
Sr No Application No Chest No Full Name Date of Birth Caste Parallel Reservation Total Marks
1 110164000000456 1 RAVI SAHADEV CHAVANE 27/3/2003 SBC - 34
2 110164000000392 2 YOGESH MAHADEV INGOLE 6/2/2000 SEBC - 22
3 110164000000060 3 AKSHAY ANKUSH RATHOD 10/4/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 26
4 110164000000378 4 SANTOSH GAJANAN SATPUTE 20/12/2006 OBC - 30
5 110164000000686 5 VAIBHAV DEVIDAS DODKE 22/4/2000 OBC - 30
6 110164000000737 6 AKASH SAKHARAM WANKHEDE 17/4/1996 SC - 30
7 110164000000579 7 TEJAS VALMIK YADAV 1/2/2007 SC - 30
8 110164000000414 8 GORAKSH MAHADEV LAD 20/9/2003 SEBC - 30
9 110164000000756 9 ANNASAHEB JANKIRAM BAHIR 12/9/2004 OBC Project Affected 40

10 110164000000816 10 LAKHAN BHAUSAHEB RATHOD 11/5/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 14
11 110164000000532 11 GANESH KUNDLIK AMLE 22/8/2001 ST - 41
12 110164000000656 12 NILESH BALAJI BURKULE 13/12/2001 ST - 36
13 110164000000590 13 RAJESH HARIBHAU SABLE 8/9/2005 ST - 39
14 110164000000630 14 PRAVIN BHARAT MAIGHANE 1/1/2002 ST - 34
15 110164000000633 15 GAJANAN RAM KOKATE 5/5/2005 ST - 34
16 110164000000536 16 BHAGWAN DURYODHAN INGLE 31/12/2003 ST - 45
17 110164000000155 17 PRABHAT MAHADEV MEHETRE 20/5/2002 SBC - 43
18 110164000000250 18 SURESH RAMESH GAIKWAD 5/6/1995 ST HomeGuard 39
19 110164000000644 19 ULHAS LAXMAN BHARMAL 10/3/1996 ST - 32
20 110164000000018 20 RAHUL DEVIDAS BHAVAR 11/9/1997 ST - 39
21 110164000000012 21 AJAY MURLIDHAR PATIL 13/11/1999 OBC - 42
22 110164000000017 22 AJAY RAMESH MESAT 5/4/2001 OBC - 44
23 110164000000213 23 ANIL DINKAR TARASE 1/5/2003 OBC - 42
24 110164000000224 24 YASH CHANDRAKANT DINGANE 25/11/2005 SBC - 34
25 110164000000977 25 SANDIP SUDHAKAR KURUDE 28/4/2003 ST - 36
26 110164000000148 26 SAURAV BALU TUPE 7/6/2003 SC - 40
27 110164000000979 27 RAJRATAN NAGORAO PAIKRAO 2/1/2003 SC - 30
28 110164000000678 28 SOMINATH BAPU MALAWE 1/2/2000 ST - 32
29 110164000000159 29 NITISH DILIP KHALGE 1/3/2000 SC - 24
30 110164000000592 30 ABHIJIT RAMESH KANSE 22/8/2005 OBC - 12
31 110164000000492 31 KUNAL SUDHAKAR GUNJOTE 24/10/2007 EWS - 30
32 110164000000591 32 GOVINDA BHAUSAHEB LANDGE 9/8/2004 OBC - 26
33 110164000000229 33 SAJED JAHEDKHAN PATHAN 15/6/1993 EWS Project Affected 28
34 110164000000051 34 KUNAL BIBISHAN SHINDE 22/3/2002 OBC - 41
35 110164000000027 35 BALAJI VAIJINATH DALVE 26/12/1990 SEBC Project Affected 24
36 110164000000814 36 NIKESH PRAMODRAO MAKODE 8/12/2000 SC - 42
37 110164000000130 37 SAHIL PARSHURAM PAWAR 23/8/2007 ST - 28
38 110164000000815 38 VISHAL DNYANDEV GAYAKWAD 25/10/2002 OBC - 45
39 110164000000173 39 ASHISH MADHUKAR AKUSKAR 14/10/2004 OBC - 28
40 110164000000745 40 SOHAN SUNIL CHAVAN 23/2/2006 ST - 43
41 110164000000030 41 AJINKYA SANTOSH DONGAR 14/9/2003 OBC - 38
42 110164000000531 42 SACHIN DNYANDEV GONTE 25/11/2000 SC - 34
43 110164000000147 43 ANKUSH BAPURAO PARVE 12/6/2000 SC - 26
44 110164000000939 44 OM PANDIT JIRE 29/4/2000 SC - 30
45 110164000000968 45 SHARAD VISHNU CHAVAN 12/5/1995 SEBC Project Affected 38
46 110164000000529 46 ANANT RAJABHAU GHADGE 14/12/2000 SEBC - 38
47 110164000000936 47 VAIBHAV NETAJI LANGOTE 12/4/2006 OBC Project Affected 43
48 110164000000526 48 AKSHAY SHIVAJI PAWAR 12/6/2002 SEBC - 40
49 110164000000940 49 UJANAND SHIVRAJ KHOT 2/12/1997 ST - 34
50 110164000000998 50 GANESH BABASAHEB TEKALE 22/9/1998 NT(C) - 29
51 110164000000732 51 SACHIN VILAS VEDE 18/3/2002 ST - 30
52 110164000000158 52 RAVI CHATRABHUJ KAKDE 30/10/2001 SC - 36
53 110164000000971 53 DATTA BHANUDAS JAWALE 27/3/2001 SC - 40
54 110164000000232 54 SHRIKRUSHNA SHAHADEV SHIKHARE 6/4/2001 SC - 41
55 110164000000311 55 SOPAN ARJUN CHAVAN 2/3/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 40
56 110164000000981 56 HARSHAD RAVINDRA DABHADE 22/6/2003 SC - 36
57 110164000000108 57 KAPIL SURESH BELLALE 23/6/2006 OBC - 30
58 110164000000122 58 AMAR RAMESHWAR NAGULKAR 19/11/2004 OBC - 38
59 110164000001003 59 AMOL ANIL UKANDE 22/6/1992 SC - 35
60 110164000000132 60 NILESH DATTU KOHOK 18/6/2007 OBC - 32
61 110164000000116 61 HARSHAL CHANDRAKANT GAIKWAD 20/9/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 39
62 110164000000714 62 ADITYA VISHNU ZUNZURKE 7/12/2003 SEBC - 22
63 110164000000483 63 AAJINATH SUBHASH GADEKAR 16/2/2001 OBC - 41
64 110164000000694 64 KAILAS VISHWANATH MAJGE 6/6/2005 EWS - 30
65 110164000000394 65 SANDIP RAMBHAIYA KALE 1/3/1999 ST - 37
66 110164000000774 66 BALIRAM ANIL JADHAV 2/5/1998 SEBC - 41
67 110164000000749 67 FULCHAND MAHADEV SHINDE 5/5/2000 OBC - 41
68 110164000000757 68 ANAND BALIRAM NISARGANDH 18/11/1999 SC - 30
69 110164000000022 69 TANMAY BHARAT SHINDE 30/6/2006 SEBC - 16
70 110164000000989 70 SHREYASH DIGAMBAR GURAV 2/11/2004 OBC - 32
71 110164000000648 71 SAHIL MITHU BEG 13/3/2007 EWS - 24
72 110164000000994 72 MACCHINDRA VIKRAM JAGTAP 27/6/1996 OBC - 37
73 110164000000085 73 KARAN SHRIRAM ANKUSHE 19/8/2003 ST - 30
74 110164000000922 74 VISHAL DATTA GAVALI 7/10/1992 SC - 30
75 110164000000871 75 PRATHMESH BALASAHEB HONDE 23/6/2007 OBC - 32
76 110164000000973 76 HUSEN SAMSHERKHAN PATHAN 14/5/1992 EWS - 25
77 110164000000773 77 SAMADHAN KISANRAO LONKAR 10/1/1994 SC HomeGuard 41
78 110164000000898 78 GANESH RAJABHAU BADE 28/8/2001 NT(D) - 10
79 110164000000541 79 RAVIRAJ SUBHASH AGARKAR 29/5/2004 OBC - 24
80 110164000000285 80 RAMDAS VITTHAL RITTHE 3/8/1998 ST - 30
81 110164000000619 81 DIPAK BHAGWAN LOKHANDE 25/5/1996 SC - 24
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82 110164000000186 82 SUDARSHAN SANJAY BHAGWAT 14/12/2000 SC - 30
83 110164000000299 83 RUSHIL JAGDISH CHAVAN 12/11/2001 ST - 30
84 110164000000801 84 YOGESH SATISH KADAM 16/7/2003 SEBC - 40
85 110164000000539 85 KAILAS SUDAM MAGARE 21/9/2001 SC - 26
86 110164000000683 86 BALAJI MOHAN KARLE 21/7/2000 ST - 38
87 110164000000640 87 PRATIK VIJAYKUMAR GAIKWAD 20/7/2005 SC - 12
88 110164000000995 88 PAVAN ASARAM KAKDE 17/10/2005 OBC - 34
89 110164000000544 89 YUVRAJ NAMDEV KAMBLE 15/7/2004 SC - 32
90 110164000001001 90 AMAR RAGHUNATH LONDHE 20/6/1996 SC - 36
91 110164000000537 91 BUDDHABHUSHAN BHIMRAO PATEKAR 19/2/1994 SC - 32
92 110164000000310 92 KARAN IDALAJI GAVIT 10/10/1999 ST - 36
93 110164000000430 93 RATNAKAR DNYANESHWAR KHOBARKHEDE 20/9/1993 SBC - 30
94 110164000000269 94 SAHIL KHALED SAYYAD 10/7/2001 EWS - 35
95 110164000000635 95 KRUSHNA KALIDAS GAIKWAD 9/10/2005 OBC Project Affected 38
96 110164000000041 96 SUDHIR BHAGWAN SHINDE 15/7/1996 SC - 21
97 110164000000524 97 SATISH RUSTAM TOMBARE 29/12/2003 ST - 22
98 110164000000538 98 ADITYA DILIP BEDRE 25/1/2004 OPEN - 16
99 110164000000433 99 NIKHIL ASHOK ICHAKE 2/1/2005 SC - 21

100 110164000000646 100 KARTIK KALYAN DANI 14/1/2004 EWS - 6
101 110164000000895 101 NITIN SANJAY KOLI 2/10/2000 SBC - 39
102 110164000000742 102 SOPAN LAXMAN FUPATE 2/11/1999 ST - 19
103 110164000000499 103 GANESH TULSHIRAM BELE 28/11/2004 ST - 43
104 110164000000372 104 SURAJ RAJENDRA PAWAR 17/2/2000 ST - 40
105 110164000000822 105 MAHESH GANPATI SHINDE 8/8/2007 OPEN - 25
106 110164000000045 106 AJAY ISHWAR MANE 27/1/2001 SC - 43
107 110164000000725 107 KUNAL RAVINDRA SALVE 24/2/2007 OPEN - 26
108 110164000000099 108 ANANT JANAK SAKHARE 9/3/2002 OPEN - 11
109 110164000000401 109 ASIT SHAILENDRA WANKHADE 22/7/2005 SC - 43
110 110164000000876 110 HUJEF IBRAHIM ATAR 16/12/2005 OBC - 34
111 110164000000374 111 SATISH HANUMANTRAO BHUTE 27/1/1995 SBC - 17
112 110164000000380 112 NITESH DEVANNA SATLAWAR 30/5/2005 ST - 38
113 110164000000268 113 AJAY CHANDRAKANT SALVE 1/8/1999 SC - 40
114 110164000000634 114 RUPESH RAJESH KACHARA 12/10/2003 ST - 39
115 110164000000421 115 PRAMOD NANABHAU MANDE 17/6/2003 ST - 38
116 110164000000921 116 SAMEER MUSA SHAIKH 7/6/2006 EWS - 26
117 110164000000058 117 SHAWARKHAN JAFARKHAN PATHAN 10/12/2005 EWS - 26
118 110164000000924 118 SHUBHAM KAILAS BHIVSANE 1/1/2003 SC - 39
119 110164000000184 119 MAHESH HANUMAN NIRMAL 29/3/1997 SC - 39
120 110164000000249 120 SURAJ MADHAV GAYAKWAD 22/8/2007 ST - 14
121 110164000000182 121 NITEEN SUDAMRAO LOKHANDE 24/11/1992 SC - 35
122 110164000000784 122 HARIBHAU JALINDAR MALEKAR 1/5/2007 OBC - 42
123 110164000000676 123 MAHESH RAJKUMAR GAIKWAD 15/10/2007 OBC - 41
124 110164000000614 124 KAILAS SAHEBRAO SABALE 27/11/1995 ST Project Affected 28
125 110164000000681 125 TEJAS GANESHRAO PANDAV 22/2/1997 EWS - 16
126 110164000000642 126 SAAD SHAUKAT SHAIKH 7/2/2003 EWS - 34
127 110164000000638 127 ROHT RAJESH KACHARA 12/5/2005 ST - 38
128 110164000000335 128 SUNIL BHAGWAN SURAMWAR 13/3/2002 ST - 32
129 110164000000672 129 AJAY SANTOSH KHARAT 22/12/2002 OBC Project Affected 34
130 110164000000180 130 SHUBHAM UDDHAV PATHADE 1/3/2003 OBC - 45
131 110164000000603 131 SAMBHAJI GAJANAN DHAVLE 8/8/2005 SC Project Affected 32
132 110164000000177 132 ARUSH SANTOSH GAIKWAD 13/12/2006 SC - 12
133 110164000000850 133 AKASH ASHOK MANDAL 18/2/2000 ST - 39
134 110164000000664 134 PIRAJI PRAKASH MANDE 27/10/1996 ST - 38
135 110164000000746 135 KRUSHNA GOPAL KOLI 2/6/2002 SBC - 40
136 110164000000181 136 AVISHKAR HANUMANT KARGAL 30/10/2001 NT(C) - 40
137 110164000000465 137 AKSHAY KISAN BEDRE 10/5/2001 OBC Anath 37
138 110164000000371 138 SACHIN LIMBAJI IRLE 27/11/2006 ST - 28
139 110164000000396 139 SANDIP SUNDAR MANDAL 27/3/2007 NT(C) Anath 36
140 110164000000819 140 NITIN HAUSRAO GAIKWAD 5/12/2004 ST - 35
141 110164000000902 141 MAYUR SANTOSH KARLE 28/2/2006 ST - 30
142 110164000000453 142 RAHUL ASHOK SATLAWAR 15/6/1999 ST - 28
143 110164000000576 143 PAWAN BAPPASAHEB WAVRE 27/6/2006 OBC - 33
144 110164000000339 144 DNYANESHWAR MAROTI UGALE 16/3/1995 ST HomeGuard 38
145 110164000000872 145 VISHAL SOMNATH CHAVAN 19/9/2003 SC Anath 30
146 110164000000598 146 MALIK WAHED SHAIKH 13/4/2002 EWS - 30
147 110164000000884 147 YUVARAJ RAMDAS BHANDARI 26/8/1994 SBC - 10
148 110164000000790 148 AJAY SHYAMSUNDAR PAWAR 12/10/2006 ST - 28
149 110164000000879 149 RAM SANTOSH KADAM 27/3/2007 SC - 22
150 110164000000909 150 ADESH LAHU NARAVADE 25/4/2005 SEBC - 36
151 110164000000308 151 SIDDHESHWAR RAMESHWAR MANE 22/11/2006 SBC - 30
152 110164000000086 152 SACHIN PREMALAL SAYAM 5/2/2000 ST - 23
153 110164000000825 153 SIDDHARTH NANDU KAKADE 27/11/1998 SC - 8
154 110164000000493 154 ABHISHEK DEVIDAS GAWALI 19/5/2004 ST - 45
155 110164000000858 155 KIRAN JAYESH SHANWAR 21/10/2006 ST - 32
156 110164000000197 156 YOGESH MURALIDHAR DALVI 19/2/1995 ST - 9
157 110164000000258 157 KUNAL SARJERAO CHAKRE 1/2/2006 SC - 24
158 110164000000863 158 VIKAS BAJIRAO GAIKWAD 17/12/2004 ST - 26
159 110164000000765 159 RAMESH SHRIHARI TAMBUD 16/6/1999 ST - 32
160 110164000000616 160 SHAIKHSADDAM HUSEN BASHIR 10/3/1992 EWS - 30
161 110164000000081 161 SONERAO GANESH RATHOD 17/3/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 19
162 110164000000436 162 GAURAV ANNASAHEB BORADE 13/9/2005 SEBC - 40
163 110164000000733 163 AMOL RAMCHANDRA SAIWAR 28/2/2005 ST - 28
164 110164000000584 164 JAGDISH DHARMENDRA DONGARE 5/1/1998 SC - 28
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165 110164000000599 165 KARTIK RAMNATH PUNDE 30/6/2006 SBC - 24
166 110164000000612 166 SAYYADJAVED SAYYAD MOHSIN 9/8/2007 OBC Anath 41
167 110164000000944 167 NIKHIL RAJEBHAU SIRSAT 24/7/2002 SC - 26
168 110164000000280 168 RATNASHIL NAVNATH KIRWALE 12/4/2004 SC - 26
169 110164000000682 169 RANJIT SANJAY DONGARE 7/5/2004 SC - 41
170 110164000000411 170 GAJANAN TULSHIRAM SASANE 1/8/2002 ST - 26
171 110164000000118 171 ADARSH UDARAM DHONE 7/9/2003 ST - 20
172 110164000000731 172 VISHVAJEET ASHOK WAGHMARE 15/8/2007 SC - 19
173 110164000000934 173 RAJARAM VISHNU NATKAR 16/1/2004 SEBC - 45
174 110164000000395 174 SAMADHAN BALASAHEB TAMBUD 24/12/2001 ST - 38
175 110164000000262 175 NIKHIL DEVIDAS KAMBLE 3/2/2005 SC - 24
176 110164000000595 176 VYANKTESH AMOL MUSALE 29/7/2007 OPEN - 16
177 110164000000095 177 HRUSHIKESH ABHIMAN SAPKAL 27/4/2001 SEBC - 30
178 110164000000199 178 SUMIT SUDHAKAR GAIKWAD 10/6/2007 SEBC - 7
179 110164000000259 179 MOHIT GANESH DHAVALE 23/9/2005 SC - 26
180 110164000000783 180 VISHAL RAMNATH PAWAR 15/4/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 38
181 110164000000736 181 UMESH SHRIMANT KHILLARE 13/12/2003 SEBC Project Affected 43
182 110164000000722 182 ANANT SANTOSH RAJLE 25/1/2006 ST - 34
183 110164000000717 183 RUSHIKESH ASHOK AJALE 28/3/2006 ST - 14
184 110164000000297 184 PRASHANT BALASAHEB MORE 7/3/2004 SEBC - 40
185 110164000000734 185 SAMADHAN PANDURANG MORE 28/2/2002 OBC - 38
186 110164000000431 186 TEJAS BABASAHEB NARWADE 28/8/2003 OBC - 22
187 110164000000744 187 UMESH NAGORAO DUMHARE 11/12/1994 ST - 30
188 110164000000972 188 RAHUL MANOHAR PIMPLE 20/6/1989 ST - 28
189 110164000000710 189 VAIBHAV VACHISHTH KHAKRE 29/9/2006 SEBC - 32
190 110164000000300 190 DNYANESHWAR SUDHAKAR AJALE 2/4/1999 ST - 30
191 110164000000962 191 MAHESH HANUMANT BANKAR 9/12/2003 OBC - 10
192 110164000000857 192 VARAD ASHOK BAHIR 23/6/2005 OBC - 30
193 110164000000535 193 SANTOSH PANDURANG MUNDE 12/7/2002 OPEN - 12
194 110164000000587 194 SHUBHAM SAMBHAJI GANGARDE 26/9/2004 OBC - 24
195 110164000000600 195 GANESH PANDURANG SALUNKE 13/11/2000 SEBC - 32
196 110164000000390 196 VITTHAL CHANDRAKANT SAPKAL 28/11/2001 SEBC - 43
197 110164000000325 197 DIPAK SATISHRAO SOLANKE 16/9/2001 OBC - 41
198 110164000000719 198 ASHOK TUKARAM WAVHAL 4/6/1994 SC HomeGuard 37
199 110164000000202 199 SHUBHAM ASARAM BHARASKAR 3/8/2000 SC - 43
200 110164000000582 200 TUKARAM BABURAO THAKRE 27/2/2000 ST - 37
201 110164000000441 201 SAGAR SHIVAJI SURWASE 10/10/1999 SC - 14
202 110164000000984 202 SACHIN TUKARAM MORE 24/4/1995 OPEN Earthquake Affected 26
203 110164000000512 203 VISHAL RAJARAM PAWAR 15/9/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 30
204 110164000000167 204 SANKET SUDHAKAR TAMBUD 1/6/2006 ST - 32
205 110164000000370 205 BALAJI TULSHIRAM BODKE 25/4/1994 ST - 21
206 110164000000780 206 SARTHAK DADA BHAVAR 25/1/2006 OBC - 32
207 110164000000878 207 LAXMAN GAJANAN KOKATE 25/11/2005 ST - 32
208 110164000000153 208 SAIPRASAD SANTOSH BHATE 3/2/2007 ST - 20
209 110164000000485 209 SAYAJI GOVIND SHINDE 14/12/2000 SC Earthquake Affected 21
210 110164000000295 210 TUSHAR BABUPRASAD PARDESHI 1/4/2002 OPEN - 30
211 110164000000379 211 SUNIL AMBADAS PAWAR 2/2/2005 ST - 38
212 110164000000090 212 GANESH JAGANNATH JOGDAND 25/9/2002 SC - 30
213 110164000000597 213 GANESH MOHAN GAHILE 6/10/2003 ST - 32
214 110164000000729 214 YUVRAJ RAJEBHAU SHINDE 21/9/1998 OPEN - 13
215 110164000000234 215 KAILAS VASANT GORDE 27/2/2001 SEBC - 36
216 110164000000496 216 HARSHADIP SIDHESHWAR MEDANE 13/8/2006 SBC - 28
217 110164000000625 217 ATISH ARVIND PAWAR 11/12/2006 SC - 11
218 110164000000918 218 IBRAHIM ANWAR NADAF 23/11/1999 OBC - 9
219 110164000000554 219 UDHAV KUNDLIK GAIKWAD 16/8/1996 SC - 38
220 110164000000437 220 MADHAV BABAN TARAFE 19/8/1996 ST - 30
221 110164000000201 221 RAVI ANIL KAMBLE 30/6/2002 SC - 32
222 110164000000220 222 SANTOSH ASHOK CHAVAN 12/3/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 19
223 110164000000754 223 ANAND VAIJANATH VAIDYA 1/9/2007 NT(C) - 10
224 110164000000092 224 SHIVHARI KONDIRAM RAJMANE 5/12/1998 OBC - 12
225 110164000000610 225 AMOL BALASAHEB RATHOD 1/12/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 13
226 110164000000435 226 VITTHAL FULCHAND SONKUSARE 13/11/1994 SBC - 39
227 110164000000440 227 AKASH RAM BHANDEKAR 6/1/2003 OPEN Earthquake Affected 34
228 110164000000671 228 VISHAL KANSRAJ GAVIT 31/7/2005 ST - 38
229 110164000000434 229 ASHITOSH RAHUL DHANERAO 27/9/1999 SC Earthquake Affected 32
230 110164000000917 230 SHAHID JAVED MAKANDAR 30/8/2005 OBC Earthquake Affected 22
231 110164000000026 231 ABAJI DATTU SOMWANSHI 29/9/1994 SEBC Earthquake Affected 9
232 110164000000670 232 HANUMAN MAHADEV ASWALE 9/5/2002 SEBC - 43
233 110164000000021 233 RITESH GANESH VAIDYA 29/8/2004 OBC - 22
234 110164000000244 234 DIPAK PARMESHWAR BARHATE 24/5/2000 OBC Project Affected 35
235 110164000000875 235 SHUBHAM ASHOK SARWADE 26/1/1996 SC - 7
236 110164000000915 236 SHRIKANT SUNIL THORAT 18/8/1999 SC - 26
237 110164000000702 237 MAHADEV GANGADHAR KAKADE 28/2/2003 OBC - 6
238 110164000000340 238 ABHIJEET SAVKAR PAWAR 30/5/1993 SC Project Affected 28
239 110164000000387 239 KIRAN RAOSAHEB SHINDE 19/8/2005 SC - 30
240 110164000000263 240 NITIN NARAYAN RATHOD 2/5/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 18
241 110164000000451 241 HARSHAD RAOSAHEB SHINDE 18/3/2003 SC - 10
242 110164000000236 242 VISHWAJIT SHASHIKANT NIKALJE 22/4/2006 SC - 12
243 110164000000567 243 JAMIL NAEEMKHAN PATHAN 20/3/1989 EWS - 31
244 110164000000662 244 ARBAJ ANSAR SHAIKH 10/5/2005 EWS - 22
245 110164000000932 245 AMOL LALA BARDE 20/6/2002 ST - 30
246 110164000000704 246 MAULI CHANDRAKANT UNWANE 13/1/1995 SC - 30
247 110164000000094 247 SANI MOHAN DAFAL 31/12/2003 NT(C) - 26

Page 3 of 63



248 110164000000550 248 YOGESH GORAKH MASTUD 6/8/1998 SC - 37
249 110164000000321 249 AJAY SANJAY MHASKE 28/9/2007 SC - 25
250 110164000000949 250 SOMNATH SAHEBRAO SAPKAL 17/10/2002 ST - 36
251 110164000000927 251 VIKAS VITTHAL INGLE 8/6/2002 SBC - 36
252 110164000000521 252 RUSHIKESH SATISH NAIRALE 2/6/2005 OBC - 30
253 110164000000908 253 SAMIR PASHA SHAIKH 22/1/2005 EWS - 20
254 110164000000663 254 RAJESH KAILAS RATHOD 27/9/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 40
255 110164000000925 255 MAHADEV DHANAJI BARDE 10/5/1993 ST - 30
256 110164000000530 256 AVINASH SAHEBRAO TARPE 15/6/2004 ST - 34
257 110164000000763 257 VIJAY DADASAHEB YEWALE 3/9/2005 OBC - 12
258 110164000000277 258 SAGAR PRABHAKAR GANGURDE 19/12/2001 ST - 22
259 110164000000723 259 AJAYKUMAR GORAKH BHISE 23/3/1998 SC - 12
260 110164000000404 260 PRAMOD BHAGWAT BAHIR 3/8/2007 OBC - 12
261 110164000000098 261 GAURAV GURURAJ SWAMI 9/12/2006 OBC - 24
262 110164000000455 262 MANGESH BHIMRAO NAIKODE 28/3/2001 OBC - 41
263 110164000000841 263 DEEPAK SUKHDEV JOGDAND 3/11/2002 OBC - 36
264 110164000000938 264 DIPAK ANKUSH BARDE 26/1/2004 ST - 10
265 110164000000208 265 AVINASH VISHNU CHAUDANKAR 8/11/2003 ST - 38
266 110164000000179 266 SUDARSHAN BALAJI GHENE 23/10/2005 NT(B) - 22
267 110164000000204 267 SACHIN KANHAIYALAL PARMESHAWRI 23/3/1999 SC - 10
268 110164000000705 268 SAMADHAN NAMDEV BOKHARE 30/10/2005 SC - 14
269 110164000000135 269 DHANANJAY NARAYAN HATTE 28/5/2001 SEBC - 18
270 110164000000178 270 YASH GORAKH DHOKNE 27/3/2005 SC - 24
271 110164000000028 271 CHANDAN VISHNU KALE 1/6/1993 ST - 16
272 110164000000114 272 AHMEDALI MUSHTAQEALI SAYYED 15/8/1988 EWS - 26
273 110164000000992 273 GUNAJI DEVRAO MUKADE 7/8/1997 ST - 40
274 110164000000467 274 UMAR SHAUKAT SAYYAD 1/6/1998 EWS - 16
275 110164000000865 275 KIRAN KALYAN GHODKE 2/7/2007 SEBC - 28
276 110164000000877 276 KISHAN KONDIRAM KAMBLE 11/11/2001 SC - 37
277 110164000000291 277 SANSKAR RAMESHWAR GHORPADE 16/6/2007 OPEN - 26
278 110164000000559 278 SACHIN SURESH SHINDE 12/8/2006 SC - 28
279 110164000000131 279 KIRAN SAKHARAM KHADE 11/10/1996 ST - 28
280 110164000000626 280 SACHIN TUKARAM ZATE 12/7/2001 ST - 40
281 110164000000551 281 SAMIR ANANT PATOLE 24/8/2004 SC - 35
282 110164000000566 282 SACHIN GAJANAN MARKAD 9/8/2001 ST - 32
283 110164000000691 283 RAM SHIVANAND KOTHULE 1/1/1998 ST - 28
284 110164000000103 284 JAYDIP RAJENDRA KALE 11/6/2005 SC - 11
285 110164000000856 285 VAIBHAV SANTOSH PAWAR 15/8/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 21
286 110164000000450 286 PIYUSH RAJESH RANGARI 15/12/2000 SC - 30
287 110164000000275 287 DINESH NARSING NAGPURE 8/4/2006 OBC - 30
288 110164000000382 288 FAIZANKHAN AKBARKHAN PATHAN 5/5/2005 ST - 6
289 110164000000188 289 SHEKHAR SHIVAJI PURI 12/7/2003 NT(B) - 24
290 110164000000947 290 DATTA SHRIKRUSHNA SHINGARE 3/7/2002 OPEN - 27
291 110164000000601 291 ZAHEER SALIM SAYED 10/7/2005 EWS - 11
292 110164000000627 292 VISHAL BHIVAJI PANDHARE 28/5/2001 ST - 36
293 110164000000161 293 JAY NILKANTH JADHAV 14/4/2005 SC - 4
294 110164000000282 294 SHUBHAM SHANKAR GHULE 3/5/2006 OPEN - 26
295 110164000000708 295 SURAJ MUKUND KHADE 19/11/2005 SC - 14
296 110164000000191 296 PRADIP BHAUSAHEB PURI 30/5/2003 NT(B) - 30
297 110164000000100 297 SANTOSH THAVARU CHAVAN 25/5/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
298 110164000000211 298 ADITYA LAXMAN SONWANE 21/11/2007 SC - 43
299 110164000000786 299 PARASRAM BHANUDAS KSHIRSAGAR 15/5/1996 SC - 34
300 110164000000206 300 PRANAV DIPAK ADHE 24/11/2006 SBC - 24
301 110164000000988 301 SAMBHAJI MITTHU DAKE 2/7/2004 OPEN - 28
302 110164000000083 302 MAHESH RAMESH PAWAR 1/7/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
303 110164000000859 303 KARTIK DATTATRAY MUGE 15/10/2006 OBC - 19
304 110164000000446 304 PRATHAMESH SANTOSH CHINAKE 15/7/2004 SBC - 34
305 110164000000056 305 RAHUL BHARAT PAWAR 10/6/2006 ST - 17
306 110164000000482 306 KRUSHNA SHRIDHAR GHATULE 6/7/1997 NT(C) - 23
307 110164000000223 307 ARUN DASHARATH CHAVAN 16/11/2003 NT(B) - 26
308 110164000000046 308 SOMINATH KAILAS CHAVAN 4/5/2005 SC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 7
309 110164000000577 309 SHUBHAM GITARAM BIBE 19/3/2007 NT(C) - 26
310 110164000000629 310 YASHWANT PRAKASHRAO JADHAV 18/4/1998 OPEN Project Affected 14
311 110164000000569 311 SANJAY SARANGDHAR WAGHMARE 11/10/1995 SC Project Affected 34
312 110164000000470 312 SAINATH SHESHERAO PADADEWAD 22/3/1998 ST - 38
313 110164000000639 313 BAJRANG ANKUSH BAHIRWAL 23/9/2007 OBC - 32
314 110164000000781 314 SAGAR VIJAY SIRSAT 20/4/2005 OBC - 17
315 110164000000873 315 NAGNATH RAMA ITKAR 13/12/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 39
316 110164000000123 316 AYAN NISARAHAMAD SHAIKH 7/11/2004 EWS - 24
317 110164000000468 317 RUPESH MAROTI DADHE 9/5/1998 SC - 24
318 110164000000739 318 RUTIK GAJANAN THAMAKE 7/4/2005 SC - 18
319 110164000000951 319 HARSHAVARDHAN SANJYA TARKASE 20/12/1999 SC Project Affected 30
320 110164000000657 320 SHUBHAM GINYANDEO RATHOD 21/2/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 5
321 110164000000738 321 GANGADHAR PRAKASH RANKHAMB 29/9/1999 SC - 26
322 110164000000192 322 EKNATH VISHWANATH TARFE 12/5/2005 ST - 20
323 110164000000504 323 SAURAV SUGRIV MULE 29/6/2005 SEBC - 43
324 110164000000901 324 AKASH RAJANIKANT MORE 10/3/2002 OPEN - 12
325 110164000000828 325 SUSHIL PAPYA KALE 22/11/1999 ST - 32
326 110164000000506 326 GANESH VISHNU MULE 21/4/1996 SEBC - 36
327 110164000000696 327 VISHAL SUNIL LONDHE 1/2/2007 OBC - 20
328 110164000000899 328 AJAY KAILAS MENDKE 9/3/2006 SC - 39
329 110164000000143 329 OMKAR ASHOK KALE 18/5/2007 NT(C) - 30
330 110164000000101 330 AVINASH KISHAN PANDHARE 1/7/1996 ST - 40
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331 110164000000510 331 CHAURANGNATH BABURAO SURVASE 6/5/2000 OBC - 43
332 110164000000212 332 SIDDHANT BHAURAO HOKE 26/8/2002 SC - 32
333 110164000000508 333 SATISH SHAHADEV SUSKAR 21/6/1999 SEBC - 43
334 110164000000469 334 VIJAY BABARAO WAGHAMARE 2/6/1991 SC - 36
335 110164000000552 335 SHANKAR DNYANOBA MASKE 9/4/2001 SC - 28
336 110164000000145 336 PRAVIN CHANDRAKANT KADAM 11/12/2004 OBC - 21
337 110164000000271 337 SHYAM MAHESH JOGDAND 25/5/2007 OBC - 26
338 110164000000842 338 VAIBHAV GAUTAM KORDE 16/11/2006 SC - 6
339 110164000000583 339 NAGNATH SOPAN RADDEWAD 3/9/1997 ST - 20
340 110164000000336 340 MAHEMOOD RAFIYODDIN SHAIKH 11/7/1999 EWS Police Child 26
341 110164000000228 341 SHARAD ABHIMAN JOGDAND 23/6/2007 SEBC - 32
342 110164000000748 342 AJAY DAYARAM PANDE 15/12/1997 ST - 28
343 110164000000833 343 DIPAK GANGADHAR KHUPASE 13/9/1995 ST - 28
344 110164000000303 344 ROHAN SANTOSH CHAVAN 27/8/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 20
345 110164000000948 345 GAJANAN GORAKHNATH KALE 20/12/2000 ST - 34
346 110164000000471 346 TARUN GANGADHAR KYATAMWAR 1/7/1998 SBC - 32
347 110164000000937 347 ADELU SHIVAJI GORE 5/10/2002 ST - 40
348 110164000000198 348 MAHESH ASHOK SHENDGE 4/8/2004 OBC - 7
349 110164000000799 349 GAJANAN SHIVAJI RAUT 22/3/1994 OBC - 39
350 110164000000175 350 SUMIT GORAKH KAIWADE 10/8/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
351 110164000000226 351 AKSHAY DEEPAK PAVAL 15/5/2007 SEBC - 15
352 110164000000868 352 RUSHIKESH ANANT SHINGARE 1/3/2005 SC - 34
353 110164000000802 353 PRAMOD KAUTIKRAO SONUNE 1/11/1992 SBC - 41
354 110164000000795 354 PRAVIN PRABHAKAR KAKPHALE 15/7/2001 SC - 40
355 110164000000585 355 SUHAS NARAYAN PAITHANE 7/2/2006 OBC - 10
356 110164000000855 356 NAVNATH NARSHING AMBILPURE 15/5/2003 SC - 17
357 110164000000428 357 ADITYA ASHOKRAO PINGLE 12/4/2006 OPEN - 22
358 110164000000620 358 VISHAL PRAKASH BHALERAO 13/4/2006 SC - 10
359 110164000000139 359 ADITYA SUKHDEV SHINDE 17/11/2005 OPEN - 30
360 110164000000144 360 BANTI BHAMBLYA KALE 20/4/2007 ST - 9
361 110164000000279 361 JAGDISH DIPAK GAIKWAD 6/3/2005 OBC - 21
362 110164000000376 362 VAIBHAV DHONDIRAM YEWLE 8/8/2007 OBC - 23
363 110164000000337 363 KIRAN SHIVAJI SAPKAL 28/5/2002 ST - 30
364 110164000000607 364 SIDDHANT UDAYKANT GAIKAWAD 4/2/2000 SC - 17
365 110164000000623 365 MAHESH KESHAV TELANGE 18/8/2007 OBC - 12
366 110164000000016 366 JITENDRA SUDAM LASHKARE 6/12/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 28
367 110164000000261 367 ROHIT RAVI BAHOT 17/7/2004 SC - 9
368 110164000000674 368 SURAJ NAVANATH LONDHE 27/6/2006 SEBC - 6
369 110164000000761 369 SHREENATH VISHWNATH GORE 19/9/2000 OBC - 4
370 110164000000427 370 YOGESH SUBHASH SHINDE 8/10/1998 OBC - 21
371 110164000000342 371 TUSHAR GORAKH MASKE 29/1/2004 SC - 34
372 110164000000205 372 VIKAS SHANKAR CHAFALE 20/10/1999 ST - 18
373 110164000000418 373 DHIRAJ DEEPAK WAGHMARE 29/8/2006 SC - 12
374 110164000000377 374 CHETAN PRAKASH DHONDE 7/6/2004 OBC - 12
375 110164000000963 375 RAVI BHAVRAO KALE 22/8/2005 ST - 37
376 110164000000332 376 AKASH RAJENDRA SHINDE 29/11/2006 NT(C) - 32
377 110164000000836 377 VICKY VIJAYKUMAR MADKAR 23/2/1991 OBC Police Child 25
378 110164000000502 378 ABHISHEK UTTAM GAIWAD 25/5/2004 SC - 45
379 110164000000298 379 GANESH SHANKAR KARANDE 7/9/1997 SC - 36
380 110164000000845 380 ZISHAN IQBAL SHAIKH 27/7/2005 EWS - 32
381 110164000000501 381 VISHAL HARICHAND GAIKWAD 11/2/2004 SC - 38
382 110164000000010 382 RUTIK ISHVAR WADMARE 7/5/2002 SC - 12
383 110164000000762 383 KRUSHNA SHRAVAN HATAGALE 31/8/2002 SC - 6
384 110164000000679 384 DIPAK AJINATH KHAMKAR 2/11/2004 OBC - 30
385 110164000000832 385 DEEPAK SURESH KALE 14/9/1985 ST Project Affected 12
386 110164000000840 386 RAM GAJANAN DAUNDKAR 26/3/2005 OBC - 43
387 110164000000852 387 DEEPAK BHASKAR WAVHALE 31/8/1999 SC - 0
388 110164000000032 388 PRAVIN SUDAM GAIKWAD 23/10/2005 ST - 34
389 110164000000605 389 SALEH CHAUSEHUSSAIN CHAUSE 22/6/2001 EWS - 34
390 110164000000874 390 GOVIND VASHISHTH MALI 12/5/1994 ST - 36
391 110164000000408 391 SHIVRAJ ANNASAHEB DABHADE 23/3/2007 OBC - 8
392 110164000000416 392 SHILPAKAR BHAIYYASAHEB IZAGAT 3/10/2007 SC - 15
393 110164000000369 393 DEVIDAS GOVARDHAN SARJERAO 2/5/2004 SBC - 41
394 110164000000525 394 KARAN VITTHAL SHINGARE 26/5/2005 SC - 5
395 110164000000307 395 VEDANT VISHNU GHULE 13/9/2005 OPEN - 11
396 110164000000375 396 GANESH SANTOSH GOPHANE 21/9/2003 SC - 36
397 110164000000363 397 AKSHAY PARMESHWAR DONGRE 21/12/1999 SC - 32
398 110164000000957 398 NIVARATTI ASARAM DHAVLE 10/3/2005 SEBC - 28
399 110164000000042 399 NITIN ANKUSH HANMANTE 17/5/2000 SC - 21
400 110164000000604 400 AYAN RAJU BAGWAN 5/3/2005 OBC - 22
401 110164000000331 401 AJIT MADHUKAR MALI 10/9/2006 ST - 16
402 110164000000362 402 KANISHKA CHABAN SALVE 6/6/1999 SC - 22
403 110164000000346 403 SHOHEB FAHIM SHAIKH 24/6/2007 EWS - 19
404 110164000000793 404 VISHAL SANTOSH KESAPURE 15/8/2005 OBC - 19
405 110164000000063 405 TIRUPATI BALAJI PHOPASE 26/12/2005 ST - 17
406 110164000000513 406 RATIAL SURESH KOLI 1/6/1997 SBC - 37
407 110164000000247 407 KARAN PRAMOD RAUT 9/9/2007 OBC - 8
408 110164000000281 408 SACHIN VISHNU PAWAR 7/2/2006 ST - 28
409 110164000000515 409 KIRAN DEVIDAS LOKHANDE 28/4/2007 SBC - 26
410 110164000000477 410 VISHAL DEVIDAS JADHAV 16/6/1999 SBC - 33
411 110164000000750 411 MAHADEV SUGRIV SURWASE 4/3/2001 SC - 34
412 110164000000462 412 SHUBHAM TULASHIRAM SABALE 25/12/2003 ST - 32
413 110164000000059 413 BADAL UDALSING MURHADE 30/9/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 41
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414 110164000000747 414 PANDIT RAJARAM JADHAV 12/4/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 43
415 110164000000365 415 RAVI JAYAWANT NAVLE 26/6/1998 ST - 16
416 110164000000460 416 PANKAJ SHRIDHAR JOGDAND 28/12/2006 SC - 34
417 110164000000764 417 PRAJWAL PRADEEP KOMATWAR 26/11/2005 ST - 11
418 110164000000914 418 VISHVAJIT GAUTAM DONGARE 1/11/2002 SC - 43
419 110164000000481 419 AJAY SUNIL PADALSE 24/7/2004 SBC - 32
420 110164000000235 420 JIVAK ARJUN WAWALKAR 22/8/2007 SC - 26
421 110164000000302 421 MAULI BHARAT POTE 20/11/2006 SC - 4
422 110164000000755 422 ROHAN DADASAHEB SONAWANE 15/5/2006 SC - 22
423 110164000000403 423 CHANDAN DINKAR SABLE 24/10/2006 SEBC - 14
424 110164000000221 424 ANIL KUNDLIK UBALE 6/1/2001 SEBC - 14
425 110164000000330 425 SHUBHAM RAMA MASKE 30/4/2001 SC - 34
426 110164000000706 426 SHIVRAJ SANTOSH BUNDE 25/5/2006 SBC - 12
427 110164000000358 427 SURAJ MAHADEV DONGARE 23/8/2007 SC - 37
428 110164000000420 428 SAGAR NAMDEV KARDULE 23/10/2007 OBC - 30
429 110164000000946 429 ANIKET SASHIKANT JAGTAP 4/5/2005 OBC - 26
430 110164000000660 430 SHRIPAD RAM RAUT 29/8/2002 OBC - 32
431 110164000000849 431 MAHENDRA LAHU JADHAV 9/12/1996 SC - 39
432 110164000000423 432 SHAHID PAPAMIYA SHAIKH 28/5/2007 EWS - 10
433 110164000000410 433 ANAND SUBHASH KANDANWAR 10/3/2007 SBC - 17
434 110164000000069 434 SAMADHAN SACHIN MAHAJAN 8/9/2006 OBC - 23
435 110164000000892 435 SHASHIKANT SADHU JADHAV 24/4/2005 SC - 26
436 110164000000666 436 KISHAN SHAMRAO DUKARE 24/7/2004 ST - 30
437 110164000000448 437 RAMPRASAD GANESH DHUMAL 7/11/2007 OBC - 4
438 110164000000080 438 ROHAN GANESH KHATAVKAR 17/10/2005 SBC - 26
439 110164000000133 439 GUNAJI SHANKAR WANOLE 8/7/2002 ST - 34
440 110164000000709 440 SHUBHAM GUNDU TELI 17/12/2006 OBC Earthquake Affected 32
441 110164000000054 441 ABHAY NITINRAO MAHAJAN 18/8/2005 OBC - 10
442 110164000000102 442 ARASLANKHAN SHAMSHIRKHAN PATHAN 5/11/2001 EWS - 22
443 110164000000893 443 PUSHKAR MACHINDRANATH MASKE 29/8/2007 NT(B) - 28
444 110164000000668 444 YASH SANTOSH JANGADE 22/5/2000 NT(B) - 5
445 110164000000490 445 SHAM GANESH GADE 18/12/2004 OPEN - 19
446 110164000000432 446 GANESH PANDHARINATH BHOSALE 5/12/1990 ST - 7
447 110164000000246 447 ONKAR ARJUN MALE 10/10/2007 OBC - 20
448 110164000000507 448 PRADIP SHESHERAO THORAT 16/6/2001 SC - 34
449 110164000000055 449 PRATHMESH GANESH GAIKWAD 25/8/2002 SC - 15
450 110164000000400 450 VISHAL VILAS RAKTATE 29/1/2003 OPEN - 12
451 110164000000457 451 SAJED WAJED SHAIKH 22/5/2007 OPEN - 32
452 110164000000328 452 SHRIKRUSHNA GOPAL PAREKAR 23/7/2006 OPEN - 9
453 110164000000847 453 ANKUSH UTTAMRAO GAIKWAD 25/3/1995 SC - 26
454 110164000000882 454 SUNIL BABAN MALI 15/8/1995 ST - 36
455 110164000000444 455 SHANKAR GANESH BHOSALE 15/7/2006 ST - 8
456 110164000000983 456 PIYUSH VITTHAL ASOLE 30/8/2000 ST - 32
457 110164000000140 457 ADITYA LAHU KHANDAGALE 22/6/2007 SC - 30
458 110164000000466 458 SHRIRAM BHARAT MUNDE 20/6/1996 NT(D) Project Affected 32
459 110164000000452 459 OMKAR RAJABHAU GITTE 29/5/2007 NT(D) - 16
460 110164000000935 460 SHRAVAN GINYANDEV KHETRE 7/9/2000 OBC - 12
461 110164000000933 461 GANESH SANJAY SATHE 25/4/2003 SC - 30
462 110164000000203 462 ROHAN SUBHASH GAVIT 21/3/2002 ST - 38
463 110164000000326 463 GANESH RAJENDRA KSHETRE 1/7/2004 SC - 30
464 110164000000438 464 SHIRINIWAS RAOSAHEB SHINDE 13/10/2001 SEBC - 34
465 110164000000043 465 VAIBHAV MACHHINDRA GAVHANE 25/11/2006 OPEN - 17
466 110164000000997 466 ISHWAR TUKARAM KAWADE 15/5/1997 OBC - 30
467 110164000000304 467 MUSTAQEEM MUNTZIM SHAIKH 8/10/2001 EWS - 16
468 110164000000931 468 AJAY RAVINDRA VAIRAGE 25/5/2002 SC - 26
469 110164000000463 469 SURESH DASHARATH KALE 17/4/1996 ST - 34
470 110164000000519 470 DNYANESHWAR BABASAHEB JADHAV 25/4/2006 OBC - 17
471 110164000000445 471 UTTAM RAJEBHAU SHAHANE 9/8/2000 OBC - 20
472 110164000000406 472 SHUBHAM JALINDAR TAWARE 6/11/1997 SC - 28
473 110164000000293 473 VIJAY NARAYAN BHUIGAD 19/10/1999 SC - 38
474 110164000000284 474 DINANATH GURUNATH KSHIRSAGAR 11/10/2000 OBC - 11
475 110164000000520 475 PREM ASARAM MANJUL 25/6/2005 SC - 16
476 110164000000919 476 ROHAN DHAWLESH CHAVHAN 6/5/2005 ST - 37
477 110164000000956 477 BHARAT KAILAS NIKALJE 20/2/2005 SC - 26
478 110164000000622 478 YASHRAJ SURESH GHUMARE 19/7/2007 EWS - 10
479 110164000000760 479 SHRIKANT TULSHIRAM KAKDE 18/9/2004 OBC - 9
480 110164000000950 480 AVINASH VISHWANATH BALKHANDE 22/1/2005 SC - 22
481 110164000000966 481 DNYANESHWAR SALUJI GADADE 27/12/2003 NT(C) - 9
482 110164000000885 482 GANESH BABURAO JUMDE 28/7/2005 ST - 26
483 110164000000329 483 SANDIP CHINTAMAN JADHAV 5/8/2004 ST - 34
484 110164000000292 484 AASIM GULJAR PATHAN 5/5/1999 EWS - 41
485 110164000000645 485 PARMESHWAR VAIJINATH NAIK 4/1/2001 OBC - 38
486 110164000000580 486 YOGESH JAGANNATH VYAVAHARE 21/5/2003 OBC - 24
487 110164000000413 487 PARMESHWAR BHAGWAN DAVLE 16/2/2006 ST - 10
488 110164000000700 488 SANDIP SONIRAM BHANSI 12/1/2000 ST - 36
489 110164000000830 489 RUSHIKESH ASHOK KOLEKAR 15/5/1995 NT(C) - 8
490 110164000000540 490 RAJESH DILIP POUL 8/3/2003 SC - 28
491 110164000000484 491 SANDIP CHANDOJI BARDE 10/10/2003 ST - 14
492 110164000000322 492 NAVNATH MURLIDHAR CHAUDHARI 12/6/2004 ST - 36
493 110164000000886 493 SHANKAR LOBHAJI GAVHALE 14/11/2005 ST - 19
494 110164000000920 494 KISHOR GIRDHAVAR BHOSALE 25/8/2003 ST - 38
495 110164000000415 495 BHIMA LAXMAN CHORMALE 8/12/2006 SEBC - 16
496 110164000000575 496 SHUBHAM CHINTAMAN CHINCHKAR 20/7/2006 OBC - 24
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497 110164000002218 497 VINOD CHANDRAKANT INGOLE 20/12/2004 SEBC - 41
498 110164000002305 498 RAMESHWAR PARAJI KALE 3/4/2004 ST - 36
499 110164000001104 499 BHARAT BALAJI KOLHEWAD 21/7/2003 ST - 30
500 110164000002503 500 VISHAL MOHANRAO WAGHMARE 6/3/2001 SC - 28
501 110164000002303 501 SANDIP PRAKASH KALE 23/5/2006 ST - 22
502 110164000002306 502 SANTOSH PRAKASH KALE 10/5/2004 ST - 28
503 110164000001961 503 MANOJ DATTATRAY SHINDE 23/8/2003 OBC - 12
504 110164000002304 504 SOPAN RANKHAMB BHOSALE 10/5/2001 ST - 24
505 110164000002049 505 TELAJI ASARAM BHOSALE 10/1/1999 ST - 24
506 110164000001748 506 ANGAD BALAJI GUNJALWAD 5/5/1995 ST - 30
507 110164000002295 507 GANESH SAHEBRAV SANKPAL 6/1/2007 OBC - 26
508 110164000001117 508 RAHIM VAJIR SHAIKH 6/8/1992 EWS - 24
509 110164000002219 509 RITESH KISHOR KASBE 15/9/2002 SC - 22
510 110164000002428 510 SANJAY SUDHAKARRAO SONWANE 14/11/1995 ST - 18
511 110164000002449 511 UMESH VISHNU LEMBHE 26/11/1993 SEBC HomeGuard 39
512 110164000001753 512 DNYANESHWAR SUNIL DHAGE 9/4/2003 SEBC - 43
513 110164000001139 513 AJAY DILIP DHORE 20/1/2007 OBC - 20
514 110164000001192 514 RAHUL SANDIPAN KOLPE 13/10/1993 OBC - 42
515 110164000001742 515 AVINASH SHRIRANG GHUGE 9/12/2000 SC - 32
516 110164000002009 516 OMKAR MANOHAR CHAVAN 25/8/2004 OBC - 40
517 110164000001064 517 VIKAS SARJERAO GHANGHAV 5/2/1998 SC - 32
518 110164000001610 518 MOHAN GANGADHAR SARKATE 11/12/2001 SEBC - 42
519 110164000002038 519 SANGRAM SUBHASH DONGAR 14/1/2006 OBC - 32
520 110164000001582 520 VISHAL NAVNATH BARDE 31/8/2003 ST - 47
521 110164000001193 521 ASHOK RAMPRASAD LAKHE 3/1/1997 OBC - 40
522 110164000001191 522 RAHUL BABU KALSANE 6/10/2003 OBC - 47
523 110164000001195 523 VISHAL ASARAM DHUMAL 7/6/1997 SEBC - 39
524 110164000001734 524 GAURAV GAJANAN BHAVAR 22/10/2006 SEBC - 32
525 110164000002516 525 RAJU ASHOK KURUDE 4/4/1995 ST - 28
526 110164000001584 526 RAHUL RAMESH SHINDE 16/2/1998 ST - 7
527 110164000001304 527 VICKY MADHUKAR PAWAR 16/4/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
528 110164000002361 528 RAHUL NAVNATH AHER 26/8/1998 OBC - 30
529 110164000001618 529 SAINATH BABASAHEB HONDE 20/5/2002 OBC - 31
530 110164000001109 530 OMPRAKASH BAPURAO GAIKWAD 27/7/2003 SC - 37
531 110164000001110 531 VIKAS BHAGWAT DHOBLE 10/3/1994 SC HomeGuard 41
532 110164000002217 532 AMIT UDDHAVRAO SAVANT 14/11/1996 SEBC Police Child 26
533 110164000001842 533 RANJIT NAVNATH BARDE 12/8/1997 ST - 22
534 110164000001830 534 ANIKET MAGAN WAGH 19/9/2003 ST - 38
535 110164000001602 535 KUMOD BABRUWAN GANDHALE 22/4/2000 ST Police Child 32
536 110164000001087 536 CHAITANYA DADASAHEB UGALE 13/6/2004 SEBC - 34
537 110164000001549 537 PRATIK PRAKASH PACHARNE 21/3/2005 SC - 6
538 110164000001835 538 GOKUL SUGRIV SANAP 1/6/1993 OPEN Project Affected 32
539 110164000001675 539 MANOJ KONDUJI LATE 10/10/2002 SC - 39
540 110164000002080 540 VIKAS MURLIDHAR ZADE 27/10/1995 SC - 30
541 110164000001666 541 PARMESHWAR RAMRAO GHATE 4/6/1998 ST - 43
542 110164000001405 542 KISHOR EKNATH GORE 1/11/1993 ST - 8
543 110164000001462 543 JIVAN LAHU CHAVAN 22/7/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 28
544 110164000001886 544 DIPAK DADASAHEB SHINDE 13/3/2003 OBC - 36
545 110164000002377 545 KARAN GANESH BAHURE 3/5/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 34
546 110164000002120 546 SOMNATH KUNDLIK KUCHEKAR 5/3/1992 SC - 16
547 110164000002019 547 RAHUL VISHNU HANDE 6/10/1991 OBC HomeGuard 34
548 110164000002039 548 SHIVAJI DAGDU KHOT 4/1/1997 SEBC HomeGuard 19
549 110164000001677 549 DATTA GANPAT CHAVAN 3/4/1996 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 41
550 110164000002093 550 ASHOK HARIDAS PAKHARE 20/6/2000 SC - 34
551 110164000001973 551 RAJU BALU GAWANDE 9/7/1999 SC - 32
552 110164000001987 552 AADESH DNYANESHWAR GAWANDE 24/3/2004 OBC - 38
553 110164000001648 553 VIKAS MURLIDHAR BHAGILE 18/3/2003 OBC - 38
554 110164000001016 554 ANIL SHANKARRAO PALLEWAD 3/2/1992 ST - 30
555 110164000001226 555 BALAJI NATHA DAHIWAL 14/1/2001 OBC - 43
556 110164000002089 556 AVINASH BALASAHEB SOLASKAR 14/7/2000 OBC - 40
557 110164000001686 557 DATTATRAY NARAYAN KEDAR 16/10/2001 SEBC - 38
558 110164000002363 558 MAHADEV DEVRAO KHATANE 22/6/2003 OBC - 39
559 110164000002362 559 GURUPRASAD ASHOK UBHE 10/7/2005 SBC - 36
560 110164000001125 560 VAIBHAV RAJENDRA GAWAI 23/10/2004 SC - 24
561 110164000001970 561 GOVIND MARIBA WAGHMARE 4/1/1993 SC - 34
562 110164000001650 562 MILIND MADHUKAR GIRE 10/7/1997 SC - 39
563 110164000002086 563 TUSHAR BHANUDAS KAMBALE 25/5/2000 SBC - 38
564 110164000001231 564 HARSHAD BAPURAO BAHIRWAL 5/4/2002 OBC - 40
565 110164000002211 565 HARSHAD SHIVNATH THANGE 30/11/2005 OBC - 15
566 110164000001159 566 NIKHIL DNYANDEO DAHE 18/2/2001 OBC - 41
567 110164000001849 567 GAJANAN CHANDRASHEKHAR AMBURE 20/6/2001 ST - 32
568 110164000001464 568 MAHADEO KAILAS SHINDE 9/4/2000 ST - 16
569 110164000001885 569 SHYAM MANOHAR NAWALE 17/6/2000 OBC - 24
570 110164000002339 570 DILIP POPAT THAKARE 2/1/2004 ST - 40
571 110164000001259 571 RAHUL KISAN SUPE 11/10/1993 ST - 9
572 110164000001227 572 VIJAY RAM DAHIWAL 20/9/2004 OBC - 24
573 110164000001922 573 RAMKISAN RAJENDRA GHADGE 2/5/1993 SEBC HomeGuard 37
574 110164000001336 574 SHANKAR PANDURANG SAKAT 26/10/2000 SC - 35
575 110164000002064 575 NITIN ANGAD VARADE 17/4/2006 OBC - 20
576 110164000001224 576 SHAM SHESHERAO BAHIRWAL 25/10/1995 OBC - 37
577 110164000001164 577 MEGHNATH DNYANDEV DAHE 10/9/1998 OBC - 23
578 110164000001953 578 GANESH ANANDRAO BURKULE 11/12/2002 ST - 38
579 110164000001429 579 SANKET YASHWANT JADHAV 4/6/1999 SC - 32
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580 110164000001921 580 VAIBHAV GYANBA BHALSHANKAR 2/4/1990 SC - 32
581 110164000001923 581 RADHESHAM SHRIRAM KALE 7/2/1996 OBC HomeGuard 41
582 110164000001941 582 RAJABHAU SANDIPAN DAREKAR 5/5/1992 SEBC Project Affected 24
583 110164000001920 583 SANJAY SURESH WAGHULE 27/7/1993 SEBC - 28
584 110164000001812 584 SWAPNIL BHAGAVAT NEWARE 16/9/1999 SBC - 41
585 110164000001328 585 OMKAR KISHAN PHOLE 2/10/2005 ST - 30
586 110164000002077 586 AMIT RAJABHAU KADAM 16/9/2002 SEBC - 32
587 110164000001147 587 SHIVAJI PARMESHWAR YADAV 14/6/2006 OBC - 34
588 110164000002421 588 DAYANAND MAHADEV KADAM 22/2/2003 OBC - 34
589 110164000002242 589 AKASH SANTOSH RATHOD 24/7/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 36
590 110164000001201 590 RAMESH ARUN MASALKAR 10/9/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 31
591 110164000001975 591 LIMBRAJ MANIK KARWADE 27/9/2004 NT(C) - 45
592 110164000001974 592 NIKHIL PRALHAD GOKULE 5/5/2005 OBC - 41
593 110164000002056 593 AMARSINH NAVNATH RAHADE 26/6/2000 SEBC - 32
594 110164000001940 594 VISHAL SUBHASH PAWAR 5/11/1997 ST - 26
595 110164000001408 595 SANDIP PREMRAJ KOLI 12/7/1999 SBC - 37
596 110164000002011 596 PRASAD MAROTI SHIRMEWAR 15/8/2005 SBC - 41
597 110164000001098 597 SHIVSHANKAR BALAJI INGALE 21/4/2001 SC - 38
598 110164000001647 598 RAHUL NAGORAO PERKE 10/9/2000 ST - 28
599 110164000001200 599 RITIK BRIJLAL WAGHARE 12/5/2006 SBC - 42
600 110164000001202 600 PAVANKUMAR RAJARAM NIKHARE 29/10/1999 SBC - 32
601 110164000001023 601 AVINASH MAROTI KOTAMBE 8/7/1999 SC - 30
602 110164000001736 602 PRAFUL NARAYANRAO AWACHAT 17/2/1999 OBC HomeGuard 36
603 110164000001735 603 DIVAKAR RAMAJI DEULKAR 6/7/1999 OBC - 40
604 110164000001733 604 ANKIT HANUMAN RAUT 24/12/1998 SBC - 34
605 110164000001732 605 PRANAY DINKAR KUMARE 2/9/2001 ST - 38
606 110164000001731 606 TUSHAR BANDUJI BONDE 22/6/2002 OBC - 32
607 110164000002498 607 BALU SHAMRAO SHINDE 15/2/1999 SEBC - 45
608 110164000002029 608 DIPAK SANDIPAN MULE 12/3/2001 SEBC Project Affected 40
609 110164000002209 609 ABHISHEK DADASAHEB LAKHE 16/5/2004 OPEN - 26
610 110164000002030 610 NISHANT BALU KORDE 18/7/2002 SC - 43
611 110164000002036 611 NITIN KAILASH KORDE 5/6/2001 SC - 40
612 110164000001083 612 VAIBHAV LALASAHEB SURVE 2/12/2006 SC - 29
613 110164000002023 613 RUTIK BABASAHEB WAGHAMARE 14/11/2004 SC - 24
614 110164000001090 614 SAGAR BABURAV PAWAR 10/5/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 12
615 110164000002356 615 ANIL APPARAO KORADE 25/12/1993 SC - 28
616 110164000001958 616 SAMARTH DIGAMBAR LOKARE 13/1/2007 NT(C) - 10
617 110164000001651 617 VIKRANT BHAGWAN SONKAMBLE 10/1/1997 SC - 39
618 110164000001730 618 AMIT ARUN DHOBE 20/3/2002 OBC - 38
619 110164000002113 619 SHARAD KEDA THAKARE 17/6/1996 ST - 37
620 110164000002114 620 KHUSHAL GANGADHAR GAWALI 25/2/2006 ST - 32
621 110164000001294 621 MAHESH VITTHAL ADHARI 25/8/2005 ST - 34
622 110164000001293 622 ROHAN DIPAK SHAHANE 18/11/2001 OBC - 24
623 110164000002263 623 GANGARAM MUNJAJI POUL 8/12/2006 OBC - 38
624 110164000001229 624 BHAGWANT DADASAHEB RAGADE 25/11/2003 SEBC - 14
625 110164000002517 625 PRAKASH KESHAVRAO KAD 15/2/2002 NT(C) - 34
626 110164000002117 626 VAIBHAV VIJAY GORE 20/12/2006 SC - 26
627 110164000002507 627 ASHTVINAYAK ANIL FULZALKE 21/8/2007 OBC - 24
628 110164000002508 628 OMKAR VIKAS AKHADE 27/1/2006 OBC - 22
629 110164000002149 629 SANKET SUNIL CHORMALE 15/9/1996 NT(C) - 32
630 110164000002355 630 MAROTI KHOBRAJI WAKODE 6/7/2007 ST - 30
631 110164000002506 631 KARAN GORAKHANATH PARBATE 14/10/2004 SC - 34
632 110164000001209 632 VINAYAK HARIBHAU LAKHADE 4/2/2006 OBC - 34
633 110164000002040 633 AKASH BABASAHEB TILEKAR 23/10/2000 SC - 24
634 110164000002391 634 SAURABH ASHOK KAKADE 6/3/2007 SEBC - 5
635 110164000001765 635 GAURAV BALU KEDARE 19/11/2004 SC - 28
636 110164000002374 636 GANESH SANTOSH GHONGADE 11/3/2007 OBC - 10
637 110164000002296 637 ARJUN KARAN KALE 20/1/1995 ST - 41
638 110164000001141 638 NARAYAN SUBHASH MANTRE 1/1/1994 ST - 38
639 110164000002372 639 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR GACHANDE 11/12/2003 SC - 39
640 110164000001306 640 SUMIT SUNIL KANDEKAR 6/9/2002 SC - 39
641 110164000001606 641 AKASH SUBHASH RODGE 29/9/2004 SC - 28
642 110164000002278 642 YOGESH GAJANAN GHAYVAT 31/1/2005 SEBC - 26
643 110164000002383 643 SHIVAM UTTAM GEDAM 8/1/2004 ST - 19
644 110164000001893 644 KARAN PRAKASH GHODKE 1/4/2005 OBC - 22
645 110164000002232 645 ADITYA HANUMANT TUPE 15/8/2003 SEBC - 12
646 110164000002173 646 VIJAY MASU MEKHALE 1/6/1999 ST - 30
647 110164000002050 647 YOGIRAJ BALASAHEB KAMBLE 15/5/2001 SBC - 32
648 110164000002182 648 SUDARSHAN MADHUKAR SALVE 15/10/1992 SC - 34
649 110164000001563 649 MAHESH GANPAT LONKE 15/12/1996 SC Police Child 6
650 110164000002386 650 ARJUN MAHADEV SOLANKE 29/1/2004 ST - 45
651 110164000002127 651 MADHAV SAMBHAJI BHANDARWAD 8/9/2005 ST - 43
652 110164000001038 652 ABHIJIT PANDIT SABLE 15/3/2004 SC - 34
653 110164000002006 653 KRISHNA SACHIN BHANDWALE 6/9/2004 SEBC - 20
654 110164000001856 654 RAJ FULCHAND NEVDE 7/10/2006 SEBC - 23
655 110164000001184 655 ONKAR VISHWAS MENGDE 13/6/2006 SEBC - 36
656 110164000002025 656 RHUSHIKESH RAOSAHEB TOURE 1/9/2001 ST - 21
657 110164000002424 657 PRANAY SANJIV TEMBHURNIKAR 10/2/2001 SC - 32
658 110164000001525 658 PRATAP POPAT GAVHANE 22/2/2006 NT(B) - 34
659 110164000002371 659 SHIVAM HANUMANT RUDRE 30/7/2005 ST - 22
660 110164000002229 660 VISHAL VAMAN KHARAT 14/4/2001 SC - 38
661 110164000002126 661 LAXMAN MADHAV MADEWAD 8/4/2002 ST - 30
662 110164000002328 662 SHUBHAM DNYANESHVAR UJALAMBE 31/5/2003 SEBC - 34
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663 110164000001614 663 AKASH SARJERAO TAYAD 13/5/1996 SC - 32
664 110164000001936 664 JAYPAL BHAIYYASAHEB BHALERAO 1/10/1992 SC Project Affected 10
665 110164000002251 665 SHARAD PRAKASH KHANDARE 22/11/2002 SC - 36
666 110164000002338 666 DARSHAN DATTA RATHOD 16/12/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 37
667 110164000002060 667 AKASH NAMDEV KALBANDE 18/11/1994 SC - 12
668 110164000001737 668 VIVEK SOMNATH POTE 29/8/2003 OBC - 32
669 110164000002234 669 KRUSHNA TRIMBAK SALUNKE 27/3/2006 OBC - 32
670 110164000002061 670 KIRAN GOPALA SHINGANKAR 11/5/1989 SC - 19
671 110164000002128 671 NAGESH MAROTI YAMALWAD 27/3/2003 ST - 38
672 110164000001937 672 VINOD SAHEBRAO GAIKWAD 23/9/1983 SC Project Affected 10
673 110164000002403 673 GANESH NAMDEV PAWAR 4/5/2005 OBC - 43
674 110164000001681 674 DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN RANGE 18/8/2001 ST - 36
675 110164000001932 675 RAJ VISHNU MANDAL 7/4/2002 ST - 28
676 110164000001476 676 MAHESH VILAS KHILARE 12/9/2005 OPEN - 23
677 110164000001375 677 SANTOSH LAXMAN PALAVI 7/7/1994 ST - 11
678 110164000001803 678 PRAMOD MARUTI GHODAKE 28/12/2003 NT(C) - 32
679 110164000002491 679 RAHUL DEVIDAS JARHAD 14/8/2006 NT(C) - 28
680 110164000001211 680 GANESH DILIP RAHINJ 10/6/2002 OPEN - 33
681 110164000001389 681 RAVI GOVINDRAO BHADARGE 18/8/2000 SC - 24
682 110164000001774 682 ADITYA KISHAN RAJLE 22/2/2006 ST - 30
683 110164000001448 683 TOHIT HABIB MUJAWAR 19/12/2003 OBC - 30
684 110164000001500 684 PRADEEP NARAYAN WAGHMARE 10/7/2003 SC - 29
685 110164000001356 685 HARSHAD SUNIL KHANDAGALE 28/9/2005 SC - 26
686 110164000001592 686 AMIR KALANDAR SHAIKH 14/11/2005 EWS - 39
687 110164000001590 687 REVANNATH SAVALARAM VAKHARE 20/11/2006 OBC - 30
688 110164000001995 688 NILESH SAMBHAJIRAO SANGAVE 1/1/2007 ST - 34
689 110164000001345 689 RAHUL MANGAL KALE 11/7/2002 ST - 43
690 110164000002326 690 AKASH RAMESHWAR KALE 8/10/2004 ST - 14
691 110164000002088 691 KRUSHNA RAMESHWAR RATHOD 10/7/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 38
692 110164000002231 692 RAHUL ARUN PAWAR 19/9/2001 ST - 39
693 110164000001399 693 RAHUL PRAKASH BALHAL 30/12/1997 SC - 30
694 110164000001575 694 SHIVSHANKAR KAILAS AGLAWE 21/8/2000 ST - 30
695 110164000002430 695 NEHAL BABU SAYYED 16/4/2003 EWS - 19
696 110164000001591 696 TAREKH TAHER SHAIKH 2/1/2005 EWS - 32
697 110164000001204 697 RAJKUMAR BHAURAO GUHADE 12/10/1999 ST - 36
698 110164000001257 698 PRANIT PARMESHWAR NILEWAD 4/3/2004 ST - 20
699 110164000002225 699 DINESH BHIVRAM NAGPURE 22/6/1999 OBC - 38
700 110164000001798 700 AUDUMBAR ROHIDAS KUBER 5/4/2005 OBC - 9
701 110164000002382 701 SIDDHESHWAR HARIDAS DHAVLE 10/5/2003 OBC - 21
702 110164000001894 702 RUSHIKESH DADASAHEB DHAITIDAK 18/6/2007 NT(D) - 32
703 110164000002345 703 SURAJ RAJABHAU BHAIRAT 1/1/1997 SEBC HomeGuard 34
704 110164000001905 704 RAHUL DEVCHAND BISEN 30/6/2000 OBC - 32
705 110164000002055 705 AJAY ABHIMAN JADHAV 13/7/1999 SC - 34
706 110164000001402 706 WASIM YUNUS SHAIKH 2/10/1999 EWS - 35
707 110164000001051 707 KESHAV NARAYAN KADAM 24/12/2006 OBC - 22
708 110164000001909 708 YASHRAJ RAGHUNATH SHINDE 5/12/2002 ST - 39
709 110164000001396 709 VISHAL DEVIDAS LAHARE 24/4/2001 ST - 26
710 110164000001607 710 GANESH DEVBA TANPURE 4/11/1999 ST - 34
711 110164000001419 711 NASIB OMPRKASH DHILLOD 3/1/2001 SC - 28
712 110164000001437 712 KUNDLIK KONDIRAM IRMALE 2/2/1989 ST HomeGuard 34
713 110164000002505 713 ONKAR SHIVAJI BAHIRWAL 17/11/2005 OBC - 34
714 110164000001882 714 RATNAKR SUNIL TORKAD 1/7/2001 OBC - 33
715 110164000002062 715 MAROTI YASHWANTA CHIBHADE 17/12/2001 ST - 41
716 110164000002347 716 PAVAN PANDURANG SAWANT 1/12/1999 SEBC Project Affected 39
717 110164000001852 717 PRADIP BHIMA PAWAR 20/11/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 24
718 110164000001745 718 PAWAN PARMESHWER ROKADE 14/4/1996 SC - 26
719 110164000001908 719 PRAVESH PRAVIN LASUNTE 19/7/2003 SBC - 41
720 110164000001828 720 PRASAD RAMA GHODE 19/9/2004 ST - 32
721 110164000001907 721 SHIVCHARAN GULAB MENDHE 25/2/1998 OBC - 40
722 110164000002051 722 GANESH VISHNU MADHE 28/8/1998 ST - 38
723 110164000001819 723 ADITYA KISAN POTKULE 23/9/2004 ST - 36
724 110164000001902 724 DEVANAND LAXMAN KHUDE 20/7/2001 ST - 7
725 110164000001119 725 SAHIL SHAMIM SHAIKH 26/8/2002 EWS - 38
726 110164000001357 726 DINESH SUDAM PABALE 30/6/2006 OBC - 26
727 110164000002054 727 SAGAR ABHIMAN JADHAV 19/5/2003 SC - 36
728 110164000002065 728 MAHESH DNYANDEV THOKAL 19/1/2003 SC - 5
729 110164000001768 729 VAIBHAV DASHRATH DHANVE 1/8/2006 ST - 32
730 110164000001368 730 GANESH DATTOBA CHOUDHARI 11/1/2006 OBC - 30
731 110164000001906 731 ROHIT ROSHAN GAJBHIYE 31/8/1997 SC - 41
732 110164000001892 732 ANIL DATTA DOKHALE 24/5/1999 ST - 21
733 110164000001773 733 VISHAL SHESHERAO SONAWANE 12/3/2001 SC - 37
734 110164000001891 734 LAHU VITHAL AMBAJE 7/7/2003 ST - 22
735 110164000001268 735 ARUN BHIMRAO JOGDAND 23/3/2003 SC - 35
736 110164000002180 736 PAVAN ASHOK MAGAR 8/10/1999 SC - 34
737 110164000001508 737 RITESH BHIMRAV PISE 21/5/2003 SC Project Affected 31
738 110164000002179 738 JAWED JABBAR BARDE 24/7/2000 ST - 36
739 110164000001088 739 VISHAL RAMESH GHAYTADAK 25/11/1998 SC Project Affected 37
740 110164000002092 740 ABHISHEK AJINATH BAHIRWAL 2/8/2004 OBC Project Affected 34
741 110164000001272 741 SACHIN GOVIND JOGDAND 10/6/1994 SC HomeGuard 37
742 110164000002284 742 KALUSING BINDYA SHEMLE 27/10/1996 ST - 24
743 110164000002047 743 SAURABH SATISH OHAL 3/9/2005 SC - 38
744 110164000001383 744 PREM ASHOK SAPKAL 23/7/2007 ST - 32
745 110164000002402 745 OMKAR ROHIDAS WADKAR 18/12/1999 ST - 15
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746 110164000001772 746 AKASH TUKARAM KURULE 18/8/1998 SC - 31
747 110164000002226 747 HARISHKUMAR PRAKASH DHAKADE 2/8/1997 SC - 36
748 110164000001539 748 VENKATESH SHIVAJI KONERWAR 2/9/2007 ST - 32
749 110164000002091 749 SANTOSH RAMRAO BAHIRWAL 16/6/1995 OBC - 37
750 110164000002213 750 VIVEK RAMA BABAR 7/1/1995 ST HomeGuard 32
751 110164000002321 751 SUSHIL DNYANOBA MASKE 5/6/2004 SC - 43
752 110164000001188 752 ABHISHEK SATISHRAO VYAVAHARE 24/12/2003 OBC Anath 28
753 110164000001939 753 VISHAL AVDHUT KAVCHAT 22/9/2001 OBC - 40
754 110164000001124 754 AMOL RUPRAO UGHADE 12/7/2004 ST - 39
755 110164000001566 755 ANKUSH KONDABA THOMBARE 19/7/1997 ST - 34
756 110164000001410 756 SWAPNIL BALAJI KAMBLE 30/10/2003 SC - 36
757 110164000002046 757 SHRIKRUSHNA KASHINATH PAWAR 9/8/2000 OBC - 20
758 110164000001750 758 SATISH SAKHARAM PAWAR 20/8/1998 OBC - 19
759 110164000001409 759 SUMEDH VIJENDRA KAMBLE 10/4/2006 SC - 28
760 110164000001660 760 ROHIT RUSTUMRAO NAIKWADE 4/2/2004 SEBC - 41
761 110164000001571 761 AJIT KONDABA THOMBARE 17/5/2004 ST - 39
762 110164000001822 762 OM TUKARAM KANPUDE 14/9/2007 OBC - 24
763 110164000001367 763 VISHNU DNYANESHWAR POTE 2/5/2002 ST - 26
764 110164000001370 764 PARAG DIPISHWAR LADE 18/3/1995 SC - 30
765 110164000002465 765 SURESH HARIBHAU GAVALI 30/4/1996 OBC - 30
766 110164000002410 766 SAMBHAJI BHARAT TAMBARE 2/10/2007 NT(B) - 18
767 110164000001918 767 VISHAL SANJAY DESHMUKH 11/12/2002 OBC Project Affected 35
768 110164000002325 768 AKSHAY DAMODHAR DESHMUKH 18/6/2003 OBC - 36
769 110164000001398 769 SAHIL ALLAUDDIN SHAIKH 20/4/2003 EWS - 36
770 110164000001957 770 MANGESH RAMU VALVI 21/6/1996 ST HomeGuard 38
771 110164000002407 771 SATESH BALWANT RITTHE 1/1/2004 ST - 30
772 110164000002454 772 KARAN VINAYAK MUNDE 14/1/2003 SC - 32
773 110164000001874 773 DHONDIBA KERAPPA KSHIRSAGAR 2/6/2004 OBC - 40
774 110164000001875 774 RAHUL KRISHNA BHISE 18/4/2003 NT(C) - 40
775 110164000001026 775 DIPAK NAVNATH ZENDE 25/10/2004 SC - 21
776 110164000002194 776 DIPAK SHESHERAO BHISE 1/12/2005 ST - 38
777 110164000002227 777 PRANAV NANDAJI INGLE 23/9/2007 SBC - 40
778 110164000002032 778 AAKASH KAILAS KOKANI 29/7/1997 ST - 34
779 110164000002191 779 GORKHNATH KONDIBA KOKATE 4/5/2000 ST - 34
780 110164000001837 780 ROSHAN KESHAV INGLE 2/6/2007 SBC - 41
781 110164000001299 781 YUVRAJ SONYABAPU BARDE 22/9/2006 ST - 28
782 110164000001453 782 CHAITANYA KRUSHNA DHENGALE 27/1/2004 ST - 5
783 110164000002072 783 DINESH MAROTI BHADANGE 10/6/2000 ST - 30
784 110164000002193 784 SAMADHAN SURESH KHILLARE 12/6/2000 SC - 39
785 110164000001244 785 VILAS TATYA PAWAR 16/7/2001 ST - 40
786 110164000001291 786 PRASHANT RAVSAHEB MALI 4/5/2000 ST - 35
787 110164000001857 787 NILESH NAMDEV MURADKAR 25/4/2007 SBC - 26
788 110164000001377 788 MAHESH MITHU KATKE 7/3/2000 SC - 30
789 110164000001877 789 AVINASH SHANKAR GUNTHE 5/7/2006 OBC - 21
790 110164000002387 790 HANUMANTA NIVRUTTI ZADE 30/9/1994 ST - 38
791 110164000001999 791 CHETAN DIGAMBAR GAVALI 31/1/2001 ST - 30
792 110164000001761 792 SIDDHESHWAR TUKARAM RAJALE 4/2/2000 ST - 32
793 110164000001527 793 DATTARAO BHAURAO DHAKRE 10/6/2002 ST - 34
794 110164000002280 794 NADEEM NAEEM SHAIKH 19/9/1993 EWS Police Child 23
795 110164000002488 795 PRASAD GORKSHANATH KALE 23/6/2004 OBC - 36
796 110164000002102 796 HARSHAD VITTHAL MAHANAVAR 1/6/2005 NT(C) - 24
797 110164000001642 797 RAHUL MACHHINDRA DESHMUKH 31/1/2004 ST - 30
798 110164000002222 798 AJAY PARSHURAM YADAV 27/10/2000 SC - 39
799 110164000001513 799 ASHISH SUDHAKAR TATHE 26/5/1997 SBC - 34
800 110164000002223 800 NIRANJAN JAGDISH SHINDE 28/8/2005 SC - 36
801 110164000001669 801 RAJVIR GOVIND CHAVAN 20/5/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 17
802 110164000002238 802 SAMAD SHAHABUDDIN SHAIKH 11/1/2003 EWS - 12
803 110164000001945 803 KRUSHNA DADARAV THAPDE 10/8/1997 OPEN Anath 32
804 110164000002494 804 FARHANKHAN ASADKHAN PATHAN 17/1/2006 EWS - 7
805 110164000002252 805 SAMIR VASANT MUNDHE 24/10/2001 ST - 24
806 110164000001316 806 VAIBHAV SHIVAJI PHUPATE 12/7/2006 ST - 30
807 110164000001931 807 VAIBHAV RAJU KOLI 26/12/2002 SBC - 39
808 110164000001311 808 AKASH ARJUN PHUPATE 10/9/2007 ST - 34
809 110164000001167 809 MANOJ RAMBHAU MISAL 13/5/2005 NT(D) - 18
810 110164000001186 810 AKASH PRABHAKAR SINGARE 11/5/1998 SC - 30
811 110164000001811 811 RITESH VASANT CHANDANE 22/10/2005 SC - 11
812 110164000001036 812 AJINKYA SANTOSH SONAR 15/4/2007 OBC - 23
813 110164000002358 813 AASIF ISMAIL KOTHEWALE 13/12/2000 EWS - 34
814 110164000002168 814 SANTOSH VISHNU KORDE 15/12/2002 OBC - 38
815 110164000001143 815 SHUDDHODHAN SUDHAKAR SARODE 29/8/2001 SC - 36
816 110164000001085 816 AKASH BABAN SALVE 27/12/1996 SC HomeGuard 37
817 110164000002417 817 SHARAD GORAKH KANSE 5/6/1997 OBC - 30
818 110164000002423 818 AKSHAY BABASAHEB BANDAL 5/6/2007 SEBC - 41
819 110164000002205 819 PIYUSH RAJENDRA MENDHE 27/7/2007 OBC - 34
820 110164000001777 820 KUNAL RAHUL BHAGAT 29/7/2007 SC Project Affected 34
821 110164000001212 821 DIPAK SANJAY NILEWAD 26/9/2007 ST - 22
822 110164000001388 822 PAVAN ANIL MISAL 7/6/2003 SC - 21
823 110164000001982 823 MOHAN SANJAY PANCHAL 21/2/2000 OBC Earthquake Affected 34
824 110164000001363 824 ABHISHEK SANJAY WAGHMARE 3/6/2006 OBC - 8
825 110164000001524 825 VAIBHAV DNYANDEV WAGHMARE 19/2/2000 SC - 41
826 110164000001869 826 OM SOMNATH MORE 1/1/2004 OBC - 41
827 110164000002157 827 SHUBHAM PARMESHWAR WAGHMARE 5/12/2003 SC - 32
828 110164000002470 828 SATYAM RAJABHAU WANJARE 26/5/2000 SC - 32
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829 110164000002471 829 MAHENDRA DILIP WANJARE 26/6/1993 SC - 35
830 110164000001814 830 RAJKUMAR PRAKASH KOLEWAD 24/6/2003 ST - 32
831 110164000001319 831 AKASH PRABHU GAIKWAD 12/7/2002 ST - 40
832 110164000002427 832 SANDIP SUBHASH SONULE 5/5/1999 ST - 34
833 110164000002233 833 HARSHAL MADHUKAR SAPKALE 4/6/2003 SC Project Affected 26
834 110164000002472 834 SACHIN VITTHAL KOKATE 28/5/2006 ST - 34
835 110164000001752 835 SATISH RAMPRASAD FUPATE 2/8/2006 ST - 21
836 110164000001445 836 ROHIT MADHAVRAO KOLEWAD 22/5/2001 ST - 26
837 110164000002319 837 MAHIFUJ NASHIR KAZI 16/10/2004 EWS - 27
838 110164000001106 838 ARJUN RAMRAO SHINDE 3/1/2004 ST - 35
839 110164000001821 839 SUNIL DHANRAJ JADHAV 6/5/1995 SEBC - 26
840 110164000001802 840 DASHARATH TUKARAM KSHIRSAGAR 25/9/1995 SEBC - 38
841 110164000001701 841 UMESH BHAURAO DANDGE 11/2/2007 ST - 36
842 110164000001688 842 ANIL ANKUSH NEWARE 19/5/2000 SBC - 36
843 110164000001700 843 VIKAS GANGADHAR MADANKAR 15/7/2004 ST - 21
844 110164000001009 844 SHAILESH SUBHASH INGLE 14/12/2006 SBC - 5
845 110164000001699 845 HARSHAL SAMADHAN TARU 28/10/2006 ST - 32
846 110164000001330 846 TANAJI JIVAN KARLE 6/7/2002 ST - 30
847 110164000001925 847 ROHIT RAJARAM SHEVARE 2/2/2005 ST - 26
848 110164000001711 848 GORAKH ABHIMAN MEHETRE 1/7/1994 OBC - 37
849 110164000001718 849 OMKAR RAJU KORDE 17/10/2007 OBC - 38
850 110164000001025 850 RUSHIKESH RAMESH DUDHAL 8/10/2006 OBC - 12
851 110164000001265 851 ANKUSH ANAND TEKAM 23/1/1998 ST - 28
852 110164000001520 852 ABHISHEK PANDIT SIRSAT 29/5/2004 OBC - 12
853 110164000002466 853 SANTOSH PRAKASH SHINDE 15/9/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
854 110164000002475 854 SUMIT BALU MUJMULE 11/7/2005 SC - 30
855 110164000001596 855 AVINASH SITARAM KOLEKAR 13/12/2004 NT(C) - 40
856 110164000001475 856 GOVIND KAGALYA PADVI 18/6/1997 ST HomeGuard 36
857 110164000001788 857 DINESH GARDYA VALVI 5/4/1996 ST HomeGuard 32
858 110164000001943 858 PRUTHWIRAJ AMBADAS WANI 4/10/2005 OPEN - 32
859 110164000001721 859 ISHWAR BHAGWAN SONUNE 25/5/1999 ST - 38
860 110164000001403 860 ABHIMAN SANDIPAN SARGAR 14/12/1995 NT(C) - 25
861 110164000001839 861 SANJAY BHIMRAO MADHE 31/5/2001 ST - 37
862 110164000001341 862 SHUBHAM NARAYAN TIGOTE 7/12/2002 SC - 36
863 110164000002502 863 RITESH SHIVAJI SONAWANE 5/6/2004 ST - 40
864 110164000001414 864 ABHISHEK LAXMAN JADHAV 6/12/2003 SEBC - 39
865 110164000001997 865 DIPAK ANSIRAM KAPLE 26/7/1999 SEBC - 21
866 110164000001807 866 PRATIK NAVNATH SANGAVE 5/8/2006 NT(C) - 28
867 110164000001977 867 RAHUL PRKASH GORE 7/5/2002 ST - 28
868 110164000001160 868 VISHAL MALHARI RAUT 25/8/2003 OBC - 22
869 110164000001344 869 VAIBHAV RAMDAS BHOSALE 13/10/2000 SEBC Police Child 39
870 110164000001289 870 ROHAN SUBHASH CHAKRANARAYAN 21/5/2003 SC - 30
871 110164000001411 871 SHAM SHAHAJI MALCHIMANE 3/8/2007 OBC - 24
872 110164000001241 872 DIPAK ASHOK SAVASE 5/9/2004 SEBC - 39
873 110164000001240 873 BALAJI ASHOK SATLE 6/5/2004 OBC - 34
874 110164000001284 874 RUSHIKESH RAMRAO KAWLE 11/5/2003 NT(C) - 16
875 110164000001565 875 KRUSHNA ANGAD DHANVE 17/7/2001 SEBC - 21
876 110164000002294 876 KAILAS SHANTARAM GHOIRAT 12/5/2000 ST - 16
877 110164000001295 877 PRADIP TUKARAM PADAWALE 3/3/2000 ST - 38
878 110164000001105 878 VISHAL YUVRAJ VATANE 25/8/2004 ST - 23
879 110164000002298 879 VINOD KISAN DEVACHE 23/1/2001 ST - 14
880 110164000001769 880 SACHIN RAJU TAPASE 6/3/2000 SC - 14
881 110164000002274 881 PRAMOD ANNA BHOSALE 10/7/2001 ST - 33
882 110164000002275 882 PRASHANT IMARAT KALE 1/8/2004 ST - 26
883 110164000001919 883 DEVDHAN VITTHALSING BAHURE 5/6/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
884 110164000002310 884 KAPIL VITHALRAO KURHADE 3/9/1999 OBC - 32
885 110164000002384 885 KUWARSING RAJARAM PAWARA 1/6/2001 ST - 24
886 110164000001255 886 BHASKAR DADASAHEB JADHAV 15/2/2003 OBC - 37
887 110164000001489 887 NIKHIL MAHADEV GAIKWAD 17/8/2005 SC - 30
888 110164000002330 888 AJINATH SUBHASH AJABE 17/5/2000 OBC - 37
889 110164000001531 889 VAIBHAV VILAS SHINDE 12/2/1999 SC - 39
890 110164000001495 890 BALASAHEB ASHROBA UPHADE 10/10/1999 SC - 40
891 110164000002405 891 PRASHANT RAVINDRA BHOSALE 8/12/2003 ST - 21
892 110164000001991 892 MAHESH DIGAMBAR SHINDE 27/4/2001 OBC - 33
893 110164000001801 893 VYANKAT DADASAHEB KOLI 7/8/2003 ST - 30
894 110164000002041 894 RAM DHANRAJ MUDE 12/4/2004 ST - 33
895 110164000002432 895 SHIVAM NANABHAU BANGAR 18/9/2004 OPEN - 12
896 110164000002161 896 ROSHANKUMAR PRAKASH SONTAKKE 12/7/1996 OBC - 43
897 110164000001353 897 SAINATH BHAGWAN GAROLE 5/5/2000 ST - 30
898 110164000002196 898 DEEPAK BABURAO BODEMWAD 29/12/2002 ST - 30
899 110164000001140 899 AKSHAY SANTOSH INGLE 15/8/2004 SC - 33
900 110164000001071 900 ROHAN MAROTI WAGHAMARE 14/6/2004 SC - 25
901 110164000002309 901 KAILAS NAMDEV SAGURE 7/6/2001 SC - 32
902 110164000001554 902 ABHISHEK PANDURANG SHELKE 3/2/2004 NT(C) - 9
903 110164000001111 903 YASH RAJENDRA JAHDAV 23/3/2006 SEBC - 36
904 110164000001040 904 ROHIT BABU GUNDEWAD 16/2/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 14
905 110164000002299 905 GOVIND PANDURANG NARODE 19/11/2007 OBC - 28
906 110164000001285 906 SAHIL HAKIMSHAH SHAIKH 18/6/2005 EWS - 7
907 110164000002133 907 VISHAL NANA SALUNKE 9/8/1999 OBC - 39
908 110164000002139 908 AMAR AABED PATHAN 3/5/1998 EWS - 39
909 110164000002442 909 VISHAL MARUTI ANARSE 10/8/2002 OBC - 39
910 110164000002145 910 SACHIN GANESH GIRBONE 13/10/2005 ST - 41
911 110164000001378 911 VIVEK BALASAHEB ARSUL 4/11/2006 SEBC - 28
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912 110164000001020 912 GOVIND PANDURANG MUKHEDE 8/11/1996 OBC - 36
913 110164000002136 913 GAURAV KAILAS SONAWANE 10/5/2004 OBC - 38
914 110164000002134 914 PRATIK KAILAS BHOSALE 29/4/2005 OBC - 41
915 110164000002135 915 KAILAS BALU GORE 6/10/1999 OBC - 42
916 110164000002138 916 VISHAL GORAKHNATH GUNDALE 11/5/2005 SEBC - 38
917 110164000002132 917 ROHIT GAHINAJI ALHAT 10/10/2004 SC - 43
918 110164000002260 918 RAJESH GANESH PAWAR 20/7/2004 SEBC - 38
919 110164000001032 919 SAMADHAN BALU BARAVKAR 9/4/2002 SBC - 32
920 110164000002172 920 YOGESH RAJENDRA GAIKWAD 25/2/2006 SC - 28
921 110164000001014 921 KRISHNA SANJAY GHOGARE 18/4/2005 ST - 21
922 110164000001239 922 SUNIL SHAHADEV DHOKNE 11/11/1994 SC - 32
923 110164000001180 923 BAPURAO RAMESH BHUTAPALLE 15/3/2003 ST - 30
924 110164000001667 924 GOVARDHAN SUBHASH SAWANT 24/2/2004 OPEN - 38
925 110164000002375 925 ABHISHEK MADHUKAR MUJMULE 10/1/2005 SC - 22
926 110164000002380 926 HARIKRUSHN HANUMANT PETKAR 9/10/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 30
927 110164000001521 927 SUDARSHAN VINAYAK MARAKWAD 5/6/2007 ST - 24
928 110164000002379 928 AKASH JAYWANT ICHAKE 25/10/1997 SC - 20
929 110164000001384 929 PAVAN ASHOK ROMAN 25/5/2003 SEBC - 22
930 110164000001951 930 LAXMAN BABAN KANADE 30/3/2000 OPEN - 20
931 110164000001166 931 AVINASH SHRIRAM SOLANKE 26/9/2002 OPEN - 7
932 110164000001333 932 UMESH KISAN SONAVANE 5/5/1995 SC - 17
933 110164000001817 933 BAPU ASHOK BHAWAR 27/7/1998 SEBC - 34
934 110164000001004 934 SAHIL KALIDAS BANSODE 28/3/2007 SC - 34
935 110164000001578 935 ARBAJ AJAM SHAIKH 2/4/2007 EWS - 30
936 110164000001690 936 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA WAGHMARE 7/9/2004 SC - 30
937 110164000001078 937 ALIM KHWAJA SHAIKH 14/3/1999 EWS - 22
938 110164000001968 938 GOPAL JAYDEV ZENDE 24/2/2003 OBC - 19
939 110164000002409 939 CHAGAN ASHOK SURYWANSHI 26/1/2000 OBC - 16
940 110164000001704 940 VISHAL ROHIDAS AHIRE 19/5/2005 ST - 40
941 110164000001912 941 AKSHAY ASHOK JONDHALE 13/4/2002 SEBC - 22
942 110164000001791 942 MAHADEV MUNJA BANSODE 28/3/2005 SC - 14
943 110164000001096 943 LAV PRABHU ELKEWAD 5/8/2002 ST - 36
944 110164000001859 944 REHAN SALEEM SHAIKH 16/6/2006 EWS - 12
945 110164000001880 945 DEVANAND ASHOK KOLEKAR 24/11/2006 NT(C) - 19
946 110164000002434 946 AKSHAYKUMAR DIGAMBAR DHENGE 27/9/2001 OPEN - 21
947 110164000001605 947 ANANDRAJ PANDURANG PAIKRAO 9/3/2003 SC - 6
948 110164000001220 948 VISHAL GIRIDHAR KAMBLE 22/9/2005 SC Earthquake Affected 37
949 110164000002198 949 MAYUR VILAS KOLEKAR 14/3/2006 SC - 3
950 110164000001107 950 MANOJ MAHADEO PATEKAR 11/10/1996 SEBC - 30
951 110164000001093 951 VINAYAK DASHRATH ELKEWAD 29/3/2005 ST - 20
952 110164000001047 952 ABHISHEK BALAJI WAGHMARE 23/6/2004 SC - 24
953 110164000002322 953 BALKRUSHNA WAMAN BELE 15/10/2004 ST - 26
954 110164000001652 954 PAVAN HANUMANT KOMBDE 31/5/2004 ST - 13
955 110164000002286 955 GANESH KUNDLIKRAO JAWADE 9/3/2004 ST - 30
956 110164000001292 956 NARAYAN YADAV CHETLEWAD 12/1/2004 ST - 18
957 110164000002385 957 PRASHANT ASHOK GAIKWAD 10/10/2007 OBC - 5
958 110164000001172 958 JAY SANTOSH JANGDE 19/9/2003 NT(B) - 19
959 110164000002097 959 DIPAK VIKRAM GUVHADE 2/10/2004 ST - 32
960 110164000001046 960 SURAJ BALASAHEB WAVAL 2/7/2006 SC - 4
961 110164000001775 961 SUDARSHAN UTTAM SHIRDE 5/7/2003 ST - 30
962 110164000001280 962 BHOLENATH PARMESHWAR SHINDE 14/4/2000 SC Earthquake Affected 26
963 110164000001558 963 KARAN DADASAHEB MALI 20/10/2007 ST - 24
964 110164000001027 964 SUDHAKAR MANIK ZENDE 25/10/2007 SC - 28
965 110164000001393 965 NARAYAN HANUMAN DHALE 27/12/2006 ST - 34
966 110164000002085 966 RAJU DWARKADAS JUMBADE 27/3/2005 ST - 30
967 110164000001706 967 SUMIT SURESHRAO KAGDE 18/5/2000 OBC Project Affected 11
968 110164000002177 968 KRUSHNA RAMESHWAR RAHULWAD 23/8/2002 SBC - 40
969 110164000002204 969 SURAJ MOHAN KADAM 8/6/2001 SEBC - 22
970 110164000001208 970 AJIT DATTATRYA TATE 18/7/2000 SEBC - 24
971 110164000001037 971 ROHAN RAJU DONGRE 16/7/2007 SC Project Affected 30
972 110164000001808 972 NIRANJAN GANGADHAR KOMTAWAR 6/10/2007 OBC - 37
973 110164000002043 973 SUMEDH RAJU PATHADE 5/9/2005 SC - 18
974 110164000002005 974 PARTH ACHYUTRAO GARUD 11/12/2002 ST - 30
975 110164000001887 975 GANGAPRASAD ROHIDAS KAMBALE 4/11/2004 SC - 15
976 110164000001161 976 SHAIL ASHOK MADAVI 16/12/2004 ST - 41
977 110164000001348 977 SHUBHAM RAMESH PARHAD 4/12/2006 OBC - 14
978 110164000001250 978 DIPAK BHASAKAR THITE 9/9/2007 SEBC - 22
979 110164000001689 979 SHUBHAM KRUSHNA KUMBHAR 12/12/2006 OBC - 32
980 110164000001218 980 ROHIT VIKAS JADHAV 27/11/2006 OBC - 28
981 110164000001276 981 ARBAJ RAFIK SAYYAD 21/9/2005 OBC - 8
982 110164000002187 982 VILAS MAULYA GAVIT 5/6/1993 ST - 19
983 110164000001758 983 AJAY SANJAY SONAWANE 2/4/2005 SC - 28
984 110164000002401 984 TUKARAM NAMDEV JEDHE 2/1/2006 OBC - 26
985 110164000001190 985 AMAN FEROZ ATAR 4/8/2007 OPEN - 22
986 110164000001206 986 AMAN AFROZ SHAIKH 10/11/2006 EWS - 32
987 110164000001963 987 DHANANJAY VISHNU RAJGURU 20/9/2007 OBC - 28
988 110164000002207 988 VISHAL BALASAHEB RATHOD 26/1/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 37
989 110164000002163 989 CHANDRAKANT GANGARAM SABLE 28/5/2004 ST - 5
990 110164000001317 990 UPESH MOTIRAM KAMBLE 16/2/1993 SC HomeGuard 33
991 110164000001179 991 MAHESH PRABHAKAR SOMASE 23/6/2005 OBC - 34
992 110164000001712 992 SANKET DINKAR FARTADE 23/2/2005 SEBC - 16
993 110164000001091 993 ABHISHEK KANTA MANE 22/11/2006 OBC - 28
994 110164000001668 994 DIPAK AMBADAS WAGH 1/1/2002 ST - 32
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995 110164000002269 995 TEJES LAXMAN BORKAR 10/2/2003 OBC - 32
996 110164000001225 996 JALINDAR POPAT YEWLE 17/7/2007 OBC - 30
997 110164000002455 997 AMOL LAXMAN JEDHE 9/9/2004 SEBC - 29
998 110164000001178 998 DIGAMBAR SHARAD PAWAR 26/1/2005 ST - 32
999 110164000002335 999 PAWAN PARMESHWAR PAWAR 2/10/2004 SEBC - 41

1000 110164000001654 1000 BABAN UTTAM JAGADALE 19/1/1996 SC Project Affected 26
1001 110164000001183 1001 ANIKET BAPPA PARJANE 7/10/2004 OBC - 22
1002 110164000001658 1002 GANESH SUDHAKAR MUKADE 16/1/1996 ST - 35
1003 110164000001175 1003 YASHVANT HIRAMAN CHAUDHARI 7/6/2005 ST - 36
1004 110164000001338 1004 AJAY GAVAJI PATOLE 24/6/2003 SC - 38
1005 110164000001095 1005 NARAYAN RAJU SARODE 24/10/2007 OBC - 26
1006 110164000001177 1006 SACHIN BHAUSAHEB PIMPALE 29/5/2005 ST - 41
1007 110164000001572 1007 SARTHAK AMBADAS ARUN 23/5/2007 SC - 32
1008 110164000002094 1008 NIKESH RAJKUMAR KOTANGALE 16/11/2001 SC - 34
1009 110164000002452 1009 ROHIT SUNIL KANADE 8/5/2006 SC - 25
1010 110164000002419 1010 SANKET SARJERAO ITHAPE 13/12/2006 OBC - 28
1011 110164000001888 1011 KRISHNA PRALHAD MANDLIK 9/8/2001 NT(C) - 28
1012 110164000001599 1012 NEHAL RAJU NIKALJE 1/7/1995 SC - 24
1013 110164000001786 1013 ONKAR BABAN JADHAV 27/7/2007 OPEN - 34
1014 110164000001197 1014 RITESH NITIN SHINDE 16/5/2007 OBC - 37
1015 110164000001964 1015 SUNIL BHUJANG WAGHMARE 10/12/1999 SC - 28
1016 110164000001035 1016 ANIKET AJINATH WAGHE 14/5/2007 OPEN - 17
1017 110164000001354 1017 RAHUL VITTHAL GHODAKE 27/11/1996 NT(C) - 28
1018 110164000001089 1018 PRAVIN ANNASAHEB SARODE 17/12/2006 SEBC - 39
1019 110164000001851 1019 AKSHAY DADARAO RAUT 2/5/1997 OBC - 12
1020 110164000002075 1020 NAVNATH KISAN ZATE 4/2/1994 ST - 30
1021 110164000001340 1021 GURUNATH YADAV DHAWALE 10/7/2005 SC - 24
1022 110164000001474 1022 DATTA SAKHARAM DESHMUKHE 2/12/1990 ST - 22
1023 110164000001576 1023 ATMIK CHANDRAKANT SATHE 21/5/2003 SC - 22
1024 110164000002271 1024 ADITYA KISAN BHANGE 20/3/2003 SC Earthquake Affected 8
1025 110164000001436 1025 SUSHANT SHIVAJI ATKARE 19/6/2005 OBC - 5
1026 110164000001490 1026 ASHOK LAHU KAMBLE 30/9/2006 SC - 21
1027 110164000001217 1027 GANESH DAGADU SARATE 19/5/2000 SC - 36
1028 110164000001491 1028 SWAPNIL BHALCHANDRA KOLHE 28/1/2004 OBC - 26
1029 110164000001447 1029 SOMESHWAR SUDHAKAR RATHOD 22/5/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 14
1030 110164000001833 1030 VAIBHAV VISHNU BHOSALE 30/11/1997 SEBC - 26
1031 110164000001538 1031 VISHAL KISHOR GUNDALE 25/8/2005 OBC - 10
1032 110164000001086 1032 SANGHARSH RAHUL BHALERAO 5/2/2006 SC - 20
1033 110164000001881 1033 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI KOLHE 15/7/2005 OBC - 24
1034 110164000002460 1034 GAURAV MAHADEV LANDE 14/7/2006 OBC - 32
1035 110164000002189 1035 SHRIRAM VITTHAL JADHAV 20/6/2006 SEBC - 16
1036 110164000001278 1036 MAIFUJ MAJJID PATHAN 19/11/2003 OPEN - 9
1037 110164000001540 1037 SHAM HARIBHAU RAUT 25/6/2005 OPEN - 12
1038 110164000002441 1038 SHAHU BHIKAJI MANDE 22/5/1998 ST - 24
1039 110164000001564 1039 SAGAR CHHOTIRAM CHAURE 21/6/2004 ST - 34
1040 110164000001350 1040 DIPAK RAMESH THAKARE 28/8/1996 ST - 24
1041 110164000001864 1041 RAM SAINATH KOLHE 24/8/1999 OBC - 36
1042 110164000002398 1042 AYUSH DEEPAK KAMBLE 25/6/2004 SC Project Affected 26
1043 110164000001913 1043 NAGNATH BRAHMADEO SHINDE 29/3/2000 SC - 38
1044 110164000001496 1044 SACHIN ANKUSH DUDHAL 20/3/2005 OBC - 39
1045 110164000001385 1045 AMOL NARHARI GUHADE 9/11/2003 ST - 30
1046 110164000001369 1046 AZRODDIN ANISODDIN SHAIKH 29/3/1995 EWS - 18
1047 110164000001446 1047 FAIZAN FAYYUM SHAIKH 3/7/2002 EWS - 30
1048 110164000001068 1048 SAHIL NAJIR SHAIKH 17/11/2000 EWS - 16
1049 110164000002450 1049 MACHINDRA BANNU BHOSALE 1/2/1997 ST - 20
1050 110164000001256 1050 GAJANAN RAJU SHEMBDE 30/8/2003 ST - 19
1051 110164000001927 1051 AKSHAY NARAYAN KOLHE 25/1/2004 OBC - 26
1052 110164000001249 1052 MANTHAN BAHADUR OVHAL 8/10/2007 SC - 21
1053 110164000001430 1053 SURAJ SUDAM SHINDE 6/5/2005 ST - 33
1054 110164000001390 1054 SACHIN SHIVRAM DHERE 7/7/2002 OBC - 37
1055 110164000001608 1055 CHETAN NAVANATH SHINDE 19/10/2000 ST - 22
1056 110164000001519 1056 RAHUL LAXMAN JADHAV 15/1/1995 SC HomeGuard 30
1057 110164000001514 1057 BALAJI SURESH KOKAT 2/9/2002 SEBC - 26
1058 110164000001438 1058 KRUSHNA DIGAMBER NARWADE 12/3/2005 SEBC - 24
1059 110164000001673 1059 DIPAK ASHOK GAYAKWAD 9/5/2005 ST - 22
1060 110164000002146 1060 ABHISHEK VILAS PITHALE 8/7/2006 ST - 30
1061 110164000002440 1061 AKASH ATMARAM PADALE 11/11/1996 ST - 30
1062 110164000002289 1062 ANIKET UMESH DESHMUKH 27/7/2001 OBC - 42
1063 110164000001034 1063 VAIBHAV SHRIRAM KUMARE 18/6/1999 SC - 38
1064 110164000001794 1064 SOHIL PASHA SAYYAD 20/12/1996 EWS - 23
1065 110164000001708 1065 SAURABH SANDIP TURUKMARE 1/4/2002 SC - 24
1066 110164000001320 1066 SAGAR SAMADHAN PADLE 20/7/2002 ST - 28
1067 110164000002255 1067 SIDDHESHWAR CHAMPAT DHOLE 17/2/2005 ST - 17
1068 110164000001574 1068 IMRAN NASIR SHAIKH 9/3/2003 EWS - 16
1069 110164000002116 1069 ABHAY RAMDAS GAVLI 20/8/2002 OBC - 43
1070 110164000002118 1070 ANKUSH KARBHARI NIMONE 5/7/2004 OBC - 41
1071 110164000002165 1071 ADIL KHALIL SHAIKH 11/11/2005 EWS - 34
1072 110164000002137 1072 DIPAK SAINATH SONAWANE 11/3/2005 OBC - 36
1073 110164000001484 1073 VIJAY MADHUKAR SHELKE 30/6/2001 OPEN - 28
1074 110164000001838 1074 SARANG BALIRAM PARJANE 21/5/2000 SEBC - 34
1075 110164000001232 1075 VIJAY NANDKISHOR BHAGAT 15/5/2003 SC - 34
1076 110164000001152 1076 ARVIND GILDAR PAWARA 1/6/1998 ST HomeGuard 38
1077 110164000002510 1077 KARAN SANTOSH KAMBLE 14/6/2000 SC - 38
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1078 110164000002249 1078 ANIKET BHAUSAHEB WARE 4/6/2005 OPEN - 21
1079 110164000002237 1079 OM VITTHAL WAGHMARE 11/1/2007 NT(C) - 22
1080 110164000002106 1080 SAMARTH SHIVAJI SHINDE 4/2/2007 OBC - 16
1081 110164000001568 1081 SOMESHWAR BHAGAWAN GARDE 4/8/2004 OBC - 20
1082 110164000002318 1082 RAHUL SANJAY GAVALI 29/10/2003 SC - 34
1083 110164000002098 1083 SHIVRAJ SATISH GHULE 21/12/2006 OBC - 30
1084 110164000001916 1084 REHAN AADAM SHAIKH 15/4/2006 OPEN - 16
1085 110164000002053 1085 RUSHIKESH RAJABHAU THORAT 3/3/2004 OBC - 26
1086 110164000001079 1086 NARAYAN LAXMAN WAKLE 3/3/2000 SEBC - 22
1087 110164000001722 1087 SANKET SANDIP TURUKMARE 2/6/2005 SC - 7
1088 110164000002389 1088 DINESH RAMESH RATHOD 20/5/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 36
1089 110164000002323 1089 SWAPNIL SANDIP TURUKMARE 29/9/2007 SC - 6
1090 110164000001308 1090 SANDESH BHUJANG DHAWALE 19/7/1997 SC - 16
1091 110164000001720 1091 ANIKET KAILAS SASANE 18/11/2006 OBC - 26
1092 110164000001543 1092 NIRAJAN DATTA KALE 3/5/2005 OBC - 11
1093 110164000001790 1093 DHANANJAY SHRIRAM KAKDE 30/10/2006 OBC - 14
1094 110164000001528 1094 SHIVPRASAD SHIVRAM RAUT 14/3/2005 OBC - 34
1095 110164000001134 1095 KRUSHNA LAHU KOLHE 4/11/2002 SEBC - 38
1096 110164000001663 1096 BALU RAMA PAWAR 9/10/1999 ST - 21
1097 110164000002015 1097 AJAY BALNATH KHOTE 4/10/2005 SEBC - 17
1098 110164000001580 1098 VIKAS DINKAR KAPASE 19/1/2001 SC - 36
1099 110164000002071 1099 PAWAN ASHOK GAIKWAD 18/5/2006 SC - 20
1100 110164000002069 1100 SWAPNIL TUKARAM TAYAD 23/3/2005 SC - 9
1101 110164000001641 1101 VAIBHAV BALIRAM DEVKULE 19/7/2007 SC Anshkalin 25
1102 110164000001555 1102 BHAGATSING RADHELAL BETHEKAR 8/9/2000 ST - 30
1103 110164000002076 1103 SHUBHAM MANIKRAO MAHAMUNE 23/5/2001 SC - 39
1104 110164000002028 1104 BHUSHAN VIJAYSING PAWAR 1/6/1994 EWS HomeGuard 28
1105 110164000002368 1105 BASED KHALED SHAIKH 20/3/2002 EWS - 36
1106 110164000002244 1106 RUSHIKESH SHRIDHAR MISAL 10/4/2000 OPEN Project Affected 28
1107 110164000001329 1107 PRANAV BALASAHEB CHAVAN 23/9/2006 SC - 23
1108 110164000002156 1108 HARSH SUDHAKAR SONAVANE 19/4/2006 SC - 26
1109 110164000001545 1109 GOVIND PRABHAKAR BOLE 30/10/1995 SBC - 14
1110 110164000001261 1110 ASHOK BAPURAO TANGADE 12/6/1999 OPEN - 22
1111 110164000001274 1111 MOIN MANNAN SHAIKH 13/9/2002 EWS - 22
1112 110164000001379 1112 ADITYA BALAJI GALANGE 12/8/2004 SBC - 38
1113 110164000001214 1113 ARJUN BANKAT INGOLE 10/6/2003 OPEN - 16
1114 110164000001512 1114 ONKAR MARUTI KHATIKMARE 28/9/2006 SC - 22
1115 110164000002267 1115 YASHRAJ HANUMANT MANE 8/10/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 10
1116 110164000001145 1116 FHEEMPASHA NURODDIN SHAIKH 17/6/1996 EWS Police Child 28
1117 110164000001458 1117 DATTATRAY ATMARAM SUTAR 24/12/1998 OBC Earthquake Affected 30
1118 110164000002443 1118 AJAY RAMDAS DHAS 1/9/2004 SEBC - 22
1119 110164000002463 1119 SAMADHAN KHANDU DHAS 20/6/2007 OPEN - 23
1120 110164000002412 1120 ROHAN HARIBHAU DHAS 7/9/2003 SEBC - 22
1121 110164000002340 1121 SWAPNIL SATISH GHODKE 5/1/2005 OPEN - 12
1122 110164000001792 1122 SURAJ TANAJI KAMBLE 8/5/1998 SC - 32
1123 110164000001645 1123 SAGAR SANJAY GHIGE 30/12/2006 SEBC - 26
1124 110164000001373 1124 MAHESH BALASAHEB RAUT 30/6/2002 OBC - 43
1125 110164000001374 1125 MAHESH VISHNU BANSODE 10/12/1996 OBC - 34
1126 110164000001683 1126 SWAPNIL SAMBHAJI KOLI 23/7/2001 SBC - 32
1127 110164000001661 1127 SIDDHANT RAJU BHOKRE 26/10/1998 SC - 30
1128 110164000001444 1128 SOMNATH VIJAY RAUT 21/8/2005 OBC - 12
1129 110164000001477 1129 SATISH GORAKH THAKARE 2/4/1989 ST - 5
1130 110164000001339 1130 DINESH RAMA KHANDALE 6/3/1991 SC Project Affected 26
1131 110164000001372 1131 SUNIL BHAGAVAN PAKHARE 7/11/1996 SC - 26
1132 110164000001082 1132 NIKHIL MACHINDAR MASKAR 18/4/2005 OBC - 20
1133 110164000002021 1133 AJINATH RANGNATH SHINDE 2/1/1995 OPEN Project Affected 26
1134 110164000002208 1134 LAKHAN BAJIRAO DEVKATE 20/9/2004 OPEN - 26
1135 110164000001848 1135 HARIOM DEVRAV SAWASE 30/8/2007 SEBC - 18
1136 110164000002399 1136 TUSHAR AMRUT WADEKAR 17/9/1999 OPEN - 6
1137 110164000001252 1137 ANKUSH DATTA KURUDE 26/6/2000 ST - 34
1138 110164000001433 1138 YOGESH RAMDAS SHIRDE 12/8/2007 ST - 21
1139 110164000002357 1139 ADINATH RAMESH GARULE 26/6/2006 ST - 28
1140 110164000001273 1140 KARAN SARJERAO KALE 11/6/2006 ST - 30
1141 110164000001041 1141 SAURAV BHAGWAN JOGDAND 25/8/2007 SC - 21
1142 110164000001636 1142 PRALHAD GOVIND BELE 25/4/2003 ST - 30
1143 110164000002276 1143 TUSHAR VIKASRAO PHATAK 13/5/2006 SEBC - 21
1144 110164000002277 1144 AKASH ARUN MANE 4/3/2006 SBC - 23
1145 110164000002354 1145 BHAU RAKHMAJI THOMBARE 13/2/1999 NT(C) - 40
1146 110164000002253 1146 ARUN HARIBHAU BELE 21/5/2006 ST - 22
1147 110164000001185 1147 EKNATH MAROTI DHANVE 13/6/2007 ST - 28
1148 110164000001008 1148 AMOL UTTAM MESHRAM 23/5/1997 ST - 32
1149 110164000001662 1149 ANKUSH KANU MESHRAM 4/5/1998 ST - 38
1150 110164000002022 1150 AKASH RANGRAO AMLE 1/6/2003 ST - 28
1151 110164000001611 1151 SATPAL SHIVAJI DONGRE 2/4/2004 SC - 27
1152 110164000001727 1152 RAJU NAMDEV TARFE 18/6/1998 ST - 28
1153 110164000001861 1153 GAUTAM KASHINATH BHAWALE 7/10/2002 SC - 41
1154 110164000001697 1154 MAHADEV ASARAM KALE 30/5/2000 OBC - 22
1155 110164000002342 1155 VASUDEO ARUN GHORSADE 16/7/1995 ST - 19
1156 110164000001347 1156 CHANGDEV HANUMANT BHURKE 27/6/2002 ST - 28
1157 110164000001028 1157 AKSHAY ASHOK LOLGE 30/3/1996 OBC - 24
1158 110164000001310 1158 VISHAL NIRMAL DAWARE 25/7/2004 ST - 30
1159 110164000002199 1159 SANDIP CHANDRAKANT ADE 2/2/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 31
1160 110164000001573 1160 AKASH SHANKAR CHAFALE 2/2/1996 ST - 20
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1161 110164000001076 1161 SADASHIV DIGAMBAR THAKARE 15/5/2001 ST - 28
1162 110164000001044 1162 SACHIN JANARDHAN JADHAV 12/5/1999 ST - 34
1163 110164000001643 1163 WAJID RAHIM SHAIKH 25/9/2005 EWS - 28
1164 110164000002059 1164 RASHTRAPAL UTTAM GAIKWAD 25/3/2006 SC - 28
1165 110164000002396 1165 ABHISHEK PRAVIN POTBHARE 1/2/2006 SC - 22
1166 110164000002311 1166 VAIBHAV VINOD DHANGARE 30/4/2004 ST - 34
1167 110164000001465 1167 VALMIK BHIVAJI UMAP 24/7/1993 SC - 34
1168 110164000001470 1168 MAYUR SHANKAR SHETE 7/3/2004 SC - 30
1169 110164000001655 1169 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB KAPRE 1/6/2000 SEBC Project Affected 28
1170 110164000001959 1170 AYAJ AREF PATHAN 2/4/2003 EWS - 23
1171 110164000001544 1171 SAMEER WASEEM SHAIKH 6/3/2006 EWS - 7
1172 110164000001342 1172 VISHWAS PRABHAKAR JOGDAND 20/8/1992 OBC - 11
1173 110164000001434 1173 PREM BABANRAO GAWALI 7/3/2005 SC - 19
1174 110164000001048 1174 KIRAN ANKUSH NAKHATE 19/10/2004 SEBC - 6
1175 110164000001248 1175 SHREEKRUSHNA SUBHASHRAO GAIKWAD 13/9/2001 OBC - 28
1176 110164000001928 1176 RUSHIKESH RAMESH BHOSALE 20/11/1997 SEBC - 30
1177 110164000001644 1177 ADITYA MAHESH CHUMBALKAR 1/1/2006 OBC - 11
1178 110164000001486 1178 AKASH KHANDU UGALE 9/4/2002 ST - 28
1179 110164000001740 1179 MANISH SAKHARAM BANDUKE 27/8/1996 ST - 22
1180 110164000002447 1180 AJAY KASHINATH SHENDGE 16/4/2005 OBC - 28
1181 110164000001510 1181 YASH NARAYAN KARANDE 18/9/2006 OBC - 41
1182 110164000002096 1182 KIRAN TUKARAM DAVANE 3/12/2003 SC - 40
1183 110164000001263 1183 ARVIND MUNJAJI KHILLARE 7/9/1994 SC HomeGuard 26
1184 110164000002235 1184 VAIBHAV SHRIMANT GAVALI 24/7/2005 SC - 29
1185 110164000001581 1185 VIKAS LIMBAJI ICHKE 18/5/2000 SC - 28
1186 110164000001597 1186 HRITHIK GORAKH PAWAR 20/10/2003 OPEN Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 20
1187 110164000001456 1187 ABHIJEET DATTATRAY KALE 3/2/2004 OBC Project Affected 12
1188 110164000001391 1188 SHIVANARAYAN RAMKISAN THOSAR 21/11/2005 OBC - 10
1189 110164000001097 1189 SAGAR ASHOK VHARKATE 1/4/2007 NT(C) - 28
1190 110164000002031 1190 RAJESH PRALHAD NALVADE 4/5/2006 OPEN - 32
1191 110164000001479 1191 AKASH SARJERAO INGOLE 20/8/2006 ST - 32
1192 110164000001509 1192 PRATHMESH NARAYAN KARANDE 1/11/2003 OBC - 41
1193 110164000001418 1193 SAMADHAN BHAGWAN GAIKWAD 22/3/2001 SC - 30
1194 110164000002317 1194 GANESH NAVNATH JADHAV 25/5/2007 OBC - 26
1195 110164000001561 1195 WADAJKAR PRASHANT MUKUND 7/10/2005 OBC - 18
1196 110164000002308 1196 VIKAS KAILAS MASKAR 22/7/2000 SEBC - 24
1197 110164000002458 1197 DNYANESHWAR PRAKASH DESHMUKHE 27/5/2003 ST - 30
1198 110164000002364 1198 ANIL LAHU BARDE 19/2/1998 ST - 36
1199 110164000001990 1199 SHAILESH RAJEBHAU RATHOD 5/1/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 20
1200 110164000001816 1200 ARJUN DNYANESHWAR NEHARKAR 26/6/2007 NT(D) - 7
1201 110164000001123 1201 AKASH BAJIRAO GAIKWAD 17/12/2004 ST - 30
1202 110164000001994 1202 MORESHWAR AMBADAS MORE 12/9/2006 ST - 6
1203 110164000001960 1203 VAIBHAV RAJENDRA MUNDE 17/10/2007 NT(D) - 20
1204 110164000001627 1204 DATTATRAY CHANDRAKANT GHATUL 16/1/2000 SEBC - 28
1205 110164000002404 1205 VISHAL DHANAJI PAWAR 6/6/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 36
1206 110164000001210 1206 ANIL MAROTIRAO RATHOD 3/5/1992 VJ(A)/DT(A) Project Affected 9
1207 110164000001404 1207 BAJRANG RAVI SHINDE 16/4/2003 ST - 26
1208 110164000001394 1208 AKSHAY PARSRAM UGALE 22/3/2002 ST - 26
1209 110164000002477 1209 RAHUL SHRIMANT BABRE 8/6/1999 SC - 34
1210 110164000001173 1210 AKASH CHANGDEV JADHAV 5/11/2000 ST - 30
1211 110164000001915 1211 VISHWAJEET SUBHAS JADHAV 3/6/2004 SC - 43
1212 110164000001060 1212 BALIRAM KONDBARAO ZATE 3/6/1996 ST - 22
1213 110164000002293 1213 VIJAY PRAKASH SAMUDRA 25/2/2004 SC - 33
1214 110164000001275 1214 AVINASH ASHOK NAIRALE 2/7/2005 OBC - 28
1215 110164000001361 1215 KUNAL GAUTAM KAMBLE 3/6/2002 SC - 28
1216 110164000001196 1216 MAHESH JAGANNATH BARDE 1/1/2000 ST - 20
1217 110164000001778 1217 RAJENDRA DEVANAND JADHAV 13/5/2005 SC - 28
1218 110164000002353 1218 RUSHIKESH BALASAHEB KAVHALE 8/2/2002 EWS - 22
1219 110164000002415 1219 SURAJ HANMANT DEVKAR 15/6/1994 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 18
1220 110164000001296 1220 IRFAN HAMID PATHAN 17/6/2007 EWS - 19
1221 110164000001435 1221 SHESHRAO KUNDLIK ZATE 9/5/1991 ST Project Affected 34
1222 110164000002239 1222 AVINASH SATISH NAIRALE 12/7/2003 OBC - 32
1223 110164000001331 1223 SOMINATH BANDU DAHE 12/6/2001 OBC - 8
1224 110164000002095 1224 SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR KAMBLE 5/11/2000 SC - 20
1225 110164000002001 1225 NIKHIL VILAS MULE 27/9/2003 EWS - 23
1226 110164000001515 1226 HANUMANT BABASAHEB KUTE 27/9/2007 NT(D) - 21
1227 110164000001516 1227 SUMIT LAXMAN TAMMADWAR 28/3/2004 ST - 26
1228 110164000001603 1228 BABLU DEVANA TALGONDWAR 22/12/2005 SC - 30
1229 110164000002316 1229 KIRAN HARIBHAU BHANGALE 13/4/2000 ST Project Affected 41
1230 110164000001126 1230 DAYANAND AJIT KAMBALE 4/12/2005 SC Project Affected 32
1231 110164000001552 1231 SAGAR MAHADEV SALVE 20/9/2000 SC - 28
1232 110164000002212 1232 SIDDHESHWAR KALYAN CHAURE 22/9/2003 NT(C) - 32
1233 110164000001327 1233 KARAN MUKUND GANGURDE 24/6/2003 SC - 33
1234 110164000001492 1234 GOVIND ASHOKRAO YELJALE 14/2/1996 OBC - 34
1235 110164000002153 1235 AKASH RAJABHAU RODE 10/8/1996 SC - 41
1236 110164000001595 1236 MAYUR HANMANLU YERADLAWAR 6/11/2004 ST - 36
1237 110164000002035 1237 ANIKET HANUMANT KHODSE 5/6/2002 SEBC - 32
1238 110164000001473 1238 NISHANT BALIRAM PENTULE 26/7/2007 SC - 39
1239 110164000002393 1239 SURESH DATTU CHAUDHARI 13/8/1997 ST - 36
1240 110164000001326 1240 KIRAN ASHOK GUMBADE 18/12/2003 ST - 36
1241 110164000002152 1241 SUMIT SAHEBRAO KIRWALE 4/5/1994 SC - 35
1242 110164000002445 1242 KRISHNA BABAN SIRSAT 15/5/1998 SC - 26
1243 110164000001031 1243 VISHAL LAXMAN KASBE 21/5/2001 SC - 28
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1244 110164000001364 1244 SHAILABSING MALSING VALVI 8/10/1993 ST - 34
1245 110164000002373 1245 AKSHAY APPASAHEB AVILE 2/2/1996 SC - 29
1246 110164000002034 1246 SHIVAM BALAJI GOVINDPURE 8/4/2007 OBC - 22
1247 110164000001800 1247 RAMESH BAPURAO PIMPARE 3/9/1990 ST - 17
1248 110164000002287 1248 GANESH GANGARAM ABULKOD 24/9/2003 ST - 34
1249 110164000001617 1249 DEVRAJ RAJU CHAVAN 15/3/2007 OPEN - 34
1250 110164000001021 1250 SHATANSHU SACHIN DAITHANKAR 25/8/2006 SC - 10
1251 110164000002281 1251 SAIKUMAR KISHAN LENDGURE 11/5/1999 OBC - 26
1252 110164000002497 1252 AJAY VITTHAL KAPLE 7/6/2005 OBC - 41
1253 110164000001413 1253 VISHAL BRAMHANATH UBALE 16/12/1993 OBC Police Child 10
1254 110164000001530 1254 VIKAS MAHADEV THORAT 6/5/2005 SC - 26
1255 110164000002485 1255 AKASH SANDIPKUMAR SONAWANE 31/5/1995 SC - 24
1256 110164000001080 1256 RAHUL DNYANDEV NAMDAS 13/8/1994 SC HomeGuard 36
1257 110164000001934 1257 ABHISHEK SANJAY SHELKE 19/2/2003 SC - 12
1258 110164000001846 1258 SAMADHAN SUDHAKAR HIRAVE 5/7/1999 SC - 40
1259 110164000001242 1259 ABHIJEET CHHAGAN TUPSAMUDRE 11/10/2003 SC - 36
1260 110164000001243 1260 SIDHESHWAR BABAN INGLE 27/12/1993 OBC Project Affected 32
1261 110164000001713 1261 RAJKUMAR ASHOK KOTRANGE 1/7/2005 OBC - 30
1262 110164000001702 1262 RAJ RAMESH WADGURE 6/7/2002 OBC - 41
1263 110164000001235 1263 LAXMAN HANUMANT RIDDE 2/3/1998 ST - 30
1264 110164000002367 1264 SHRIRAM MACHINDRA TANDALE 29/10/2000 NT(D) - 30
1265 110164000002197 1265 AKASH PIRAJI METKAR 14/6/2001 ST - 30
1266 110164000002264 1266 ANGAD NANA SAJAGANE 31/10/2006 NT(C) - 30
1267 110164000002492 1267 VIKAS GORKHNATH RATHOD 17/9/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
1268 110164000002300 1268 ADITYA MAHADEV BHOYTE 11/9/2005 OPEN - 17
1269 110164000001656 1269 PRATIK DIPAK GADEKAR 6/1/2005 SC - 25
1270 110164000002158 1270 MAHESH JANARDHAN SABLE 2/12/2003 SC - 32
1271 110164000001251 1271 JANAK LAHU TAMBUD 17/5/1991 ST - 26
1272 110164000001153 1272 ASHOK SHRIMANT KALE 5/10/1998 OPEN Project Affected 22
1273 110164000001322 1273 KAPIL NILUBA BHALERAO 9/5/2002 SC - 32
1274 110164000002297 1274 REHAN FEROZ BAGWAN 27/7/2006 OPEN - 36
1275 110164000001694 1275 SOMAAN HANIF SHAIKH 5/10/2005 EWS - 38
1276 110164000001015 1276 KARAN RAMESHWAR DOIPHODE 15/10/2004 SC - 26
1277 110164000001149 1277 SAGAR PRAKASH RAUT 4/8/2004 OBC - 11
1278 110164000001254 1278 MUBARAK SHABBIR SYED 3/6/1995 EWS - 28
1279 110164000001061 1279 SOMNATH NEMIRAJ BHISE 19/8/2003 OPEN Anath 28
1280 110164000002129 1280 MOHIT MADHORAO GAHANE 4/6/2004 OBC - 30
1281 110164000002108 1281 AMIT PRAKASH PURAM 5/9/2001 ST - 38
1282 110164000002109 1282 SAHIL DIWAKAR NAGDEOTE 11/12/2001 SC - 37
1283 110164000002110 1283 DEVENDRA DIPCHAND SHARNANGAT 27/5/2003 OBC - 43
1284 110164000002107 1284 SAGAR RAJKUMAR KARKADE 18/7/1997 OBC - 17
1285 110164000002119 1285 AJAY KUNDLIK HATTIMARE 20/8/2006 OBC - 32
1286 110164000002131 1286 DILESHWAR BHUMESHWAR GAWRANE 19/5/2005 ST - 28
1287 110164000002115 1287 NIYAL SADANAND KOKUDE 8/3/2004 ST - 28
1288 110164000002411 1288 DURVESH HIVRAJ BANKAR 26/10/2004 OBC - 34
1289 110164000002144 1289 VIVEK SOMINATH PARKALE 4/8/2007 SEBC - 36
1290 110164000002169 1290 AKASH SANJAY MORE 15/5/2000 ST - 43
1291 110164000001754 1291 JAY DNYANESHWAR NAIK 25/5/2004 ST - 32
1292 110164000001282 1292 SALMAN ALTAF SHAIKH 20/12/1999 EWS Project Affected 8
1293 110164000001638 1293 SHYAM SAMBHAJI BANDEWAD 26/4/1996 ST - 26
1294 110164000001714 1294 RAMDAS KAILAS DANDGE 16/4/1997 ST - 36
1295 110164000001672 1295 SIDDIK RAFIK SHAIKH 10/10/2007 EWS - 26
1296 110164000001698 1296 AVINASH GANESH WADGE 15/6/2005 ST - 26
1297 110164000001313 1297 GULAB MAHEBUB SHAIKH 20/5/1997 EWS - 22
1298 110164000001716 1298 PAVAN VISHNU SAPKAL 4/6/2001 OBC - 43
1299 110164000001715 1299 SACHIN DHANRAJ DAHIKAR 19/9/1999 OBC - 28
1300 110164000001691 1300 SAYYAD RIHAN MUBARAK 22/8/2005 EWS - 16
1301 110164000002376 1301 ROHAN ATUL NAGARE 13/6/2007 OBC - 8
1302 110164000002164 1302 VISHNU SHAHADEV WALHEKAR 7/10/1999 SC - 36
1303 110164000002123 1303 RAHUL PANDURANG RATHOD 20/5/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 41
1304 110164000002125 1304 ADITYA APPASAHEB KHEDKAR 31/8/2000 SEBC - 43
1305 110164000002124 1305 SACHIN GANESH DAVARE 12/2/2001 SC - 43
1306 110164000002336 1306 AYANKHAN AWEJKHAN PATHAN 6/5/2004 EWS - 24
1307 110164000001423 1307 TAUFIK GULJARKHA PATHAN 13/9/2003 EWS - 7
1308 110164000002425 1308 SULEMANKHAN ANWARKHAN TADAVI 21/2/2001 ST Police Child 22
1309 110164000002058 1309 AMOL TANAJI KOKATE 4/12/2001 NT(C) - 32
1310 110164000002020 1310 NILESH RAGHUNATH TATE 22/3/2000 SC - 30
1311 110164000002122 1311 EJAJ FARID PATEL 16/6/2001 EWS Project Affected 38
1312 110164000001480 1312 RAMESHWAR BABAN PAWAR 30/5/1996 ST - 32
1313 110164000001979 1313 BALAJI MAHADU MODHE 9/2/1998 ST - 32
1314 110164000001056 1314 SHUBHAM BHUMAYYA SHRIRAM 19/7/1998 SBC - 37
1315 110164000001978 1315 VAIBHAV RAMRAO AMLE 2/4/2003 ST - 26
1316 110164000002154 1316 MAHESH SUNIL ADHAV 21/9/2006 SC - 14
1317 110164000002162 1317 GANESH RAMESH GUNJMURTI 14/6/2002 ST - 37
1318 110164000002480 1318 ABHISHEK SHIVLING KIWANDE 19/6/2001 SBC - 41
1319 110164000002479 1319 GANESH MALHARI THORAT 19/5/2003 OBC - 41
1320 110164000002481 1320 BADAL BHAUSAHEB MHASKE 13/4/1997 SC - 30
1321 110164000001455 1321 NABISAB RAMJAN SHAIKH 15/6/1995 EWS Project Affected 34
1322 110164000002068 1322 BHAUSAHEB BHANUDAS RATHOD 25/6/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 20
1323 110164000002008 1323 RAHUL VILAS GANAKWAR 21/9/2001 SC - 38
1324 110164000001238 1324 SHAM ARJUN NAIK 25/2/2005 OBC - 36
1325 110164000002037 1325 SHRIRAM BHAGWAT SHEMBADE 5/11/2004 OBC - 20
1326 110164000001911 1326 SHANTARAM JALAMSING KOKANI 16/1/1994 ST - 16
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1327 110164000001151 1327 SACHHIDANAND JANARDHAN GHOLVE 10/10/2004 NT(D) Anath 28
1328 110164000001806 1328 PAWAN ASHOKRAO MISAL 16/2/1993 SC - 28
1329 110164000001548 1329 VISHWANATH MAROTI MADAVI 3/2/1993 ST - 10
1330 110164000001154 1330 LAXMAN PRAKASH SHINDE 22/1/2005 SEBC - 31
1331 110164000001536 1331 ALIRAJU ALI SAYYAD 1/6/1995 EWS - 5
1332 110164000001930 1332 MUBIN YASIN SHAIKH 15/5/2006 EWS - 14
1333 110164000001148 1333 WASEQUE MUSHTAQUE KAGZI 5/12/1999 EWS - 14
1334 110164000001832 1334 GAURAV ARUN WANKHEDE 4/12/2000 SC - 8
1335 110164000002082 1335 ANIKET SATYAWAN BHOSALE 9/7/2000 SC - 41
1336 110164000001223 1336 DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN RATHOD 6/5/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 24
1337 110164000001324 1337 ANIKET SANJAY WANKHEDE 27/10/2002 SC - 35
1338 110164000001131 1338 AKASH PANDIT KHARSADE 6/2/2007 SEBC - 24
1339 110164000001797 1339 PIYUSH ANIL BHAIRAT 29/3/2004 SBC - 26
1340 110164000002420 1340 MANGESH NATHA DHAGE 30/1/2005 SEBC - 26
1341 110164000001632 1341 GANESH KISHOR SASANE 16/3/2004 SC - 29
1342 110164000002397 1342 NIKHIL SHAHADEV WADMARE 2/6/2005 SC - 39
1343 110164000002408 1343 VIVEK DIPAK RAUT 21/1/2007 OBC - 26
1344 110164000001818 1344 SHAM KRUSHNA PANKHADE 7/1/2006 SEBC - 34
1345 110164000002484 1345 AKASH BABASAHEB KHARAT 28/3/2004 SC - 28
1346 110164000001631 1346 PRASHANT MAYKAL MANTODE 7/5/2004 SC - 30
1347 110164000001387 1347 VISHAL SAHEBRAO SHELKE 10/10/2000 OBC - 26
1348 110164000002334 1348 RAM RAJU GAIKWAD 9/10/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 34
1349 110164000002468 1349 ADINATH RAMBHAU SALGAR 10/4/2002 NT(C) - 37
1350 110164000001755 1350 RATNESHWAR RAM SALGAR 15/2/1998 NT(C) - 43
1351 110164000002483 1351 SOMNATH DNYANESHWAR KHARAT 17/10/2003 SC - 34
1352 110164000001625 1352 VAIBHAV TUKARAM MUKADE 1/2/1999 ST - 32
1353 110164000001766 1353 RAMDAS TUKARAM KHOKALE 1/2/1993 ST - 34
1354 110164000001506 1354 LAXMAN HARI KHARODE 4/6/1995 ST - 28
1355 110164000001622 1355 ANANDA TUKARAM KOTHULE 3/10/1999 ST - 34
1356 110164000001467 1356 GANESH BAPURAO GAIKWAD 9/8/2004 SC - 30
1357 110164000002105 1357 SOHEL AKBAR SAYYAD 15/1/2000 EWS - 32
1358 110164000002104 1358 AYAAJ DILAWAR SHAIKH 2/1/2000 EWS - 38
1359 110164000001827 1359 PRAKASH KONDAJI ACHARI 11/3/2005 ST - 35
1360 110164000001824 1360 VIJAY MOHAN GHOTE 5/7/2003 ST - 34
1361 110164000001483 1361 JAYANT NIVRUTTI KARADKAR 12/7/2003 OBC - 41
1362 110164000001570 1362 PRASHANT SHIVAJI SURNAR 8/5/1999 SC - 32
1363 110164000001664 1363 NARAYAN SONAJI TUDME 20/6/1991 NT(C) Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 26
1364 110164000002285 1364 PREM SUNIL KAWADE 28/3/2000 NT(C) - 21
1365 110164000001318 1365 SAGAR DADARAO DHAWALE 21/10/2007 SC - 24
1366 110164000001352 1366 RAM KASHINATH GHADSE 9/4/1996 SC - 14
1367 110164000001776 1367 ANUJ PRAKASH CHINKE 15/5/2004 SBC - 26
1368 110164000001870 1368 LIMBAJI JAGANNATH WARAPE 29/7/1997 SEBC - 16
1369 110164000002431 1369 PARMESHWAR CHANDRAKANT BAJGUDE 14/6/2006 SEBC - 34
1370 110164000001542 1370 MANOJ NARAYAN SONAWANE 1/6/2000 OBC - 24
1371 110164000001904 1371 ABHISHEK MACHINDRA WAGHMARE 10/4/2002 SC - 24
1372 110164000001066 1372 SWAPNIL BABADEV WAGHMARE 3/6/2004 SC - 39
1373 110164000001983 1373 FEROJ JAMIL PATHAN 25/6/1997 EWS - 39
1374 110164000001526 1374 KRUSHNA BABURAO PAWAR 1/11/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 41
1375 110164000001550 1375 ADITYA MANOJ KHAIRE 9/3/2003 OBC - 28
1376 110164000001067 1376 SAGAR DHONDIRAM SONTAKKE 10/6/1998 SC HomeGuard 35
1377 110164000001045 1377 TANMAY CHANDRAPRATAP PAWAR 20/3/2003 SC - 22
1378 110164000001053 1378 PRASHANT SHRIMANT WAVALKAR 6/2/2003 SC - 18
1379 110164000001059 1379 AVINASH ABA CHAKRE 3/1/1999 SC Police Child 16
1380 110164000001049 1380 VISHANT VILASRAO JOGDAND 1/1/1996 SC - 39
1381 110164000001985 1381 JAMEER HUSEN SHAIKH 27/11/2000 EWS - 32
1382 110164000001535 1382 YOGESH RATAN SAWANT 1/7/2000 SC - 30
1383 110164000001074 1383 SHADAB SAEED INAMDAR 18/6/2001 OBC - 41
1384 110164000001069 1384 AMIRUDDIN FARUK PATHAN 20/11/1998 EWS - 39
1385 110164000001984 1385 RASHID BASHIR SHAIKH 24/1/1992 EWS HomeGuard 23
1386 110164000001057 1386 VINOD BABAN WADMARE 5/1/1999 SC - 32
1387 110164000001058 1387 OMKAR SANDESH DIDUL 7/8/2005 SC - 28
1388 110164000001072 1388 AFREEDDIN KAMALODDIN INAMDAR 18/2/2003 OBC - 35
1389 110164000001075 1389 AZIM GULAB ATTAR 20/9/2002 OBC - 33
1390 110164000003586 1390 UMESH BHAUSAHEB BHASMARE 10/4/1994 SEBC - 39
1391 110164000003355 1391 SAMEER SIKANDAR SHAIKH 8/5/1999 EWS - 34
1392 110164000003697 1392 ADITYA ANKUSH DONGARE 13/6/2001 SC - 43
1393 110164000003349 1393 MININATH MANIK MUNDE 12/8/2003 NT(D) - 31
1394 110164000002978 1394 GANESH SHILINDAR HIWALE 6/7/2003 SC - 11
1395 110164000004177 1395 DHONDBA BHAGWAN KHARWADE 1/6/2001 ST - 28
1396 110164000002737 1396 IRFAN SATTAR SHAIKH 8/12/2000 EWS - 24
1397 110164000002638 1397 AJAY NIVRUTTI NEWARE 24/6/2001 SBC - 32
1398 110164000003020 1398 AVINASH DILIP KAMBLE 12/1/1994 SC - 11
1399 110164000003417 1399 SURAJ APPASAHEB RATHOD 12/5/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 26
1400 110164000004027 1400 GAJANAN ASHOK SHRIRAME 28/6/1997 NT(C) - 10
1401 110164000002608 1401 OMKAR MAHADEV SAUNDADE 7/8/2006 SC - 5
1402 110164000002548 1402 TUSHAR JAGDISH PADOLE 26/7/2004 OBC - 36
1403 110164000002550 1403 OM HIMMAT DHOTE 26/10/2006 OBC - 26
1404 110164000003631 1404 BALKRUSHNA SHIVAJI PAWAR 19/9/2003 OBC - 16
1405 110164000002655 1405 UMESH DHANRAJ MAYKAR 30/4/1996 SEBC Project Affected 35
1406 110164000003814 1406 SAMADHAN SHRIPAT GAIKWAD 28/9/2002 ST - 28
1407 110164000003241 1407 KISAN MAGAN PADVI 5/7/2000 ST - 34
1408 110164000004002 1408 RAGHUNATH SAKRU JADHAO 24/10/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 28
1409 110164000002560 1409 CHANDRAKANT BHAUSAHEB DHANVE 30/3/2000 SC - 28
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1410 110164000003639 1410 ADITYA RAMESHWAR BAHIR 20/9/2006 SEBC - 22
1411 110164000001264 1411 VIJAY RAJU RATHOD 5/5/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 34
1412 110164000003943 1412 SHRINIVAS GANGADHAR SHINDE 15/2/2004 SEBC - 40
1413 110164000003591 1413 AZEEM IBRAHIM SHAIKH 4/5/1998 EWS Project Affected 36
1414 110164000003850 1414 OMPRAKASH GANESH PAWALE 4/6/2003 SEBC - 39
1415 110164000002645 1415 VIKAS BHARAT PAWAR 13/3/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
1416 110164000002957 1416 RAHUL MADHUKAR AUSARMAL 1/7/1992 SC HomeGuard 30
1417 110164000002976 1417 PRAVIN GORAKSHNATH GADVE 20/6/2005 NT(C) - 35
1418 110164000002977 1418 TOSHIF SHAMSHODIN PATHAN 26/7/2003 EWS - 32
1419 110164000002933 1419 NIKHIL MANIK JADHAV 11/4/2002 SEBC - 41
1420 110164000003476 1420 PRAVIN HINDURAJ PATAIT 1/6/2004 SEBC - 43
1421 110164000003849 1421 SHRIRAM JYOTIRAM WAGHMARE 10/4/1998 SC - 34
1422 110164000003674 1422 SUJIT SUDARSHAN SURYAWANSHI 18/9/2000 SC - 24
1423 110164000003827 1423 PREM BANDU SHINDE 9/6/2005 SC - 41
1424 110164000003358 1424 NIKHIL NARAYAN ROKADE 15/8/2005 SC - 38
1425 110164000003377 1425 SANTOSH GOVIND GHODKE 22/7/2003 SEBC - 43
1426 110164000003876 1426 PREMANAND KUNDLIK LONDHE 29/9/2006 SC - 17
1427 110164000003686 1427 ADITYA SUNDARRAO KORDE 16/8/2006 SC - 11
1428 110164000003350 1428 RAHUL RAJENDRA MASKE 30/9/2003 SEBC - 36
1429 110164000003352 1429 JIVAN UTTAM PAWAR 2/6/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 43
1430 110164000002571 1430 GANESH LAKSHMAN GHODKE 5/4/1995 SEBC - 18
1431 110164000003363 1431 RAJENDRA BHIMRAO PAWAR 1/12/1999 SC - 36
1432 110164000003386 1432 AJINKYA UDDHAV KASHID 2/8/2002 SEBC - 39
1433 110164000003277 1433 RAMHARI VIJAY HAJARE 21/8/1999 OBC - 39
1434 110164000003351 1434 SHIVAJI EKNATHRAO PAWAR 7/5/1991 OPEN Project Affected 43
1435 110164000003515 1435 MAHESH KONDIRAM SHINDE 11/5/1991 OBC - 32
1436 110164000002664 1436 AVINASH SAMADHAN KAMBALE 10/6/2002 SC - 28
1437 110164000003700 1437 DIPAK MAHADEV JADHAV 24/8/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 26
1438 110164000003685 1438 AJINKYA MANIK KORADE 23/5/2005 SC - 21
1439 110164000003898 1439 VISHAL PRAKASH GONTE 20/9/2001 SC - 34
1440 110164000002623 1440 RAVIKUMAR MAROTI KARHALE 11/7/2002 ST - 19
1441 110164000003482 1441 AMIT SUDAM KUCHEKAR 26/1/1993 SC - 30
1442 110164000003405 1442 ROHIT VINOD LOKHANDE 20/9/2003 SC - 38
1443 110164000003748 1443 MANOHAR HAUSRAO PAWAR 12/5/1998 SEBC - 37
1444 110164000003369 1444 SURAJ HARICHANDRA PAWAR 5/2/2005 OPEN - 6
1445 110164000002866 1445 PRASHANT NITIN NIKALJE 2/7/2001 SC - 34
1446 110164000003070 1446 PRADIP ASHROBA BADWANE 20/11/2001 SC - 20
1447 110164000004115 1447 SUNDAR SAMBHAJI BAHIR 4/4/2007 OPEN - 24
1448 110164000003038 1448 SHYAM MAROTRAO BHANDARWAD 10/5/1995 ST - 36
1449 110164000004135 1449 AMOL PANDURANG GOLHAR 2/1/1999 OPEN - 22
1450 110164000002993 1450 DHANANJAY DATTA AGALDARE 7/5/2003 ST - 26
1451 110164000002791 1451 LAKHAN SANJAY KAMBLE 5/6/2000 SC - 20
1452 110164000003340 1452 NARAYAN JANARDHAN WAGHMARE 11/1/2002 SC - 39
1453 110164000004041 1453 GORKHANATH MAROTI TARFE 1/7/1997 ST - 38
1454 110164000004104 1454 JITENDRA SANJAY MAGAR 4/3/2006 SC - 37
1455 110164000002822 1455 UBED BADRODDIN KAZI 18/5/2005 EWS - 20
1456 110164000003445 1456 MAYUR SAJAN PATIL 14/6/1998 SEBC Anath 36
1457 110164000002841 1457 RAVINDRA SURESH BHANDWALKAR 28/11/2000 SEBC - 41
1458 110164000002754 1458 AKSHAY MAHADEV MANE 11/11/2000 SEBC - 30
1459 110164000004168 1459 AKASH LIMBAJI MORE 4/3/2005 ST - 30
1460 110164000003353 1460 MAULI BABU BAHIR 13/10/2005 OPEN - 20
1461 110164000002801 1461 ADARSH ASARAM LOKHANDE 1/11/2007 SC - 26
1462 110164000002846 1462 AKASH BABASAHEB BAHIR 1/7/2007 OBC - 17
1463 110164000003913 1463 GAURAV BAPURAO BANSODE 15/5/1997 SC - 24
1464 110164000002970 1464 RAM RAJEBHAU GAVHANE 7/5/2001 SEBC - 22
1465 110164000003772 1465 KARTIK BALAJI MALI 7/10/2005 OBC Earthquake Affected 14
1466 110164000004167 1466 GANESH SHIVAJI THOMBARE 24/10/2005 ST - 36
1467 110164000004158 1467 SUNIL SAVANTA SHINDWADE 2/8/1998 EWS - 33
1468 110164000002585 1468 MAHESH JAGANNATH BHADKE 14/1/2000 OBC Project Affected 40
1469 110164000003461 1469 NIKHIL MURLIDHAR KADAM 25/8/2007 OPEN - 30
1470 110164000002586 1470 BHARAT KHANDU KALE 10/12/2001 SEBC - 39
1471 110164000003437 1471 KUVARSING RATILAL VALVI 1/6/2001 ST - 26
1472 110164000002923 1472 BALIRAM SHRIKRISHNA LOKRE 14/12/2001 SBC - 28
1473 110164000003002 1473 RAHUL ASHRUBA GAVKAR 26/10/2003 OBC - 31
1474 110164000002940 1474 VAIBHAV SUNIL DODKE 2/1/2001 SEBC - 32
1475 110164000002951 1475 VIKI DHARMARAJ KOKATE 13/3/2005 OBC - 32
1476 110164000003933 1476 NITIN BHAGWAN RANHER 30/4/2002 SEBC - 40
1477 110164000002587 1477 AKSHAY SURESH OVHAL 26/1/1998 SC - 39
1478 110164000004123 1478 AKASH VIKASHRAO MAHADUDE 10/1/1999 SC - 29
1479 110164000002588 1479 GANESH SHIVAJI KOKANE 30/8/2000 SEBC - 32
1480 110164000003511 1480 ANIRUDRA RAVINDRA WAGHMARE 20/5/2007 SC - 26
1481 110164000003721 1481 IRFAN LATIF SHAIKH 28/1/2004 OBC - 30
1482 110164000002785 1482 AKSHAY DILIP CHANDANE 9/11/2004 SC - 26
1483 110164000002784 1483 KRUSHNA ARUN KOLI 5/6/2001 SBC - 26
1484 110164000002874 1484 DIPAK MOHAN WANOLE 10/6/2000 ST - 28
1485 110164000003066 1485 ARVIND GANESH SHINDE 13/6/1994 ST - 28
1486 110164000003100 1486 DEEP VISHNU TUPSAUNDAR 30/1/2005 SC - 24
1487 110164000003987 1487 RUSHIKESH KRUSHNA NAWALE 7/1/2002 SEBC - 43
1488 110164000003185 1488 MAHADEV RAMPRASAD ABUJ 14/5/1995 SEBC - 24
1489 110164000004139 1489 SUNIL ASHOK MANE 6/6/2000 SEBC - 40
1490 110164000002850 1490 VIRENDRA ASHOK RANMALE 7/6/2005 ST - 28
1491 110164000004128 1491 GOPAL TUKARAM PAWAR 8/6/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 34
1492 110164000004129 1492 AJAY BHIMA GHADGE 11/11/1997 SC - 34
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1493 110164000004127 1493 PRASHANT PRABHAKAR GAWALI 26/11/1997 SC - 26
1494 110164000003655 1494 MAHESH SURESH THORAT 30/5/1999 SC - 30
1495 110164000002523 1495 LAXMAN PRALHAD FUPATE 7/7/2000 ST - 26
1496 110164000002876 1496 ANIKET AJIT KOM 27/10/2000 ST - 21
1497 110164000003803 1497 AMOL ANJEBHAU BAPMARE 5/1/1995 SEBC Project Affected 41
1498 110164000003451 1498 SAURABH WASUDEO GHAWAT 3/1/2001 SBC - 34
1499 110164000003802 1499 AKHIL BABU PATHAN 6/12/2002 EWS - 43
1500 110164000002966 1500 ANKUSH SHRIHARI RAUT 3/5/1998 OBC - 28
1501 110164000003801 1501 RIYAJ BABU PATHAN 15/8/2001 EWS - 43
1502 110164000004162 1502 PRADIP KACHRU DANKE 17/6/2000 SC - 41
1503 110164000003441 1503 HARSHAL SAKHARAM YELONE 23/6/2004 SBC - 28
1504 110164000003143 1504 GAHININATH SANDIPAN RADE 8/3/1997 OBC - 39
1505 110164000002964 1505 DNYANESHWAR ASHOK INGOLE 11/9/1995 SEBC - 41
1506 110164000004178 1506 SAURABHA MADHUKAR ULGULWAD 16/10/2005 ST - 26
1507 110164000002820 1507 VIPUL MAROTI KHANDARE 9/10/1999 ST - 41
1508 110164000002644 1508 AKASH TULSHIRAM MENDHE 1/1/1999 ST - 34
1509 110164000002745 1509 DATTATRAY VISHNU BORUDE 18/8/1992 SC HomeGuard 34
1510 110164000003980 1510 SHAM PANDURANG KATE 15/2/2002 SEBC - 41
1511 110164000002798 1511 VISHWANATH SIDDESHWAR KORE 18/4/1997 OBC - 13
1512 110164000003632 1512 KIRAN NANDU MASKE 27/4/2004 OPEN - 32
1513 110164000003931 1513 GOVIND DATTRAO RANHER 1/6/1999 SEBC - 41
1514 110164000003508 1514 SURAJ ASHOK PAWAL 22/1/2002 OBC Project Affected 38
1515 110164000003485 1515 KARAN SITARAM PAWAR 22/8/2004 ST - 36
1516 110164000002965 1516 BAJRANG ARUN RAUT 15/10/1996 OBC Project Affected 32
1517 110164000002572 1517 AJAY VYANKATI GAIKWAD 17/3/2001 SC - 23
1518 110164000003458 1518 PRAKASH VISHWANATH BELE 20/6/2003 ST - 36
1519 110164000003406 1519 SAMBHAJI PRAKASH SARKUNDE 4/6/2003 ST - 24
1520 110164000002842 1520 KRUSHNA RAMESHWAR WAGHMARE 10/5/1997 ST - 15
1521 110164000003447 1521 AJAY GAJANAN WANJARE 14/12/2001 ST - 28
1522 110164000003886 1522 TATERAO VIJAY TORKAD 21/5/1994 ST - 30
1523 110164000003556 1523 KARAN DNYANESHWAR KHADSE 11/5/2005 SC - 30
1524 110164000003981 1524 SACHIN DILIP KAMBLE 23/7/1999 SC - 28
1525 110164000003555 1525 LAXMAN KACHARU DHUMAL 1/7/1996 SC - 36
1526 110164000003932 1526 BALAJI PRALHAD RANHER 27/2/1999 SEBC - 43
1527 110164000003665 1527 SHIVAM DIGAMBAR KATLAKUTE 20/7/1998 OPEN - 18
1528 110164000003606 1528 PARTH RAJBHADUR RAUT 28/5/2002 ST - 17
1529 110164000003370 1529 MAJED ABDULSAMAD SHAIKH 15/3/2001 EWS - 37
1530 110164000003234 1530 AKASH GORAKH KAMBALE 2/5/1998 SBC - 28
1531 110164000002661 1531 MAHESH DUNDA KHADE 11/5/2000 ST - 26
1532 110164000002694 1532 SHIVTEJRAJE RAHUL BHOSALEPATIL 11/11/2004 SEBC - 26
1533 110164000003662 1533 PRAVIN SHIVAJI SHINDE 10/1/1999 SC - 35
1534 110164000003237 1534 KRUSHNA ANNA CHAKRE 9/10/2004 SEBC - 43
1535 110164000003759 1535 RAVINDRA BABASAHEB JOGDAND 4/5/2005 SEBC - 24
1536 110164000003388 1536 PRADEEP GOKUL KADAM 24/10/2004 SEBC - 32
1537 110164000003784 1537 ANKUSH SUBHASH SHEMBETWAD 4/6/1999 ST - 32
1538 110164000003983 1538 SHUBHAM DATTA DHULDHULE 2/6/2002 SC - 28
1539 110164000002681 1539 AKASH DEVAJI KARSORPE 8/7/2007 SBC - 38
1540 110164000002803 1540 TEJAS ANIL KANADE 8/5/2006 SC - 30
1541 110164000003634 1541 ADITYA TANAJI SHINDE 6/1/2006 SC - 28
1542 110164000002693 1542 ANANDKUMAR SHAHAJI BHOSALE 12/12/2006 SEBC - 38
1543 110164000004049 1543 NITIN HIRALAL SONAWANE 7/3/2004 SBC - 40
1544 110164000004064 1544 NARENDRA NAMADEV JAVIR 3/10/2003 SC - 19
1545 110164000003463 1545 AVINASH VITTHALRAO GANDMOD 13/7/1997 ST - 30
1546 110164000003804 1546 SATISH ANANDRAO SHEMBETWAD 27/1/2000 ST - 38
1547 110164000003984 1547 SUMEDH MAROTI SHEJULE 11/2/1993 SC Project Affected 30
1548 110164000003761 1548 VISHAL RAMESH BHALERAO 27/12/2001 SC - 34
1549 110164000003324 1549 AJAY VYANKAT ADE 10/2/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 26
1550 110164000003982 1550 AMOL PANDURANG KAPATE 7/7/1996 ST - 32
1551 110164000002535 1551 HANUMANT SUSHEN KURUND 5/7/2001 SEBC - 45
1552 110164000003647 1552 SANKET VILAS JADHAV 4/3/2006 SEBC - 40
1553 110164000003649 1553 OMKAR BAHUSAHEB CHANDANE 5/1/2005 SC - 28
1554 110164000004021 1554 HANVATA MASAJI MORE 16/7/1997 ST - 24
1555 110164000003270 1555 SURAJ GOKUL PALEPWAD 20/5/1999 ST - 33
1556 110164000003706 1556 RAVINDRA VASANT GAIKWAD 23/3/2003 ST - 36
1557 110164000003201 1557 AKSHAY SOMNATH GAMBHIRE 12/7/2004 ST - 28
1558 110164000003465 1558 MAHADEV ARJUN DEVADE 25/9/2006 OBC - 6
1559 110164000002624 1559 SWAPNIL ASHOK CHIKNE 3/4/2001 SEBC - 31
1560 110164000003177 1560 SHUBHAM MAHADEV GIRAM 26/8/2007 OBC - 6
1561 110164000002522 1561 HANUMANT NAVNATH KURUND 23/9/2003 SEBC - 30
1562 110164000003267 1562 DNYANESHWAR MACHCHHINDRA KASHID 13/1/2002 SEBC - 36
1563 110164000003265 1563 SACHIN BALU LANDGE 5/4/1996 OBC - 36
1564 110164000003264 1564 GANESH MOHANRAO KAJALE 8/6/2005 OBC - 34
1565 110164000003269 1565 SIDHESHWAR MANOHAR RODE 8/6/2001 NT(C) - 36
1566 110164000002691 1566 NITESH DINKAR KULSANGE 25/5/2006 ST - 36
1567 110164000003901 1567 SHANKAR JAGANNATH BAGLANE 26/12/1989 OBC - 36
1568 110164000003045 1568 VISHAL BABAN ZAMBARE 8/6/2005 OBC - 37
1569 110164000003014 1569 DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG RANSING 3/6/2001 SC Project Affected 30
1570 110164000003258 1570 AKHILESH SANJAY GAIKWAD 28/12/2005 SC - 39
1571 110164000003257 1571 RAHUL PRALHAD WAWHALKAR 10/5/1998 SC - 32
1572 110164000003121 1572 PRAVIN SUKHADEO DOKE 3/7/2000 OBC - 39
1573 110164000003630 1573 ASHOK BABASAHEB BADE 11/5/2001 OPEN - 39
1574 110164000003259 1574 ROHIT VILAS SIRSAT 5/8/2000 SC - 38
1575 110164000003672 1575 ROHIT GORAKH BAGLANE 11/2/2006 OBC - 12
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1576 110164000003268 1576 AJAY DILIP BHAWARE 3/4/1997 SC - 34
1577 110164000003319 1577 VIGHNAHAR MOHAN NAWALE 15/1/2002 OBC - 39
1578 110164000004091 1578 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA WANKHADE 8/4/1998 SC - 35
1579 110164000002554 1579 ANIKET VILAS WAGHMARE 11/12/2003 SC - 39
1580 110164000003577 1580 VISHAL DATTU DALE 7/1/2006 ST - 30
1581 110164000002677 1581 MAHESH SHAHAJI AUTADE 10/10/2000 SEBC - 35
1582 110164000002564 1582 DHIRAJ BHAGWAN CHAVAN 21/8/1997 SC Anath 36
1583 110164000003097 1583 AKASH VISHNU FOLANE 17/2/2006 SBC - 26
1584 110164000003442 1584 SHIVPRASAD HANMANT BIBRALE 23/3/2004 EWS - 22
1585 110164000003254 1585 AJAY SANJAY VEER 9/7/2004 SC - 24
1586 110164000004045 1586 NIRMAL PANDHARINATH KALE 13/3/2003 ST - 37
1587 110164000003554 1587 DINESH DEVIDAS DAWARE 5/9/2005 ST - 28
1588 110164000003402 1588 SHUBHAM KAILASPANT GOGAL 14/6/1997 SBC - 28
1589 110164000002649 1589 VISHAL SUBHASH SAPKAL 2/7/2001 ST - 38
1590 110164000003746 1590 ASHOK DATTA HAJARE 3/10/2004 NT(C) - 32
1591 110164000003819 1591 AMOL PANDURANG ZALKE 9/8/2001 ST - 43
1592 110164000002860 1592 PANKAJ DEVCHAND SARVE 2/10/2005 OBC - 34
1593 110164000003368 1593 SAURABH GAJANAN WAKODE 5/9/2005 SC - 39
1594 110164000002848 1594 DIPAK BABAN KALE 16/4/1999 SEBC - 32
1595 110164000004035 1595 JEET SANJAY VEER 28/10/2005 SC - 22
1596 110164000002868 1596 GURUNATH WATU MULE 30/10/2003 OBC - 32
1597 110164000002596 1597 SHANKAR SUBHASH BHANVASE 12/3/2002 OBC - 43
1598 110164000003872 1598 SWAMINATH MOHAN MULE 26/10/2004 SEBC - 43
1599 110164000003925 1599 SAURABH SAMBHAJI TAKLE 18/10/2002 NT(C) - 36
1600 110164000003703 1600 PRASHANT SAMADHAN DEVKAR 20/10/2003 ST - 40
1601 110164000003874 1601 SHIVRAJ MAHADEO KORATE 18/1/2001 SEBC - 43
1602 110164000003604 1602 ARJUN MANIRAM WAYALE 20/3/1998 ST - 30
1603 110164000002818 1603 BABURAO GAUTAM BALE 10/10/1988 OBC Project Affected 28
1604 110164000003025 1604 SURAJ SUBHASH CHAVHAN 21/10/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 38
1605 110164000002851 1605 KARTIK HARICHANDRA SANAP 19/10/2005 NT(D) - 14
1606 110164000003242 1606 KARN BAPPASAHEB JADHAV 8/7/2002 SEBC - 21
1607 110164000004180 1607 BHIMRAO ASHOK KHANDARE 14/3/1995 SC - 22
1608 110164000003489 1608 SAGAR SAUDAGAR JADHAV 1/1/2007 SEBC - 16
1609 110164000003357 1609 AJAY HIRAMAN CHAVAN 28/6/2003 OPEN - 32
1610 110164000004063 1610 MADHAV BANDU PANPATTE 14/10/1999 SEBC - 39
1611 110164000003875 1611 BRAMHDEO TUKARAM HADULE 10/7/1995 SEBC - 41
1612 110164000003024 1612 SWAPNIL GANESH CHAVHAN 12/7/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 31
1613 110164000003003 1613 RAHUL ASHOK CHAVAN 2/8/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 20
1614 110164000003210 1614 TUSHAR MAHADEV TANPURE 15/9/1999 OBC - 41
1615 110164000003882 1615 VISHVAJIT MAHADEV KAMBLE 13/9/1999 SC Earthquake Affected 32
1616 110164000002589 1616 NARENDRA DEVRAJ HANDE 3/9/2003 ST - 30
1617 110164000004061 1617 SATISH BHAGWAN TORKAD 12/6/2000 ST - 38
1618 110164000002758 1618 AKASH ANIL HIRE 28/9/2006 OBC - 34
1619 110164000003322 1619 GANESH AMRUTA DEVKAR 6/7/1999 ST Project Affected 32
1620 110164000002795 1620 ANIL ARUN GANDHALE 31/3/2004 ST - 30
1621 110164000003873 1621 RAJESH RAMCHANDRA CHORMALE 17/2/1995 SEBC HomeGuard 45
1622 110164000002590 1622 YOGESH RAMCHANDRA KAWATE 21/5/1999 ST - 30
1623 110164000003446 1623 SURAJ SUBHASH KANKAWAR 26/8/2001 ST - 32
1624 110164000003424 1624 PARMESHWAR GANESH BAND 17/10/2007 SEBC - 32
1625 110164000003374 1625 YOGESH BALBHIM KALE 7/6/1996 NT(C) - 32
1626 110164000003599 1626 SURAJ APPA TRIMUKHE 27/1/2006 SC - 30
1627 110164000003522 1627 KAILAS BAPU KEDARE 23/8/1995 SC HomeGuard 26
1628 110164000002897 1628 TUSHAR NARAYAN DHANDE 24/11/2000 ST - 28
1629 110164000002939 1629 SANKET NARAYAN SHELKE 6/1/2005 OBC - 24
1630 110164000003930 1630 HANMANT VYANKAT PARSEWAD 9/7/2005 ST - 35
1631 110164000004092 1631 RUSHIKESH BHAGWAT TUPE 15/5/2003 OBC - 38
1632 110164000004009 1632 SHRIKANT RAJENDRA GIRAM 7/10/1998 OBC - 33
1633 110164000003762 1633 SACHIN SUBHASH KHADE 6/10/1995 SC - 38
1634 110164000003523 1634 RAJESH RAMU PAWAR 20/6/2004 ST - 40
1635 110164000003086 1635 ABHISHEK SUDHAKAR SAKHARE 5/8/2007 OBC - 30
1636 110164000003278 1636 SANDESH PRAKASH ZADE 25/12/2002 ST - 30
1637 110164000002875 1637 ASAD FEROZ SAYYED 25/7/1999 EWS - 36
1638 110164000003781 1638 RATAN RAMESH KALE 4/5/2003 ST - 43
1639 110164000003780 1639 MAROTI DATTA PAWAR 21/5/1998 ST - 30
1640 110164000002542 1640 BHARAT BHASKAR KALE 14/5/2005 ST - 34
1641 110164000003908 1641 ANIKET DADARAO KALE 10/9/2004 ST - 24
1642 110164000003087 1642 SAGAR VIJAY JADHAO 20/8/2007 OBC - 9
1643 110164000003005 1643 SHUBHAM ISHWAR BHAVLE 7/6/2005 NT(C) - 8
1644 110164000003239 1644 SHAM RAJABHAU IRMALE 4/4/2005 ST Project Affected 34
1645 110164000002992 1645 SURYAKANT UDHAV DHAWALE 3/12/2005 SC - 26
1646 110164000003128 1646 NAGESH RAMKISAN TODKAR 9/8/2005 OPEN - 17
1647 110164000004113 1647 ADINATH DATTATRAY DALAVI 18/2/2002 ST - 41
1648 110164000004085 1648 ROHAN BHARAT PARMESHWARE 14/6/2005 SC - 41
1649 110164000004111 1649 SANGRAM BABANRAO GAWALI 15/5/1994 SEBC HomeGuard 37
1650 110164000002683 1650 SAYAS BHAGWAN NIRDE 9/9/1997 ST - 24
1651 110164000004114 1651 AADESH BHAUSAHEB BHAKTA 17/10/1997 SC HomeGuard 41
1652 110164000003281 1652 NIKHIL BABASAHEB MALI 18/2/2003 ST - 20
1653 110164000004112 1653 KIRAN RAJENDRA MALI 20/4/2001 ST - 30
1654 110164000002698 1654 DIGAMBAR MAROTI TANPURE 5/5/2000 ST - 30
1655 110164000003854 1655 GAURAV JAGADISH SONAWANE 30/8/2004 SBC - 39
1656 110164000003769 1656 BALIRAM GANPATI VARKALE 6/8/1999 ST - 18
1657 110164000004101 1657 ABHISHEK SANTOSH SHINDE 1/6/2004 OPEN - 9
1658 110164000002672 1658 DNYANESHWAR VISHWANATH KARHALE 5/2/1996 ST - 36
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1659 110164000003221 1659 RUTURAJ PANDURANG SATPUTE 17/9/2002 SC - 37
1660 110164000003198 1660 DNYANESHWAR VISHVANATH NAIK 27/6/2007 ST - 28
1661 110164000004028 1661 GOPAL BANDU RUDRE 2/12/1997 ST - 32
1662 110164000003276 1662 RAHUL BAPURAO DUNGHAV 10/6/2002 SC - 36
1663 110164000004137 1663 SAURABH BABARAO GAWAI 26/10/1997 SC - 34
1664 110164000003136 1664 MUKESH RAGYA VALVI 10/5/1999 ST - 32
1665 110164000003338 1665 BHARAT NAMDEV KALE 22/3/2002 ST - 26
1666 110164000003858 1666 SHIVANAND RAJU KOLI 19/8/1997 SBC - 34
1667 110164000004141 1667 LIYAKAT SAHEBKHAN PATHAN 11/6/1996 EWS - 30
1668 110164000002872 1668 PRATHAMESH YESHURAM KOKATE 9/6/2005 ST - 14
1669 110164000003162 1669 SUMIT SHIVAJI MENDAKE 23/10/2006 ST - 30
1670 110164000003569 1670 VAIBHAV BALBHIM PAWAR 20/6/2007 ST - 25
1671 110164000003203 1671 PRASAD MANIK SONPAVALE 28/9/1999 SC - 35
1672 110164000002938 1672 OMKAR DIGAMBAR BHORE 18/10/2004 SEBC - 37
1673 110164000002576 1673 SURAJ BALIRAM PAWALE 27/3/2006 OBC - 30
1674 110164000003176 1674 DIPAK PANDURANG ZAGADE 5/12/2006 OBC - 26
1675 110164000002668 1675 NAGESH ASHOK TAWARE 7/3/2006 OBC - 9
1676 110164000002935 1676 ROHAN PRAKASH RATHOD 1/5/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
1677 110164000003470 1677 ASHOK DIGAMBAR JAWALE 6/6/2003 SC Project Affected 41
1678 110164000003833 1678 RAVIKIRAN NIVRATI SHRIMANGALE 31/8/2000 OBC - 28
1679 110164000003666 1679 SANTRAM BALAJI KATLAKUTE 22/5/1996 OBC - 18
1680 110164000003471 1680 PAWAN DIGAMBAR JAWALE 27/12/2006 SC - 34
1681 110164000004077 1681 PRATIK SAMBHAJI KASHID 28/11/2007 OPEN - 11
1682 110164000002774 1682 PRABHAKAR RAVINDRA BHOSALE 2/7/2001 ST - 20
1683 110164000003521 1683 OM MAHADEV AGVAN 25/2/2006 SEBC - 21
1684 110164000002539 1684 PANDURANG NARAYAN AMBHORE 6/7/1995 ST - 15
1685 110164000003572 1685 AKASH VASANT DOLAS 30/10/2005 SC - 5
1686 110164000003179 1686 ARJUN BHAGWAN JADHAV 9/8/2000 SEBC - 36
1687 110164000004173 1687 UMESH VILAS GAIKWAD 7/6/2005 SEBC - 38
1688 110164000002762 1688 SAMEER AHEMAD SHAIKH 18/10/1996 EWS Police Child 35
1689 110164000003914 1689 MAHADEV KESHAV BITE 5/10/2005 NT(C) - 38
1690 110164000004174 1690 KRUSHNA NARAYAN LONDHE 14/3/2005 SEBC - 36
1691 110164000002761 1691 AASPAK AAFSAR SHAIKH 5/5/1999 EWS - 32
1692 110164000003440 1692 SANKET ASHOK UPADE 4/10/2005 SEBC - 24
1693 110164000002885 1693 RAMESHWAR NARAYAN JARE 7/11/2001 SEBC Project Affected 39
1694 110164000003475 1694 DIPAK RAOSAHEB RAUT 30/5/2002 SC - 32
1695 110164000002884 1695 SHRIRAM SHAHADEV JAGTAP 14/1/2003 SEBC - 43
1696 110164000003710 1696 NITIN KAILAS THOKE 21/2/2006 SC - 6
1697 110164000003019 1697 RAMESH SHIVSHANKAR ASOLE 27/8/1991 ST - 17
1698 110164000003520 1698 VIJAY DIGAMBAR SHINDE 10/10/2006 OBC - 22
1699 110164000003553 1699 ONKAR VISHNU DHANWADE 8/8/2005 OBC - 9
1700 110164000003832 1700 ARBAJ DASTGIR SHAIKH 3/10/2002 EWS - 35
1701 110164000003208 1701 ADITYA VYANKATRAO PALIKONDAWAR 4/6/2005 ST - 30
1702 110164000002883 1702 GANESH SHRIRANG PATOLE 4/9/2004 SC - 39
1703 110164000003718 1703 AKSHAY ABBAS KALE 29/12/2003 ST - 24
1704 110164000003787 1704 VIJAY SURYAKANT SAMINDARSAVLE 19/1/1995 SC - 24
1705 110164000002757 1705 NITIN HAIWAN KALE 10/5/1995 ST - 14
1706 110164000003570 1706 RAJ BHAUSAHEB GUND 8/4/2001 SEBC - 14
1707 110164000003528 1707 AMOL GANPAT SAPKAL 15/7/1997 NT(C) - 22
1708 110164000002685 1708 JIVAN BHARAT RATHOD 27/5/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 36
1709 110164000002712 1709 SANDEEP BABAN DONGARE 31/5/1998 OPEN - 26
1710 110164000002950 1710 VICKY KARN GAIKWAD 17/7/2005 SC - 28
1711 110164000004155 1711 RUSHIKESH TATYASAHEB DONGARE 15/4/2003 OBC - 15
1712 110164000002861 1712 ABHISHEK BHIMA KARAD 26/3/2004 OPEN - 22
1713 110164000003988 1713 RANJIT MACHINDRA KADAM 6/2/2003 SEBC - 43
1714 110164000003620 1714 ROHIT GAUTAM WADMARE 11/1/2003 SC - 14
1715 110164000003682 1715 SUJAL GAUTAM WADMARE 2/9/2006 SC - 12
1716 110164000003146 1716 RAJESH RATAN GHODKE 2/10/1993 SC - 24
1717 110164000002782 1717 BHAGWAN BAPU KADAM 12/5/1995 OBC - 32
1718 110164000002967 1718 PRATHAMESH ARUN KHAMKAR 1/4/2003 OBC - 37
1719 110164000003660 1719 AJIT ANIL NETKE 13/9/2003 OBC - 26
1720 110164000003285 1720 YOGESH VILASRAO SADULWAR 30/12/1997 SC - 26
1721 110164000004153 1721 MAHESH ARJUNRAO DONGARE 5/6/1995 OBC - 34
1722 110164000002902 1722 VISHAL BABASAHEB KARAD 9/6/2007 OPEN - 10
1723 110164000003628 1723 KARAN SUDAM KHANDEKAR 12/3/2005 NT(C) - 40
1724 110164000004161 1724 PRAFUL PRAKASH KHANDARE 7/12/1995 SC Project Affected 28
1725 110164000002912 1725 AKSHAY KISHOR KARGHE 18/4/2006 ST - 38
1726 110164000003432 1726 SATISH JAGANNATH WALHEKAR 2/7/2001 SC Project Affected 32
1727 110164000003286 1727 RAVICHANDRA HARIBHAU KHANDARE 10/6/2000 ST - 30
1728 110164000003438 1728 RUSHIKESH RAJESH KAWTHEKAR 6/8/2004 SEBC - 34
1729 110164000002869 1729 SHIVAJI SUNBHARSING KARGHE 19/2/2003 ST - 38
1730 110164000004142 1730 RAJENDRA KUNDALIK MILAKHE 16/1/2004 ST - 34
1731 110164000002829 1731 RITESH RAGHUVEER KARGHE 12/2/1997 ST Project Affected 38
1732 110164000002831 1732 TUSHAR JALINDAR MUNDHE 23/3/2001 ST - 19
1733 110164000003977 1733 PRASAD VINAYAK THADWE 25/12/1999 OBC - 41
1734 110164000002702 1734 OMKAR SHISHUPAL TAWARE 18/11/2006 SEBC - 22
1735 110164000003341 1735 SURESH JAYRAM NAIK 23/10/1990 ST - 15
1736 110164000003287 1736 SWAPANIL GAJANAN WANKHEDE 17/6/1996 OBC HomeGuard 39
1737 110164000003213 1737 AVINASH PRAKASHRAO KALE 10/1/2003 SC - 18
1738 110164000002783 1738 AKASH SHANKAR ROHITE 14/10/2003 OBC - 18
1739 110164000003480 1739 IRFAN AYUB SHAIKH 1/4/2006 EWS - 20
1740 110164000003566 1740 ANIKET ANIL NAIKNAVARE 1/3/2007 SC - 14
1741 110164000003398 1741 SOMNATH DATTU MALI 27/12/2002 ST - 41
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1742 110164000003530 1742 SANDESH RAMESHWAR NEMTABADE 5/10/2005 EWS - 38
1743 110164000004071 1743 AFROZKHAN LATIFKHAN PATHAN 5/1/2004 EWS - 34
1744 110164000003383 1744 NARHARI SADHU NAGARGOJE 21/6/2004 OPEN - 14
1745 110164000003739 1745 SAURABH MAHADEV CHAVAN 5/7/1997 OPEN - 28
1746 110164000003393 1746 ANIL HANUMANT PAWALE 1/11/2005 OBC - 28
1747 110164000003433 1747 GAURAV RAJKUMAR DURANE 19/10/2003 SEBC - 29
1748 110164000003879 1748 ONKAR ASHWALING GHEWARE 31/7/2003 OBC - 45
1749 110164000003613 1749 ABHISHEK DNYANOBA SURVE 22/9/2005 OPEN - 30
1750 110164000003536 1750 RUSHIKESH SUKHDEV BHITADE 4/5/2001 OBC - 43
1751 110164000003106 1751 ARVIN JAYRAM KALE 7/9/2007 ST - 22
1752 110164000003085 1752 YOGESH RAVI BHOSALE 22/2/1998 ST - 23
1753 110164000003715 1753 TUSHAR DNYANESHWAR SONAWANE 16/1/2001 SC - 10
1754 110164000003419 1754 SUDHAKAR RAJABHAU BAHIRWAL 2/7/2002 OBC - 21
1755 110164000003217 1755 BHAGWAT SANTARAM KOKATE 6/6/2003 ST - 28
1756 110164000003877 1756 ONKAR SHANKARRAO SALASKAR 8/3/1998 SBC - 43
1757 110164000003535 1757 ANIKET BHAGWAT DHANDE 13/7/2004 OBC - 43
1758 110164000003362 1758 AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT PANCHAL 7/8/2001 OBC - 26
1759 110164000003719 1759 GIRISH RAMLING ABHANG 6/6/2000 SEBC - 28
1760 110164000002621 1760 AMIT SHANKARRAO MOKASHE 29/8/1994 SBC - 28
1761 110164000003325 1761 TOHID YUSUF SHAIKH 25/7/2007 EWS - 5
1762 110164000003010 1762 DEEPAK BABURAO JADHAV 13/5/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 21
1763 110164000003416 1763 ASHWIN GANPAT MALI 23/3/2004 ST - 26
1764 110164000003671 1764 NAMDEO VITTHAL KATHALE 13/12/2004 SEBC - 36
1765 110164000003414 1765 RAHUL SANJAY MALI 12/2/2002 ST - 26
1766 110164000003094 1766 PREM CHANDRAKANT SURYAWANSHI 29/3/2005 SC - 19
1767 110164000002969 1767 GANESH RAJESHWAR DHAYGUDE 18/9/2004 OBC - 16
1768 110164000003517 1768 AMOL DATTARAO BELE 3/5/2005 ST - 36
1769 110164000003714 1769 KULDIP NARENDRA AMDARE 18/11/1997 SBC - 32
1770 110164000003667 1770 AKSHAY BALBHIM SHELAR 27/6/2002 SC - 32
1771 110164000003061 1771 GULAB DIGAMBAR MENDKE 15/6/2003 ST - 30
1772 110164000003492 1772 TEJAS VITTHAL BHOSLE 6/5/2005 SC - 14
1773 110164000003483 1773 GANESH LAXMAN LANGADE 24/7/2005 OBC - 22
1774 110164000003573 1774 AKASH AJINATH WANVE 17/3/2007 NT(D) - 28
1775 110164000002265 1775 SWAGAT RAJEBHAU MASKE 20/1/1994 SC - 32
1776 110164000004050 1776 PRAVIN SHRIKRUSHN BAND 22/5/2005 OBC - 24
1777 110164000003408 1777 KRUSHNA RAMNATH UBALE 16/8/2006 OBC - 28
1778 110164000003786 1778 SURYAKANT SAHEB SHINDE 17/6/1998 SC - 22
1779 110164000003385 1779 SOHEL NIJAM SHAIKH 22/5/2007 EWS - 37
1780 110164000003101 1780 NILESH NAGNATH PANDHARE 1/3/1995 ST Police Child 37
1781 110164000003791 1781 NITIN KADU ALHAT 14/11/2002 SC - 37
1782 110164000003779 1782 AKASH RAJU JADHAV 16/1/2001 SC - 33
1783 110164000003785 1783 VIKAS KHANDU KOTULE 13/4/2005 SEBC - 28
1784 110164000003740 1784 DIPAK SANDIPAN SHELAR 15/5/1999 OBC - 41
1785 110164000003161 1785 PAWAN DHARMAJI TANGADE 15/9/2000 SC - 32
1786 110164000002746 1786 HARIOM SHRIKISAN GHORAD 11/12/2006 SEBC - 36
1787 110164000003841 1787 YASH POPAT JADHAV 11/10/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 39
1788 110164000002630 1788 GANESH RAMESH BHOSALE 29/11/1997 SEBC HomeGuard 43
1789 110164000002629 1789 BABAN BALU MANE 11/5/1991 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 33
1790 110164000004004 1790 SUDARSHAN NANABHAU WALHEKAR 5/11/2003 SC Project Affected 36
1791 110164000004005 1791 KARAN NITIN RANSING 20/12/2006 SC - 35
1792 110164000003344 1792 AVINASH YADAV GAIKWAD 17/6/1997 ST - 38
1793 110164000002994 1793 RAM BALU ROHITE 5/8/2006 OBC - 28
1794 110164000003735 1794 GOKUL SAHEBRAO AADE 15/10/1996 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
1795 110164000003559 1795 RAM PRAKASH MADANKAR 22/5/1996 SBC - 30
1796 110164000003193 1796 MUJAT ALIYAR JAMADAR 1/6/1997 ST - 36
1797 110164000003192 1797 SAHIL HAMID TADAVI 16/2/2002 ST - 35
1798 110164000003456 1798 ANIKET RAM KALE 12/7/2006 ST - 17
1799 110164000002609 1799 VIKAS LAHU BHALERAO 19/5/1993 SC - 33
1800 110164000004132 1800 RUSHIKESH DILIP MARLAPALLE 26/3/2006 OBC - 30
1801 110164000003129 1801 KARTIK RAGHUNATH KARANDE 6/10/2007 OBC - 27
1802 110164000001279 1802 JAYKUMAR NAMDEV GHOGARE 3/7/1996 ST - 32
1803 110164000003149 1803 SAMADHAN MARUTI MANE 20/2/1998 SC Earthquake Affected 18
1804 110164000003202 1804 SAGAR VIJAY KAWALE 30/10/2001 SC - 17
1805 110164000003084 1805 SWAPNIL GAJANAN SHELKE 6/9/1999 OBC - 37
1806 110164000003030 1806 RAMDAS LALBA REDEWAD 17/3/1998 ST - 38
1807 110164000003008 1807 YOGESH MADHAVRAO TAMBWAD 17/1/1998 ST - 34
1808 110164000004119 1808 GANESH JANRAO CHAHARE 1/10/1994 SBC - 30
1809 110164000003722 1809 MAHARUDRA MAROTI DAHE 3/4/1993 OBC - 30
1810 110164000003071 1810 SUMANSING PISA VALVI 1/5/1998 ST - 10
1811 110164000003797 1811 RAMESHWAR CHIMAJI TONE 23/2/1997 OBC - 26
1812 110164000002575 1812 SAMADHAN MACHHINDRA FULMALI 16/8/1999 SC - 28
1813 110164000003519 1813 SURESH CHANDOJI BARDE 27/6/2005 ST - 43
1814 110164000003116 1814 SHUBHAM PRAKASH KAMBLE 20/6/2002 SC - 36
1815 110164000004083 1815 RAVI RAMESHWAR SURWASE 9/4/2003 OBC Project Affected 32
1816 110164000003300 1816 PAVAN BANDU GADEKAR 1/4/2007 OBC - 18
1817 110164000003567 1817 ABHISHEK BALASAHEB GAYKE 3/9/2005 SEBC - 28
1818 110164000002797 1818 VIKHA IRAMA PADVI 5/5/1993 ST - 20
1819 110164000002887 1819 SHANKAR SURATA VALVI 5/11/2000 ST - 36
1820 110164000001896 1820 SUYASH RAGHUNATH MEHETRE 6/1/2006 OBC - 32
1821 110164000002998 1821 AYAN JABBAR PATHAN 1/10/2005 EWS - 20
1822 110164000003251 1822 RUSHIKESH SUNIL BANSODE 27/6/2005 OBC - 10
1823 110164000003843 1823 HANUMANT MOHAN GORE 2/8/2005 NT(C) - 34
1824 110164000003062 1824 RAJU RAMRAO KARHALE 29/9/2001 ST - 24
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1825 110164000003060 1825 AVINASH MAHADU AMLE 30/6/2002 ST - 39
1826 110164000003231 1826 RAHUL VITTHAL BAHIRAM 9/6/2001 ST - 30
1827 110164000002836 1827 SHUBHAM PRATAP KHARAT 12/6/2006 SC - 24
1828 110164000003592 1828 RUSHIKESH RAMLAL SAVANT 17/5/1999 SBC - 7
1829 110164000002595 1829 BAJRANG SATVAJI KHARODE 15/2/2001 ST - 43
1830 110164000003390 1830 SHRIKRUSHNA PRALHAD SHINDE 1/5/2000 SC - 30
1831 110164000003717 1831 ALAM HARUN MOMIN 25/8/2004 EWS - 35
1832 110164000003134 1832 RANJIT NARHARI DUBHALKAR 3/5/1990 ST - 21
1833 110164000003589 1833 ASHOK GAJANAN KHELBADE 24/3/2003 ST - 34
1834 110164000003096 1834 SHAILESH BHAGWAN SARODE 27/8/1996 OBC - 38
1835 110164000003117 1835 KANABARAO KRUSHNA KHUDE 1/2/2003 ST - 34
1836 110164000003063 1836 CHANDU BHIMRAO KARHALE 26/5/2002 ST - 16
1837 110164000003661 1837 KRUSHNA NANA KUMBHAR 19/9/1999 OBC Earthquake Affected 35
1838 110164000003180 1838 KRUSHNA ASHOK MORE 29/5/2002 OBC Earthquake Affected 45
1839 110164000003142 1839 ABHISHEK ANANTA WARBHUVAN 1/11/2003 SC - 19
1840 110164000003846 1840 TOFIK SHAFIK SHAIKH 18/5/2004 EWS - 35
1841 110164000003916 1841 OMKAR SACHIN MASKE 29/12/2004 OPEN - 14
1842 110164000002920 1842 VISHAL BALAJI SABALE 13/9/2006 ST - 10
1843 110164000003184 1843 DIPAK SANJIV SURYAVANSHI 18/3/2000 SBC - 24
1844 110164000002823 1844 DADASAHEB MANIK WALHEKAR 6/7/1999 SC - 25
1845 110164000003527 1845 SHANTANU SHRINIWAS ADEP 17/3/2003 SBC - 26
1846 110164000003596 1846 SAKHARAM ROHIDAS GANDHARE 15/6/1994 ST - 9
1847 110164000003261 1847 PRADIP ANSARAM GADEKAR 7/12/2002 ST - 34
1848 110164000003399 1848 ROHIT VASUDEV LASHKAR 28/2/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 39
1849 110164000003473 1849 SIRAJ SHABBIR INAMDAR 11/10/2004 OBC - 32
1850 110164000003773 1850 REHAN MUSTAFA SHAIKH 5/9/2006 EWS - 5
1851 110164000003248 1851 ANIKET SURESH JAGTAP 19/9/2005 SC - 24
1852 110164000003247 1852 KRUSHNA BIBISEN GADE 1/6/2006 SEBC - 39
1853 110164000003229 1853 NITIN SADASHIV KALE 10/4/1999 ST - 41
1854 110164000003230 1854 YUVRAJ BABASAHEB CHAVAN 14/7/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 39
1855 110164000003232 1855 AJAY SADASHIV KALE 26/5/2003 ST - 43
1856 110164000002651 1856 RAJ SOMNATH PAWAR 16/11/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
1857 110164000003153 1857 HRUSHIKESH RAVI GANGAVANE 18/6/2002 SC - 39
1858 110164000002656 1858 PAVAN RAJENDRA PAWAR 14/8/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 41
1859 110164000003029 1859 KRISHNA SADASHIV PAWAL 1/6/2005 SC - 30
1860 110164000003702 1860 KRUSHNA ASHOK JADHAV 23/11/2006 OPEN - 14
1861 110164000002927 1861 VISHAL RAJENDRA GUJAR 15/7/1998 OBC - 34
1862 110164000003249 1862 GANESH VITTHAL RANSING 10/10/2003 OBC - 41
1863 110164000003250 1863 ASHOK RAOSAHEB RANSHING 4/6/2003 OBC - 18
1864 110164000002948 1864 BHAVESH VISHWAS DESHMUKH 30/10/2001 ST - 32
1865 110164000003304 1865 VIKAS TUKARAM BARDE 10/6/2001 ST - 23
1866 110164000003018 1866 ASAD SALIM BAGWAN 28/4/2001 OBC - 39
1867 110164000003317 1867 RISHIKESH SHIVAJI GHULE 10/9/2001 OPEN - 33
1868 110164000003638 1868 ABHAYRAJ BABANRAO PAYAL 17/2/2006 SC Project Affected 3
1869 110164000003646 1869 GAURAV SHIVSHANKAR KALE 20/7/2007 OBC - 28
1870 110164000003871 1870 ARUN VIJAY HAGONE 6/11/2003 OBC - 32
1871 110164000002666 1871 AMOL TEJRAO TAYDE 23/7/1998 ST - 30
1872 110164000002532 1872 SACHIN SAMADHAN JADHAV 20/7/1999 ST - 38
1873 110164000002673 1873 SHIVAM MOHAN DANDGE 23/2/2003 ST - 30
1874 110164000003044 1874 VISHAL ASHOK SAGAR 23/5/2001 OBC - 20
1875 110164000003108 1875 KRUSHNA BABASAHEB BARATE 12/6/1998 NT(C) - 39
1876 110164000003782 1876 MANIK PRAMOD GAIKWAD 26/4/1999 ST - 32
1877 110164000003845 1877 ARESHAN NISAR SHAIKH 11/12/2005 EWS - 43
1878 110164000003305 1878 VIKRAM BABAN DUDHAWADE 8/7/1996 ST HomeGuard 26
1879 110164000003411 1879 ASARAM PANDHARINATH NITAL 7/7/1996 SEBC - 36
1880 110164000003950 1880 SUJIT JANDEV PANHALKAR 13/7/2005 OBC - 43
1881 110164000003354 1881 VISHAL BHAUSAHEB KARKE 18/8/2007 SC - 30
1882 110164000003946 1882 ASHISH DEVIDAS GOYKAR 23/8/2000 NT(C) - 28
1883 110164000004059 1883 DIPAK NETAJI JADHAV 7/11/2001 SEBC - 39
1884 110164000003887 1884 DIPAK DATTATRAYA DHAVALE 29/6/2006 OBC - 24
1885 110164000004120 1885 NIRANJAN UDDHAV GADE 20/10/2000 SEBC - 31
1886 110164000003952 1886 KHANDU SANTOSH SHIRKE 9/2/2005 SEBC Project Affected 40
1887 110164000003954 1887 SHANTANU MAHADEV PAWAR 3/7/2003 OBC - 43
1888 110164000003951 1888 RADHAKISAN RAJENDRA PAWAR 28/1/2003 OBC - 45
1889 110164000003953 1889 PRAMOD PANDURANG PAWAR 15/6/2003 OBC - 45
1890 110164000003955 1890 SURAJ GAUTAM PAWAR 27/7/2007 OBC - 22
1891 110164000004089 1891 SHUBHAM HANUMANT KAKADE 26/3/2006 SEBC Project Affected 20
1892 110164000004179 1892 SARTHAK RAMDAS GADE 24/5/2006 SEBC - 30
1893 110164000002989 1893 KALURAM VISHWANATH GHOGARE 12/5/2000 ST - 30
1894 110164000003027 1894 GAJANAN VITTHAL TANPURE 14/10/2000 ST - 40
1895 110164000002908 1895 NAGESH KAILAS SONWANE 14/3/2002 ST - 42
1896 110164000003670 1896 RAVINDRA LALA BAHIRWAL 24/6/1990 OBC - 14
1897 110164000002749 1897 KIRANKUMAR ASHOK AITWAR 7/1/2003 ST - 23
1898 110164000002646 1898 GANESH RAJU MALI 31/12/2003 ST - 39
1899 110164000002647 1899 MAHESH RAJU MALI 24/4/2005 ST - 32
1900 110164000003978 1900 GAJENDRA GORAKH SARVADE 27/10/1998 SC Earthquake Affected 6
1901 110164000002873 1901 PAVAN VISHNU TAYADE 13/6/2003 ST - 36
1902 110164000003296 1902 SANDIP DAMODHAR GAIKWAD 20/6/2004 ST - 38
1903 110164000003346 1903 RAJESH SHAMRAO SURKUTE 14/3/2003 ST - 38
1904 110164000002613 1904 ROHAN PARMESHWAR JADHAV 21/9/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 37
1905 110164000002612 1905 SHUBHAM HAUSRAO SHINDE 3/3/2004 OBC - 43
1906 110164000003648 1906 ANIKET BANDU ADAGALE 20/7/2005 SC - 26
1907 110164000002915 1907 ADESH BHAJANDAS THAKAR 11/7/2004 ST - 12
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1908 110164000004090 1908 HARSHAL BHAGIRATH YADAV 1/7/2005 OBC - 32
1909 110164000003894 1909 TUSHAR SIDDHARTH GHODESWAR 1/1/2000 SC - 26
1910 110164000003015 1910 IRFAN YUNUS SAYYAD 25/2/2002 EWS - 32
1911 110164000003043 1911 SOHEL ANSAR SHAIKH 5/6/2001 EWS - 0
1912 110164000002591 1912 AMRUT BABURAV PAWALE 15/8/2007 OBC - 30
1913 110164000003992 1913 UDDHAV VILAS GADHAVE 23/3/2002 SEBC - 45
1914 110164000003991 1914 SANDESH RAM MULE 8/11/2004 OBC Project Affected 30
1915 110164000002864 1915 HANUMAN SUDHAKAR GAIKWAD 21/7/2007 OBC - 16
1916 110164000002614 1916 SURAJ HOUSRAO SHINDE 27/11/2007 OBC - 34
1917 110164000003098 1917 SAMRATH VIKRAM MANE 7/9/2006 SC - 25
1918 110164000002843 1918 SANJAY DNYANDEV KOLI 5/5/2004 SBC - 31
1919 110164000004025 1919 FAIYYAS ISMAIL SHAIKH 11/10/1995 EWS - 28
1920 110164000003468 1920 VAIBHAV JOTIRAM GIRAM 3/4/2007 SEBC - 28
1921 110164000002546 1921 PAVAN GANESHRAO SHELKE 14/6/2003 ST - 36
1922 110164000002547 1922 VIVEK GAJANAN HAKE 12/4/2006 NT(C) - 32
1923 110164000002553 1923 HANUMAN PANDURANG JAGTAP 18/10/1998 SEBC - 41
1924 110164000002551 1924 AMAR SHAMSUNDAR KADAM 1/2/1996 OBC Project Affected 38
1925 110164000002552 1925 SURAJ NANABHAU MOHITE 10/1/2007 SEBC - 43
1926 110164000003723 1926 ASPAK BABU SHAIKH 1/1/2002 EWS - 33
1927 110164000002599 1927 KHUSHAL TARACHAND BHOYE 5/1/2003 ST - 34
1928 110164000003289 1928 SAHIL AJIJ PATHAN 22/3/2007 EWS - 24
1929 110164000003159 1929 AMOL ASHRUBA KHANDEKAR 6/8/2005 NT(C) - 24
1930 110164000003708 1930 CHANDRAKANT NAMDEV RATHOD 19/6/1998 ST - 24
1931 110164000003583 1931 SACHIN BALU KACHARE 1/8/2005 SEBC - 24
1932 110164000003211 1932 GOVIND ARJUN BABAR 3/3/2000 OPEN - 14
1933 110164000002980 1933 SAMIR SOPAN BAGUL 4/12/2001 ST - 34
1934 110164000003337 1934 CHANDRAKANT DATTU SHINDE 24/8/1994 SC - 32
1935 110164000004084 1935 ADINATH DAGDU CHIBHADE 23/3/2005 ST - 11
1936 110164000003707 1936 PRASHANT PRALHAD GANGODE 22/7/2004 ST - 30
1937 110164000003690 1937 VAIBHAV VIKAS JAGTAP 25/8/2000 SEBC - 40
1938 110164000003889 1938 AKASH RAOSAHEB JADHAV 15/6/2001 SEBC - 45
1939 110164000002752 1939 BHARAT PAROJI TORKAD 15/6/1999 ST - 7
1940 110164000002739 1940 BHASKAR SHIVAJI BENDKOLI 15/3/1996 ST - 22
1941 110164000002640 1941 DATTATRAY VALIBA KORADE 12/2/1992 ST - 24
1942 110164000004150 1942 NAVNATH GAJENDRA GOCHADE 18/10/2003 NT(C) - 24
1943 110164000004094 1943 RAMESHWAR PANDURANG KADAM 9/12/2003 OBC - 22
1944 110164000002925 1944 RUSHIKESH BHAGARAM MANE 10/6/1998 OBC - 37
1945 110164000002733 1945 SAURABH VISHNU KOLHE 14/4/2007 SEBC - 28
1946 110164000003939 1946 SHUBHAM SHANKAR BEDAGE 15/7/2000 NT(C) - 25
1947 110164000003938 1947 MUKESH YUVRAJ SAVARE 22/9/2004 SEBC - 40
1948 110164000003023 1948 TEJAS SUNIL ADMANE 26/6/2006 SEBC - 28
1949 110164000003034 1949 MANOJ GORAKH HULE 7/8/2007 SEBC - 20
1950 110164000003865 1950 SHUBHAM JEEVAN BAHIRWAL 2/4/2006 OBC - 30
1951 110164000003481 1951 DINESH KISHOR SONWANE 3/5/2000 SBC - 28
1952 110164000003636 1952 PAVAN NAJJAYA CHAVAN 6/3/1995 ST - 24
1953 110164000003683 1953 SAURABH RAVINDRA GAIKWAD 9/7/1997 SC - 20
1954 110164000002582 1954 CHAITANYA SANJAY ZINJURDE 2/6/2004 ST - 40
1955 110164000002578 1955 AMOL PANDURANG KARHALE 17/3/2005 SEBC - 43
1956 110164000003809 1956 OM BALAJI BELE 1/1/2006 ST - 26
1957 110164000003928 1957 NITIN JIJABA BHOSALE 22/12/1997 ST - 9
1958 110164000003110 1958 ARVIND BALU SURATNE 2/11/1999 ST - 25
1959 110164000002926 1959 VISHAL UTTAM AMBHORE 8/1/2003 SC - 34
1960 110164000002919 1960 RANJIT SANJAY DIVEKAR 3/9/2003 SC - 34
1961 110164000002579 1961 AJAY SHANKAR SHEJWAL 25/8/2005 SC - 42
1962 110164000002577 1962 PRAMOD BHIMRAO SHEJWAL 1/6/2005 SC - 41
1963 110164000002984 1963 GOPAL JAYRAM VANJARE 28/5/2004 SC - 26
1964 110164000002735 1964 HARISH MOHAN JOREWAR 16/4/2005 SC - 21
1965 110164000003392 1965 SUNIL RAMBHAU RATHOD 7/10/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) Anath 24
1966 110164000003033 1966 SHIVAJI SAHEBRAO NAIK 12/12/1995 ST - 28
1967 110164000003111 1967 SANTARAM AAPPARAO DHANAVE 8/6/2000 ST - 28
1968 110164000002946 1968 SAGAR GULAB DHALE 20/11/2001 SC - 28
1969 110164000002520 1969 DEVIDAS LAXMAN PAWAR 19/9/2006 SEBC - 32
1970 110164000002844 1970 MAYUR SATISH KUMBHAR 10/4/2006 OBC - 30
1971 110164000003486 1971 DIPAK MADHUKAR KHARAT 9/9/2001 NT(C) - 28
1972 110164000003487 1972 YUVRAJ ASHOK KHARAT 1/1/2001 NT(C) - 30
1973 110164000003488 1973 VISHAL SAMBHAJI LANDGE 12/1/1998 SC - 39
1974 110164000004130 1974 KARAN JANARDHAN MORE 5/7/2005 OPEN - 24
1975 110164000004103 1975 NARSING DATTA JADHAV 13/6/2006 SEBC - 17
1976 110164000004038 1976 PRATIK KISAN APOTIKAR 27/1/2005 SBC - 24
1977 110164000004052 1977 ANKUSH VILAS APOTIKAR 6/11/2006 SBC - 32
1978 110164000004080 1978 DEEP VIJAY APOTIKAR 17/8/2006 SBC - 26
1979 110164000002941 1979 AJAY AMAR MARASKOLHE 14/4/2000 ST - 34
1980 110164000002929 1980 KHEMSAI MURLIDHAR BORKUTE 8/7/2001 OBC - 38
1981 110164000004058 1981 VISHNU ASHOK GAIKWAD 1/11/1992 ST - 10
1982 110164000002914 1982 RAFIQUE SHERKHA BARDE 27/2/1995 ST - 22
1983 110164000002650 1983 HARIDAS KISAN BELE 1/6/2005 ST - 6
1984 110164000003750 1984 KRUSHANA SUDHAKAR SINGHAN 31/3/1993 SEBC - 30
1985 110164000002695 1985 SUMIL BABURAO WATHORE 5/9/1995 SC - 45
1986 110164000003457 1986 DEVANAND BABAN BHURKE 15/3/2006 ST - 22
1987 110164000003449 1987 SHANTANU VIJAY VAIDYA 19/8/2004 ST - 30
1988 110164000003747 1988 SUJIT VIJAY CHITARE 16/1/2003 SC - 22
1989 110164000003763 1989 TUSHAR TUKARAM SANAP 15/8/2007 NT(D) - 10
1990 110164000003587 1990 NIKHIL RAJABHAU GHOLAP 23/5/2003 SEBC Project Affected 7
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1991 110164000003643 1991 ABHIJIT DAMODHAR WAGHMARE 13/6/2007 SC - 39
1992 110164000003867 1992 SANTOSH ANGATRAO INGOLE 6/1/1994 OBC - 23
1993 110164000003525 1993 AKASH ASARAM CHOURE 17/8/2007 NT(D) - 10
1994 110164000003891 1994 SHRIRANG SAMBHAJI MURMURE 22/10/1994 ST - 42
1995 110164000003893 1995 RAJESH SHANKAR DHAGE 4/7/2001 ST - 40
1996 110164000003828 1996 VISHWANATH SHESHERAO CHAVAN 21/8/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 24
1997 110164000002710 1997 SHOHEFKHAN MURTUJAKHAN PATHAN 7/7/2000 ST - 35
1998 110164000003330 1998 BHUMESHWAR SHYAM CHANDEWAR 18/3/2001 OBC - 34
1999 110164000003331 1999 HARENDRA DURYODHAN SHAHARE 1/8/1993 SC - 36
2000 110164000003333 2000 DHAMMADIP ARUN SHAHARE 21/4/1995 SC - 26
2001 110164000003892 2001 SAMADHAN DIGAMBAR MENDHAKE 30/9/1996 ST - 43
2002 110164000003679 2002 NARAYAN BIRU SUSLADE 8/7/2007 NT(C) - 43
2003 110164000003407 2003 SHIVKUMAR RAJENDRA RAUT 22/8/2002 ST - 28
2004 110164000002796 2004 SHUBHAM BABASAHEB RAVTALE 20/3/2006 OBC - 9
2005 110164000003056 2005 JAYDIP BHAGWAN BRAMHARAKSHE 1/1/2002 SC Project Affected 38
2006 110164000003812 2006 SARTHAK VIKRAM RAUT 25/8/2006 OBC - 9
2007 110164000002536 2007 ADITYA ANILRAO MISAL 14/4/2002 SC - 12
2008 110164000002561 2008 TEJAS SHRIRAM GHARAT 20/9/2001 OBC - 31
2009 110164000002729 2009 SANDIP MURLIDHAR SABLE 4/6/2004 ST - 33
2010 110164000002016 2010 RAJKUMAR RANJIT KOKANI 19/1/2002 ST - 40
2011 110164000002910 2011 SANKET HANUMANT YEDE 5/10/2006 SEBC - 16
2012 110164000003154 2012 ANIKET DILIP JOGDAND 14/4/2001 SC - 34
2013 110164000003789 2013 SHIVRAJ SUBHASH VEER 29/6/2007 NT(C) - 28
2014 110164000003497 2014 ARJUN MUNJAJI RATHOD 2/10/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 13
2015 110164000003288 2015 RAHUL RAJU KHILARE 22/5/2000 SC - 24
2016 110164000002010 2016 ROHIT BASTIRAM KOKANI 31/12/2001 ST - 26
2017 110164000003036 2017 GAJANAN GANESH VYAVHARE 4/6/2001 OBC - 4
2018 110164000002952 2018 AAFAN SIRAJ SHAIKH 26/7/2007 OPEN - 26
2019 110164000003842 2019 BAPURAO SANTOSH PATRE 25/11/2006 ST - 26
2020 110164000003313 2020 YOGESH DAGDU MAHAMUNE 16/10/1993 SC HomeGuard 34
2021 110164000002811 2021 RAMESHWAR ANKUSH AMTE 4/4/2007 OBC - 23
2022 110164000002696 2022 RAJABHAU RAMESH NAND 9/12/1999 SC - 43
2023 110164000002565 2023 KIRAN SURESH SARODE 16/5/1999 SC - 39
2024 110164000002781 2024 PRALHAD ARJUN BHANDARE 5/4/1998 SBC - 32
2025 110164000003000 2025 DIPAK DHAVALYA AHIRE 17/12/2005 ST - 24
2026 110164000002736 2026 SWAPNIL BABASAHEB ZANJE 20/4/2003 SEBC - 38
2027 110164000002566 2027 GOPAL KRUSHNA SURADKAR 20/8/2004 ST - 32
2028 110164000002857 2028 HARSHAL UDDHAV MAGHADE 30/5/2005 SBC - 12
2029 110164000003082 2029 YUVRAJ PANDURANG HAJARE 1/9/1994 SEBC HomeGuard 32
2030 110164000003491 2030 PRADIP SAHEBRAO WAGH 9/3/1998 SC HomeGuard 22
2031 110164000003678 2031 SUMIT BALASAHEB GUJAR 26/8/1999 OBC - 43
2032 110164000003945 2032 GAJANAN SHRIRANG LIMBALKAR 12/9/2002 ST - 30
2033 110164000003104 2033 ROHIT ASHOK PAWAL 18/7/2003 SC Project Affected 30
2034 110164000003839 2034 VAIBHAV AJINATH MORE 14/3/2003 SEBC - 34
2035 110164000003328 2035 KIRAN DNYANESHWAR KALE 23/3/2000 ST - 24
2036 110164000003767 2036 SATWAJI VITTHALRAO KASEWAD 15/6/1994 ST - 5
2037 110164000003069 2037 AJIT VASHISHTA RUDRE 29/8/2000 ST - 18
2038 110164000002657 2038 SAURABH VISHNU PAWAR 5/3/2006 SEBC - 31
2039 110164000003745 2039 DIPAK RAJENDRA MUNE 6/7/2007 SC - 4
2040 110164000002961 2040 VISHAL DATTATRAY SIRSAT 17/1/1990 OBC - 34
2041 110164000003603 2041 RUSHIKESH SATISHRAO RAUT 25/9/2004 OBC - 37
2042 110164000003032 2042 EKNATH SHIVAJI KARHALE 6/2/2006 ST - 36
2043 110164000004086 2043 SUDAMA PANDURANG PUTTHEWAD 8/10/2005 ST - 10
2044 110164000002521 2044 AJAY SHIVANAND KOLI 11/6/2007 SBC - 30
2045 110164000003418 2045 DNYANESHWAR BANDU ADMANE 15/6/2004 OBC - 12
2046 110164000003915 2046 SUDHIR TRIMBAK SHELKE 12/10/1996 OBC Project Affected 37
2047 110164000004140 2047 SADGURU JALINDAR RANSINGH 18/6/2006 OBC - 14
2048 110164000003691 2048 RUTIK ARJUN BACHKAR 3/7/2003 NT(C) - 1
2049 110164000003971 2049 KRUSHNA GOVARDHAN BEDARE 27/8/2005 OBC - 24
2050 110164000003133 2050 DATTATRAYYA SANTOSH PANBUDE 20/1/2001 ST - 37
2051 110164000002867 2051 RAJESH SHIVAJI KHANDAGALE 23/10/2003 SC - 40
2052 110164000003542 2052 IZHAR LATIF SHAIKH 20/4/2001 EWS - 24
2053 110164000003220 2053 AMOL UTTAM GODHAM 25/1/1993 SC - 30
2054 110164000003275 2054 SOHEL RIYAJ SHAIKH 26/7/2006 OPEN - 16
2055 110164000003016 2055 SARTHAK MANOHAR MALLE 11/6/2004 OPEN - 12
2056 110164000003541 2056 RUSHIKESH NATHA BADE 5/7/2006 OPEN - 9
2057 110164000003199 2057 SUNIL SAHEBRAO DOLASE 20/4/1991 SC HomeGuard 30
2058 110164000003823 2058 SHAIKHRIZWAN SHAIKHMUNIR SHAIKH 10/3/1994 EWS HomeGuard 35
2059 110164000003617 2059 AMOL SHAMRAO RATHOD 22/4/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 39
2060 110164000003806 2060 CHINTAMANI BAPURAO DEVKATE 2/1/2004 NT(C) - 30
2061 110164000003753 2061 SYEDCHAND SYEDAIAZ SYED 6/3/2004 EWS - 23
2062 110164000003334 2062 GANESH ASHOK PAWAR 26/9/2002 OPEN - 37
2063 110164000003255 2063 PRAVIN JAYRAM YEDAGE 17/2/2006 NT(C) - 28
2064 110164000002909 2064 ANIKET NAVNATH KOKATE 4/4/2003 SEBC Project Affected 32
2065 110164000002755 2065 PANDURANG BARIKRAO PAWAR 21/2/2007 OPEN - 24
2066 110164000003598 2066 DATTATRAY KESHAV DHANDE 25/6/2004 OPEN - 12
2067 110164000002787 2067 MAHESH UDDHAV JOGDAND 31/12/1997 OPEN - 19
2068 110164000003009 2068 YOGESH VITTAHL PATOLE 19/4/2004 SC - 12
2069 110164000003205 2069 PAVAN TUKARAM GHADGE 22/4/2006 OBC - 23
2070 110164000002772 2070 NARAYAN GANGARAM KHELBADE 6/12/2004 ST - 18
2071 110164000002819 2071 PRAKASH SUDHAKAR BANSOD 3/8/1998 SC - 35
2072 110164000002814 2072 ANIL GULAB BARDE 8/6/2006 ST - 24
2073 110164000003384 2073 RITESH BABURAO BORKAR 1/8/2005 ST - 18
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2074 110164000002726 2074 ANIKET ANIL VATARE 31/5/2002 SBC - 24
2075 110164000002740 2075 OMKAR SADASHIV KAKDE 21/5/2007 SEBC - 12
2076 110164000004030 2076 SURYAKANT RAMRATAN TAPSE 8/6/1998 OBC - 17
2077 110164000002975 2077 RAJU BABURAO NEMANE 20/6/2000 NT(C) - 22
2078 110164000003422 2078 AVINASH BABASAHEB KHOSE 10/10/2006 OPEN - 24
2079 110164000002799 2079 SAGER BHIMA KAKDE 18/6/2007 OBC - 12
2080 110164000004144 2080 GOURAV KHANDU AALAT 10/8/2004 SC - 22
2081 110164000003064 2081 NANA NARAYAN CHAVAN 29/9/2006 OBC - 6
2082 110164000002936 2082 ASHPAK ISMAIL SHAIKH 18/7/2002 OBC - 9
2083 110164000003207 2083 AKASH ANIL KOLHE 16/1/2007 OBC - 17
2084 110164000003737 2084 TEJAS BAPURAO OVHAL 26/6/2005 SC - 19
2085 110164000003615 2085 LAXMAN PRAMESHWAR DUDHADE 2/9/2003 ST - 6
2086 110164000003796 2086 GANESH MURLIDHAR BHANDARWAD 6/1/2005 ST - 14
2087 110164000003641 2087 YASH HEMANT KHOBRAGADE 9/4/2004 SC - 18
2088 110164000003256 2088 ADITYA SANDIPAN SATPUTE 3/4/2005 OBC - 9
2089 110164000003499 2089 PRATIK NETAJI THORAT 9/4/2005 OPEN - 14
2090 110164000003168 2090 VAIBHAV GAHININATH LONDHE 1/1/2007 SC - 12
2091 110164000003053 2091 MANTHAN MAHESH MANE 8/6/2004 SEBC - 28
2092 110164000003990 2092 ROHAN BALASAHEB TONDE 19/6/2005 NT(D) - 25
2093 110164000003581 2093 YOGESH DATTATRAYA BADADE 7/1/1998 OPEN - 10
2094 110164000003609 2094 RAHUL SUDHAKAR NISARGANDH 10/4/1999 SC - 16
2095 110164000003986 2095 RUSHIKESH RAJU PAWAR 26/12/2003 OBC - 24
2096 110164000003167 2096 KRUSHNA VIJAY LONDHE 10/9/2007 SC - 9
2097 110164000003088 2097 KRUSHNA SUKHDEV JADHAV 12/8/2001 ST - 30
2098 110164000003076 2098 HARIBHAU DAMODHAR KAMBALE 20/6/1991 ST - 16
2099 110164000004082 2099 RAJU DEEPAK MOHKAR 6/6/2004 ST - 32
2100 110164000004010 2100 SHIVKUMAR KAILASAPPA KAREGAONKAR 9/5/1996 SC - 26
2101 110164000003764 2101 RUSHIKESH RAMESH JADHAV 4/10/2005 OPEN - 9
2102 110164000003077 2102 YOGESH SHIVAJI GUNJAL 31/7/2006 OBC - 28
2103 110164000004011 2103 KRISHNA BALIRAM PAWAR 20/8/2003 SEBC - 14
2104 110164000003204 2104 PRAKASH DIGAMBAR KAMBLE 21/10/1994 SC - 26
2105 110164000003378 2105 LAXMAN MAHADU SHEVARE 23/4/2001 ST - 12
2106 110164000003074 2106 AKASH ALU RATHOD 5/6/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
2107 110164000002792 2107 SHESHERAO GANGADHAR JAWADE 31/8/2007 ST - 34
2108 110164000003093 2108 PREM RAJESH JADHAV 13/9/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 19
2109 110164000002892 2109 AMIT LAXMAN GUSINGE 8/9/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 37
2110 110164000004145 2110 KRUSHNA BABANRAO RATHOD 7/8/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 16
2111 110164000004148 2111 KUNDLIK JOTIRAM KOLI 15/4/2005 SBC - 10
2112 110164000002544 2112 SUJEET DHARMARAJ HARE 16/8/2003 OPEN - 28
2113 110164000002810 2113 TEJAS MILIND PAWAR 6/6/2005 SC - 12
2114 110164000002913 2114 DATTATRAY VAIJINATH GAYAKE 21/11/2002 OBC - 37
2115 110164000002932 2115 MOTIRAM ASHOK KOTNAK 3/3/1997 ST - 40
2116 110164000003906 2116 RAHUL GAJANAN PITLEWAD 4/7/2003 ST - 32
2117 110164000003941 2117 SUNIL BAJIRAO PAWAR 15/2/2001 ST - 34
2118 110164000002770 2118 SHUBHAM NANASAHEB SHINDE 16/2/2005 OBC - 28
2119 110164000002765 2119 OMRAJE DIWAKAR JAWALE 9/11/2003 SC - 26
2120 110164000002686 2120 VASANT KISAN AGLAVE 5/3/2002 ST - 20
2121 110164000003713 2121 RUSHIKESH BAJIRAO SHINDE 31/7/2005 OBC Project Affected 32
2122 110164000003776 2122 SURESH KUSHABA KASPATE 6/12/2004 NT(C) - 12
2123 110164000002922 2123 ANANDA KAKASAHEB GAIKWAD 28/8/2001 ST - 35
2124 110164000003652 2124 OMKAR PRAKASH RATHOD 21/8/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 19
2125 110164000002928 2125 ANIKET AMBADAS GHATE 30/1/1998 SBC - 31
2126 110164000002805 2126 VISHAL BHAGWAN DESHMANE 5/10/2001 OBC - 39
2127 110164000003738 2127 RUSHIKESH BABASAHEB KHANDAVE 29/8/2007 OPEN - 20
2128 110164000004034 2128 AMIR ADAM PATHAN 18/3/2004 EWS - 26
2129 110164000003966 2129 VISHAL JALINDAR KARDE 16/12/2005 SC - 22
2130 110164000003090 2130 SHIVAM MAHADEV SABLE 4/3/2000 SC - 28
2131 110164000003360 2131 GOKUL ATMARAM DAKHORE 10/2/2002 ST - 24
2132 110164000003835 2132 SHUBHAM SANJAY JAGTAP 1/1/2005 OPEN - 14
2133 110164000004118 2133 ANIL SUNIL MANE 1/3/2006 OPEN - 14
2134 110164000003619 2134 MEGHARAJ SATHIRAM GHOLAP 5/4/2004 SEBC - 19
2135 110164000003709 2135 ANIKET DILIPRAO LAKKAMWAD 20/11/2003 ST - 21
2136 110164000003102 2136 AMOL PARMESHWAR JADHAV 30/5/2001 SC - 10
2137 110164000003504 2137 SHIVPRASAD DIPAK DARPE 15/9/2003 OPEN - 10
2138 110164000002635 2138 KABESH KARIM KAZI 27/1/2003 EWS - 7
2139 110164000002627 2139 OM BANDU SHINDE 15/6/2004 OBC - 38
2140 110164000003829 2140 AMOL ANURATH TIPARE 21/4/2003 SC - 17
2141 110164000003122 2141 NAVNATH PANDIT KHUPSE 9/5/1998 ST - 24
2142 110164000002830 2142 PRATIK DHARMANAND SALVE 7/5/2007 SC - 7
2143 110164000004133 2143 PAVAN PARMESHWAR CHAVAN 27/4/2007 OPEN - 16
2144 110164000004151 2144 NILESH HARIBHAU JAVALE 18/8/2000 SC - 22
2145 110164000004156 2145 HANUMANT NAVNATH PAITHANE 6/6/1995 SEBC - 16
2146 110164000004108 2146 PRAKASH JAGANNATH MANE 5/8/2001 ST - 14
2147 110164000003091 2147 OMKAR MANOHAR SHIRKE 9/5/2007 OBC - 21
2148 110164000003224 2148 RAHUL ATMARAM YEDKE 10/1/1994 SC - 35
2149 110164000003684 2149 ABHISHEK MAHADEV JADHAV 15/7/2002 OBC - 25
2150 110164000002856 2150 RAMESHWAR BALASAHEB VAIRAGE 19/4/2000 SC - 10
2151 110164000002750 2151 ARYAN VITTHAL GHATUL 14/2/2007 OBC - 6
2152 110164000003644 2152 ANKUSH GOPINATH CHAUGHULE 2/11/1994 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 30
2153 110164000003681 2153 VICKY DURGA CHAUGHULE 13/2/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 33
2154 110164000004060 2154 VIKAS SUBHASH SALVE 1/6/1999 SC - 16
2155 110164000003031 2155 SATYAPREM KASHINATH ALAT 10/6/1996 SC - 28
2156 110164000004033 2156 ARUN RAMESHWAR GHATE 18/6/2006 ST - 35
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2157 110164000004110 2157 KARTIK KAILAS SHINDE 2/6/2005 OPEN Project Affected 30
2158 110164000003866 2158 MAROTI SAKHARAM GONDAVALE 27/10/2005 OBC - 16
2159 110164000002654 2159 RUSHIKESH BHAURAO LONDHE 14/4/2001 SC - 16
2160 110164000002675 2160 RUTVIK BHAURAO LONDHE 19/10/2003 SC - 38
2161 110164000003089 2161 MAHADEV RAJENDRA VEER 10/8/2007 SC - 19
2162 110164000002959 2162 OMKAR SAKHARAM WAGADKAR 27/7/2005 ST - 32
2163 110164000002786 2163 VILAS SUDAM SARKUNDE 10/6/2007 ST - 24
2164 110164000002999 2164 UMAKANT NARAYAN TAK 10/7/2004 OBC - 22
2165 110164000003135 2165 RAHUL BHARAT CHAVAN 1/1/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 37
2166 110164000003222 2166 KRUSHNA UJWALA MALI 4/4/1996 ST - 21
2167 110164000002934 2167 KIRAN AMBADAS MASKE 14/8/2006 SC - 12
2168 110164000003293 2168 VISHAL DILIP PISAL 23/9/2006 OBC - 20
2169 110164000002931 2169 ROHAN KACHRU KAMBLE 15/5/2001 SC - 36
2170 110164000002642 2170 THITE PRANAV PARMESHWAR 17/8/2007 SEBC - 7
2171 110164000002592 2171 UDDHAV MAHADEV TELORE 6/7/1996 SC - 41
2172 110164000003309 2172 HEMANT NAMDEV BAHATTARE 8/4/2006 ST - 28
2173 110164000004088 2173 KESHAV DILIP BAJGUDE 7/5/2000 SEBC - 37
2174 110164000004097 2174 SANDIP SHRAVAN GHADGE 21/11/2003 SC - 38
2175 110164000003907 2175 VAIBHAV BALU SAKUNDE 13/5/2004 OBC - 21
2176 110164000002766 2176 SHUBHAM SANTOSH UGALE 8/9/2007 OPEN - 26
2177 110164000002525 2177 RATAN LAHU JADHAV 6/6/1996 SC - 30
2178 110164000002808 2178 MAHESH PRALHAD SANAP 20/10/2007 NT(D) - 20
2179 110164000003356 2179 YASH DEVIDAS TILAK 5/6/2003 SC - 20
2180 110164000002790 2180 BALAJI BABAN SUL 21/7/2003 NT(C) - 12
2181 110164000003297 2181 DHIRAJ BHISHMA JADHAV 20/7/2005 OBC - 28
2182 110164000002611 2182 PRATIK SUDHAKAR WAGHMARE 14/4/1993 SC Police Child 4
2183 110164000002597 2183 YASHRAJ VIKAS SABLE 8/3/2007 SC - 21
2184 110164000002574 2184 PRASHIK VIKAS THOKAL 3/8/2007 SC - 12
2185 110164000003551 2185 VINAYAK RAMESHWAR NARNALE 7/10/2006 OPEN - 23
2186 110164000002837 2186 GULABSING GOVAL VALVI 5/3/1995 ST - 30
2187 110164000003813 2187 BHAIDAS JAITHYA PAWARA 3/12/2000 ST - 34
2188 110164000003657 2188 MAHESH ANIL PAWAR 20/2/2005 OBC - 38
2189 110164000003658 2189 RAHUL MAHADEV SAWANT 23/7/2004 OBC - 32
2190 110164000003659 2190 MAHESH BHIVA DAMBHE 17/9/2004 OBC - 28
2191 110164000002718 2191 SUYOG BABAN JADHAV 26/6/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 7
2192 110164000002636 2192 NIKHIL VILAS JADHAV 7/12/2003 SEBC - 28
2193 110164000002637 2193 ANIL LAHU DHERE 3/8/2003 SEBC - 19
2194 110164000002734 2194 MAHESH KESHAV AUTE 13/6/2007 OPEN - 22
2195 110164000002833 2195 MANTHAN GANGADHAR POTAVALE 27/11/2004 SC - 39
2196 110164000004073 2196 BHIVRAJ SANJAY KALE 5/5/2003 OBC - 37
2197 110164000003594 2197 OM MAKARDHWAJ SHINDE 3/3/2003 ST - 8
2198 110164000003160 2198 SANDIP NANASAHEB GONJARE 18/5/2000 OPEN - 34
2199 110164000002610 2199 BHUSHAN AAPPA THAKARE 28/4/2003 ST - 36
2200 110164000003006 2200 RAJESH SAMPAT GAVIT 17/4/2003 ST - 43
2201 110164000003640 2201 AMOL KASHINATH GUNJAL 27/1/1990 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 14
2202 110164000004105 2202 KAPIL SIDDHARTH KOTKAR 23/11/2003 SC - 41
2203 110164000002598 2203 SATISH ASHOK BHILARE 10/9/2006 OBC - 24
2204 110164000003310 2204 AMOL GORAKH BHILARE 21/11/2007 OBC - 24
2205 110164000004117 2205 OM DATTATRAY KHAKARE 27/2/2007 OPEN - 34
2206 110164000003935 2206 SAGAR GOVINDA SALUNKE 14/10/1998 OBC - 16
2207 110164000003605 2207 AKASH TULJIRAM SHINDE 20/10/2000 SEBC - 26
2208 110164000002533 2208 UMESH SANJAY PATIL 4/1/2004 SBC - 41
2209 110164000002779 2209 TEJAS KAILASRAO DESHMUKH 16/3/2006 SEBC - 13
2210 110164000003704 2210 SHRIYESH SHRIRAM WARKARI 23/4/1998 SEBC - 32
2211 110164000003864 2211 BALAJI TUKARAM PACHPUTE 23/9/2000 ST - 35
2212 110164000002633 2212 SHRIRAM SUGRIV WARKALE 19/2/2001 ST - 40
2213 110164000002632 2213 SWAPNIL ROHIDAS RATHOD 29/1/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 26
2214 110164000002634 2214 ASHOK SUGRIV WARKALE 6/8/1999 ST - 45
2215 110164000002537 2215 SHREYASH BABASAHEB SANAP 24/6/2005 OPEN - 10
2216 110164000003372 2216 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR SAMRAT 5/6/2006 OBC - 12
2217 110164000003080 2217 GORAKH LAXMAN MANE 2/2/2004 SC - 24
2218 110164000003968 2218 RAM VANKAR CHAVAN 12/8/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 36
2219 110164000003967 2219 KRUSHNA HIMMAT CHAVAN 15/2/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 41
2220 110164000004014 2220 ASHITOSH MANOHAR GAVIT 26/4/1999 ST - 8
2221 110164000003371 2221 PRATIK RAJEBHAU AMATE 26/10/2006 OBC - 30
2222 110164000003158 2222 RUSHIKESH ANKUSH CHAVAN 19/5/2002 SEBC - 12
2223 110164000003011 2223 PRATHAMESH MAHADEV GAYAKWAD 10/11/2004 SC Earthquake Affected 38
2224 110164000004012 2224 VIKRAM DAYANAND KAWALE 16/2/1993 SC Earthquake Affected 15
2225 110164000003997 2225 PRANAV SOMESHWAR SHENDAGE 12/9/2005 OBC - 10
2226 110164000002538 2226 AJAY KAILAS BHOSALE 11/9/2005 OPEN - 7
2227 110164000002692 2227 ASHIF YAKUB SHAIKH 1/7/2001 EWS - 17
2228 110164000002716 2228 RAJU MAHADEV DONGRE 30/4/1995 SC Police Child 10
2229 110164000003888 2229 DATTA GANESH MANE 29/12/1990 ST HomeGuard 28
2230 110164000003453 2230 MIRZASHABAZBAIG MIRZAKARIM BAIG 5/12/2002 EWS - 26
2231 110164000002753 2231 OMKAR KAILAS JAWALE 12/12/2004 SC - 26
2232 110164000002600 2232 ANAND PRALHAD KANGULE 17/4/1992 OBC Project Affected 20
2233 110164000004136 2233 VIJAY VIKRAM KAKADE 17/5/2005 SEBC - 20
2234 110164000002804 2234 YADOJI SHYAMRAO THOMBRE 2/9/2000 ST - 34
2235 110164000003131 2235 MAHADU HAUSAJI JUMBADE 9/4/1995 ST - 36
2236 110164000003766 2236 FARHAN MUBIN INAMDAR 26/2/2006 OBC - 23
2237 110164000003637 2237 YASH HARISHCHANDRA JARANGE 23/4/2006 OBC Project Affected 22
2238 110164000003219 2238 DNYANESHWAR DINKAR AMBHORE 25/2/2000 SEBC - 39
2239 110164000002870 2239 MADHAV GANPATI PADADEWAD 4/7/1990 ST - 35
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2240 110164000002662 2240 SACHIN KISAN INGALE 5/1/1999 ST - 37
2241 110164000002891 2241 BABAN BHAGOJI KARHALE 28/7/2000 ST - 24
2242 110164000002839 2242 KRISHNA TUKARAM NARMALE 7/1/2001 ST - 28
2243 110164000004099 2243 SYEDAKSAMALI SYEDMOHAMMAD ALI 10/3/2005 EWS - 14
2244 110164000003963 2244 JUNED PASHA SHAIKH 29/6/1991 EWS - 21
2245 110164000003965 2245 SHANAWAZ RAES SAYED 15/3/1993 EWS - 30
2246 110164000002639 2246 HANUMANT SANDIPAN GHULE 11/10/2000 NT(D) - 24
2247 110164000003195 2247 KRUSHNA NAGNATH GAROLE 8/1/2002 ST - 32
2248 110164000003668 2248 ADARSH KESHAV THAKUR 11/8/2003 ST - 21
2249 110164000002706 2249 GANESH SUBHASH TALE 5/6/1999 ST - 28
2250 110164000002953 2250 DAYANANAD MANIKRAO MARKAD 22/6/1993 ST - 28
2251 110164000002845 2251 SURESH NAMDEO MONDHE 8/11/1997 ST - 32
2252 110164000003496 2252 VISHVANATH BHAGWAN THALAKAR 25/5/1997 ST - 36
2253 110164000003484 2253 SHESHNARAYAN BALIRAM KANULE 13/4/2001 NT(C) - 45
2254 110164000004057 2254 GAURAV DIGAMBAR TAYADE 18/8/2007 SEBC Project Affected 17
2255 110164000003343 2255 AKASH SUBHASH KALE 30/6/2002 ST - 26
2256 110164000003899 2256 AZHARODIN ABDULHAKK SIDDIQUI 25/6/1992 EWS - 31
2257 110164000004003 2257 AJAY VAIJINATH LAMTURE 23/9/2005 OBC - 34
2258 110164000002682 2258 SATISH SHAHADEV KARE 5/5/1994 NT(C) - 26
2259 110164000003524 2259 AASEF BHAUDDIN SHAIKH 27/6/2007 EWS - 6
2260 110164000003170 2260 PRADIP SUDHAKAR ANWANE 28/2/1998 SEBC Project Affected 22
2261 110164000003800 2261 GHODKE AKSHAY ANKUSH 25/4/1995 SC - 20
2262 110164000003171 2262 AJAY JAGANNATH MORE 10/3/1998 SEBC - 9
2263 110164000003215 2263 AMOL MITTHU CHAVAN 24/12/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 41
2264 110164000002825 2264 ANAND CHANDRAKANT CHANDANSHIV 14/4/2004 SC - 19
2265 110164000002778 2265 ISHWAR BABURAO KAMBLE 4/6/2005 SC - 26
2266 110164000002663 2266 DATTA RAMDAS SHINDE 11/8/2001 ST - 24
2267 110164000002865 2267 SIDDHU BALU HATAGALE 3/4/2007 SC - 28
2268 110164000003964 2268 MAZHER JAFER SHAIKH 16/3/1977 OBC Project Affected 16
2269 110164000002725 2269 ASHEB RAJU SHAIKH 23/8/2007 EWS - 18
2270 110164000002832 2270 BAPPASAHEB MARUTI RAJGURU 29/1/1995 SC HomeGuard 24
2271 110164000003262 2271 SOHAIL SALEEM SHAIKH 25/12/1998 EWS - 32
2272 110164000003460 2272 YASH SUNIL SIRSAT 20/4/2001 SC - 35
2273 110164000003323 2273 ABHISHEK RAMDAS KASHID 21/8/2006 NT(C) - 17
2274 110164000003755 2274 ANKUSH BHIMRAO JADHAV 12/5/1997 ST - 16
2275 110164000003021 2275 SAMIR AMBADAS BAHIRAM 6/4/2006 ST - 26
2276 110164000002858 2276 SIKANDAR KHAJASAB NAKEDAR 5/6/1992 EWS Police Child 25
2277 110164000003379 2277 SHIVGOURAV SANDIPAN LATE 5/10/2002 OPEN - 26
2278 110164000004001 2278 DINESH SHAHADEV WADMARE 5/2/2004 SC - 32
2279 110164000002996 2279 HARISHCHANDRA MADHUKAR KHAMBAIT 24/7/2006 ST - 22
2280 110164000003612 2280 BHIKAN NIJAM TADAVI 1/7/1994 ST - 38
2281 110164000003538 2281 ROHIT NAVNATH BHOSALE 22/3/2003 SC - 28
2282 110164000003539 2282 ABHISHEK SANTOSH AWALE 29/6/2001 SC - 14
2283 110164000002727 2283 GANGAPRASAD SHANKAR AINLAWAR 20/8/2004 ST - 36
2284 110164000002622 2284 ROHAN RAMESH LOKHANDE 4/3/2004 OBC - 38
2285 110164000002625 2285 ROHAN RAJABHAU CHOURE 24/7/2002 SEBC - 39
2286 110164000003820 2286 ASHOK MANIKRAO YOGE 18/8/2004 OBC - 41
2287 110164000003119 2287 DNYANESHWAR ATHMARAM WAGHMARE 12/4/1993 OPEN - 7
2288 110164000004039 2288 MANGESH TUKARAM KHANDAGALE 18/10/1997 SC - 14
2289 110164000003302 2289 ROHIT SURYAKANT JOGDAND 17/2/2000 SC - 38
2290 110164000003303 2290 VIKAS BABASAHEB CHOPDE 12/5/2001 SC - 38
2291 110164000003947 2291 ADARSH PRALHAD UJGARE 2/4/2004 SC - 37
2292 110164000003948 2292 NAGESH ANKUSH UJGARE 23/5/2004 SC - 34
2293 110164000003732 2293 SANTOSH DHONDIRAM WAGHMARE 5/6/1994 SC HomeGuard 30
2294 110164000003730 2294 AMIT BHARAT MANE 23/7/1997 SC - 39
2295 110164000003361 2295 SACHIN MAROTI JADHAV 14/1/1991 SC - 12
2296 110164000004043 2296 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI PETKAR 1/1/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 41
2297 110164000003544 2297 SAUDAGAR NAGNATH NIKAM 7/9/1995 OBC - 26
2298 110164000004152 2298 JAGDISH SURESH KHARAGE 28/7/2004 SBC - 30
2299 110164000002986 2299 SHRIKANT RAMCHANDRA MANDE 1/9/2000 ST Project Affected 41
2300 110164000002962 2300 ASHOK SOMINATH NIRDE 10/6/2002 ST - 20
2301 110164000003731 2301 SUMEDH BHASKAR KANDEKAR 19/7/1996 SC Police Child 37
2302 110164000003921 2302 AMANPRASAD SANTOSHPRASAD PARADESHI 22/7/1994 EWS - 30
2303 110164000002688 2303 TUSHAR RAJENDRA TURUKMARE 14/5/1999 SC - 36
2304 110164000004175 2304 GOKUL AMBADAS TAYAD 17/12/1995 SC - 30
2305 110164000004176 2305 VISHAL KISAN LAVHE 21/1/1998 SC - 24
2306 110164000003397 2306 IRFAN MUBARAK SAYYAD 15/7/2002 EWS - 28
2307 110164000003012 2307 ROHIT RAMLAL TAWARE 26/8/2006 SEBC - 24
2308 110164000003013 2308 AKSHAY ANGAD WAYBAT 29/6/2005 SEBC - 10
2309 110164000002985 2309 AMOL DATTA PAWAR 20/5/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 28
2310 110164000003083 2310 RANJIT YUVRAJ VARAPE 4/6/2007 SEBC - 28
2311 110164000003860 2311 SUNIL SUBHASH PATOLE 15/8/2000 SC - 34
2312 110164000003815 2312 ARBAJ NIJAM SHAIKH 20/5/2001 EWS - 41
2313 110164000002918 2313 SOYAF ASIF SHAIKH 4/1/2002 EWS - 10
2314 110164000002527 2314 AKASH NANASAHEB RATHOD 13/10/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 5
2315 110164000003174 2315 SATISH SURESH PAWAR 5/1/1992 ST Police Child 21
2316 110164000002540 2316 AKASH SANJAY WANKHEDE 2/1/2000 OBC - 36
2317 110164000002559 2317 VISHAL RAMDAS PAWAR 18/11/2001 SBC - 38
2318 110164000002541 2318 RAVINDRA RATNAKAR DANDGE 12/6/1995 ST - 41
2319 110164000003857 2319 BHARAT BHIMRAO KORADE 29/9/1999 SC - 39
2320 110164000003859 2320 VIKAS ASHOK GAVLI 15/3/1995 SC - 26
2321 110164000002563 2321 SANTOSH HANUMANT WAGHMARE 10/3/2000 ST - 30
2322 110164000003890 2322 RAHUL RAVAN CHANDMARE 22/1/1991 SC - 30
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2323 110164000002728 2323 MAYUR MADANRAO TAUR 5/7/1993 OBC - 37
2324 110164000002971 2324 GANESH SHIVAJI KAMBLE 30/7/1999 SC - 14
2325 110164000003105 2325 ANIKET DADA SABLE 28/7/2004 SC - 19
2326 110164000002775 2326 MOHAMMEDTAUQEERJULHA MOHAMMED KHALIL 15/7/2001 OBC - 26
2327 110164000002743 2327 YASHPAL RAJESH RATHOD 11/6/1998 OPEN - 37
2328 110164000005298 2328 KARTIK BHAGNATH BODKHE 26/6/2004 SEBC Project Affected 34
2329 110164000005024 2329 GHANSHYAM SARJERAO ROKADE 15/1/1995 SC - 28
2330 110164000005167 2330 VITTHAL SUBHASH LAKHULE 19/6/2005 ST - 21
2331 110164000005510 2331 SUJIT DIGAMBAR BOTE 10/4/2002 SBC - 29
2332 110164000005044 2332 GANESH BHAGWAN GHOGARE 24/4/2001 ST - 36
2333 110164000004668 2333 RITESH BABAN TARKASE 2/2/2005 SC - 20
2334 110164000004669 2334 GANESH RAMA KALE 7/8/2005 ST - 36
2335 110164000004697 2335 ANAND JAGANNATH LONKAR 1/3/1996 SEBC - 37
2336 110164000005268 2336 NIVRUTI BALIRAM GAIKWAD 25/1/2000 ST - 38
2337 110164000005525 2337 DIPAK DHARMA KADU 6/4/1998 ST - 28
2338 110164000004491 2338 ONKAR GANESH PAWAR 12/8/2007 OBC - 30
2339 110164000004203 2339 GANESH BABAN TAMBARE 23/8/2001 ST - 36
2340 110164000004202 2340 MAHESH SANTOSH DHADAVE 27/1/2004 OBC - 32
2341 110164000005256 2341 RAJ NAVNATH NAIKWADE 31/3/2004 SEBC - 28
2342 110164000004678 2342 VAIBHAV BALASAHEB GHADAGE 14/3/2005 SC - 30
2343 110164000004324 2343 SHIVSHANAKAR BHIMRAO SHEMBETWAD 18/4/1991 ST - 37
2344 110164000004839 2344 AKASH TARACHAND JADHAV 12/6/2001 SEBC - 20
2345 110164000005206 2345 PIYUSH KADUBAL JADHAV 9/11/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 28
2346 110164000004497 2346 DINKAR SHAMRAO DHANVE 20/3/1997 ST - 23
2347 110164000005112 2347 SHUBHAM LAXMAN TALE 1/1/2001 SEBC - 24
2348 110164000004232 2348 SIDDHESHWAR RAMDAS GHANDGE 10/9/2004 SEBC - 30
2349 110164000004996 2349 ASHOK GANESH DAHE 30/12/2006 OBC - 29
2350 110164000005365 2350 SIDDHARTH LALASAHEB CHAVAN 6/10/2006 OPEN - 26
2351 110164000004527 2351 AJIT YASHWANT DHELE 3/5/1997 SC - 32
2352 110164000005517 2352 KRISHNA ULHAS BHAD 14/6/2007 OBC - 23
2353 110164000005912 2353 SHARAD KONDIRAM GAVALI 7/7/2004 SC - 9
2354 110164000005314 2354 SWAPNIL KHANDU VEER 31/3/1999 SC - 34
2355 110164000004209 2355 NISHANT APPARAO WARBHAVAN 20/6/2005 SC - 34
2356 110164000005563 2356 SAYAS NARAYAN CHOURE 17/5/2003 NT(D) - 34
2357 110164000004448 2357 GANESH HANUMAN DHASE 12/11/2006 OBC - 6
2358 110164000004947 2358 MAYUR GANESH PANCHAL 25/10/1999 OBC - 41
2359 110164000005481 2359 SHUBHAM RAMA NANDE 25/8/2007 OPEN - 30
2360 110164000005729 2360 SURESH RAJENDRA KATKHADE 1/6/2005 OBC - 38
2361 110164000004296 2361 RUSHIKESH PANDURANG KAKADE 30/6/2003 SEBC - 24
2362 110164000004726 2362 BAPURAO KISHOR GADE 17/7/2003 SEBC - 23
2363 110164000005591 2363 KARIM RASHID BAIG 1/5/1995 EWS HomeGuard 30
2364 110164000004597 2364 VITTHAL SURESH PAWAR 4/1/2006 OPEN - 12
2365 110164000004412 2365 PRAKASH KANTILAL PAWAR 4/8/1997 SC - 32
2366 110164000004031 2366 DNYANESHWAR BABARAO GADEWAD 10/6/1996 ST - 38
2367 110164000004377 2367 CHANDRABAHN SHAMRAO NAKHATE 21/4/1999 ST - 33
2368 110164000004461 2368 MAYUR MAHADEV DALVI 22/11/2002 SC - 31
2369 110164000005505 2369 RAHUL MAROTI SABNE 24/8/2004 SC - 12
2370 110164000005780 2370 OMSHIVKUMAR SAYLU TAVTE 8/10/2001 ST - 40
2371 110164000004321 2371 RAHUL SUBHASH DETHE 25/5/1999 OBC - 36
2372 110164000004861 2372 NAITIK BALKRUSHNA CHAKRE 14/2/2003 SC - 32
2373 110164000004359 2373 SACHIN PARMESHWAR KALE 11/12/1999 SEBC - 43
2374 110164000005109 2374 PRATHMESH SANJAY BHUTKE 24/3/2006 SC - 21
2375 110164000005785 2375 NILESH SHANTARAM PAWAR 19/4/2003 ST - 34
2376 110164000005779 2376 NARESH RAJENNA YADLOD 15/1/1996 ST - 36
2377 110164000004456 2377 TUKESH BANKAT KACHARE 6/2/1991 SC - 30
2378 110164000004838 2378 RUSHIKESH SUBHASH JADHAV 29/4/2004 SEBC - 34
2379 110164000004850 2379 AVINASH GORAKH RANJWAN 11/9/2004 SEBC - 43
2380 110164000004837 2380 VISHWAJEET SUBHASH JAHDAV 27/6/2001 SEBC - 35
2381 110164000005185 2381 RAHUL NANDU GODE 18/5/2006 ST - 24
2382 110164000005272 2382 RUSHIKESH DINKAR HILE 9/6/2007 ST - 36
2383 110164000004360 2383 BHUSHAN DILIP CHAVHAN 15/8/1993 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 26
2384 110164000005375 2384 KIRAN VISHVNATH PANCHAL 4/8/2000 OBC - 6
2385 110164000004404 2385 NITESH DATTATRAYA ARDE 7/6/2002 OBC - 20
2386 110164000004352 2386 SHRIKESH MAHADEV DHARAME 8/4/2001 SEBC - 37
2387 110164000004654 2387 RAHIMKHA BANDENAWAJ PATHAN 2/10/2003 EWS - 40
2388 110164000004859 2388 AKASHY HARIBHAU KANDEKAR 4/6/1997 SC - 38
2389 110164000005210 2389 VIKAS NAVNATH GORE 1/8/1999 SEBC Project Affected 34
2390 110164000005211 2390 DNYANDEO ASARAM KADAM 1/6/2000 OBC - 38
2391 110164000005220 2391 AMOL KISANRAO SALUNKE 5/5/2000 OBC Project Affected 32
2392 110164000005209 2392 AKASH BALIRAM LANDGE 3/9/2000 SC - 40
2393 110164000004554 2393 HARSHDIP DEVIDAS KHANDEKAR 15/7/2001 SC - 36
2394 110164000004405 2394 SWARUP ASHOK KALE 2/6/2007 OBC - 30
2395 110164000005587 2395 HANUMAN ASHOK KSHIRSAGAR 13/3/2004 OBC - 20
2396 110164000005180 2396 NAVANATH DADABHAU BHANGARE 15/9/1998 ST - 28
2397 110164000005087 2397 PRALHAD SHAMRAO GAIKWAD 1/3/2002 SC - 38
2398 110164000004652 2398 ANIKET ASHOK ANDHALE 10/7/2004 OPEN - 28
2399 110164000005418 2399 PRATIK AJIT KAMBALE 9/9/2002 SC - 37
2400 110164000004685 2400 HARICHANDRA PRABHAKAR GAVATE 18/6/1996 SEBC - 24
2401 110164000005417 2401 GAURAV KANHAIYYA SABALE 29/7/1999 SC HomeGuard 32
2402 110164000005416 2402 PRATIK DEEPAK SABALE 2/6/1999 SC - 28
2403 110164000005085 2403 NAYANKUMAR RAJENDRA AHIRE 4/9/2003 SC - 36
2404 110164000005201 2404 RAMANAND LAXMAN SUNKAWAR 14/12/1997 ST - 28
2405 110164000005027 2405 AADESH RAMESH PAWAR 7/3/2003 SEBC - 32
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2406 110164000004571 2406 GOVINDA BABURAO AVHAD 2/7/1994 SC HomeGuard 39
2407 110164000005257 2407 TULSHIRAM VITTHAL MAHANOR 15/5/2002 NT(C) - 40
2408 110164000004983 2408 GAJANAN RAMKISAN HAPATE 25/5/2007 NT(C) - 22
2409 110164000005547 2409 ASHOK ADINATH GUNDEKAR 9/5/2003 SEBC - 7
2410 110164000005282 2410 SUSHILKUMAR ANKUSH THOKARE 6/3/2002 OBC - 32
2411 110164000005086 2411 VISHAL ASHOK GAIKWAD 6/5/2002 ST - 34
2412 110164000005650 2412 HARSHAL DEVIDAS SARODE 29/11/2007 OBC - 25
2413 110164000005025 2413 KARAN VILAS TAUR 25/11/2004 OBC - 36
2414 110164000004712 2414 PUNDLIK SAKHARAM RATHOD 9/5/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 30
2415 110164000005548 2415 AVINASH SHIVRUDRA KOTULE 7/4/1999 OPEN - 9
2416 110164000004219 2416 SIDDHESHWAR UDDHAV BHUSARE 18/4/2002 OPEN - 24
2417 110164000005082 2417 ANIKET JITENDRA SARDAR 17/11/2004 SC - 43
2418 110164000005083 2418 PRAMOD BAPU BAVISKAR 11/11/2004 SBC - 38
2419 110164000005081 2419 VISHAL DILIP KUMBHAR 16/2/2005 OBC - 40
2420 110164000005718 2420 GAURAV GANESH MAGAR 27/7/2007 SEBC - 38
2421 110164000005604 2421 KANBARAO GANESH PACHPUTE 6/4/2003 ST - 14
2422 110164000004941 2422 RAJU DEVIDAS GHANDARE 14/2/2000 ST - 32
2423 110164000004249 2423 SANTOSH MITHU GARAD 23/6/1997 SEBC - 39
2424 110164000005498 2424 ABHIJIT MANIKCHAND MESHRAM 27/12/1998 SC - 26
2425 110164000004778 2425 RAMESH MACHINDR NIRDE 10/7/2000 ST - 26
2426 110164000005719 2426 SAKHARAM RAMCHANDRA DHONE 3/6/1991 OBC Project Affected 37
2427 110164000004556 2427 SHUBHAM BALIRAM JADHAV 20/11/2005 ST - 28
2428 110164000005697 2428 GANESH VAIJANATH JADHAV 18/10/2001 ST - 28
2429 110164000004924 2429 ASHUTOSH ARJUN DHANVE 23/10/2002 SC - 32
2430 110164000005760 2430 DATTATRAY LAXMAN SONWANE 13/12/1992 SC - 32
2431 110164000004759 2431 KUNAL DIGAMBAR GORE 9/10/2004 OBC - 37
2432 110164000005271 2432 KARAN NARAYAN TAWADE 17/1/2005 OBC - 41
2433 110164000004760 2433 PARVEJ SALIM SHAIKH 22/8/2003 EWS - 36
2434 110164000004758 2434 RAVI KAILAS POTE 15/2/2004 ST - 30
2435 110164000004757 2435 DNYANESHWAR PRAKASH TALE 19/7/2004 ST - 34
2436 110164000004374 2436 SACHIN POPAT SABALE 1/6/1994 SC - 31
2437 110164000004372 2437 JYOTIBA RAVSAHEB GOYKAR 17/5/2005 NT(C) - 28
2438 110164000005305 2438 KESHAV PARSHURAM UDAMALE 4/5/2005 SC - 17
2439 110164000004737 2439 PANKAJ LALAJI UPRADE 16/12/1995 OBC - 30
2440 110164000004738 2440 SATISH SHRAWAN WAGHADE 21/3/1996 SBC - 36
2441 110164000004230 2441 SANDESH BANDU WAGHMODE 3/7/2002 SBC - 10
2442 110164000004212 2442 ABHISHEK BALU LONDHE 26/4/2004 SC - 12
2443 110164000005341 2443 SONU NAVANATH RATHOD 13/4/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 24
2444 110164000004848 2444 ADITYA DULAT KAMBLE 21/2/2002 SC - 20
2445 110164000005410 2445 SACHIN BHIMARAO ZODGE 10/12/2000 SC Project Affected 31
2446 110164000004734 2446 RAHUL VIJAY WAGHADE 13/4/2000 SBC - 36
2447 110164000004735 2447 NARENDRA ANANTRAM TARAM 30/10/2000 ST - 38
2448 110164000004733 2448 SHEKHAR NOHARLAL UPRADE 28/4/1999 OBC - 36
2449 110164000005584 2449 SIRAJODDIN TAJODDIN SHAIKH 7/6/1999 EWS Police Child 30
2450 110164000005820 2450 BALAJI BALIRAM SHELAR 26/6/1998 OBC - 30
2451 110164000005658 2451 KAILASH SHAMRAO DUDULE 10/3/1993 ST - 18
2452 110164000005033 2452 GAURAV KISHOR TALE 1/9/2000 OBC - 36
2453 110164000004621 2453 RAMESHWAR KAKASAHEB GONDE 5/4/2006 OPEN - 25
2454 110164000005302 2454 AMIT RAMESH LIMBORE 7/4/2001 SC - 41
2455 110164000004856 2455 VITTHAL SAINATH KALE 23/8/2007 OBC - 32
2456 110164000005815 2456 MARUTI TUKARAM WAYBAT 13/3/1999 SEBC - 32
2457 110164000005814 2457 GANESH KANIPHNATH PAWAR 5/9/1993 OBC - 41
2458 110164000004773 2458 BHUSHAN RADHESHYAM RAUT 17/6/2000 SBC - 40
2459 110164000005928 2459 DILIP DIGAMBAR SHINDE 25/2/1999 ST - 32
2460 110164000004339 2460 NARAYAN MAHADEO MASKE 23/12/1996 ST - 32
2461 110164000004446 2461 SUDARSHAN ASHRUBA YEDE 15/5/2006 SEBC - 4
2462 110164000004840 2462 ANIL VISHNUPANT SHINDE 30/6/1994 NT(C) - 36
2463 110164000005384 2463 VINOD VILAS DHANDE 25/5/2000 SEBC - 32
2464 110164000004605 2464 SHUBHAM SUDAM SONAWANE 26/8/2005 OPEN - 22
2465 110164000005643 2465 SAURABH ASHOK SANGALE 4/3/2000 OPEN - 28
2466 110164000004576 2466 MUNJA VAIJENATH NIRDE 3/8/2006 ST - 25
2467 110164000005880 2467 KIRAN SUDHAKAR NIRDE 14/4/1996 ST - 17
2468 110164000004818 2468 GOVIND ANIL MUNDE 3/5/2006 OPEN - 21
2469 110164000005315 2469 BHARAT ROHIDAS CHAVAN 5/10/1995 OBC - 39
2470 110164000005409 2470 BHAGWAT UTTAM SONNE 13/10/2001 SEBC - 45
2471 110164000005255 2471 GANESH SADASHIV THAKARE 6/9/1993 ST - 32
2472 110164000005488 2472 ABHAY KISHOR PAWAR 9/9/2005 ST - 30
2473 110164000004244 2473 DIPAK SHRIMANT TUPE 1/6/2003 SC - 41
2474 110164000004250 2474 GANGARAM SHRIMANT TUPE 3/5/2001 SC - 30
2475 110164000004213 2475 BHARAT MOHAN DEVKATE 16/11/1994 SC HomeGuard 26
2476 110164000004852 2476 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI KHATAL 22/8/1999 SEBC Project Affected 36
2477 110164000005696 2477 NAVNATH SHRIRANG SHINDE 14/5/1998 ST - 16
2478 110164000005511 2478 GANESH BHAUSAHEB WAGHMARE 12/6/2004 ST - 21
2479 110164000005136 2479 RAHUL RAMESH MALI 22/1/2005 ST - 38
2480 110164000004766 2480 ROHIT CHANDRAHAS GAWALI 28/5/2004 OBC - 28
2481 110164000004181 2481 KAPIL MADHAVRAO SAWANT 21/10/1994 SC - 24
2482 110164000004828 2482 DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN KHOKALE 11/5/2000 ST - 34
2483 110164000005193 2483 ANIL DASHRATH TORKAD 5/5/1991 ST - 36
2484 110164000005929 2484 BALAJI PANDHARI BODKHE 29/6/2003 ST - 5
2485 110164000005172 2485 HARSHWARDHAN RAMCHANDRA WAGHMARE 21/10/2005 SC - 41
2486 110164000005137 2486 OMKAR KAILAS PEHERE 3/9/2004 OBC - 34
2487 110164000004768 2487 KIRAN MADHUKAR INGALE 25/4/1994 SC - 34
2488 110164000004767 2488 SHANKAR ASHOK BHARASKAR 22/7/1994 SC - 26
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2489 110164000005168 2489 PRAKASH SUKLAL KAMDE 21/5/1997 ST - 17
2490 110164000005472 2490 DAULAT ASHRUBA MEGHDAMBAR 19/11/2002 SC - 37
2491 110164000005605 2491 KUNDALIK HARI PATEKAR 1/6/1991 ST - 5
2492 110164000005444 2492 SHARAD ARUN ALHAT 14/8/1990 SC - 9
2493 110164000005462 2493 VINOD BHIMRAO KHAMKAR 1/1/2004 OPEN - 22
2494 110164000004911 2494 GANESH BHART TEKALE 1/4/2006 NT(C) - 4
2495 110164000005003 2495 SAID AJIJ MULLA 23/11/2005 OBC - 38
2496 110164000004478 2496 DHANRAJ MADHUKAR GAIKWAD 4/9/1995 SC Earthquake Affected 32
2497 110164000005730 2497 MAROTI DHANRAJ BURKULE 17/4/1993 ST - 11
2498 110164000004608 2498 RUSHIKESH GAUTAM GAWDE 24/9/2004 SC - 36
2499 110164000005599 2499 SURESH DADALA PAWARA 12/4/1995 ST Project Affected 32
2500 110164000005632 2500 BADAL AMBALAL THAKARE 14/3/2002 ST - 8
2501 110164000005031 2501 RAJWARDHAN BHAUSO KAMBLE 5/7/1995 SC - 35
2502 110164000005030 2502 VAIBHAV MARUTI KAMBLE 17/11/1999 SC - 39
2503 110164000005029 2503 DIGVIJAY NAGESH KAMBLE 21/3/1996 SC - 32
2504 110164000004376 2504 VANSH SUNIL CHANDANE 31/3/2005 SC - 35
2505 110164000004430 2505 MAYUR MAHADEV NANNAWARE 20/10/2007 SEBC - 9
2506 110164000004356 2506 VIJAY GAUTAM GAIKWAD 4/6/2002 SC - 37
2507 110164000004854 2507 VISHAL MARUTI BHAGADE 7/6/1997 SEBC - 36
2508 110164000005135 2508 AKSHAY BABASAHEB SHERKAR 16/11/2001 SC - 32
2509 110164000004436 2509 ADITYA PARMESHWAR MUNDE 23/11/2004 OPEN - 24
2510 110164000005727 2510 JITESH SURESH DHAK 23/4/2000 ST - 38
2511 110164000004765 2511 ABHISHEK NANDESH GUNDAWAR 12/1/2000 SBC - 32
2512 110164000005574 2512 TUSHAR SHIVAJI KADAM 23/9/2006 OPEN - 32
2513 110164000005692 2513 IRSHAD RAMZAN SHAIKH 5/6/2001 EWS - 32
2514 110164000004851 2514 GOVIND SANTRAM TALIKOTE 15/4/2000 SC - 40
2515 110164000004815 2515 VITTHAL JANARDHAN DHAKARE 2/9/2001 ST - 30
2516 110164000004358 2516 AJAY BABURAO KIRWALE 8/7/2002 SC - 26
2517 110164000004309 2517 LAHU PARMESHWAR AVHAD 14/3/2002 SC - 38
2518 110164000004901 2518 SAHIL GAJANAN VAGAVKAR 4/7/2004 SBC - 41
2519 110164000004285 2519 VIJAY DADASAHEB GAIKWAD 20/3/1996 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 33
2520 110164000004960 2520 SHRIKANT SURYAKANT GAMBHIRE 11/8/2003 OBC - 21
2521 110164000004814 2521 RANGRAO DHARBA DHAKARE 20/5/2002 ST - 30
2522 110164000004500 2522 SHIVAM BALASAHEB RAUT 15/4/2006 OBC - 14
2523 110164000005447 2523 ARYAN HARIBHAU KHATAL 24/9/2006 NT(C) - 5
2524 110164000004604 2524 SHYAM NAVANATH SABALE 7/1/2000 SEBC - 32
2525 110164000004459 2525 GANESH SHANKAR BODKHE 5/9/2005 ST - 28
2526 110164000005540 2526 PRAMOD VASHISHT KHODSE 1/7/2003 OPEN - 14
2527 110164000005372 2527 SACHIN RAJU KAMBLE 24/12/1995 SC - 7
2528 110164000004521 2528 RAMDAS KRUSHNA BELE 22/5/2007 ST - 34
2529 110164000005281 2529 GANESH SANTOSH KAMBLE 7/5/2001 SC - 38
2530 110164000004271 2530 ARJUN CHANDRAKANT KALE 5/3/2006 ST - 19
2531 110164000005530 2531 OM SHIVAJI GUJAR 2/4/2006 OBC - 20
2532 110164000004186 2532 SACHIN SHIVAJI WANOLE 4/9/2001 ST - 41
2533 110164000005051 2533 AKASH BHIMRAO DESHMUKHE 11/6/2004 ST - 41
2534 110164000005043 2534 LAKHAN SANJAY BHAIRWAD 5/5/1998 ST - 39
2535 110164000005304 2535 VISHAL VIJAY PAGARE 15/2/1993 SC - 28
2536 110164000005420 2536 HANUMANT ANANDA CHAVAN 12/7/2003 OBC - 12
2537 110164000005607 2537 RUDRAJI VILAS MAHORE 14/1/1999 ST - 30
2538 110164000005569 2538 RAHUL DHARMA RATHOD 15/9/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 26
2539 110164000005239 2539 AKSHAY PURUSHOTTAM TAYADE 30/4/1996 SC - 26
2540 110164000005934 2540 GOPAL RAMDAS KHANDARE 4/5/1999 SC - 24
2541 110164000005933 2541 AVINASH KISHOR GAIKWAD 18/8/2004 SC - 36
2542 110164000005460 2542 RUDRAKSHA SHIVAJI BAHIRWAL 2/9/2006 OBC - 35
2543 110164000004752 2543 LAKHAN MAHADEV CHORAGE 6/9/1999 OPEN - 32
2544 110164000005379 2544 KARAN PANDURANG MULE 30/10/2003 OPEN Anath 17
2545 110164000003244 2545 SHRIRAM DIGAMBAR ARSUL 30/7/2001 SEBC - 38
2546 110164000004492 2546 SHUBHAM SADASHIV CHAVAN 17/10/2006 OBC - 36
2547 110164000004874 2547 MADHAV SURYABHAN JAGTAP 10/6/2001 OPEN - 30
2548 110164000005425 2548 RAMESH NAVNATH MANE 14/7/2003 NT(C) - 39
2549 110164000004841 2549 AKASH VITTHAL SOLANKE 5/7/1999 OPEN - 28
2550 110164000005310 2550 SOPAN KUNDLIK JATALE 27/7/1998 ST - 36
2551 110164000004624 2551 KUNAL DEVINDRA TAJANE 1/8/2007 SC - 22
2552 110164000005679 2552 SHIVRAJ JEEVAN JADHAV 8/6/2003 SEBC - 36
2553 110164000005277 2553 ANAND VISHWANATH DANDGE 9/5/2000 ST - 28
2554 110164000004649 2554 SAKHARAM SIDRAM MANE 5/6/1994 SEBC - 35
2555 110164000004607 2555 SAMBHAJI RAMDAS MANCHUKE 7/7/2004 OBC - 43
2556 110164000005347 2556 AVINASH BALU NICHAL 4/7/1999 SC - 41
2557 110164000005099 2557 VIKAS ACHIT JADHAV 16/8/1997 SC - 41
2558 110164000004520 2558 SAMARTH VINOD PANDE 28/3/2005 OBC - 28
2559 110164000005325 2559 CHETAN HANUMANT INKAR 21/2/2003 SC - 20
2560 110164000005319 2560 DARSHAN DAVID BHINGARDIVE 19/6/1999 SC - 19
2561 110164000004686 2561 ABHISHEK TRIMBAK CHOPADE 10/5/2003 SC - 19
2562 110164000005280 2562 ANAND BHIMRAO TAVRE 16/12/2000 ST - 28
2563 110164000005675 2563 VISHWAS DHONDIRAM GAIKWAD 7/8/1993 SC - 15
2564 110164000005247 2564 NILESH RAJENDRA WAGH 31/10/2004 OBC - 28
2565 110164000005243 2565 ADITYA BALBHIM WAGHMODE 9/6/2005 NT(C) - 24
2566 110164000005406 2566 RUSHIKESH LAXMAN BHANDANE 3/10/2007 OBC - 30
2567 110164000005151 2567 KRUSHNA RANGRAO MANTUTE 25/5/1999 ST - 28
2568 110164000004969 2568 ASARAM SHRIRAM KSHIRSAGAR 17/1/2004 OBC - 39
2569 110164000004241 2569 ASHISH PRAKASH JADHAV 25/8/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
2570 110164000004537 2570 AMOL AJINATH DESAI 4/3/2005 SEBC - 34
2571 110164000004371 2571 SUNIL MADHAV WAGATKAR 2/11/2004 ST - 28
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2572 110164000005076 2572 DHIRAJ BALU RADE 2/4/2007 SEBC - 19
2573 110164000005329 2573 PAWAN PANDURANG SABLE 24/4/2005 ST - 21
2574 110164000005543 2574 PARMESHWAR CHABU KAMBLE 2/5/1995 SC - 16
2575 110164000005588 2575 VIVEK ASHOK MADANE 24/1/2005 NT(C) - 26
2576 110164000004240 2576 AJIT ULHAS RATHOD 25/8/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 30
2577 110164000004696 2577 RUSHIKESH DATTATRAY SAPTE 1/4/2007 SEBC - 6
2578 110164000005792 2578 YOGESH SHIVAJI MAIND 26/6/2006 NT(C) - 29
2579 110164000004988 2579 SWAPNIL MAHADEO LAVHARE 31/7/1999 ST - 28
2580 110164000005132 2580 VAIBHAV SADASHIV SAVSAKADE 16/10/2000 ST - 26
2581 110164000005771 2581 SUBHASH VITTHAL JONWAL 11/7/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
2582 110164000004699 2582 HANUMANT BHAGWAN NIRDE 5/7/2000 ST - 15
2583 110164000005529 2583 ANANT BALIRAM TONDE 2/12/1996 OPEN - 35
2584 110164000004224 2584 ROHAN TULSHIRAM BITE 10/6/2007 NT(C) - 30
2585 110164000004429 2585 SUDARSHAN PARMESHWAR BEDRE 22/10/2000 OBC - 14
2586 110164000004898 2586 RUSHIKESH ANIL MALI 8/11/2000 OBC - 39
2587 110164000005895 2587 PRAKASH HANAMANT GADEKAR 25/7/2003 OBC Earthquake Affected 39
2588 110164000004301 2588 JAY SHRIMANT GHOSIR 24/1/2007 OBC - 20
2589 110164000004214 2589 KRUSHNA PANJABRAO SHINDE 25/12/2003 SEBC - 38
2590 110164000005397 2590 BALBHIM RAMESH GAWALI 2/10/2000 OBC - 37
2591 110164000004934 2591 RUSTUM ANNARAO DUKARE 1/10/1999 ST - 38
2592 110164000005092 2592 RAHUL VISHWAMBHAR ADSUL 11/12/1994 SEBC - 20
2593 110164000005093 2593 ROHIT BHAGWAN WAGHUMBARE 13/8/2006 OBC - 35
2594 110164000004197 2594 KANHAIYA ASHOK GANDULE 20/10/1999 SEBC - 32
2595 110164000004829 2595 FAIJAN MUNAF SHAIKH 1/7/2001 EWS - 26
2596 110164000005931 2596 DIPAK THAKAJI CHAUDHARI 12/5/1999 OBC - 14
2597 110164000005046 2597 VISHWNATH MALHARI SAWANT 9/1/2006 ST Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 12
2598 110164000005805 2598 GOVIND ASHOK SHINDE 25/4/2004 SEBC - 38
2599 110164000005041 2599 ABHISHEK BHIMRAO SAPKAL 11/6/2004 SEBC - 36
2600 110164000005040 2600 RAMESHWAR SHIVAJI KARANDE 15/10/1995 OBC - 32
2601 110164000004433 2601 PRAVIN GOVIND KAWALE 17/8/1993 SC - 23
2602 110164000005723 2602 OMKAR HARIKISAN NIRDE 10/6/2001 OPEN - 20
2603 110164000005558 2603 AMIR LATIF SHAIKH 25/7/2001 EWS - 22
2604 110164000004981 2604 MAHESH BALAJI JANMALE 2/4/2006 SBC - 6
2605 110164000004657 2605 VAIBHAV BABASAHEB RAUT 6/2/2006 OBC - 12
2606 110164000004779 2606 SAJJAN SHANKAR CHAVAN 26/9/2004 SEBC Earthquake Affected 32
2607 110164000005047 2607 SUYASH UTTAM JADHAV 13/4/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 7
2608 110164000005784 2608 RAGHO VITTHAL FUPATE 6/3/1999 ST - 28
2609 110164000004303 2609 SATISH GANPATRAO WAGHMARE 1/12/1999 SC - 36
2610 110164000005128 2610 ROHIT YUVRAJ MASKE 7/11/2006 SC Earthquake Affected 32
2611 110164000004481 2611 AKASH JAGDISH PATODE 3/4/1997 SC - 28
2612 110164000005330 2612 ANAND MASU SHINDE 5/2/1995 SC - 10
2613 110164000004483 2613 RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR TAK 30/12/2000 OBC - 34
2614 110164000004200 2614 VAIJANATH SAHEBRAO BHADANGE 8/5/2004 ST - 28
2615 110164000004218 2615 VAIBHAV PAGOJI DAWARE 20/8/2003 ST - 32
2616 110164000005127 2616 RAHUL GOVIND SURWASE 3/9/2006 SC - 43
2617 110164000005126 2617 SANDIP KHIRU RATHOD 8/8/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 24
2618 110164000005700 2618 ARBAJ MUKTAR ATTAR 21/12/2006 OBC - 14
2619 110164000004351 2619 KARAN MADHAVRAO MODHE 18/10/2004 ST - 30
2620 110164000005877 2620 MAHESH UTTRESHWAR KORALE 26/11/1999 SEBC - 37
2621 110164000005336 2621 YOGESH GOVIND JAKEKURE 15/7/1994 EWS - 7
2622 110164000005401 2622 ATMARAM CHANDRAKANT KARBHARI 10/3/1993 OBC Earthquake Affected 30
2623 110164000004659 2623 MOHAN HIRAMAN HINDE 27/7/1998 ST - 30
2624 110164000005138 2624 SADASHIV KESHAVRAO WAHATULE 17/8/1998 SEBC - 43
2625 110164000005431 2625 HARSHWARDHA SUBHASH SARKATE 9/5/1996 SC - 26
2626 110164000005308 2626 KARTIKEYAN KIRAN SHINDE 22/5/1999 SC - 8
2627 110164000005876 2627 MININATH KAILAS SURNAR 19/7/2003 NT(C) - 43
2628 110164000005117 2628 ASHRAF MAHEMOOD SHAIKH 29/6/1996 EWS - 32
2629 110164000005778 2629 GANGABHISHAN UAMSHANKAR SHINDE 16/6/1993 SEBC Police Child 30
2630 110164000004318 2630 KRUSHNA SAMPAT BORUDE 1/7/2000 OBC - 43
2631 110164000005882 2631 ARJUN DNYANESHWAR GUVHADE 3/5/2001 ST - 32
2632 110164000004422 2632 NITEEN SUBRAO KALE 24/5/1989 OPEN Project Affected 19
2633 110164000004801 2633 NIKHIL SUDHAKAR SONWANE 5/5/1997 SC - 26
2634 110164000004275 2634 MANOJ MARUTI HEGADE 1/4/2000 SC - 32
2635 110164000004800 2635 ADITYA CHANDRASEN SONWANE 30/8/2002 SC - 28
2636 110164000005685 2636 RUSHIKESH JAGANNATH BORUDE 6/4/2003 OBC - 36
2637 110164000005626 2637 SHANTANU RANJIT PARVE 13/3/2007 SC - 10
2638 110164000005589 2638 ANIKET ARUN CHANDANSHIV 27/8/2006 SEBC - 18
2639 110164000005913 2639 SIDHARTH MAHADEV WAGHMARE 5/3/1991 SC - 11
2640 110164000004508 2640 AKASH AMBADAS NAHEKAR 22/9/2002 ST - 32
2641 110164000005766 2641 SANDIP SHAHU KEDAR 11/9/2001 OPEN - 21
2642 110164000004888 2642 VIJAY RAJENDRA MANE 19/11/2001 SEBC - 43
2643 110164000004710 2643 RAMESHWAR GANESHRAO KALKUMBE 14/12/2005 OBC Project Affected 30
2644 110164000005223 2644 PRATAP MAROTI YALMALWAD 25/5/2003 ST - 39
2645 110164000005311 2645 SHRIRAM PRAKASH SABLE 28/11/2004 SEBC - 26
2646 110164000004386 2646 GANESH ARUN THANGE 23/5/2003 OBC - 32
2647 110164000004304 2647 KIRAN BHIMRAO BADE 13/11/2001 OPEN - 24
2648 110164000004523 2648 SHIVRAJ VITTHAL POUL 24/9/1998 SEBC Project Affected 36
2649 110164000004299 2649 ADITYA SARJERAO BAHIRWAL 12/5/2007 OBC - 43
2650 110164000005354 2650 VISHAL GAVALIRAM SABLE 3/3/2003 SC - 37
2651 110164000005297 2651 ABHIJIT SHIVAJI PINGLE 4/8/2003 SEBC - 32
2652 110164000004469 2652 RAHEMAN SHARIF TADVI 19/1/1996 ST - 28
2653 110164000004992 2653 YOGESH RAJU JADHAV 8/4/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 22
2654 110164000004687 2654 BALIRAM GOVIND MAHANDULE 2/5/1993 ST - 17
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2655 110164000004849 2655 PRADIP RAMESH PAWARA 3/5/2002 ST - 36
2656 110164000004535 2656 PRATIK KRUSHNA BHOYE 5/2/2006 ST - 12
2657 110164000005221 2657 OMKAR ASHOK PREMALWAD 4/3/2006 ST - 7
2658 110164000004247 2658 ABHISHEK PRAKASH SAWANT 2/10/2003 OPEN Project Affected 30
2659 110164000005001 2659 KIRAN DEVIDAS JADHAV 11/9/2000 SC - 39
2660 110164000005000 2660 AKASH NAMDEV BANDAL 30/12/2002 SEBC - 40
2661 110164000005350 2661 BHAGWAT SHANKAR GHAYAL 23/6/2005 OBC - 40
2662 110164000005402 2662 MADHAV SAMADHAN SAWANT 27/10/2005 SEBC - 45
2663 110164000005228 2663 AAMSHYA SARPA TADVI 16/8/1997 ST - 34
2664 110164000005012 2664 MAHESH VASANT KADAM 12/4/1995 SC - 36
2665 110164000005013 2665 RUSHIKESH RAJU MAGHADE 7/7/1997 SC - 32
2666 110164000004263 2666 ARJUN KANTARAM KAMBALE 5/6/2006 SC - 36
2667 110164000004534 2667 WRUSHABHA PRAMOD MESHRAM 14/11/2000 SC - 43
2668 110164000004555 2668 SAHIL RAJESH GEDAM 26/7/2003 SC - 36
2669 110164000004919 2669 AKASH RAJKUMAR SHELAR 9/3/1992 SC HomeGuard 30
2670 110164000005002 2670 VIJAY GOPAL SONWANE 26/10/2001 SC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 21
2671 110164000005011 2671 MAHENDRA PRAKASH MAGHADE 11/12/2000 SC - 38
2672 110164000004269 2672 ANIL HARISHCHANDRA GHOLAP 20/6/1994 OBC - 22
2673 110164000004201 2673 ATUL ARUN GAWAI 7/3/2006 SC - 32
2674 110164000005382 2674 IRFAN NASHIR SHAIKH 22/7/2000 EWS - 32
2675 110164000004870 2675 ABHISHEK PANDIT SHINDE 4/2/2003 OBC - 36
2676 110164000004832 2676 VAIBHAV RAVINDRA DOLAS 5/7/2003 SC - 22
2677 110164000004268 2677 GANESH HARI SHINDE 19/7/2000 ST - 36
2678 110164000004336 2678 ZAMEER SULTAN MOHAMMED 18/2/1996 EWS Police Child 21
2679 110164000004922 2679 ADITYA RAM BHOKARE 7/4/2007 OPEN - 10
2680 110164000005266 2680 PIYUSH RANU JADHAV 24/11/2002 SC - 33
2681 110164000005663 2681 PRAVIN PANDURANG BHANDWALKAR 22/12/2006 SEBC - 24
2682 110164000005661 2682 UMESH UDDHAV BHANDWALKAR 5/5/2002 OBC - 37
2683 110164000004667 2683 JUBER JAMAL SHAIKH 22/4/2005 OPEN - 26
2684 110164000004711 2684 SARTHAK TATYASAHEB THOMBRE 8/9/2005 SEBC - 20
2685 110164000004755 2685 NITIN KALYAN PAWAR 22/11/2006 OBC - 36
2686 110164000005659 2686 VISHAL SANTOSH HATAGALE 12/6/2002 SC - 38
2687 110164000004215 2687 KUNAL NEMICHAND SHINDE 3/4/2001 ST - 18
2688 110164000004284 2688 PREMSAGAR VASUDEO SHINDE 25/8/1996 ST - 11
2689 110164000004383 2689 AMAN ANSAR SHAIKH 15/8/2007 EWS - 21
2690 110164000005197 2690 BUDDHABHUSHAN PRAKASH CHAVAN 29/12/2004 SC - 5
2691 110164000004833 2691 PRADIP YOSEF WAGHMARE 7/12/1994 SC - 34
2692 110164000004662 2692 MAHADEO VASANT RIDDE 23/12/1995 ST - 20
2693 110164000005667 2693 KARAN LALASAHEB POUL 26/7/2006 SC - 11
2694 110164000005535 2694 HARSHAD SATISH UJAGARE 5/11/2005 SC - 20
2695 110164000004361 2695 PRUTHIRAJ DNYANESHWAR CHAVAN 27/7/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
2696 110164000004873 2696 ROHAN KHANDU SHINDE 18/3/2007 OBC - 6
2697 110164000004744 2697 VIJAY YADAV THORAT 27/6/2006 OPEN - 32
2698 110164000004191 2698 BALASAHEB HARIBHAU VHARKATE 2/10/2007 NT(C) - 22
2699 110164000004974 2699 KHANDUJI MOHANRAO KHOKLE 27/11/2000 ST - 35
2700 110164000004973 2700 ANKOSH VITTHAL GORE 2/6/1999 ST - 36
2701 110164000004876 2701 SHUBHAM SANDIPAN MUDAME 5/10/1999 ST - 34
2702 110164000004723 2702 RAVI MADHUKAR WAYAL 9/11/2003 OBC - 43
2703 110164000005884 2703 SHIVAJI MAROTI JUMBADE 17/7/2003 ST - 26
2704 110164000005712 2704 RAVI BHAGWAN DALVE 20/6/1998 ST - 28
2705 110164000005594 2705 DNYANESHWAR RAMRAO CHAUDHARI 14/7/1995 SEBC - 36
2706 110164000004976 2706 SUNIL ANIL SHELKE 22/9/1997 ST - 41
2707 110164000004490 2707 VIKAS NIVRUTTI SADGIR 31/5/2004 OBC - 6
2708 110164000005153 2708 RUSHIKESH POPAT MASKAR 12/1/2004 OBC - 43
2709 110164000005373 2709 ANIL BANDU CHAVAN 27/6/1993 ST - 38
2710 110164000005360 2710 DADARAO RANU KALE 20/12/1996 ST - 39
2711 110164000004476 2711 GANESH KARBHARI FULWARE 14/5/2000 SC - 22
2712 110164000005557 2712 GANESH VASANT CHAVAN 25/8/2001 OPEN - 26
2713 110164000005486 2713 RAMBHAU DHONDIBA NAWALE 21/9/1999 ST - 12
2714 110164000004577 2714 MADAN VISHNU NAVALE 15/11/2002 ST Project Affected 14
2715 110164000005806 2715 PRATIK DEEPAK GHODKE 27/2/2002 SC - 22
2716 110164000004391 2716 MOHIJ AJAM SHAIKH 29/1/2006 EWS - 38
2717 110164000005501 2717 TUKARAM ANNA NAIRALE 1/8/1995 OBC - 26
2718 110164000005408 2718 PRARAP DATTATRAY BAHIRWAL 10/1/2000 OBC - 36
2719 110164000005499 2719 SANGRAM ANNA NAIRALE 14/8/1998 OBC - 34
2720 110164000005412 2720 ARYAN KAKASAHEB BALADHYE 12/2/2005 ST - 11
2721 110164000005222 2721 SHUBHAM SANJAY POLADE 7/2/2007 OBC - 22
2722 110164000005765 2722 DNYANESHWAR VASANT JADHAV 7/2/2007 SEBC - 30
2723 110164000004510 2723 SADASHIV ANANDRAO SARKUNDE 5/1/1994 ST - 22
2724 110164000004346 2724 ROHAN ARJUN BARGAJE 14/10/2006 NT(D) - 30
2725 110164000005903 2725 NRUSINH ABASAHEB LANDGE 21/3/2003 SBC - 20
2726 110164000004694 2726 ARJUN VITTHAL KALE 16/4/2005 ST - 26
2727 110164000005150 2727 VITTHAL SHAMRAO BHISE 1/6/1997 ST - 32
2728 110164000005142 2728 GANESH NAMDEV KHILLARE 29/4/1999 ST - 36
2729 110164000005145 2729 SAHINATH KONDBA SARKUNDE 5/3/1997 ST - 37
2730 110164000004574 2730 RAJU BHIMRAO BHISE 12/4/1999 ST - 30
2731 110164000004450 2731 OMKAR CHANDU KOLHE 26/9/2006 OBC - 22
2732 110164000005351 2732 KARTIK DATTA RAUT 28/5/2007 OBC - 24
2733 110164000005393 2733 AJAY GANGADHAR GANDHALE 21/8/2002 ST - 28
2734 110164000004402 2734 ARBAAZ KHAJAMIYA TAMBOLI 10/10/2001 OBC - 30
2735 110164000005586 2735 ASHOK SUBHASH JADHAV 4/5/1999 SC - 35
2736 110164000005068 2736 SHUBHAM RAMESH WAGHMARE 31/8/1996 SC Police Child 21
2737 110164000004998 2737 KRUSHNA TUKARAM MUNDE 27/8/2006 OPEN - 26

Page 33 of 63



2738 110164000004595 2738 ABHAY BALASAHEB MEHETRE 12/5/2003 OBC - 26
2739 110164000005320 2739 SUHAS RAJENDRA SALVE 27/12/2003 SC - 35
2740 110164000005441 2740 DNYANESHWAR PARMESHWAR BERAD 26/7/1999 OBC - 11
2741 110164000004235 2741 VISHAL DATTATRYA WAKHARE 28/6/1992 OBC - 6
2742 110164000005358 2742 ASHISH NAMDEVARAO BUNDE 11/2/1997 SBC - 34
2743 110164000005123 2743 VISHAL ASHOK BANSODE 23/11/1995 SC - 32
2744 110164000005378 2744 ABHISHEK BABURAO GADAVE 19/8/2007 NT(C) - 28
2745 110164000005071 2745 SANGRAM TALAJEE KALE 11/7/1994 ST - 22
2746 110164000005399 2746 SHAILESH UTTAM GOPALE 3/3/2003 SC - 28
2747 110164000005571 2747 SHOEB TAYYEB SAYYED 6/7/2006 EWS - 10
2748 110164000005261 2748 RANGNATH ARJUN KOLHE 16/6/2003 OBC - 34
2749 110164000004762 2749 ABHISHEK NAVNATH KAMBLE 12/9/2001 SC - 34
2750 110164000004763 2750 SHAUKAT SAHEBKHAN PATHAN 2/1/1993 EWS - 32
2751 110164000005072 2751 KARAN RAGHU KALE 19/6/2002 ST - 28
2752 110164000005073 2752 GOVIND RAMESH PAWAR 25/3/1989 ST - 19
2753 110164000004997 2753 VIJAY BABAN KALE 12/6/2002 ST - 0
2754 110164000004512 2754 KRUSHNA BHAUSAHEB RUPNAR 14/6/2006 NT(C) - 32
2755 110164000005868 2755 BALU BHIMRAO JADHAV 5/6/1995 OPEN HomeGuard 12
2756 110164000004942 2756 KISHOR VINAYAK TURUKMARE 28/12/1995 SC - 45
2757 110164000004819 2757 AMOL KASHINATHRAO MANTRI 30/12/1997 ST - 38
2758 110164000005842 2758 SATISH VISHWANATH KALE 15/6/2006 ST - 28
2759 110164000005264 2759 KARAN ISHWAR RATHOD 5/1/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
2760 110164000004666 2760 MANOJ BABASAHEB BHAILUME 21/8/1998 SC Project Affected 26
2761 110164000005362 2761 VISHAL SUDHAKAR WALALE 24/3/2002 ST - 43
2762 110164000004748 2762 RIHAN KAYYUM SHAIKH 30/10/2005 EWS - 36
2763 110164000005090 2763 AKSHAY PANJABRAO SONUNE 23/12/1999 SBC - 43
2764 110164000005286 2764 ADITYA SHYAM JADHAO 19/10/2004 SBC - 37
2765 110164000005111 2765 RAMJI VASANTA KHOKLE 24/6/2000 ST - 37
2766 110164000005139 2766 AKSHAY VINAYAK BHAKARE 20/10/1997 OBC - 12
2767 110164000005356 2767 AJAY ARUN KAMBLE 9/5/2004 SC - 20
2768 110164000004749 2768 CHANDRAKANT VILAS BARDE 17/2/2006 OPEN - 20
2769 110164000005238 2769 SHARAD KADUBA PAWAR 5/10/1996 SC - 28
2770 110164000005829 2770 SAURABH ARJUN KHARAT 3/8/2003 SC - 10
2771 110164000005149 2771 MUNJAJI DATTARAO KHOKALE 16/7/1991 ST - 34
2772 110164000005339 2772 JAYPAL BHAGWAN DHABE 14/1/1993 SC Anath 30
2773 110164000005110 2773 ANKUSH BABJI MODHE 23/9/2004 ST - 34
2774 110164000004639 2774 CHAKRDHAR VIJAYKUMAR DAKE 7/12/2000 OBC - 28
2775 110164000004317 2775 VISHNU MACCHINDRA SHINDE 10/7/1996 ST - 16
2776 110164000005541 2776 ANIL ARJUN KHANDAGALE 11/10/2001 SC - 12
2777 110164000005592 2777 AMARNATH JITENDRA IRLAPALLE 15/3/2002 OBC - 7
2778 110164000005443 2778 ABHISHEK JAGANNATH LOKHANDE 25/1/2003 OBC - 14
2779 110164000005265 2779 RUTESH KASHINATH PAWAR 3/9/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
2780 110164000005808 2780 FURQAN IRFAN SHAIKH 26/2/2004 OPEN - 11
2781 110164000005284 2781 KHANDU CHANDRAKANT KOLI 14/5/2002 SBC - 26
2782 110164000004529 2782 AMIN KALIM TADAVI 15/9/2006 ST - 32
2783 110164000004188 2783 PURUSHOTTAM TUKARAM GAIKWAD 7/11/1998 SC - 34
2784 110164000004785 2784 SALIM SHAMSUDDIN SHAIKH 3/2/1989 EWS - 32
2785 110164000004704 2785 SIDDHANT SUJITKUMAR KAMBLE 24/11/2004 SC - 16
2786 110164000004385 2786 SIDDHESHWAR ASHOK WARE 20/6/2006 OPEN - 9
2787 110164000004431 2787 PRAVIN PRALHAD THOSAR 10/7/2000 OBC - 6
2788 110164000004287 2788 AKSHAY KUNDLIK MATE 13/9/2007 SEBC - 39
2789 110164000005442 2789 VISHAL RAM KAVCHAT 20/7/1988 OBC - 34
2790 110164000005794 2790 PUNIT KASHINATH HIWALE 11/5/2005 SC - 36
2791 110164000005260 2791 SURESH SAKHARAM PAWAR 5/2/2002 OBC - 18
2792 110164000005194 2792 KRUSHNA BIBISHAN DOKE 16/7/2001 OBC - 19
2793 110164000005386 2793 VAIBHAV MUKUND AGALE 4/9/2004 OBC - 17
2794 110164000004789 2794 KASHIF KARIM KAZI 4/9/1998 EWS - 22
2795 110164000005495 2795 ATISH TRIMBAK GHOLAP 10/3/2004 SEBC - 14
2796 110164000005788 2796 VARAD LAXMAN HIWALE 30/11/2006 SC - 35
2797 110164000004609 2797 DHANANJAY BHIKAJI RAUT 5/8/2007 OBC - 5
2798 110164000004905 2798 SURAJ SUNIL SHINDE 14/6/2004 ST - 28
2799 110164000004780 2799 SHAHANWAZ GAFUR SHAIKH 14/9/2001 OBC - 9
2800 110164000005156 2800 AVINASH HANUMANT BHISE 11/8/2003 EWS - 14
2801 110164000005470 2801 AFTAB JANIMIYA SHAIKH 29/12/2001 SBC - 20
2802 110164000005492 2802 VISHAL CHANDRAKANT WAGHMARE 27/10/2005 SC - 10
2803 110164000005750 2803 SACHIN MITTHU PAWAR 5/5/2006 OBC - 21
2804 110164000005609 2804 SUNIL MACHHINDRA ATKARE 11/7/1996 OBC - 23
2805 110164000004933 2805 KHUSHABA ANNASAHEB GEJAGE 30/5/2002 SC - 36
2806 110164000005389 2806 SACHIN RAMESHWAR JADHAV 27/1/2002 NT(C) - 25
2807 110164000005746 2807 ROHAN GULAB KENGAR 27/8/2006 SC - 26
2808 110164000005911 2808 DNYANESHWAR HANUMAN SATHE 9/11/2001 OPEN - 9
2809 110164000004966 2809 AJINKYA ASHOK HAJARE 23/5/2006 SEBC - 22
2810 110164000005657 2810 SOHEL SAMAD SHAIKH 4/2/2006 OBC - 7
2811 110164000004294 2811 EKNATH KISHAN DAKHORE 23/11/2001 ST - 28
2812 110164000005130 2812 DHARMAVIR DIPAK RAJANE 24/2/1998 ST - 43
2813 110164000005125 2813 SIDDHANT VINOD KOKATE 23/7/2007 ST - 26
2814 110164000005240 2814 AKSHAY PRABHAKAR JADHAV 15/6/1996 SC - 6
2815 110164000004651 2815 OM ANNASAHEB SURWASE 4/7/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 17
2816 110164000005641 2816 AMAR VITTHAL AVCHAR 10/6/2006 SC - 21
2817 110164000005817 2817 SUDARSHAN SUDHAKAR JOGDAND 14/8/2006 OBC Project Affected 36
2818 110164000004788 2818 VISHAL ANKUSH WAGHMARE 28/12/2002 SC - 24
2819 110164000005234 2819 BAJARANG SAMBHAJI DWARKEWAD 12/12/1998 ST - 26
2820 110164000005429 2820 PAVAN SITARAM GARKHEDE 3/12/2004 SEBC - 30
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2821 110164000005020 2821 SIDDHESHWAR PANDIT KADAM 1/5/2006 OBC - 30
2822 110164000004611 2822 KARAN DILIPRAO PATEKAR 19/8/2000 SC - 29
2823 110164000004865 2823 VISHAL BAJIRAO KOTHIMBIRE 9/3/2003 OBC - 26
2824 110164000004956 2824 ANIKET RAVINDRA KHARAT 9/4/2004 SC - 43
2825 110164000004397 2825 SUMEDH SURESH SHINDE 4/2/2002 SC - 35
2826 110164000005101 2826 SITARAM BAPURAO YAMPURE 5/7/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 30
2827 110164000005725 2827 VAIBHAV DATTA GIRHE 18/3/2005 ST - 30
2828 110164000005482 2828 NAVNATH UDDHAV SHINDE 28/4/1992 OPEN Earthquake Affected 26
2829 110164000005469 2829 SHARAD SHAHAJI SURWASE 7/5/1995 OPEN HomeGuard 14
2830 110164000004337 2830 ANIKET SANTOSH MULE 23/8/2002 OBC - 26
2831 110164000004190 2831 AKASH ABHIMAN SAWANT 5/8/2006 SBC - 18
2832 110164000004583 2832 KARAN RANJIT SOLANKAR 2/5/2003 OPEN - 26
2833 110164000004955 2833 KARAN MADHAV PAVLE 15/6/2001 SC - 24
2834 110164000005060 2834 PRADAYUMNA AMABADAS DALVE 19/4/2005 SC - 26
2835 110164000004206 2835 BIBHISHAN RAMBHAU GAVHANE 20/11/2002 NT(B) - 32
2836 110164000005633 2836 SHUBHAM NAVNATH BANSODE 15/5/2002 OBC - 15
2837 110164000004451 2837 HARSHWARDHAN GANESH TURKE 3/7/2007 OBC - 16
2838 110164000004482 2838 SUSHILKUMAR JAGANNATH THORAT 18/7/1986 SC Project Affected 26
2839 110164000004364 2839 OMKAR SURESH SHINDE 5/11/2004 OBC - 38
2840 110164000004363 2840 NITIN ANIL THOKAL 1/9/1995 SC - 37
2841 110164000005789 2841 KAMBLE BIBHISEN RAJU 23/6/1992 SC - 9
2842 110164000004674 2842 MANESH SOMINATH KARDILE 21/3/2006 OBC - 36
2843 110164000005848 2843 ROHAN SITARAM CHAVAN 3/7/1998 SC - 34
2844 110164000005293 2844 VISHAL SHIVAJI GAVALI 20/1/2005 OBC - 24
2845 110164000004703 2845 KARTIK PRAMOD SHEGOKAR 8/12/2004 SC - 28
2846 110164000005398 2846 KRUSHNA MALHARI AGHAV 12/5/2003 NT(D) - 12
2847 110164000005161 2847 ARJUN BHAGWAT UJGARE 21/4/1993 SC - 16
2848 110164000005160 2848 VISHWAS BALASAHEB FARTADE 4/6/1996 SEBC - 21
2849 110164000004420 2849 DURGESH VASANT JADHAV 21/6/2003 OBC - 41
2850 110164000005337 2850 MAHESH GANGADHAR KAWALE 27/5/2005 OBC - 12
2851 110164000004410 2851 KRUSHNA PRALHAD DABHADE 28/12/2005 SC - 14
2852 110164000004334 2852 ROHAN BABASAHEB SABLE 12/10/2007 SC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 12
2853 110164000005359 2853 SHRIRAM JALINDAR YADAV 1/6/2004 OBC - 10
2854 110164000004982 2854 KIRAN RAGHUNATH SHEVRE 16/10/2003 ST - 16
2855 110164000005753 2855 ADESH VIJAY KADAM 3/1/1995 SC - 19
2856 110164000004885 2856 BALAJI GOVIND MORE 17/2/2003 ST - 36
2857 110164000004614 2857 BADAL BALU PAWAR 15/6/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 37
2858 110164000005225 2858 OMKAR SHIVAJI MORE 17/11/2004 OBC - 28
2859 110164000005177 2859 DIGVIJAY APPARAO ARE 11/11/2004 SC - 26
2860 110164000005208 2860 ROHAN GAUTAM PRADHAN 19/4/2001 SC - 37
2861 110164000005890 2861 VAIJNATH MANKRAM GADADE 13/7/1998 NT(C) - 13
2862 110164000004407 2862 ANIL KASHINATH DHOLE 1/9/2006 OBC - 26
2863 110164000005728 2863 KARAN ARJUN GAIKWAD 17/6/2001 OPEN - 5
2864 110164000005562 2864 PARVEZ KHANMISKIN KHAN 25/1/2000 EWS - 23
2865 110164000004622 2865 KARTIK NARAYAN RUPNAR 22/11/2006 NT(C) - 33
2866 110164000005154 2866 SHIVAJI PRALHAD KOKATE 5/8/1999 ST - 30
2867 110164000005514 2867 VAIBHAV NARAYAN INGOLE 12/4/2007 OPEN - 14
2868 110164000004444 2868 SURAJ HANVATA KHANDARE 20/9/2007 ST - 22
2869 110164000004531 2869 ANESH MAHADEV DHENDULE 14/11/2006 OPEN - 26
2870 110164000005455 2870 SHIVRAJ PARMESHWAR CHAVARE 4/3/2006 SEBC - 23
2871 110164000005713 2871 ANIKET SHIVAJI GAIKWAD 25/6/2005 SC - 14
2872 110164000005638 2872MOHAMMADMUJTABA MURTUJAAHEMAD INAMDAR26/12/2004 OBC - 18
2873 110164000004509 2873 KISHOR RAJESHWAR SURSHETTE 23/9/1999 OBC Project Affected 12
2874 110164000005572 2874 GIRIDAS PRAKASH MYANA 18/3/1998 SBC - 26
2875 110164000005148 2875 JANARDHAN PANDHARINATH MAHANAVAR 15/5/1998 OPEN - 22
2876 110164000004890 2876 PANDURANG DNYANESHWAR BILPE 27/12/2005 ST - 25
2877 110164000004437 2877 SHAHADEV DATTU DARAFE 12/6/2006 OPEN - 11
2878 110164000005854 2878 SALMAN JANU BEG 18/6/1998 EWS Project Affected 14
2879 110164000005922 2879 SHAM MAROTI SAJGANE 10/5/1993 NT(C) - 10
2880 110164000004315 2880 PRATHAMESH MOHAN JAGTAP 26/9/2006 SEBC - 21
2881 110164000004418 2881 MAYUR JALINDAR KALE 5/5/2002 SC - 22
2882 110164000004682 2882 AKASH SIDDHARTH SABLE 9/6/1994 SC HomeGuard 25
2883 110164000005504 2883 AWESSHAH SHAIKHJAWEDSHAH SHAIKH 9/12/1996 EWS HomeGuard 28
2884 110164000005560 2884 MOHAMMADFAIZAN MOHAMMADWAJED SHAIKH 1/8/2002 ST Project Affected 28
2885 110164000005768 2885 NISAR SYEDABED SYED 25/6/2000 EWS - 8
2886 110164000005559 2886 SALMAN SAYEDKHADIR SAYED 2/9/1997 EWS Police Child 30
2887 110164000005680 2887 LAXMAN SHIVAJI JAGTAP 3/12/2001 SEBC - 22
2888 110164000005493 2888 EKNATH BHAURAO DARADE 3/6/2007 OPEN - 22
2889 110164000005764 2889 SAEED ABED SAYYED 25/2/2005 EWS - 24
2890 110164000005456 2890 ROHIT RAJU DANDGE 20/3/2004 ST Project Affected 36
2891 110164000004745 2891 YASER HASAN CHAUSE 7/12/2004 EWS - 17
2892 110164000004993 2892 MANIK SUBHASH SONWANE 1/4/2006 SEBC - 30
2893 110164000004774 2893 SUNIL NILKANTH KOLI 14/9/2000 SBC - 43
2894 110164000005183 2894 AMOL BABAN KHELBADE 8/2/2000 ST - 33
2895 110164000004722 2895 UMESH GANESHRAO JUKTE 10/11/1999 ST - 38
2896 110164000004720 2896 PRATIK POPAT KHEDKAR 11/9/2006 NT(D) - 12
2897 110164000004530 2897 VAIBHAV LAXMAN RAUT 30/1/2004 OPEN - 18
2898 110164000005561 2898 MUHAMMEDREHAN MOMINABDULWAJED MOMIN 22/9/2002 OBC - 16
2899 110164000005290 2899 DHANANJAY RAMESHWAR GHODKE 5/7/1999 OPEN - 21
2900 110164000005576 2900 BABURAV SHIVAJI WAGHMARE 12/7/2001 SC - 10
2901 110164000004601 2901 SAYYAD IRFAN MAHEMUD 12/10/2004 EWS - 24
2902 110164000004811 2902 GOVIND UTTAM WAGHMARE 27/10/2000 SC - 20
2903 110164000004772 2903 TOHID SIKANDAR SHAIKH 1/4/2007 EWS - 32
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2904 110164000004781 2904 SANDIP LXMAN KHUTALE 2/1/2000 OPEN - 10
2905 110164000004227 2905 SACHIN PRABHAKAR GHANGHAV 14/8/2004 SC - 28
2906 110164000005094 2906 SACHIN RAMKISHAN KAMBLE 5/6/2000 SC - 28
2907 110164000004616 2907 ADITYA DHANRAJ DONGAHU 10/4/2005 SC - 26
2908 110164000004681 2908 MAHADEV WAMAN LONDHE 30/3/1992 SC Earthquake Affected 20
2909 110164000005196 2909 GANESH DATTATRY MUNDLIK 1/8/1993 OBC - 14
2910 110164000005419 2910 SURAJ BABASAHEB DHAWALE 6/5/2007 OBC - 11
2911 110164000004625 2911 ABHISHEK ASHOK TUPE 25/6/2005 ST - 26
2912 110164000004566 2912 RUPESH RAJSHEKHAR WARAD 2/8/2003 SBC - 24
2913 110164000005300 2913 NISHANT JAYMANGAL TAPSE 10/2/2001 ST - 32
2914 110164000004266 2914 TUSHAR HANUMANT TAGAD 25/6/1995 NT(C) HomeGuard 28
2915 110164000002549 2915 KIRAN PANDHARI AWACHAT 5/3/2003 OBC - 36
2916 110164000005121 2916 ARVIND NAVNATH KAMBLE 29/9/1997 SC - 26
2917 110164000004912 2917 ASHISH KISHANRAO BAILKAR 30/8/2003 SC - 25
2918 110164000005669 2918 RUSHIKESH YUVRAJ PARDESI 5/6/1996 NT(B) - 26
2919 110164000004380 2919 RAJAT MANSARAM TIRPUDE 20/11/1998 SC - 32
2920 110164000005523 2920 SUDARSHAN KISANRAO LIKHE 7/11/2002 SBC - 37
2921 110164000004813 2921 SHURESH SANTOSH AUTE 28/6/2000 SEBC - 21
2922 110164000004470 2922 SWAPNIL SHIVAJI WANI 20/7/2007 OBC - 23
2923 110164000004940 2923 SANTOSH VAIJANATH SONKAMBLE 2/4/2000 SC - 28
2924 110164000004503 2924 SUNIL SHRIDHAR UNAWANE 24/12/2006 SC - 28
2925 110164000004640 2925 SOYAF SADIK SHAIKH 26/11/2007 EWS - 34
2926 110164000004256 2926 MOHSEEN YUNUS SHAIKH 5/1/1994 OBC Police Child 8
2927 110164000004708 2927 RUSHIKESH DATTATRAYA KURHADE 7/7/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 35
2928 110164000005283 2928 KRUSHNA MUKTARAM MOHITE 21/1/2007 SEBC - 20
2929 110164000004957 2929 AMAR LAXMAN DONGARE 3/1/2003 OBC Project Affected 28
2930 110164000005824 2930 RAMESHWAR DADASAHEB GORE 7/4/2004 ST - 28
2931 110164000004349 2931 JAFAR AJAMSAB SAYYED 20/5/1999 OBC - 12
2932 110164000004693 2932 OMKAR BHARAT DANGORE 18/12/2000 SC - 41
2933 110164000005436 2933 TALEB AYYUB SHAIKH 7/10/2006 EWS - 28
2934 110164000004477 2934 KETAN SUDAM KHANDARE 26/4/2006 SC - 28
2935 110164000005761 2935 SAURAV BABASAHE BANGAR 25/11/2007 SC - 8
2936 110164000005204 2936 NIKHIL YUVRAJ DHRUVE 11/11/1998 ST - 11
2937 110164000004514 2937 ANIKET AAJINATH SHELKE 7/10/2005 OBC - 23
2938 110164000005249 2938 SUDAM GORAKHNATH GAVHANE 18/10/1996 SEBC HomeGuard 32
2939 110164000004262 2939 YASHRAJ POPAT BANGAR 5/9/2002 SC - 14
2940 110164000005758 2940 SANDIP SARJERAO NANDAGURE 14/6/2000 ST - 4
2941 110164000004875 2941 TEJAS ASARAM BANGAR 11/6/2003 SC - 26
2942 110164000004426 2942 KRISHNA ASHOK SHAHANE 21/3/1998 OBC - 19
2943 110164000005331 2943 AKASH MUKUNDA DHANVE 25/7/1999 SC - 24
2944 110164000004887 2944 MADHAV BABURAO BHURAKE 11/8/2001 ST - 10
2945 110164000005405 2945 SUJAY DHANANJAY JAWALE 7/1/2005 SC - 16
2946 110164000004950 2946 SOHEL SADRODIN SHAIKH 12/6/2005 OPEN - 18
2947 110164000004791 2947 SUJAL PRAKASH SAWANT 5/8/2007 SC - 14
2948 110164000004345 2948 PRATIK RAMCHANDRA SHINDE 10/3/1999 OBC - 5
2949 110164000004496 2949 KANIF ARJUN DEVKAR 2/11/2006 SEBC - 22
2950 110164000005707 2950 RITESH RAJESH MESE 26/5/2007 OPEN - 12
2951 110164000005451 2951 VIKAS ANIL KAMBLE 24/11/1997 SC - 35
2952 110164000005740 2952 ARHAN SHABBIR SHAIKH 30/6/2005 OPEN - 22
2953 110164000005450 2953 KISHORKUMAR BALKRUSHNA PALASE 10/10/1990 EWS - 35
2954 110164000004716 2954 VISHNU ANIL SAWANT 28/5/2006 SC - 20
2955 110164000005449 2955 SANTOSH MANAJI DHUMAL 12/5/1991 SEBC - 35
2956 110164000004732 2956 AMOL SATISH WAHULE 1/8/1996 SC - 18
2957 110164000005900 2957 SAMBHAJI SANTOSH BUGADE 11/11/2006 OPEN - 12
2958 110164000004821 2958 AMOL MANCHAK PARSEWAD 16/6/2002 ST - 40
2959 110164000005014 2959 NANA GITARAM ZANJE 1/8/2005 OPEN - 24
2960 110164000004353 2960 LAXMAN RAMDAS INGALE 3/1/1993 EWS - 32
2961 110164000005742 2961 YUG DILIP KAMBLE 27/9/2007 SC - 6
2962 110164000005544 2962 PRAVIN DNYANOBA DESHMANE 3/10/2005 SC - 12
2963 110164000004408 2963 SAGAR SANJAY THOKAL 19/3/2006 SC - 21
2964 110164000005871 2964 DINESH BHANUDAS PHAD 10/6/1999 OPEN - 18
2965 110164000004805 2965 VISHAL VISHNU SHINDE 25/4/2005 SC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 8
2966 110164000005802 2966 NEHALAHAMAD TAYYABAHAMAD KAZI 13/7/2004 OPEN - 10
2967 110164000005734 2967 PRAVIN VILAS MESE 15/3/2005 SEBC - 24
2968 110164000005346 2968 PAVAN GOVIND IBATTE 12/2/1998 ST - 28
2969 110164000005925 2969 SANTOSH NARAYAN YADAV 24/7/2002 SC - 22
2970 110164000005885 2970 AJAY ARJUN MOTE 21/7/2002 NT(C) - 10
2971 110164000005581 2971 OMKAR MALHARI GAIKWAD 24/7/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 21
2972 110164000005414 2972 ASARAM RAGHUNATH BANGAR 20/5/2003 OPEN - 30
2973 110164000005251 2973 BHARAT PRALHAD GADKAR 12/6/2003 SEBC - 19
2974 110164000005108 2974 ADITYA ANIL DUTTE 16/4/2005 ST - 38
2975 110164000005106 2975 SANTOSH SUDAM NAWALE 2/6/1998 OBC Project Affected 43
2976 110164000004978 2976 MAYUR GOKUL PAVADE 17/1/2006 OBC - 21
2977 110164000004393 2977 SAMADHAN RAVINDRA JAMKAR 21/3/2006 SEBC - 38
2978 110164000004381 2978 KRUSHANA SANDIPAN LATE 2/9/2001 SEBC - 30
2979 110164000005714 2979 RUSHIKESH NAGANATH KASMALE 28/10/1998 OPEN Project Affected 11
2980 110164000005294 2980 JAGDISH DATTARAO DALVI 12/10/1999 SC - 30
2981 110164000005103 2981 ANIKET RAJU DEVKAR 1/3/2002 OBC - 41
2982 110164000005105 2982 PRADIP BHIMRAO DEHADE 3/7/1992 SC - 34
2983 110164000005786 2983 KRISHNA ASHOK MANE 19/4/2002 NT(C) - 30
2984 110164000005497 2984 GANESH ATMARAM MORE 5/6/1995 OBC - 28
2985 110164000004739 2985 SHIVSHANKAR KHANDU BHURAKE 15/5/2006 ST - 30
2986 110164000005104 2986 AATEEF IRSHAD SHAIKH 11/3/1998 EWS - 37
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2987 110164000005107 2987 SWIKAR KAILAS HALDE 8/8/2000 SBC - 39
2988 110164000004516 2988 RITESH VASANT RATHOD 23/7/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 6
2989 110164000004472 2989 DNYNESHWAR TUKARAM NANNAVARE 3/7/2002 OBC - 24
2990 110164000004688 2990 RATHOD SURESH LAHU 22/5/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 28
2991 110164000004804 2991 ROHIT GORAKH SHELKE 1/1/2002 OBC - 30
2992 110164000004306 2992 MUKESH KIRAN SALUNKHE 3/11/1999 SBC - 34
2993 110164000004329 2993 ARBAJKHAN AYUBKHAN PATHAN 13/8/1999 EWS - 22
2994 110164000005610 2994 KARAN DATTATRAYA PATAIT 10/11/2004 SBC - 20
2995 110164000005818 2995 ABHISHEK SANJAY GHULE 7/6/2005 NT(D) - 23
2996 110164000005736 2996 AVINASH SHIVAJI JADHAV 4/6/1998 OBC - 26
2997 110164000004844 2997 SHUBHAM NAMDEO LABADE 31/1/2003 OBC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 30
2998 110164000005853 2998 ANIKET BHUJANG PALVE 14/4/2004 NT(C) - 26
2999 110164000004836 2999 SANKET BHUJANG RATHOD 14/6/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 30
3000 110164000004641 3000 SAGAR BALASAHEB BABAR 5/5/2001 OPEN - 10
3001 110164000004897 3001 VISHAL ANKUSH CHAVAN 13/5/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 21
3002 110164000005735 3002 OMRAJA NANASAHEB KAWADE 2/11/2004 OPEN - 23
3003 110164000004394 3003 AUDUMBAR DNYANESHWAR SHENDGE 8/5/2004 OBC - 16
3004 110164000004458 3004 NITISH MADHAVRAO WAGHMARE 14/4/2000 SC - 22
3005 110164000005747 3005 RAM RAJARAM DHAS 22/7/2005 OBC - 18
3006 110164000005811 3006 SAHIL BHIMRAO HIRVE 3/11/2004 SC - 28
3007 110164000004647 3007 VISHAL KADUBA TAYDE 5/10/2000 SC - 7
3008 110164000004598 3008 PARTH PARMESHWAR PARJANE 8/8/2006 OBC - 28
3009 110164000005896 3009 AJAY VITTHAL NAGARGOJE 15/10/1990 OPEN Project Affected 24
3010 110164000005834 3010 AADINATH NARAYAN MORE 20/3/2004 OPEN - 18
3011 110164000004286 3011 PRATIK VITTHAL HAKE 7/10/2003 NT(C) - 22
3012 110164000004543 3012 DHARMARAJ LAXMAN KUKDE 30/8/2005 NT(C) - 5
3013 110164000004847 3013 AJINKYA MAHADEO LANDGE 14/9/2003 SC - 19
3014 110164000005213 3014 ANIKET BALASAHEB MUJMULE 20/3/2003 SC - 10
3015 110164000004264 3015 RAHUL HIRAMAN KORDE 14/7/1992 SC - 3
3016 110164000005907 3016 AJAY KASHINATH SALAVE 15/1/1998 SC - 20
3017 110164000005932 3017 MAHADEV VITTHAL BHORE 10/5/2001 SEBC Project Affected 28
3018 110164000004320 3018 MAHADEO DATTU NEMANE 9/9/1995 SEBC - 23
3019 110164000004564 3019 PRATIK SAKHARAM TUPE 31/1/2007 OBC - 30
3020 110164000005819 3020 MAULI KARBHARI SAWANT 21/5/2007 OBC - 14
3021 110164000004572 3021 SHRIRAM DATTATRAY GAIKWAD 15/5/2004 OBC - 26
3022 110164000004392 3022 SUMIT VILAS JADHAV 23/11/2007 SC - 6
3023 110164000005598 3023 DAYANAND DATTATRYA TAMBARE 19/12/1998 OBC - 7
3024 110164000004929 3024 MIDRAR ISRARUDDIN SHAIKH 16/10/2007 EWS - 12
3025 110164000005019 3025 BALASAHEB KADUBA PAWAR 2/4/2000 SC - 24
3026 110164000004631 3026 ARUN NANDU KAMBLE 1/2/1994 SC - 17
3027 110164000004584 3027 ROHIT SHANKAR ROKADE 7/5/1999 SC - 14
3028 110164000004421 3028 RAMNATH GANPAT BHOLE 15/6/1993 SC - 14
3029 110164000004258 3029 KOHINUR RAMKISAN DHANDE 21/2/2007 OPEN Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 23
3030 110164000004518 3030 ANSAR NAJIR SHAIKH 1/12/1993 EWS - 16
3031 110164000004282 3031 RUSHIKESH BUDDHISAGAR SAWANT 17/12/1999 OBC - 23
3032 110164000004567 3032 SHUBHAM BHAGWAN MISAL 16/4/2006 NT(D) - 10
3033 110164000004248 3033 SARANG VIJINATH SAPKAL 11/3/1997 SEBC - 37
3034 110164000001176 3034 RUPESH VITTHAL KOLI 16/7/2005 ST - 26
3035 110164000004893 3035 GIRISH BABURAO GUDMEWAD 2/9/2005 ST - 28
3036 110164000004474 3036 NIKHIL NITIN SUTAR 6/11/2007 SC - 6
3037 110164000004453 3037 VITTHAL BALASAHEB JAGDALE 10/5/1999 OPEN - 14
3038 110164000004525 3038 REHAN SHAFIK SAYED 2/5/2007 OBC - 14
3039 110164000004797 3039 SUDARSHAN RAMHARI JADHAV 2/5/2004 OPEN - 32
3040 110164000004389 3040 SIDDESHWAR KEDARNATH DAIJ 11/9/2001 OBC - 43
3041 110164000004921 3041 SANTOSH BALU BEDRE 23/8/2002 OPEN Project Affected 34
3042 110164000004677 3042 OMSAGAR SHAHADEV DUBALE 25/8/2006 SEBC - 9
3043 110164000004926 3043 VISHAL GAHININATH SUPEKAR 15/10/2005 OPEN - 19
3044 110164000004761 3044 SUMIT SAVATA MALI 20/9/2006 OBC - 24
3045 110164000002456 3045 AKSHAY SHANKARRAO BHAGAT 19/3/1998 SC Sportsman 35
3046 110164000004931 3046 ISHVAR UTTAM LONDHE 25/2/2002 SEBC Project Affected 43
3047 110164000005551 3047 ADITYA PADMANABHA TAKANKHAR 15/4/2005 SC - 11
3048 110164000005627 3048 AMIT RAMESHWAR BAHIR 25/5/2004 SEBC - 4
3049 110164000004585 3049 ATHARVA PADAMANABHA TAKANKHAR 12/11/2007 SC - 6
3050 110164000004790 3050 ZIYAUDDIN SAIFUDDIN SHAIKH 10/12/1997 OPEN - 18
3051 110164000004700 3051 UZAIR WASHEDANWAR SHAIKH 14/6/2004 EWS - 10
3052 110164000005623 3052 SAKHEB RASHEDANWAR SHAIKH 18/10/2001 EWS - 21
3053 110164000005464 3053 AYAN JAVED SHAIKH 19/5/2005 OBC - 16
3054 110164000004344 3054 PRASHANT GANPATRAO KADAM 25/3/1997 SEBC Police Child 32
3055 110164000004277 3055 ROHIT BABASAHEB SOMASE 21/9/2005 SEBC - 45
3056 110164000004440 3056 WAGHMARE DIPAK SURESH 1/5/2002 SC - 19
3057 110164000004665 3057 GOVIND ARUN SOLANKE 9/7/2005 OPEN - 21
3058 110164000004795 3058 PRADIP LAXMAN GADE 25/3/1999 SEBC - 43
3059 110164000004959 3059 KARAN MAHESH SALVE 21/11/2003 SC - 17
3060 110164000004434 3060 ABHISHEK BABASAHEB JAGDHANE 15/4/2007 SC - 22
3061 110164000005015 3061 ROHIT SUNIL DAPKE 17/5/2005 OBC - 35
3062 110164000006271 3062 PRADEEP VILAS UGADE 1/2/1990 SC Earthquake Affected 35
3063 110164000005773 3063 ANGAD NAVNATH PANGARE 12/5/1998 OPEN - 17
3064 110164000004198 3064 GOVIND BANDU RUDRE 3/7/1995 ST - 32
3065 110164000004603 3065 MOHMMADAMER SAYYEDAKBAR SAYYED 24/7/2000 EWS Police Child 13
3066 110164000004279 3066 SANDIP BABAN BHANUSE 16/3/2002 SEBC - 45
3067 110164000004280 3067 ROHAN MANIK CHAVAN 23/2/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 47
3068 110164000004278 3068 SUDARSHAN SANJAY DAPAKE 15/5/2005 OBC - 39
3069 110164000004786 3069 NIKHIL RAJENDRA RATHOD 14/6/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
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3070 110164000004857 3070 OM LAHU RATHOD 11/11/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 26
3071 110164000005212 3071 RUSHIKESH JAYDATTA KHATANE 24/9/2007 OPEN - 5
3072 110164000005233 3072 OMKAR JAYDATTA KHATANE 24/9/2007 OPEN - 11
3073 110164000004915 3073 SOPAN DILIP SARAWADE 24/10/2003 SC - 14
3074 110164000004623 3074 ASARAM NAMDEV BAHIRWAL 5/9/2007 OBC - 6
3075 110164000004295 3075 RAMESHWAR BAPURAO GOLANDE 21/1/2007 OBC - 36
3076 110164000005496 3076 RANJEET MOHAN LAGAD 27/7/1997 SEBC - 8
3077 110164000004234 3077 SAWAN BHAGWAT BADADE 15/6/1992 OBC - 31
3078 110164000004932 3078 ANIKET ABHIMAN SASANE 27/10/1998 SC - 24
3079 110164000005568 3079 YASH BALBHIM BACHUTE 15/3/2007 SC - 18
3080 110164000005275 3080 DHIRAJ ASHOK MAGAR 28/10/2003 OBC - 38
3081 110164000005274 3081 ANIMESH ASHOK MANDGE 30/8/2003 SEBC - 45
3082 110164000004910 3082 SAMADHAN ARUN VAIRAGE 24/3/2001 SC - 34
3083 110164000004220 3083 ROHIT BHAUSAHEB SURADKAR 5/9/2003 SC - 27
3084 110164000004257 3084 BALARAM ASHOK BHOSALE 25/2/1990 OBC - 28
3085 110164000004183 3085 RAVINDRA ROHIDAS BARDE 1/11/1992 ST - 11
3086 110164000005062 3086 ATIK RASHEED SHAIKH 6/6/1990 EWS Police Child 19
3087 110164000005852 3087 VISHVAJEET ASHOK JADHAV 2/2/2004 OPEN - 34
3088 110164000005855 3088 ARJUN SHYAMSUNDAR SHINDE 9/6/2006 OPEN - 32
3089 110164000005007 3089 LAHU RAMBHAU MUNDE 10/11/2003 OPEN - 43
3090 110164000005078 3090 RAIEESAHMAD KHURSHEEDAHMAD DESHMUKH 1/5/1991 EWS - 23
3091 110164000004963 3091 MOHDREHANODDIN MDKARIMODIN INAMDAR 14/8/1999 EWS - 14
3092 110164000004580 3092 DHARMA BHAGINATH BHOSALE 15/10/2000 ST - 18
3093 110164000005179 3093 SUDARSHAN SHANKAR MOKAL 5/1/2000 SC - 41
3094 110164000005178 3094 MARUTI ARJUN ARANE 25/4/2001 SC - 21
3095 110164000005782 3095 SHIVPRASAD RAMCHANDRA CHIBHADE 1/5/1998 ST - 35
3096 110164000004276 3096 AJAY SUNIL GHADGE 11/8/2004 SEBC - 26
3097 110164000004939 3097 PARMESHWAR NANABHAU CHAVAN 22/8/2000 OBC - 30
3098 110164000005490 3098 VAIBHAV MADAN BARDE 1/1/1999 ST - 30
3099 110164000004281 3099 TUSHAR SUDHAKAR WAGHMARE 23/4/1996 OBC - 18
3100 110164000004775 3100 RAVI SHIVRAM DHULE 21/7/1999 SC - 40
3101 110164000004217 3101 TEJAS ABHIMAN BHAD 6/5/2000 SEBC - 9
3102 110164000005507 3102 SHUBHAM SURYABHAN SIRSAT 17/6/2004 SC - 29
3103 110164000004399 3103 ANIKET VINOD LOKHANDE 20/9/2000 SC - 34
3104 110164000006043 3104 YUVRAJ SUNIL MORE 19/9/2007 ST - 30
3105 110164000006289 3105 VILAS KACHARU CHAVAN 1/8/2000 OBC - 14
3106 110164000006857 3106 OMPRAKASH SHIVKUMAR TONDARE 21/2/2000 EWS - 24
3107 110164000006829 3107 ABHISHEK AVINASH KHANDAGALE 10/4/2000 SC Project Affected 8
3108 110164000006125 3108 GANESH SUBHASH PAWAR 3/7/1989 SEBC Project Affected 21
3109 110164000006059 3109 SHAKIL YUSUF SHAIKH 24/7/1999 EWS - 14
3110 110164000005946 3110 PRAVIN BANGARU BHOSALE 22/2/1998 ST - 26
3111 110164000006272 3111 DIGAMBAR RAMESH PAWAR 23/9/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 30
3112 110164000006228 3112 SURESH SAMBHAJI KAMBLE 17/6/1997 SC - 11
3113 110164000006387 3113 JALINDAR DILIP PACHPUTE 28/6/2001 OBC - 39
3114 110164000006528 3114 VISHNU BHIKAN FARKADE 3/10/2006 SEBC - 17
3115 110164000007151 3115 SIDDHARTH VIJAY DANDGE 16/6/2004 SC - 36
3116 110164000006790 3116 VIJAY ANIL VEER 25/10/1998 SC - 28
3117 110164000002973 3117 CHANDRAKANT ASHOK TIPATE 21/2/2002 SEBC Sportsman 45
3118 110164000006069 3118 JEEVAN AJIT GONDE 3/4/2007 OPEN - 32
3119 110164000005942 3119 PRAVIN VIJAYSING BHOKAN 16/4/2001 ST - 34
3120 110164000006947 3120 NAMDEV SURESH TAVRE 1/8/2000 OBC - 14
3121 110164000006135 3121 MAHESH GOVIND JANGAPALLE 30/9/1993 SC Project Affected 29
3122 110164000006550 3122 BALAJI NARHARI GAJEWAD 1/2/2002 ST - 24
3123 110164000002474 3123 MAHADEV KUNDALIK SABLE 14/3/2002 SC Sportsman 32
3124 110164000006881 3124 BHAGAWAT YOGIRAJ SHINDE 3/9/2005 SEBC - 34
3125 110164000006255 3125 VIKAS ANIL AUTE 7/6/1995 SC - 32
3126 110164000006872 3126 PRAVIN BALAJI KAMBLE 26/3/1996 SC - 22
3127 110164000006732 3127 ABHINAV GOKUL NAKHATE 29/11/2004 OPEN - 34
3128 110164000007119 3128 ADESH SATISH PAWAR 9/4/2004 SEBC - 26
3129 110164000006293 3129 RITESH NAMDEO GAIKWAD 22/2/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 21
3130 110164000006040 3130 KAUSTUBH BHAGWAT SHINDE 13/1/1996 ST - 12
3131 110164000006985 3131 TANVIR MANAVAR TADAVI 28/8/2001 ST - 24
3132 110164000006839 3132 RITIJ SIRAJ TADVI 26/1/2007 ST - 30
3133 110164000006824 3133 KUNAL VISHNU GAWAI 2/9/2002 SC Project Affected 36
3134 110164000006267 3134 ASLAM RAFIQ SHEIKH 25/5/1994 EWS - 18
3135 110164000003944 3135 AMOL MADHUKAR GAIKAWAD 20/5/1998 SC Sportsman 34
3136 110164000006232 3136 MACHHINDRA SIDU HAJARE 22/8/2002 OBC - 32
3137 110164000006447 3137 KESHAV BHAUSAHEB BARDE 14/7/2000 ST - 32
3138 110164000006813 3138 SARTHAK SACHIN GAIKWAD 15/8/2005 OPEN - 16
3139 110164000006873 3139 CHAKRAPANI RAMDAS GURSULE 23/6/2004 OPEN - 26
3140 110164000006479 3140 VITTHAL DATTATRAY PATHADE 8/1/2003 OPEN - 15
3141 110164000006067 3141 AJAY JALPAT SURPAM 11/7/1998 ST - 22
3142 110164000006324 3142 AKASH HUSEN YEDME 1/9/1996 ST - 10
3143 110164000006407 3143 DIPAK AJINATH MUNDE 12/10/1998 OPEN Project Affected 17
3144 110164000003240 3144 GOVIND NAVNATH PURNE 1/1/1996 ST Sportsman 34
3145 110164000006800 3145 ANIKET BHARAT NISARGANDH 15/7/1997 SC - 32
3146 110164000006795 3146 VISHAL SAMBHAJI LOHAKARE 30/5/2002 OBC - 21
3147 110164000006588 3147 PRAKASH JAYWANT ICHAKE 19/1/2000 SC - 41
3148 110164000006822 3148 RAJESH BIBHISHAN PAWAR 12/11/2006 OBC - 28
3149 110164000006803 3149 PRABHAKAR BHARAT SOLANKE 5/10/2001 SEBC Sportsman 41
3150 110164000007124 3150 NANASAHEB SHIVAJI WAGH 12/3/1997 SEBC - 15
3151 110164000006452 3151 SAURAV ANIL BHOSALE 22/9/1999 SC - 32
3152 110164000004594 3152 UTTAM RAGHUNATH BAHIRE 11/3/1995 ST Sportsman 12

Page 38 of 63



3153 110164000007261 3153 NITIN MAROTI SATPUTE 20/11/2005 ST - 41
3154 110164000007041 3154 KRUSHNA ANNABHAU RAUT 1/1/1991 OBC - 30
3155 110164000006954 3155 BADAL SANJAY GOKHARE 25/2/2002 OBC - 37
3156 110164000007026 3156 MANISH KASHINATH BAVASKAR 23/10/2001 ST - 21
3157 110164000006339 3157 MAHAVEER BANDU YEOLE 25/6/2002 SEBC - 40
3158 110164000006353 3158 SANJAY ARJUN BHATANE 19/8/2002 OPEN - 37
3159 110164000007180 3159 PAVAN DADASAHEB YEVLE 1/1/2005 SEBC - 30
3160 110164000006712 3160 RAHUL HARIKISAN DANDE 13/4/1995 SBC - 34
3161 110164000007212 3161 SHIVAM DIPAK HAJARE 4/10/2005 SC - 30
3162 110164000007122 3162 NIKHIL INDRAJIT CHABUKSWAR 31/5/2002 SC - 39
3163 110164000006490 3163 RAHUL SANJAY SAPKAL 2/1/2007 ST - 34
3164 110164000006727 3164 SACHIN VITTHAL GHANDARE 23/1/2002 ST - 22
3165 110164000007226 3165 HARSHAD SAKHARAM RAUT 30/9/2003 OPEN - 34
3166 110164000006672 3166 MAYUR DILIP PATOLE 5/4/1996 SC HomeGuard 22
3167 110164000006777 3167 GANESH BHAUSAHEB HAJARE 6/8/1995 SEBC Project Affected 37
3168 110164000007163 3168 REVANNATH DNYANDEV DHANWADE 12/10/1996 SEBC - 34
3169 110164000007110 3169 DATTA BHAGAVAN CHAVAN 17/12/1998 OBC Project Affected 20
3170 110164000007072 3170 AKASH ABHIMAN CHIRKE 13/7/2000 OBC - 33
3171 110164000006017 3171 SANJAY DASHRATH KEDARE 23/1/2002 OBC - 36
3172 110164000006219 3172 VAIBHAV SAMPATTI GOYKAR 19/12/2003 NT(C) - 43
3173 110164000006349 3173 VISHVAJEET UMAKANT IJAGAJ 31/5/2001 SC - 41
3174 110164000006348 3174 SHUBHAM SHAHU SHINDE 22/9/2001 SEBC - 43
3175 110164000006140 3175 VISHWA VITTHAL EKILE 1/6/2003 SBC - 26
3176 110164000006655 3176 AVINASH RAMESH CHAVAN 5/6/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 41
3177 110164000007091 3177 ARJUN SANGRAM MOHITE 18/5/1998 SEBC Anath 35
3178 110164000006486 3178 VALMIK GOVIND GUNJALWAD 12/7/2002 ST - 32
3179 110164000007235 3179 SHIVSHANKAR JITENDRA MUDIRAJ 15/5/2000 ST - 33
3180 110164000006838 3180 KRISHNA MACHINDRA KOTULE 3/9/2002 OPEN Anath 34
3181 110164000006275 3181 JIVAN RAVINDRA BAWNE 15/5/2004 OPEN - 24
3182 110164000006883 3182 AMOL APPA PAWAR 30/9/2000 SEBC - 34
3183 110164000006862 3183 MANGESH SITARAM SAKUNDE 25/11/2005 SEBC - 30
3184 110164000006905 3184 SARFRAJ ALAMKHAN PATHAN 3/7/1998 OPEN - 7
3185 110164000005173 3185 RAJRATNA UTTAM SARTAPE 16/10/2003 SC - 36
3186 110164000006736 3186 ASHVIN SHRAWAN WAGH 10/9/2001 SC - 34
3187 110164000006884 3187 HANUMANT SUMANT SOLUNKE 10/6/1994 SEBC - 9
3188 110164000004764 3188 NILESH SURYAKANT BANATE 27/3/1997 SC Sportsman 38
3189 110164000006609 3189 YOGESH GAUTAM KHILLARE 7/3/2002 SC - 18
3190 110164000007265 3190 AJINKYA VIKAS SHIRSAT 18/2/2006 NT(D) - 10
3191 110164000006493 3191 PRUTHVIRAJ DEVANAND DONGARDIVE 21/3/2005 SC - 36
3192 110164000006061 3192 DNYANESHWAR ARJUN SHETE 23/9/2004 SC - 34
3193 110164000006451 3193 PRADIP AMBADAS DUNGHAV 18/5/2001 SC - 38
3194 110164000007127 3194 KUNAL RAJU RATHOD 13/11/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 17
3195 110164000007017 3195 RAHUL DNYANESHWAR JADHAV 26/6/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 35
3196 110164000006455 3196 SHAIKHRIHAN SHAIKHAALAM SHAIKH 24/3/2007 EWS - 26
3197 110164000002817 3197 SHUBHAM BABASAHEB KORDE 5/6/1996 OBC Sportsman 35
3198 110164000001325 3198 HIRALAL KHAPRYA PAWARA 22/3/2003 ST Sportsman 38
3199 110164000007149 3199 AKASH ARJUN GAIKWAD 9/5/2002 SC Earthquake Affected 38
3200 110164000005926 3200 RUSHIKESH ROHIDAS KADAM 23/11/1996 SC Sportsman 28
3201 110164000007103 3201 KARAN SHANKAR AVGHADE 6/11/2006 SC - 32
3202 110164000006622 3202 RAJENDRA BHAGAWANTA BHANGARE 30/9/1997 ST - 32
3203 110164000006103 3203 RITESH MAHADEV GORE 14/4/2005 ST - 26
3204 110164000003214 3204 PRANAY CHHATRAPATI MOHOD 30/5/2005 SC Sportsman 36
3205 110164000006253 3205 GANPAT SATVAJI AMLE 18/3/2006 ST - 40
3206 110164000007014 3206 NAVNATH PANDIT THORAT 25/2/2002 SC - 17
3207 110164000006142 3207 CHAITANYA BHAVANKUMAR BISEN 2/9/2004 OBC - 32
3208 110164000006141 3208 AMAR BABANRAO MARATHE 5/6/1991 SEBC HomeGuard 30
3209 110164000005968 3209 KRUSHNA SAKHARAM DHOK 13/6/1999 OBC - 12
3210 110164000006147 3210 ANANT ARJUN MORE 1/1/1997 SEBC - 39
3211 110164000007018 3211 KRUSHNA LAHU TAMBUD 11/12/1996 ST - 24
3212 110164000000409 3212 AMOL LAYASAN MEKLE 8/4/2006 SBC Sportsman 36
3213 110164000006039 3213 RAHUL SHANKAR GADE 22/8/2003 SEBC - 19
3214 110164000006212 3214 AVINASH KAILAS CHAUDHARI 17/12/1993 OBC - 34
3215 110164000003233 3215 KARAN DATTA RANJWAN 14/6/2005 SEBC Sportsman 45
3216 110164000006130 3216 SUDRSHAN LAXMAN JADHAV 13/4/2006 SEBC - 26
3217 110164000006461 3217 SHANTANU ARVIND DHUMAL 21/1/2007 OBC - 28
3218 110164000006602 3218 RAM RAMESH TARPE 10/6/2004 ST - 34
3219 110164000006065 3219 BALAJI NITIN KADAVKAR 25/11/2006 SEBC - 24
3220 110164000006064 3220 SANTOSH BHASKAR KADWAKAR 5/5/1996 SEBC Project Affected 21
3221 110164000006361 3221 GANESH VAIJANATHRAO SULE 28/8/1999 SC - 26
3222 110164000007236 3222 GOPAL NAGORAO ADBOL 11/8/1993 SBC - 19
3223 110164000006668 3223 RITESH VIJAY FOLANE 1/11/2006 SBC - 30
3224 110164000007066 3224 TEJAS PRABHAKAR SOLANKE 24/3/2001 SEBC - 5
3225 110164000007053 3225 ABRAR LATIF PATEL 13/7/2000 EWS - 37
3226 110164000006063 3226 KISHOR MAHADEV PAWALE 5/7/2001 OBC - 12
3227 110164000004300 3227 ADITYA ASHOK KHATANE 25/4/2005 OBC Sportsman 28
3228 110164000006832 3228 DHANANJAY GANESH KATARE 19/4/2006 OPEN - 22
3229 110164000004298 3229 SUNIL SHIVAJI BAHIRWAL 25/5/1999 OBC Sportsman 38
3230 110164000006006 3230 VISHAL TULSHIRAM SHINDE 1/8/1999 SC - 34
3231 110164000007087 3231 ABUJAR BHABBU PATEL 20/11/2004 EWS - 9
3232 110164000007038 3232 PATELASLAM SHAKEEL PATEL 3/4/1993 EWS Police Child 23
3233 110164000006539 3233 CHANDRAKANT EKNATH GEDEKAR 5/1/2000 OBC - 45
3234 110164000006542 3234 SHRIKANT SAHADEO KHADSANG 19/8/2001 ST - 34
3235 110164000006540 3235 PRAJWAL MURLIDHAR YELANE 27/6/2003 OBC - 40
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3236 110164000006984 3236 AMOL SHIVDAS PIMPRE 22/3/1995 ST - 25
3237 110164000006543 3237 SURAJ EKNATH GEDEKAR 27/9/1997 OBC - 32
3238 110164000006541 3238 GAURAV DADAJI PATIL 11/9/2000 OBC - 33
3239 110164000006691 3239 SHAYAD ALLAUDIIN SAYYED 21/2/2006 OPEN - 21
3240 110164000006544 3240 LOKESH PADMAKAR MAHALLE 6/10/2003 OBC - 26
3241 110164000007032 3241 KETAN MANOJ GAVIT 7/4/1995 ST - 26
3242 110164000007240 3242 RAHUL KUMAR KSHIRSAGAR 26/4/2000 OBC Earthquake Affected 36
3243 110164000006908 3243 PANDURANG HANUMANT TELANGE 4/5/2002 OBC - 36
3244 110164000007012 3244 SUMIT ANIL NISARGANDH 28/3/2006 SC - 21
3245 110164000004102 3245 DHAMMADIP BHASKAR SIRSAT 30/8/2004 SC Sportsman 34
3246 110164000006505 3246 ABHISHEK GAJENDRA SHINDE 9/2/2005 SEBC - 11
3247 110164000003979 3247 MILIND KASHINATH BHISE 3/3/1991 SC Sportsman 43
3248 110164000006070 3248 KRUSHNA RAJU BAHIRWAL 5/6/2006 OPEN - 28
3249 110164000006956 3249 ARVIND SHAMRAO DUKARE 28/12/2004 ST - 22
3250 110164000005744 3250 AVINASH SHYAMRAO DUKARE 1/8/2002 ST Sportsman 12
3251 110164000006718 3251 NILESH JIJABA GUJAR 12/11/2003 OPEN - 20
3252 110164000006314 3252 SANDIP PARASRAM PALLEWAD 14/10/1999 ST - 43
3253 110164000006058 3253 BALU MAHADU JUMBADE 15/6/1996 ST - 38
3254 110164000006282 3254 ANIKET VIKRAM MASKE 17/4/2007 SC - 22
3255 110164000007198 3255 SAURABH BHAIRAVNATH KSHIRSAGAR 11/12/2004 OPEN - 28
3256 110164000007027 3256 ONKAR POPAT CHITALE 13/4/2006 OBC - 7
3257 110164000006926 3257 NIKHIL NANDKUMAR BANDE 1/11/2000 OBC - 5
3258 110164000006494 3258 AMAR GANGADHAR BODKE 30/1/2003 SC - 24
3259 110164000006775 3259 BALAJI RAJEBHAU JADHAV 25/5/2002 SEBC - 24
3260 110164000007073 3260 ASHISH NARAYAN UGHADE 2/4/1998 ST - 28
3261 110164000007164 3261 SHIVAJI GANESHRAO DHANVE 19/4/1995 ST - 22
3262 110164000000488 3262 AKASH PRAKASH KALE 7/3/2006 ST Sportsman 34
3263 110164000006876 3263 SUNIL JALINDAR DUDHAL 15/10/1999 OBC - 30
3264 110164000007009 3264 GAJANAN DEVKRUSHNA KHODKE 12/1/1998 SBC - 5
3265 110164000003507 3265 RAHUL CHANDRAKANT PAWAR 2/7/2002 SEBC Sportsman 32
3266 110164000004379 3266 SHRIRAM RAJENDRA DOKE 5/4/2002 OBC Sportsman 40
3267 110164000006638 3267 PRAVIN LAKSHMAN SALVE 17/7/1995 SC - 9
3268 110164000006733 3268 JALINDAR RAMNATH INGALE 14/4/1994 SEBC Sportsman 30
3269 110164000006952 3269 RUPESH VASANT KHARAT 4/7/1995 SC Project Affected 32
3270 110164000006615 3270 BHAIYYA RAJU RATHOD 11/8/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 30
3271 110164000007080 3271 RAJESH NAGORAO KHARAT 30/5/1997 SC - 10
3272 110164000007244 3272 PRAKASH BHASKAR DHOKANE 17/8/1998 SC - 28
3273 110164000006964 3273 DINESH GOPAL SONWANE 6/8/2003 OPEN - 9
3274 110164000006771 3274 KUNAL PRABHAKAR DONKALWAR 3/2/2000 ST - 5
3275 110164000007015 3275 VIJAY BIBISHEN GHODAKE 2/1/2002 OBC - 24
3276 110164000007242 3276 AKASH KADUBA MHASKE 30/1/2001 SC - 30
3277 110164000003607 3277 NIKHIL KHANDU MUNDE 5/6/2002 SC Sportsman 45
3278 110164000007267 3278 MAHESH VISHNU MADHE 26/5/2000 ST - 17
3279 110164000007147 3279 RAHUL TULSHIRAM KOLHE 30/6/1994 OBC - 14
3280 110164000006390 3280 HARSHVARDHAN BABASAHEB SHINDE 22/11/2003 SC - 34
3281 110164000006302 3281 SHYAM SAMBHAJI BAHIR 4/4/2007 OPEN - 18
3282 110164000006788 3282 AYAN RAJJAK SHAIKH 15/6/2007 EWS - 22
3283 110164000006842 3283 RAVAN CHANDRAKANT JADHAV 15/1/2000 OPEN - 20
3284 110164000006707 3284 AMOL HARI LANDGE 19/10/1992 OBC - 37
3285 110164000006706 3285 PAVAN HARI LANDGE 12/5/2004 OBC - 43
3286 110164000006201 3286 SURAJ KESHAV KOLHE 25/10/2006 OBC - 26
3287 110164000006164 3287 DEVENDRA KRUSHNARAO VIRULKAR 31/8/1996 OBC - 34
3288 110164000006171 3288 PRATHMESH SANJAYRAO CHACHANE 12/9/2002 SBC - 40
3289 110164000007118 3289 WASIMAKRAM AYYUB SHAIKH 2/2/1989 EWS - 13
3290 110164000001840 3290 DIPAK SUKHDEV MANE 20/11/1999 SEBC Sportsman 31
3291 110164000006322 3291 VASIM MANSUR PATHAN 7/5/1998 EWS - 33
3292 110164000006591 3292 PRUTHVIRAJ BHAGAWAT TANGADE 25/10/2004 SC - 33
3293 110164000007268 3293 RUSHIKESH ASARAM LONDHE 15/7/2001 OPEN - 9
3294 110164000007270 3294 PRAVIN MADHAVRAO SUDEWAD 13/7/1994 ST - 16
3295 110164000006552 3295 AKSHAY BABASAHEB BHONGALE 18/1/1999 SC - 28
3296 110164000003918 3296 TEJAS GANESH ZAGADE 27/10/2004 OBC Sportsman 38
3297 110164000006785 3297 KRUSHNA RAMBHAU THOSAR 11/7/1997 OPEN Project Affected 26
3298 110164000007262 3298 CHAITANY SHADEV JAGTAP 14/8/2002 OBC - 15
3299 110164000006563 3299 PAVAN SITARAM PAWAR 8/2/2004 ST - 24
3300 110164000006360 3300 GANESH LAXMAN PHUPATE 15/6/2006 ST - 24
3301 110164000007049 3301 ROHIT NAVNATH DONGARE 19/4/2007 OPEN - 20
3302 110164000006464 3302 AMIT KAILAS MULE 31/10/2007 SEBC - 24
3303 110164000006426 3303 YOGESH ARUN GAIKWAD 14/6/1990 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 39
3304 110164000006814 3304 KISHOR SHRIHARI KAWALE 25/8/2002 SC - 26
3305 110164000006565 3305 PRAVIN ZUMBAR BHONGALE 3/12/1998 SC - 26
3306 110164000006485 3306 AVINASH BANDU CHAVHATE 9/3/2005 SC - 26
3307 110164000006823 3307 SOMNATH BABURAO GANGURDE 28/2/2002 ST - 26
3308 110164000006558 3308 SIDDHARTH RAMBHAU BHONGALE 13/3/2003 SC - 43
3309 110164000007230 3309 SHARAD BABAN LONDHE 1/1/1999 SEBC - 30
3310 110164000007256 3310 JAY DIPAKRAO DESHMUKH 21/2/2006 SEBC - 23
3311 110164000006559 3311 ATUL SANJAY MANDAVE 13/7/1997 SC - 26
3312 110164000006996 3312 BALIRAM KEDARNATH KHARAD 23/3/2006 NT(B) - 8
3313 110164000006258 3313 SUNIL MACHHINDRA ADAGALE 20/6/1985 SC Project Affected 24
3314 110164000006903 3314 VISHWAJEET KISANLAL NAGRIKAR 13/8/1996 OBC Sportsman 34
3315 110164000007037 3315 PRASHANT RAMDAS MALEKAR 31/8/2000 OBC - 22
3316 110164000006560 3316 HARIOM NANDKUMAR ANDURE 9/4/2004 OBC - 26
3317 110164000005862 3317 SOMNATH PANDURANG CHAVAN 20/7/1998 SEBC Sportsman 31
3318 110164000007166 3318 KARTIK RAMDAS DHISLE 9/3/2007 OPEN - 18
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3319 110164000000916 3319 ANIKET KIRAN GATE 12/4/2004 SEBC Sportsman 37
3320 110164000006301 3320 OMKAR RAMESHWAR AMTE 28/7/2007 OBC - 26
3321 110164000006393 3321 SHUBHAM MANOJ SOLUNKE 26/11/2002 OBC - 32
3322 110164000007134 3322 VYANKATESH TRILOK ADEKAR 13/7/1996 ST - 14
3323 110164000006874 3323 DNYANESHWAR NAMDEV CHOPANE 1/8/2001 OBC - 17
3324 110164000006875 3324 NAEEM MUKIM PATEL 9/11/1999 EWS - 35
3325 110164000007175 3325 MAHADEV SUKHDEV MARKAD 6/8/1998 ST - 26
3326 110164000007186 3326 ACHYUT SATYVAN PAVANE 24/4/2001 SEBC - 22
3327 110164000006604 3327 KAPIL DATTARAO SHIRALE 7/5/1998 OBC - 38
3328 110164000006878 3328 NITIN SAMBHAJI SHINDE 2/8/2002 OPEN - 24
3329 110164000006871 3329 BALASAHEB SANJAY WAGHMARE 1/1/1999 OBC - 12
3330 110164000006328 3330 RAJESH SANTOSH GAIKWAD 3/7/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 28
3331 110164000006696 3331 GAURAV PARMESHWAR SURWASE 8/7/2005 OBC - 32
3332 110164000006030 3332 AVINASH NARAYAN GAIKAWAD 11/9/2007 OBC - 36
3333 110164000002558 3333 DNYANESHWAR SHIVAJI KUTE 19/5/1998 OBC Sportsman 30
3334 110164000002557 3334 TUKARAM SHIVAJI KUTE 2/2/2000 SEBC Sportsman 32
3335 110164000002556 3335 ASHOK PRABHU SATPUTE 13/10/2001 OPEN Sportsman 26
3336 110164000006317 3336 VISHNU BHAGWAT JADHAV 18/4/1999 SEBC HomeGuard 43
3337 110164000006318 3337 HANUMANT VISHWAMBHAR BHOSALE 17/5/1993 SEBC - 38
3338 110164000006319 3338 BALBHIM VISHWAMBHAR BHOSALE 1/11/1996 SEBC - 40
3339 110164000003046 3339 KRUSHNA MAHADEV PAWAR 6/6/1995 SEBC Sportsman 22
3340 110164000007022 3340 AJAY BABASAHEB MALI 8/3/2005 OPEN - 28
3341 110164000006645 3341 PRAVIN HANUMAN INGOLE 28/6/2000 SEBC - 35
3342 110164000006374 3342 DNYANESHWAR SHIVAJI DOMBE 8/8/1996 OPEN - 28
3343 110164000006179 3343 VILAS SAKHARAM NIKAM 10/10/1999 OBC - 26
3344 110164000006652 3344 SUBODH UTTAM BAHIRWAL 3/6/2005 OBC Project Affected 12
3345 110164000007245 3345 BALIRAM BHASKAR AHIRE 25/6/1997 SC - 18
3346 110164000006330 3346 PANDURANG DIGAMBAR MADHE 2/7/2000 ST - 38
3347 110164000006068 3347 TUSHAR SURYAKANT THORAT 22/1/1999 SC - 31
3348 110164000006944 3348 ROHAN NAVNATH JAYBHAYE 16/8/2002 OPEN - 31
3349 110164000006986 3349 ALLABAKAS SATTAR MANIYAR 24/9/1996 EWS - 34
3350 110164000006203 3350 ANIKET JALINDAR JAWALE 2/4/2004 SC - 12
3351 110164000006993 3351 SAJED KAIYYUM SAYYAD 19/4/2003 EWS - 7
3352 110164000007155 3352 JAVED USMAN SHAIKH 9/5/1997 EWS - 32
3353 110164000006567 3353 DASHRATH MAHADEO MANTUTE 23/6/1996 ST - 34
3354 110164000000345 3354 MAHESH BIBHISHAN KUMATKAR 28/8/2000 SEBC Sportsman 36
3355 110164000006320 3355 GAJANAN RAMKISHAN POTE 30/10/2006 ST - 14
3356 110164000006472 3356 YOGESH JANARDHAN DAKHORE 14/3/1996 ST - 32
3357 110164000006693 3357 MAHESH BALASAHEB KALE 1/2/2002 OPEN - 20
3358 110164000006377 3358 SHIVAJI SANTOSH DAKHORE 10/6/2005 ST - 22
3359 110164000006181 3359 SACHIN KAILAS DAKHORE 13/10/1995 ST - 28
3360 110164000007158 3360 VIJAYKUMAR GORAKH BHISE 27/9/1995 SC - 26
3361 110164000007107 3361 YASH YUVRAJ GHADGE 20/12/2005 SC - 28
3362 110164000006929 3362 SAHIL RAHUL RODE 17/9/2006 SC - 9
3363 110164000006496 3363 BHAUSAHEB ASHOK KARDULE 12/9/2007 OBC - 27
3364 110164000007133 3364 OM CHHAGAN VAIRAGE 18/6/1999 SC - 35
3365 110164000006801 3365 GAUTAM ABASAHEB RANDHAVE 6/7/2003 SC - 30
3366 110164000007064 3366 PAVAN NEMIRAJ LAVHALE 28/5/2004 OBC - 4
3367 110164000006487 3367 HARISHCHANDRA RAGHUNATH GODMALE 26/7/1995 ST Project Affected 36
3368 110164000005366 3368 SHRIKRUSHNA KARAN MANDE 15/8/1996 ST - 30
3369 110164000006422 3369 SOMINATH CHANDRASEN BAN 9/10/2005 OPEN - 9
3370 110164000006770 3370 NILESH NANASO GAIKWAD 14/2/2003 SC - 30
3371 110164000006749 3371 ASHOK BHIMRAO GADEKAE 28/6/1991 SEBC Project Affected 36
3372 110164000005969 3372 UMAR IRFAN ARAB 30/9/2003 EWS - 26
3373 110164000006172 3373 GANESH DASHRATH PUPULWAD 29/3/2002 ST - 38
3374 110164000006965 3374 SHAILESH KAILAS RATHOD 10/6/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 25
3375 110164000006280 3375 GANPAT KAILAS TAMBARE 25/9/2004 ST - 32
3376 110164000006516 3376 MACHHINDRA NAVNATH DIVTE 11/4/1994 SC - 16
3377 110164000005646 3377 SHUBHAM ASHROBA DHANLE 14/3/1997 SC Sportsman 24
3378 110164000007159 3378 SOMINATH SUDHAKAR SINGHAN 5/2/1998 SEBC - 36
3379 110164000005998 3379 GOPAL SHIVAJI ANMULWAD 8/4/2004 ST - 28
3380 110164000007126 3380 SUSHIL BAPPASAHEB SALVE 31/3/2002 SC - 19
3381 110164000005997 3381 KARAN MADHAV PENLEWAD 10/6/2005 ST - 34
3382 110164000006797 3382 SHAM BABASAHEB UGALE 26/8/2007 OBC - 30
3383 110164000007167 3383 ANIKET ASHOK WAGHMARE 31/5/2000 SC - 5
3384 110164000007001 3384 AJAY SUNILRAO DHUMAL 1/4/2004 OBC - 16
3385 110164000006989 3385 AVINASH GANGADHAR BANSODE 28/5/1992 SC - 26
3386 110164000006476 3386 ROHIT BALASAHEB AGHAV 27/7/2004 NT(D) - 24
3387 110164000005987 3387 SUKHDEW SHIVAJI GARAD 26/6/1989 SEBC - 10
3388 110164000006000 3388 PAVAN HANMANT GONEWAD 17/5/2001 ST - 30
3389 110164000007070 3389 SHIVKAR SHESHERAO MUNDE 14/9/2005 NT(D) - 11
3390 110164000006626 3390 AWEZ AMJAD SHAIKH 14/3/2007 EWS - 10
3391 110164000005959 3391 PRASAD MANOJ KASHID 12/9/2006 OBC - 8
3392 110164000007046 3392 MAULI SAMBHAJI KAMBLE 7/8/1998 SC Sportsman 34
3393 110164000005355 3393 PRATHAMESH KAILAS JOGDAND 7/12/2001 SEBC Sportsman 37
3394 110164000005981 3394 ABHISHEK HANUMAN BHOSALE 17/2/2006 OPEN - 17
3395 110164000004872 3395 NILESH APPARAO PAWAR 13/6/2003 OBC Sportsman 20
3396 110164000006263 3396 DIPAK BALIRAM PARKAD 26/11/2006 NT(C) - 24
3397 110164000006191 3397 RADHESHYAM KISHANRAO INGOLE 15/9/2005 OPEN - 30
3398 110164000006149 3398 RAMESH SUNIL KEDAR 17/5/2001 OPEN - 34
3399 110164000002988 3399 AKSHAY RAJESH KUTE 7/8/1998 OBC Sportsman 35
3400 110164000003218 3400 DNYANESHWAR DATTA KAVHAR 7/12/2002 OBC Sportsman 38
3401 110164000003742 3401 VIKAS SURESH PAWAR 16/8/2007 SEBC Sportsman 43
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3402 110164000003743 3402 AZAD FARUK SAYYAD 10/6/2004 EWS Sportsman 42
3403 110164000003744 3403 ADITYA ANKUSH SOLE 16/10/2006 OBC Sportsman 43
3404 110164000007023 3404 ATUL KALYAN BADADE 17/6/2002 OBC - 28
3405 110164000006917 3405 AKASHKUMAR RANJITKUMAR THORAT 8/3/2004 SC - 17
3406 110164000006157 3406 ANIL BABASAHEB ATHAWALE 29/1/2006 SC - 26
3407 110164000006442 3407 VAIBHAV ABHIMAN MOPKAR 3/8/2005 OBC - 28
3408 110164000006597 3408 BHAGWAT BALASAHEB SHINDE 17/4/2003 SEBC - 30
3409 110164000006423 3409 GANESH SHANKAR YADAV 1/5/2003 OPEN - 30
3410 110164000006189 3410 SHANKAR DINKAR DODAKE 27/8/1990 SBC - 26
3411 110164000006436 3411 SHUBHAM RAJU MOPKAR 4/7/2001 OBC - 26
3412 110164000006735 3412 PRADIP MHASU GORE 20/6/1990 SC - 36
3413 110164000005958 3413 ADITYA LAVHU ADMANE 25/11/2003 SC - 25
3414 110164000007188 3414 GANESH SANDIPAN KEDAR 22/2/2000 SC - 22
3415 110164000006943 3415 SUDAM VITTHAL WANKHADE 21/3/2001 ST - 28
3416 110164000006569 3416 VIKAS BABAN PAWAR 15/1/1990 ST - 35
3417 110164000007197 3417 SONU NARAYAN JADHAV 22/12/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 5
3418 110164000007010 3418 HARSHARAJ DADARAO ROKADE 26/8/2004 SC - 26
3419 110164000007114 3419 SURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR SATHE 27/7/2005 SC - 21
3420 110164000007102 3420 ANNASAHEB DEVIDAS GONDAKAR 22/11/2001 OPEN - 12
3421 110164000006924 3421 BALAJI RANBA SABNE 22/5/2000 SC - 38
3422 110164000006925 3422 NAGESH DHONDIRAM PHULPAGAR 4/7/2001 SC - 28
3423 110164000005614 3423 ADESH HANUMAN SHINDE 17/12/2004 SEBC Sportsman 32
3424 110164000006787 3424 DATTATRY MACHHINDRA PAWAR 8/5/2003 OPEN - 26
3425 110164000006911 3425 SACHIN MASU KAMBLE 7/4/2004 SC - 9
3426 110164000007063 3426 LAKHAN RAJENDRA BAKALE 6/10/2002 SEBC - 22
3427 110164000006429 3427 SANKET RAJENDRA RATHOD 9/5/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 4
3428 110164000005484 3428 SACHIN BANDU GADADE 19/5/1999 OPEN Sportsman 30
3429 110164000006156 3429 DATTATRAY RAM SALUNKE 29/8/2002 SC - 19
3430 110164000006435 3430 DNYANOBA VISHWANATH RAUT 17/8/1991 OBC Project Affected 22
3431 110164000007090 3431 NANDKISHOR AASARAM GARAD 7/5/2005 OPEN - 19
3432 110164000006640 3432 KRUSHNA POPAT KHARADE 25/2/2003 SEBC Project Affected 36
3433 110164000006898 3433 SHAMBHU SANTOSH KOKATWAD 25/5/2004 OPEN - 6
3434 110164000006500 3434 SACHIN DATTA DUKARE 2/4/1999 ST - 17
3435 110164000007179 3435 VACHISHT DNYANOBA ATHAVE 12/5/1998 SC - 26
3436 110164000006879 3436 RAJESH ANNASAHEB GAYKE 7/7/2004 SEBC - 28
3437 110164000006396 3437 VIRENDRA RAOSAHEB UNAWANE 8/1/2006 SC - 20
3438 110164000006949 3438 AJAY CHANDRAKANT ZODGE 15/6/2006 OBC - 14
3439 110164000006987 3439 DAYANAND RAJEBHAU UJGARE 14/3/2003 SC - 41
3440 110164000006935 3440 NARAYAN PANDIT SABLE 23/6/2004 OPEN - 26
3441 110164000006852 3441 JAYDEV RAGHUNATH SATPUTE 20/6/2000 SC - 16
3442 110164000007202 3442 ANIL SANKAT SISODE 14/3/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 32
3443 110164000006606 3443 DINESH PARASHRAM PAWAR 9/8/2001 ST - 38
3444 110164000006620 3444 PRAVIN EKNATH MAHALE 12/8/1997 ST - 25
3445 110164000006721 3445 ANIKET SATISH BANSODE 30/11/2007 SC - 21
3446 110164000006629 3446 NIKHIL ANIL PUNDGE 22/3/2002 SC - 20
3447 110164000006670 3447 GANESH POPAT SANAP 2/3/2003 OPEN - 45
3448 110164000006912 3448 AVINASH VITTHAL GAVATE 29/5/2001 OBC Sportsman 37
3449 110164000006470 3449 AMOL DADASAHEB NARNALE 14/3/1992 SEBC Sportsman 39
3450 110164000004864 3450 AMOL RAJENDRA BHAVAR 7/7/2000 OBC - 43
3451 110164000006847 3451 AKSHAY BABASAHEB ASALKAR 23/9/1997 SBC - 26
3452 110164000006971 3452 SATISH BHAGWAT YADAV 19/1/1997 OBC - 24
3453 110164000006755 3453 VIJAY SONAJI JADHAV 15/8/1994 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 35
3454 110164000006144 3454 VISHAL NAVNATH JAGTAP 13/4/1996 SEBC HomeGuard 32
3455 110164000006854 3455 ROHIT HARIBHAU JADHAV 2/3/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 23
3456 110164000006713 3456 HARSHVARDHAN SAKHARAM SHELKE 16/10/2005 OBC - 9
3457 110164000005452 3457 AJAY ISHWAR GADIYAL 15/12/1997 SC - 37
3458 110164000006136 3458 KRUSHNA BHIKAJI SIRSATH 10/6/1999 SC Sportsman 41
3459 110164000007008 3459 SHAHEBAZ ASEF PATHAN 12/12/1999 EWS - 11
3460 110164000006761 3460 MUSHTAK IBRAHIM SHAIKH 1/6/1990 EWS - 16
3461 110164000006403 3461 VIJAY SUBHASH KHARSADE 5/1/2001 OPEN - 23
3462 110164000006163 3462 PRAKASH BABASAHEB DEVDHE 18/12/1995 NT(C) - 28
3463 110164000005287 3463 SIDHARTH BAJARANG PAWAR 19/10/1994 SC - 29
3464 110164000007131 3464 UDAY AMOL WAVALKAR 21/8/2003 SC - 14
3465 110164000006128 3465 RAHUL ANURATH KOLHAPURE 25/11/2005 OBC - 23
3466 110164000006433 3466 PANDURANG HANUMANT BHORE 11/1/2007 SEBC - 10
3467 110164000006796 3467 NIVRUTI DATTATRYA BANSODE 1/1/1995 SC - 30
3468 110164000006719 3468 SUNIL GANPAT CHAVAN 2/6/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 23
3469 110164000006473 3469 RUSHIKESH BABASAHEB GITE 1/5/1999 OPEN - 20
3470 110164000006078 3470 CHANDRAKANT MUKTIRAM MESE 4/4/2000 OPEN - 26
3471 110164000006418 3471 ABHAY JALYA CHAVAN 10/6/2005 ST - 23
3472 110164000006342 3472 SURAJ BALIRAM WALE 9/3/2005 OPEN - 14
3473 110164000006526 3473 VISHNU TULSHIRAM BARDE 3/6/1994 ST - 24
3474 110164000006421 3474 HARSHAD ASHRUBA PIMPALE 4/4/2003 SEBC - 22
3475 110164000006751 3475 KRUSHNA VIJAY AADE 14/3/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 26
3476 110164000007228 3476 AMOL ASARAM JAWALE 7/8/2001 SC - 8
3477 110164000006057 3477 GAJANAN CHANDRKANT DANDGE 17/10/2001 SC - 41
3478 110164000001428 3478 OM SHANKAR LOKHANDE 13/11/2000 ST Sportsman 36
3479 110164000006468 3479 ADITYA VITTHAL PANDIT 2/7/2003 OBC - 9
3480 110164000007055 3480 SHIVDATTA BALU KASHID 15/5/2004 OBC - 18
3481 110164000006133 3481 RAHUL DAGADU SABALE 11/7/2004 ST - 24
3482 110164000000405 3482 GAJANAN UMAKANT BHANDARE 15/8/2007 OBC Sportsman 30
3483 110164000005982 3483 AVINASH BABASAHEB CHAVAN 4/3/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 40
3484 110164000006110 3484 HARSHAD BAPU SASANE 15/7/1996 SC Project Affected 14
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3485 110164000006692 3485 PRASHANT DAYANAND SHINDE 17/10/2002 SEBC - 39
3486 110164000006642 3486 SUSHANT MANOHAR KAMBLE 21/8/2007 SC - 10
3487 110164000006610 3487 ROHIT SUMIT TADVI 12/5/2003 ST - 18
3488 110164000006045 3488 PRAVIN BHIMRAO MADAVI 5/12/1999 ST - 38
3489 110164000000283 3489 VISHAL VISHNU NIRMAL 1/11/2006 SC Sportsman 34
3490 110164000006665 3490 PRATHMESH SHIVNATH SURVASHE 2/12/2003 SEBC - 24
3491 110164000006812 3491 TEJES BHAGWAN CHAVAN 16/9/2006 OPEN - 30
3492 110164000006229 3492 DATTA GUJAJI CHAFE 7/1/2004 ST - 14
3493 110164000006448 3493 PREM ANNASAHEB HANDIBAG 1/11/2007 OPEN - 22
3494 110164000006607 3494 ARYAN MAHADEV AUTADE 26/1/2007 SEBC - 20
3495 110164000007047 3495 PREMKUMAR SURESH TANDALE 18/4/2007 NT(D) - 26
3496 110164000005986 3496 AMOL RAMESH THORAT 1/11/1997 SC - 9
3497 110164000006047 3497 SANDIP SURYAKANT SHINDE 17/10/2004 SC - 24
3498 110164000006338 3498 SANTOSH PANDIT KACHHAVA 16/6/2000 NT(C) - 35
3499 110164000006453 3499 YOGESH SANJAY KOLI 26/7/2003 SBC Sportsman 10
3500 110164000006305 3500 RUSHIKESH ANKUSH BADE 5/3/2004 OPEN - 28
3501 110164000006241 3501 ANIKET ASHOK BHALEKAR 5/9/2004 OBC - 33
3502 110164000006564 3502 RAJRATNA RAJENDRA DHENDE 7/8/2001 SC - 24
3503 110164000001695 3503 AMER KAREEM SHAIKH 11/11/2000 EWS Sportsman 37
3504 110164000001810 3504 SAMER KAREEM SHAIKH 6/6/2002 EWS Sportsman 43
3505 110164000007189 3505 NILESH BABASAHEB NISARGANDH 6/9/2003 SC - 40
3506 110164000006904 3506 VAIBHAV SATISH MATKAR 2/9/2005 NT(C) - 18
3507 110164000006044 3507 MAYUR BHARAT ADE 10/5/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 40
3508 110164000006907 3508 SOHEL BABA SHAHA 7/1/2006 OBC - 30
3509 110164000006048 3509 AMOL ACHYUT SHINGARE 27/5/2007 SC - 25
3510 110164000006983 3510 VINAYAK BALAJI MIMPULWAD 18/9/2005 ST - 37
3511 110164000006826 3511 DIPAK POPAT KHAIRE 7/1/2000 ST - 7
3512 110164000006090 3512 ADILKAMRAN ABDULMUQEET SHAIKH 20/7/2002 OBC - 10
3513 110164000006050 3513 SIDDHESHWAR KISHOR PAWAR 1/6/1997 OBC - 28
3514 110164000006601 3514 ANIL SURESH PAWAR 7/8/1998 ST - 32
3515 110164000006174 3515 ACHIT VILAS PAWAR 15/4/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 45
3516 110164000006401 3516 KAMRUDDIN NIJAMUDDIN SHAIKH 16/2/1986 EWS Anshkalin 9
3517 110164000006427 3517 SUDARSHAN GOVIND GHODKE 23/9/2004 OBC Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 28
3518 110164000006585 3518 DATTA VILAS JAGDALE 6/4/1999 OBC - 20
3519 110164000006608 3519 SAMADHAN RAMAKANT SONTAKKE 14/4/1995 SC - 30
3520 110164000004054 3520 ADITYA VASANTA KAMBLE 16/4/2007 SC Sportsman 28
3521 110164000005845 3521 KIRAN ASHOK TIGOTE 12/11/1996 SC - 41
3522 110164000005971 3522 AVINASH TULSHIDAS KOKNE 7/10/2006 SC Project Affected 35
3523 110164000006169 3523 JITENDRA NANDKISHOR MESHRAM 11/12/1991 SC - 17
3524 110164000006168 3524 HIMANSHU MAHESH DESHBHRATAR 23/1/2002 SC - 28
3525 110164000004302 3525 DEVIDAS SURYABHAN HINGE 10/11/1991 OBC Sportsman 34
3526 110164000006767 3526 ADITYA BALIRAM KOKARE 23/4/2007 OPEN - 6
3527 110164000006250 3527 KAILAS GORAKH LONDHE 9/3/2001 SC - 35
3528 110164000006773 3528 PANDURANG SANTOSH RAUT 7/1/2005 OBC - 29
3529 110164000006276 3529 AYFAS SHAFAODDIN INAMDAR 2/12/2004 EWS - 22
3530 110164000006825 3530 ROHIT SANJAY KHAIRE 29/5/2002 ST - 11
3531 110164000004925 3531 SHARAD DINKAR SHELKE 6/1/1994 SEBC Sportsman 24
3532 110164000006292 3532 NAVNATH LIMBRAJ LONDHE 20/4/1991 SC HomeGuard 22
3533 110164000006482 3533 KRUSHNA RATAN SURYAWANSHI 1/1/1997 OBC - 10
3534 110164000005949 3534 SURAJ BANSI CHAVAN 8/10/2002 OPEN - 19
3535 110164000007078 3535 AMOL VIKRAM GHADGE 27/5/2003 OPEN - 23
3536 110164000001440 3536 GAURAV DNYANOBA JOGDAND 8/8/1999 SC Sportsman 39
3537 110164000000772 3537 SHADAB RAJMOHMMED SHAIKH 6/7/2002 EWS Sportsman 31
3538 110164000006786 3538 AMOLKUMAR GAHININATH PAWAR 13/9/1991 SEBC - 19
3539 110164000006489 3539 ASHISH BALIRAM RANDVE 22/3/2004 OBC - 23
3540 110164000007043 3540 ASFIYAN SATTAR SHAIKH 23/7/1996 EWS Project Affected 26
3541 110164000006159 3541 BHAIRAVNATH GANAPATI GHODAKE 15/4/1998 NT(C) Earthquake Affected 15
3542 110164000001130 3542 ADITYA SHRIHARI WAGH 24/12/2006 OPEN Sportsman 22
3543 110164000005948 3543 DASHRATH KASHINATH LEKURWALE 14/4/2004 ST - 32
3544 110164000006129 3544 PARMESHWAR SHRIRAM YADAV 27/6/1997 OBC - 26
3545 110164000005875 3545 DIGAMBAR LAXMAN CHAMNAR 7/4/1999 NT(C) - 41
3546 110164000007011 3546 RAJU BABASAHEB MISAL 1/1/2001 SC - 6
3547 110164000006483 3547 ASHAF MUSA SAYYAD 10/4/2007 EWS - 10
3548 110164000006408 3548 RAJRATN BALASAHEB PANDAGALE 7/3/2007 SC - 4
3549 110164000006643 3549 ASHRUBA SHIVAJI UJGARE 15/6/1996 SC - 28
3550 110164000006207 3550 ABHIJEET KERBA UJGARE 20/5/1997 SC - 18
3551 110164000006411 3551 SHIVRAJ DWARKADAS KHADE 27/8/2007 OPEN - 5
3552 110164000006463 3552 BHAUSAHEB SHRIRANG AGAM 1/7/2001 OPEN - 14
3553 110164000006222 3553 ANIL KHANDU LOKARE 2/11/1992 OPEN Earthquake Affected 17
3554 110164000006381 3554 SIDDHARTH MADHUKAR YEDKE 27/5/1995 SC - 32
3555 110164000006368 3555 EKNATH DIPAK REDE 9/12/2006 OBC - 35
3556 110164000006032 3556 SACHIN DATTU PAWAL 15/9/2001 OPEN - 28
3557 110164000006546 3557 ANANTA SUNILRAO BORADE 24/9/1999 SEBC - 33
3558 110164000006537 3558 ULHAS DHONDIBA DHAPSE 16/3/1992 SC - 35
3559 110164000006928 3559 VIJAY RAJENDRA SHERKAR 27/7/2003 OBC - 6
3560 110164000006624 3560 AMOL BALKRISHNA PAWAR 7/2/2002 OPEN - 24
3561 110164000006075 3561 UTKARSH SUSHIL SIRSAT 3/5/2007 SC Sportsman 11
3562 110164000006682 3562 HANUMANT SUNDARRAO GAIKWAD 24/8/1995 SEBC - 43
3563 110164000001163 3563 ROHIT BALU PAWAL 22/2/2003 SC Sportsman 36
3564 110164000003147 3564 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR TELGOTE 1/1/1996 SC Sportsman 33
3565 110164000006529 3565 MAHADEV ARUN GAIKAWAD 20/5/2002 SC - 21
3566 110164000006598 3566 PAVAN PRABHU YADAV 27/4/2002 OPEN - 26
3567 110164000006632 3567 NIVAS RAMNATH WAGHMODE 15/5/1998 OPEN Project Affected 28
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3568 110164000006902 3568 ABHISHEK RAM PAWAR 10/12/2002 NT(C) - 10
3569 110164000006580 3569 NIKHIL MITTHU THORAT 13/8/2000 OBC - 28
3570 110164000006581 3570 GANESH GORAKH KHARSADE 19/10/2003 SEBC - 11
3571 110164000006806 3571 SUDHIR BHIMRAO SUTAR 2/9/1997 OBC Earthquake Affected 24
3572 110164000006533 3572 RAHUL PRALHAD WAGHMARE 27/7/1996 SC - 8
3573 110164000006521 3573 DIPAK PIRAJI SANAP 6/6/2000 OPEN - 28
3574 110164000006587 3574 JAY RAMDAS PAWAR 1/4/2004 ST - 24
3575 110164000006287 3575 KALLYAN BABURAO INGLE 14/7/1993 SEBC Project Affected 29
3576 110164000006611 3576 AKASH VIJAY JADHAV 16/10/2002 OPEN - 26
3577 110164000000779 3577 AJAY SANJIV CHANDANE 27/2/1997 SC Sportsman 37
3578 110164000006033 3578 VAIBHAV PRAKASH GIRI 10/6/2006 OPEN - 28
3579 110164000003526 3579 AFTAB NAUSHAD QURESHI 2/3/2006 OPEN Sportsman 21
3580 110164000006963 3580 KRUSHNA BHAGIRATH BEDRE 16/8/2006 OBC - 9
3581 110164000005961 3581 FIROJ FULPASHA SHAIKH 9/9/1993 EWS - 8
3582 110164000006175 3582 AKASH SANJAY TEKALE 19/5/2000 OPEN - 12
3583 110164000006208 3583 SARTHAK NANABHAU PARJANE 27/11/2007 OBC - 22
3584 110164000006220 3584 SARFARAJ RIYAJ SAYYAD 16/9/2004 EWS - 28
3585 110164000006600 3585 SHAHADEO BHIMRAO WAGHAMARE 10/10/1990 OBC - 16
3586 110164000006392 3586 BHAUSAHEB DEVIDAS RATHOD 17/6/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 12
3587 110164000006402 3587 RANJIT BABASAHE JADHAV 19/5/1998 SC - 33
3588 110164000006259 3588 PAVAN LAXMAN SHINDE 15/8/2006 OPEN - 23
3589 110164000006716 3589 SIDDHESHWAR BANDU NEMANE 24/9/2003 NT(C) - 14
3590 110164000006224 3590 PIYUSH SANJAY KANTHALE 16/4/2000 SBC - 18
3591 110164000007137 3591 PRASHANT MAHADEV NIRGUDE 31/5/1997 OBC - 10
3592 110164000006595 3592 SANDIP DATTATRAY KADAM 22/12/2000 OPEN - 7
3593 110164000006918 3593 SABER RAJU SHAIKH 5/2/2005 EWS - 31
3594 110164000006966 3594 SHANTANU PANDURANG JUNNE 30/4/2005 SEBC - 16
3595 110164000006122 3595 SIDDHESHWAR BALASAHEB JAGDALE 25/10/2003 OPEN - 26
3596 110164000006146 3596 KARAN REVANNATH CHAVAN 16/12/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 34
3597 110164000006182 3597 GOVIND BHAGAVAT VARKAD 23/5/1994 SC - 8
3598 110164000006740 3598 RAJKUMAR SAHEBRAO AWATHE 18/3/1992 SC - 32
3599 110164000006743 3599 PAVAN RAJU RANKHAMB 13/6/1997 OBC - 32
3600 110164000006720 3600 HARIBHAU SHIVAJI DHERE 15/1/2006 OPEN - 19
3601 110164000006555 3601 ROHIT NAVNATH LIMKAR 22/9/2002 OPEN - 21
3602 110164000006290 3602 OM RAMDAS PARIHAR 24/7/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 28
3603 110164000006331 3603 PRAMOD KAILASH BAGLANE 11/12/1996 SEBC - 41
3604 110164000005950 3604 VIAHAL ARJUN DHADE 19/6/2006 OBC - 21
3605 110164000006286 3605 TUSHAR BHAGWAT PARIHAR 1/8/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 30
3606 110164000006711 3606 YOGESH GANESH MANE 14/1/2000 OPEN - 10
3607 110164000006394 3607 ADITYA KESHAV WANJARI 23/2/2007 OPEN - 7
3608 110164000006658 3608 GANESH UTTAMRAO SHINDE 15/1/1996 ST - 36
3609 110164000006683 3609 AMOL PUNESHWAR UMATE 27/9/1995 ST - 30
3610 110164000006026 3610 VISHAL ANNASAHEB AMTE 22/8/1998 OBC - 34
3611 110164000006739 3611 GANESH KACHRU WAGHMARE 21/5/2001 SC Sportsman 39
3612 110164000005004 3612 RITESH WILLIAM GUDHEKAR 31/5/1990 OBC Sportsman 26
3613 110164000005902 3613 PRADEEP PANDURANG CHAVAN 5/11/1994 SEBC Sportsman 13
3614 110164000000563 3614 ANANTA ASARAM BARSALE 6/3/2001 SEBC Sportsman 34
3615 110164000004237 3615 UDDHAV DATTARAO GARAD 7/5/1990 SEBC Sportsman 28
3616 110164000005976 3616 SHUBHAM HARIBHAU GIRAM 30/12/2003 OBC - 24
3617 110164000006121 3617 RAHUL KAILAS AUNDHKAR 2/3/2000 OBC - 28
3618 110164000006449 3618 DIPAK MANIK PATANGE 20/11/2001 ST Sportsman 26
3619 110164000005973 3619 ANIKET KAILAS WADMARE 8/8/2007 SC - 9
3620 110164000006358 3620 MAHESH NARHARI BHALERAO 15/12/2003 OBC - 34
3621 110164000007077 3621 CHANDRAKANT RAJENDRA ATKARE 3/5/1996 OBC - 16
3622 110164000006237 3622 VISHAL BALASAHEB SONWANE 7/8/2002 SC - 30
3623 110164000005996 3623 DHARMRAJ RAM DUDHAL 22/12/1996 OBC - 25
3624 110164000007173 3624 SAIFMOHAMAD WALIMOHMAD DURRANI 1/4/1994 OPEN Sportsman 16
3625 110164000006279 3625 ROHIT ANIL JADHAV 15/8/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 10
3626 110164000006023 3626 PAVAN NAMDEV DHERE 17/5/2006 SEBC - 16
3627 110164000005613 3627 PAWAN MADHAV BOINWAD 26/8/2005 OPEN Sportsman 39
3628 110164000005826 3628 RAHUL SHIVAJI BHALERAO 12/6/1994 SC Sportsman 34
3629 110164000006066 3629 DNYANESHWAR NARAYAN SODGIR 15/2/2000 OPEN - 32
3630 110164000006584 3630 ROHAN DADASAHEB LIMKAR 1/7/2007 SEBC - 23
3631 110164000003897 3631 NAGNATH BALU JADHAV 29/2/1996 SEBC Sportsman 31
3632 110164000007192 3632 ARSHAD SUJAT SAYYAD 31/8/2001 OBC - 13
3633 110164000006281 3633 SHIVAM BAPUSAHEB KAWADE 27/8/2007 SEBC - 32
3634 110164000003774 3634 ROHIT HARISHCHANDRA KAMBLE 3/5/1991 SC Sportsman 35
3635 110164000006614 3635 SHUBHAM SHARADRAO SHEMBADE 28/1/2001 SEBC - 36
3636 110164000007184 3636 SANDIP DNYANESHWAR MOGHE 5/5/1999 OBC Sportsman 34
3637 110164000005032 3637 PRASAD RAOSAHEB TALE 2/10/2000 OBC - 43
3638 110164000006123 3638 SAHIL AFSARHUSEN SAYYAD 23/12/2001 EWS - 24
3639 110164000001709 3639 ASHISH NANDKUMAR BHALERAO 15/2/2001 SC Sportsman 28
3640 110164000002705 3640 SHRAVAN ANKUSH DOIFODE 12/9/1995 SEBC Sportsman 30
3641 110164000006612 3641 YOGESH MAHADEO SHEMDE 1/4/1993 SEBC HomeGuard 25
3642 110164000006548 3642 AKSHAY SHANKAR KARRE 29/10/2001 SBC - 34
3643 110164000006264 3643 SAURABH VIKAS DONGRE 17/1/2002 SC - 19
3644 110164000006131 3644 MAHENDRA RAMRAO SAMRAT 19/3/1997 NT(B) - 32
3645 110164000005962 3645 ARBAJ SIRAJ BAIG 31/10/2001 EWS - 14
3646 110164000006283 3646 SUKHDEV RAVAN TOTE 11/7/1990 ST - 10
3647 110164000005860 3647 SUBODH RAJENDRA GAWAI 5/2/1999 SC Sportsman 26
3648 110164000004751 3648 DHANUSH DHANANJAY BANSODE 5/3/2004 SC Sportsman 6
3649 110164000006344 3649 ASHISH KANTILAL TANDALE 29/11/2001 NT(D) - 9
3650 110164000006107 3650 SHUBHAM SUNIL KORE 4/4/2007 OBC - 21
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3651 110164000006336 3651 RAHUL GANPAT THOMBARE 8/2/2001 NT(C) - 34
3652 110164000005964 3652 ANIKET SHRIRAM BORADE 3/11/2004 OPEN - 20
3653 110164000006009 3653 SUMEET PRADEEP TAKANKHAR 7/4/1991 SC - 5
3654 110164000000636 3654 VINOD MAROTI NADE 25/11/2003 SC - 9
3655 110164000006183 3655 KARAN GANESH KARPE 6/8/2004 OBC - 39
3656 110164000006257 3656 GENDULAL YADAVRAO SATPUTE 30/6/1991 SC - 18
3657 110164000006007 3657 AMOL PRALHAD JARANGE 4/6/2003 OBC - 6
3658 110164000006350 3658 RAJESH RAMA MULIK 31/10/2005 SEBC - 37
3659 110164000006351 3659 KISHOR TUKARAM SURVASE 21/7/2007 SEBC - 30
3660 110164000000632 3660 VISHAL MAROTI NADE 9/8/2001 SC - 23
3661 110164000005990 3661 TOHID NASEER PATHAN 27/12/2001 EWS - 36
3662 110164000006238 3662 PRAVIN BHAGWAT GORE 10/12/1998 OBC - 32
3663 110164000006675 3663 OMKAR DHARMRAJ GAVHANE 12/3/2004 SEBC - 39
3664 110164000006091 3664 DIPAK RAMDASJI MASRAM 20/5/2002 ST - 32
3665 110164000006327 3665 ABDULRAHEMAN FARUK SHAIKH 19/2/2004 EWS - 10
3666 110164000004889 3666 VAIBHAV MAHADEV KHILLARE 26/12/2005 SEBC Sportsman 43
3667 110164000006234 3667 PRANAV DATTATRY SAINDANE 15/3/2006 OBC - 24
3668 110164000006242 3668 SOHEL LIYAKAT SAYYAD 15/3/2002 EWS - 11
3669 110164000006225 3669 SAHIL SHABBIR SHAIKH 30/12/2003 EWS - 26
3670 110164000006080 3670 PANDURANG YUVRAJ IRMALE 17/5/1997 ST Project Affected 17
3671 110164000006073 3671 SAGAR PALKUT BHOSALE 3/3/2001 ST - 16
3672 110164000005171 3672 GORAKH GANPAT WANOLE 26/3/2006 ST Sportsman 27
3673 110164000004637 3673 UMESH UTTAM DESHMANE 7/5/1997 SC - 35
3674 110164000007191 3674 AKASH PANDURANG RATHOD 24/6/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 37
3675 110164000006888 3675 YOGESH VITTHAL RATHOD 20/6/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) - 18
3676 110164000007187 3676 ADITYA MAROTI GHOBALE 28/6/2002 SC - 35
3677 110164000006861 3677 BABASAHEB SUKHADEV SOTARE 30/6/1991 SC - 30
3678 110164000006311 3678 PRADIP AMBADAS KHUDE 29/8/2003 SC - 9
3679 110164000005307 3679 JEEVAN NARAYAN SHEVALE 29/1/1998 ST - 34
3680 110164000000195 3680 ONKAR BHAGWAT SHINDE 24/10/2006 ST - 5
3681 110164000006184 3681 ONKAR KARBHARI KHARAT 17/7/2003 OPEN - 13
3682 110164000001092 3682 VITTHAL NATHA KATKHADE 24/10/2007 OBC - 22
3683 110164000005404 3683 ANKUSH SHANKARRAO BUNDE 18/2/1993 SBC - 0
3684 110164000006260 3684 SHUBHAM SAKHARAM KARWANDE 9/7/2007 OPEN - 10
3685 110164000006304 3685 KARTIK DURGADAS GAWARE 8/3/2007 OBC - 24
3686 110164000004550 3686 VIJAY RAMESHWAR SHINDE 23/11/1997 ST - 18
3687 110164000002301 3687 NILESH SHIDAVA DUMADA 17/9/2003 ST - 36
3688 110164000006246 3688 ABHISHEK ASHOK AGALE 15/7/2007 OBC - 21
3689 110164000006221 3689 YUMROSEKHAN DILAWARKHAN PATHAN 21/12/1992 EWS Sportsman 35
3690 110164000006864 3690 HARSHAL SANDU DEVKAR 15/5/1997 SBC - 35
3691 110164000006579 3691 SOPAN SAMBHAJI DUDULE 1/1/1995 ST - 32
3692 110164000006970 3692 KRISHNA KERU SABLE 18/2/2000 SC - 14
3693 110164000006230 3693 AKSHAY GANGADHAR LONDHE 7/12/1995 SC Sportsman 19
3694 110164000004822 3694 SOHELKHAN SAMSHERKHAN PATHAN 28/10/2001 OPEN - 16
3695 110164000006705 3695 SACHIN PRAKASH MALI 1/4/2000 ST - 18
3696 110164000005461 3696 PAPPU SHIVAJI WAGHMARE 24/6/1989 SC HomeGuard 30
3697 110164000006113 3697 KIRAN MAGAR POUL 22/2/1999 SC - 20
3698 110164000006101 3698 PRAVIN BHIMRAO PATOLE 18/2/2003 SC - 22
3699 110164000007084 3699 ADNAN ISAK SHAIKH 7/10/1999 OBC - 28
3700 110164000001266 3700 SANTOSH RANJIT WAGH 1/2/1985 OBC Ex-Serviceman 34
3701 110164000003838 3701 GORAKH MANOHAR BADGE 2/1/1978 OBC Ex-Serviceman 47
3702 110164000005413 3702 DATTATRAYA SHIVAJI DESHMUKH 15/3/1977 OBC Ex-Serviceman 42
3703 110164000004855 3703 BALASAHEB AMBADAS PATHADE 1/7/1982 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 38
3704 110164000001588 3704 LAHUDAS BALAJI KATKADE 24/2/1989 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 47
3705 110164000001845 3705 SACHIN SURYABHAN ZAGADE 12/10/1986 OBC Ex-Serviceman 47
3706 110164000000425 3706 PRAVIN RATTAN KUTAL 2/9/1989 OBC Ex-Serviceman 45
3707 110164000000112 3707 VASANT BAPURAO MULIK 1/6/1986 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 43
3708 110164000000029 3708 BABARAJE SARJERAO DAHIBHATE 20/1/1987 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 40
3709 110164000001138 3709 ASARAM BAPURAO KHANDARE 12/7/1984 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 45
3710 110164000002721 3710 DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG BHOSALE 9/2/1982 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 45
3711 110164000005528 3711 DATTATRAYA EKNATH GHUSALE 5/9/1977 OBC Ex-Serviceman 26
3712 110164000000312 3712 PAPPUSHAHA KACHRUSHAH SAYYAD 15/5/1974 OBC Ex-Serviceman 36
3713 110164000000047 3713 GANESH ASHOK DARADE 16/7/1986 NT(D) Ex-Serviceman 42
3714 110164000000352 3714 MANDALVIJAYKUMAR DINESHKUMAR MANDAL 2/11/1983 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 47
3715 110164000005567 3715 SHIVAJI TUKARAM TEKALE 14/7/1983 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 40
3716 110164000000225 3716 ACHYUT RAJABHAU DHUTADMAL 1/1/1989 SC Ex-Serviceman 47
3717 110164000004341 3717 SUNIL CHHAGAN KEDARE 7/6/1975 SC Ex-Serviceman 28
3718 110164000001033 3718 DINESH MACHINDRA GAIKWAD 25/3/1982 SC Ex-Serviceman 36
3719 110164000000896 3719 ASHOK ATMARAM NAVLE 5/7/1984 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 47
3720 110164000000574 3720 NAVNATH JAGANNATH JADHAV 1/6/1975 OBC Ex-Serviceman 47
3721 110164000000067 3721 BHARAT BHIMRAO UDAR 1/1/1986 SC Ex-Serviceman 44
3722 110164000001746 3722 BHARAT JANARAO GHAYAL 11/4/1995 OBC Ex-Serviceman 45
3723 110164000001407 3723 BHAUSAHEB RAMBHAU BHOSALE 9/1/1974 OBC Ex-Serviceman 36
3724 110164000000675 3724 BHAGWAT SHAHADEV CHARHATKAR 3/5/1987 SC Ex-Serviceman 45
3725 110164000001522 3725 BALASAHEB SAKHARAM CHOLE 18/8/1985 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 40
3726 110164000000665 3726 MAHADEO RAOSAHEB AREKAR 13/4/1976 OBC Ex-Serviceman 40
3727 110164000001986 3727 MILIND SHEBRAO GAIKWAD 16/5/1986 SC Ex-Serviceman 42
3728 110164000000156 3728 DHANANJAY SAHEBRAO RAUT 27/4/1984 OBC Ex-Serviceman 42
3729 110164000001759 3729 DADA YADAVRAO BHOSLE 16/12/1981 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 40
3730 110164000003335 3730 YOGESH MADHUKAR NAVLE 9/8/1991 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 50
3731 110164000004593 3731 DNYANESHWAR PANDHARINATH KALE 8/5/1990 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 47
3732 110164000003689 3732 KRUSHNA ASHRUBA SHENDGE 1/9/1980 OBC Ex-Serviceman 26
3733 110164000005861 3733 MANCHAK BABRUWAHAN LAGASKAR 1/6/1981 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 45
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3734 110164000000777 3734 DNYANESHWAR SITARAM KUDLE 5/7/1989 OBC Ex-Serviceman 50
3735 110164000004251 3735 ROHIDAS KISAN BAVACHAKAR 15/6/1984 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 47
3736 110164000000287 3736 BANDU KHEMAJI SASANE 25/7/1974 SC Ex-Serviceman 32
3737 110164000005980 3737 SATISH PRAKASH KOTHULE 2/6/1982 OBC Ex-Serviceman 34
3738 110164000004293 3738 DHARAMRAJ ARJUNRAO UBALE 10/2/1980 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 38
3739 110164000002341 3739 SANJAY BABASAHEB HAJARE 18/12/1980 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 38
3740 110164000000314 3740 PANDURANG PRAKASH GORE 5/6/1979 OBC Ex-Serviceman 43
3741 110164000001858 3741 GANESH DNYANOBA WALE 2/5/1980 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 34
3742 110164000006430 3742 ASHRUBA MARUTI JOGDAND 10/3/1973 OBC Ex-Serviceman 23
3743 110164000005897 3743 LALASAHEB SAKHARAM DARADE 1/7/1985 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 44
3744 110164000005555 3744 GANESH ACHYUTRAO BHOITE 30/7/1978 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 44
3745 110164000005335 3745 SUNIL MURLIDHAR GHOLAP 4/7/1977 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 42
3746 110164000001290 3746 INDRAJIT SANTRAM KAVALE 5/1/1985 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 45
3747 110164000000911 3747 ANANT VITTHALRAO GAIKWAD 4/5/1984 OBC Ex-Serviceman 47
3748 110164000000621 3748 PANDARINATH MAROTI RAKH 5/1/1984 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 39
3749 110164000005865 3749 SUBHASH TUKARAM GUNJAL 1/6/1974 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 18
3750 110164000001132 3750 WAMAN NAVNATH JADHAV 10/9/1984 VJ(A)/DT(A) Ex-Serviceman 47
3751 110164000003904 3751 NARAYAN PANDURANG ZAGADE 4/3/1972 OBC Ex-Serviceman 28
3752 110164000000351 3752 MURLIDHAR EKNATH KSHIRSAGAR 12/7/1983 SC Ex-Serviceman 39
3753 110164000003902 3753 RAVI ASHOK GAIKWAD 13/7/1987 SBC Ex-Serviceman 45
3754 110164000003696 3754 TUKARAM RAGHUNATH MARDE 6/6/1981 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 26
3755 110164000003380 3755 ASHOK BHAURAO ARSUL 7/6/1984 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 26
3756 110164000000586 3756 ANIL SURYABHAN SARWADE 7/12/1983 SC Ex-Serviceman 47
3757 110164000005909 3757 BALIRAM RAJARAM GORE 3/8/1980 SC Ex-Serviceman 41
3758 110164000001133 3758 KALYAN RAMRAO MASKAR 1/6/1981 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 40
3759 110164000003035 3759 MAHADEO SAJERAO DOKE 20/4/1976 OBC Ex-Serviceman 36
3760 110164000000128 3760 AMIR BASHIR SAYYAD 10/2/1983 EWS Ex-Serviceman 38
3761 110164000003412 3761 SANTOSH VIKRAM SAWANT 10/11/1988 OBC Ex-Serviceman 44
3762 110164000000366 3762 SUSHIL JANARDAN AGE 13/9/1987 SC Ex-Serviceman 47
3763 110164000002200 3763 RAGHUNATH SADASHIVRAO GHOLVE 17/11/1989 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 47
3764 110164000005850 3764 SHRIMANT SUNDARRAO JAGTAP 30/4/1986 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 44
3765 110164000000070 3765 RAM MAHADEO TAPASE 6/7/1983 OBC Ex-Serviceman 45
3766 110164000002171 3766 VISHNU BALKISHAN MUNDE 11/7/1991 NT(D) Ex-Serviceman 45
3767 110164000004171 3767 NAMDEV NATHRAO TANDLE 2/3/1983 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 18
3768 110164000002764 3768 BANDU DEVIDAS KAMBALE 10/6/1981 SC Ex-Serviceman 42
3769 110164000000106 3769 BALAJI BABRUVAN INGLE 6/7/1983 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 42
3770 110164000002593 3770 ASHISH ANAND SHELKE 25/12/1996 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50
3771 110164000002486 3771 APROCH SANDU SHEIKH 2/3/1985 OBC Ex-Serviceman 33
3772 110164000000912 3772 GANESH DATTATRAYA DOKE 29/8/1984 OBC Ex-Serviceman 47
3773 110164000006186 3773 SATYAWAN BHARAT KHOSE 17/4/1988 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50
3774 110164000006072 3774 VASANT BABAN SHENDAGE 20/12/1986 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 38
3775 110164000005230 3775 RAJENDRA ANGAD WAGHMARE 25/3/1991 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 39
3776 110164000001762 3776 RAJESH BALASAHEB DATT 5/12/1997 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 50
3777 110164000001993 3777 VINOD SADASHIV SHITOLE 5/10/1985 SEBC Ex-Serviceman 39
3778 110164000001789 3778 BHARAT BAJIRAO RAUT 12/11/1983 OBC Ex-Serviceman 42
3779 110164000000602 3779 MAROTI SUKHDEVRAO KADAM 8/3/1977 OPEN Ex-Serviceman 28
3780 110164000004343 3780 MUKTARAM DAGDU OVHAL 17/6/1984 SC Ex-Serviceman 40
3781 110164000002713 3781 DADASAHEB KARBHARI KATKHADE 18/2/1989 OBC Ex-Serviceman 47
3782 110164000005440 3782 UDHAV SHIVAJI KARE 15/7/1994 OBC Sportsman 30
3783 110164000006055 3783 GANESH BHARAT DAVKAR 19/9/1996 SC - 10
3784 110164000007169 3784 BHAGWAT MOHAN TAMBE 14/12/2002 SEBC Project Affected 6
3785 220164000000856 3785 JANAM NAYAR TAMBOLI 10/3/2001 OBC Female Reservation 36
3786 220164000000054 3786 PRITI BALU KALE 6/1/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 19
3787 220164000000850 3787 NIKITA MADHUKAR JASUD 15/1/2005 OBC Female Reservation 40
3788 220164000000190 3788 NEHA BALBHIM PAWAR 25/3/2005 ST Female Reservation 37
3789 220164000000626 3789 PAYAL PANDURANG WAGHMARE 6/11/1999 SC Female Reservation 45
3790 220164000000194 3790 UTKARSHA NITIN DHIWARE 22/11/2005 SC Female Reservation 38
3791 220164000000542 3791 RUTUJA UMESH ADMANE 7/7/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 47
3792 220164000000282 3792 ARTI MUKESH BHADAGALE 25/4/1999 SC Female Reservation 43
3793 220164000000393 3793 SANTOSHI BAJIRAO BAHIR 8/6/2004 OBC Female Reservation 41
3794 220164000000478 3794 SARIKA RAJENDRA SALVE 13/9/1999 SC Female Reservation 43
3795 220164000000354 3795 BHARATI YOGIRAJ KARHALE 16/10/2007 ST Female Reservation 19
3796 220164000000991 3796 PRANALI NIVRUTI THORAT 24/5/2004 OBC Female Reservation 28
3797 220164000000641 3797 PRANITA ARUN KADAM 23/10/2004 ST Female Reservation 24
3798 220164000000906 3798 ATITHI ARUN KAMBLE 12/4/2005 SC Female Reservation 11
3799 220164000000212 3799 RUPALI BHIMRAO SALVE 12/10/2000 SC Female Reservation 37
3800 220164000000421 3800 PRATIMA KASHINATH GAWAI 16/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 41
3801 220164000000899 3801 SURYAKANTA DASRAO BOTHINGE 29/4/2004 ST Female Reservation 32
3802 220164000001113 3802 NEHA RAJKUMAR AARYA 17/7/1999 EWS Female Reservation 45
3803 220164000000011 3803 VARSHA PRABHAKAR LAD 10/10/1996 NT(D) Female Reservation 28
3804 220164000000567 3804 SAVITA CHANDRABHAN BOMBLE 10/6/2004 ST Female Reservation 26
3805 220164000000687 3805 ROHINI VITTHAL DAHE 15/5/1997 OBC Female Reservation 35
3806 220164000000317 3806 BHAGYASHRI PUNJARAO MORE 10/3/1992 ST Female Reservation 35
3807 220164000000371 3807 AMISHA MAHAMAD SHAIKH 14/6/2002 EWS Female Reservation 14
3808 220164000001043 3808 SANIYA MAHAMMAD SHAIKH 1/1/2004 EWS Female Reservation 5
3809 220164000000647 3809 MADHAVI NAGNATH MUDAME 4/4/1997 SBC Female Reservation 32
3810 220164000000801 3810 ANITA KANHOJI MUKADE 3/3/1991 ST Female Reservation 24
3811 220164000000722 3811 RUTUJA SATISH SABALE 9/2/2007 SC Female Reservation 21
3812 220164000000811 3812 NIKITA BHARAT LAHADE 22/3/2003 SC Female Reservation 25
3813 220164000000553 3813 VAISHNAVI RAMESH SAPATE 11/11/2006 OBC Female Reservation 19
3814 220164000000765 3814 KIRTI DNYANDEV LONDHE 27/2/2006 SC Female Reservation 26
3815 220164000000837 3815 ROSHANI DILIP SHENDE 14/11/1999 OBC Female Reservation 35
3816 220164000000536 3816 ASHWINI RADHESHAM MAHARWADE 12/3/2006 OBC Female Reservation 36
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3817 220164000000533 3817 PRACHI SHAMLAL CHUTE 27/6/2002 OBC Female Reservation 30
3818 220164000000431 3818 AARTI JALINDAR WAVALKAR 30/6/1998 SC Female Reservation 37
3819 220164000000888 3819 SUNITA SUKHDEO ADAGALE 7/1/1996 SC Female Reservation 38
3820 220164000000535 3820 BABITA LIMBAJI BAHIRE 4/7/1993 ST Female Reservation 39
3821 220164000000484 3821 KHUSHI DNYANESHWAR RAHANGDALE 29/5/2005 OBC Female Reservation 30
3822 220164000000144 3822 GAURI SANJAY INGALE 30/8/2002 SC Female Reservation 32
3823 220164000000446 3823 NAMITA SUDHAKAR TRIBHUVAN 30/11/2003 SC Female Reservation 36
3824 220164000000927 3824 VAISHNAVI DEEPAK NAIKNAWARE 30/10/2003 OBC Female Reservation 34
3825 220164000000372 3825 SHUBHANGI SANJAY DUDHAL 23/5/2007 OBC Female Reservation 24
3826 220164000000780 3826 ASMA SIKANDAR MUJAWAR 21/7/1994 EWS Female Reservation 43
3827 220164000000436 3827 PRANALI SAVATA SHINDE 24/9/2000 OBC Female Reservation 16
3828 220164000000267 3828 TEJASVINI DHANANJAY BHOSALE 12/8/2006 ST Female Reservation 28
3829 220164000000368 3829 RENUKA TANAJI CHAVAN 20/6/2003 ST Female Reservation 32
3830 220164000001102 3830 TEJASVI JALINDAR MANE 2/2/2007 SC Female Reservation 32
3831 220164000000836 3831 KAJAL RAMESH PANTONE 6/9/1999 SC Female Reservation 43
3832 220164000000287 3832 SUJATA SUDAM SATPUTE 10/3/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 43
3833 220164000000833 3833 SHILPA MAHESH BANSOD 21/10/1994 SC Female Reservation 30
3834 220164000000017 3834 VARSHA RAJENDRA CHAKKAR 9/5/2003 OBC Female Reservation 37
3835 220164000000269 3835 SALONI SHAILESH HEMNE 10/7/2007 OBC Female Reservation 37
3836 220164000000869 3836 VRUSHALI PRAKASH HADULE 29/7/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 41
3837 220164000000986 3837 SANIKA BALAJI RAHATE 4/1/2006 OBC Female Reservation 32
3838 220164000000785 3838 SAKSHI VISHNU BOCHARE 23/1/2007 OBC Female Reservation 40
3839 220164000000248 3839 PRATIKSHA GORAKH DHANWADE 12/7/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 45
3840 220164000000199 3840 SHRUTI GORAKH AKHADE 15/12/2006 OBC Female Reservation 37
3841 220164000000075 3841 RANI NARAYAN SHENDGE 5/12/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 41
3842 220164000000065 3842 NISHA KISHOR DODKE 5/11/2006 OBC Female Reservation 41
3843 220164000000226 3843 VAISHALI RAMESH VAIRAGAR 5/2/2000 SC Female Reservation 10
3844 220164000000650 3844 MUKTA VITTHAL SHIRPALWAR 30/9/2007 ST Female Reservation 37
3845 220164000000193 3845 ROHINI BHAUSAHEB ATHARE 23/10/2007 OBC Female Reservation 28
3846 220164000000096 3846 RUTUJA ANIL WALHEKAR 20/4/2004 SC Female Reservation 23
3847 220164000000474 3847 KOMAL PARASRAM SOLE 30/7/2005 OBC Female Reservation 39
3848 220164000000652 3848 BHAGYASHRI JAYSING BHOGADE 3/6/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 41
3849 220164000000870 3849 ROHINI BALASAHEB GAIKWAD 2/5/2003 OBC Female Reservation 37
3850 220164000000873 3850 RANI KESHAV WAYBHAT 25/3/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 47
3851 220164000000707 3851 SHIVANI DILIP DONGAR 10/10/2007 OBC Female Reservation 14
3852 220164000000467 3852 ALKA SANJAY GANDHALE 3/11/2006 ST Female Reservation 37
3853 220164000000518 3853 ROHINI SUNIL GULVE 19/7/1999 SC Female Reservation 41
3854 220164000000585 3854 MOHINI PARASRAM SHINDE 24/8/2001 SC Female Reservation 43
3855 220164000000189 3855 PRIYANKA RAMBHAU ADE 13/12/1999 ST Female Reservation 32
3856 220164000000928 3856 SUMAN AMBADAS JADHAV 10/2/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 34
3857 220164000000675 3857 POONAM SHIVAJI KAMBLE 18/11/2004 SC Female Reservation 32
3858 220164000000053 3858 PRATIKSHA GORAKH KOMBADE 22/7/2005 ST Female Reservation 37
3859 220164000000003 3859 SADHANA ASHOK UNHALE 6/10/2006 SC Female Reservation 6
3860 220164000001024 3860 SNEHAL GANESH BIRARI 24/11/2001 ST Female Reservation 30
3861 220164000000015 3861 MAYURI BALKRUSHNA DOLAS 10/7/2006 SC Female Reservation 4
3862 220164000000344 3862 DHANASHRI MAHENDRA SALVE 7/5/2007 SC Female Reservation 24
3863 220164000000538 3863 POOJA SHYAMSUNDAR GADADE 5/4/2000 NT(C) Female Reservation 41
3864 220164000000200 3864 PAYAL KAKASAHEB GADE 20/2/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 32
3865 220164000000242 3865 SHITAL MARUTI GAIKWAD 13/9/2004 OBC Female Reservation 39
3866 220164000000306 3866 SANGITA BANDU POTE 15/4/2002 ST Female Reservation 39
3867 220164000000307 3867 AASHA GANPAT BHISE 4/6/2002 ST Female Reservation 35
3868 220164000000102 3868 TANNU VIJAY NEHARE 10/4/2001 SBC Female Reservation 23
3869 220164000000110 3869 RUPALI BHARAT VASEKAR 12/9/2005 OBC Female Reservation 37
3870 220164000000115 3870 PRATIBHA TUKARAM SHINDE 26/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 34
3871 220164000000517 3871 ANJALI SHANKAR GHULE 10/8/2007 SC Female Reservation 38
3872 220164000000430 3872 PRATIKSHA GORAKSHNATH HONDRE 6/4/2003 OBC Female Reservation 35
3873 220164000000576 3873 ARCHANA KISAN PONDHAR 9/9/2006 OBC Female Reservation 41
3874 220164000000472 3874 RUPALI SANDIPAN SHINDE 16/10/2003 OBC Female Reservation 45
3875 220164000000572 3875 PALLAVI MACCHINDRA CHAVAN 14/1/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 39
3876 220164000000398 3876 JAYSHRI DAULAT WAGHERE 26/7/2001 ST Female Reservation 39
3877 220164000000074 3877 ROHINI UDDHAV GANAGE 20/4/2005 OBC Female Reservation 31
3878 220164000000381 3878 KAVITA SHRIKRUSHNA KHANANDE 3/4/2005 ST Female Reservation 16
3879 220164000000743 3879 CHANDANA RAMESHWAR CHALAK 8/9/2006 OBC Female Reservation 32
3880 220164000000336 3880 SANIYA DHANPAL SARVE 20/9/2006 OBC Female Reservation 30
3881 220164000001061 3881 NAZMIN SAUDAGAR SHEIKH 13/3/1996 EWS Female Reservation 21
3882 220164000001074 3882 MINHAJBEGUM SHAIKH ISHAQUE 5/1/1997 EWS Female Reservation 26
3883 220164000000574 3883 SABABEGUM RASHEED SHAIKH 10/12/1996 EWS Female Reservation 33
3884 220164000000176 3884 RANI SHIVAJI BAHIRWAL 8/10/2004 OBC Female Reservation 33
3885 220164000000717 3885 TANAYA RAVINDRA RAMNULAKAR 12/1/2004 OBC Female Reservation 39
3886 220164000000340 3886 PRIYA KISAN KHARKATE 31/3/2000 OBC Female Reservation 32
3887 220164000000339 3887 SRUSHTI HARIBHAU KALE 19/5/2002 OBC Female Reservation 41
3888 220164000000338 3888 KAJAL ASHOK MARTHE 5/11/2000 OBC Female Reservation 43
3889 220164000000713 3889 SUSHAMABAI RAMDAS BHOYAR 17/10/2000 ST Female Reservation 43
3890 220164000000328 3890 ANJUM BASHABHAI SHAIKH 14/9/1999 EWS Female Reservation 38
3891 220164000000731 3891 RAKSHA RAMESH ADE 2/12/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 41
3892 220164000000348 3892 PRATIKSHA MOHAN MUPADE 24/7/1997 ST Female Reservation 33
3893 220164000000712 3893 ANJALI DHANRAJ GHODKE 5/5/2000 SC Female Reservation 34
3894 220164000000416 3894 ANJALI LAXMAN BHALERAO 26/2/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 39
3895 220164000001119 3895 SONALI SHIVAJI BAHIRWAL 9/3/2007 OBC Female Reservation 27
3896 220164000000294 3896 KARISHMA ALIM SHAIKH 10/10/2006 EWS Female Reservation 12
3897 220164000001078 3897 DURGA PRALHAD LAMBE 18/10/2002 OBC Female Reservation 33
3898 220164000001075 3898 ASHWINI RAMESH BOKDE 15/10/2003 SBC Female Reservation 29
3899 220164000001069 3899 BELGANGA BALU PAHADE 25/8/2002 SC Female Reservation 29
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3900 220164000000815 3900 PRATIKSHA JIVAN BANSODE 5/12/2005 SC Female Reservation 10
3901 220164000000524 3901 RUTUJA MALHARI MAHARNOR 20/6/2004 NT(C) Female Reservation 28
3902 220164000000434 3902 VAISHNAVI VAIJANATHRAO KOLHEKAR 12/9/2000 OBC Female Reservation 12
3903 220164000000271 3903 SUHANA ISMAIL SHAIKH 16/10/2005 EWS Female Reservation 41
3904 220164000000355 3904 PRATIBHA BHASKAR BHALERAO 4/5/2002 SC Female Reservation 33
3905 220164000000413 3905 KOMAL KRUSHNA HOLGE 7/10/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 37
3906 220164000000180 3906 SUMYYA USMAN SHAIKH 12/6/2006 EWS Female Reservation 35
3907 220164000000179 3907 RATAN USMAN SHAIKH 24/4/2003 EWS Female Reservation 28
3908 220164000000364 3908 SALONI YASHWANT KHANDAIT 2/12/2006 OBC Female Reservation 16
3909 220164000000365 3909 BHAGYASHRI DHAGESHWAR NAGARKAR 10/4/2007 OBC Female Reservation 24
3910 220164000000157 3910 RINA VANSING VASAVE 4/1/2000 ST Female Reservation 42
3911 220164000000528 3911 VAISHALI BHAURAO PANDHARE 8/8/2005 ST Female Reservation 3
3912 220164000000442 3912 BUMESHWARI LILADHAR MANDALE 18/6/2000 OBC Female Reservation 28
3913 220164000001085 3913 SAMRUDDHI VASANTA KODAPE 14/2/2006 ST Female Reservation 32
3914 220164000001086 3914 ASHWINI PANDURANG ADHAV 9/6/2004 NT(C) Female Reservation 24
3915 220164000000973 3915 RENUKA SUNDARRAO BORDE 15/9/2004 SC Female Reservation 27
3916 220164000000839 3916 SAKSHI DATTU GHOGRE 16/9/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 30
3917 220164000001006 3917 RUTUJA PARMESHWAR GADADE 15/8/2005 NT(C) Female Reservation 43
3918 220164000000822 3918 KIRTI SEVAK BRAMHANKAR 23/2/2005 OBC Female Reservation 21
3919 220164000000424 3919 SNEHA SHESHRAO SHIVANKAR 9/5/2000 OBC Female Reservation 45
3920 220164000000820 3920 KARINA MAHADEO WAKUDKAR 10/9/2004 OBC Female Reservation 45
3921 220164000000208 3921 SNEHA SATISH KAMBLE 25/10/1998 OBC Female Reservation 33
3922 220164000000802 3922 PAYAL VISHWASHANTI RAMJI 8/1/2001 SC Female Reservation 28
3923 220164000000843 3923 SAKSHI RAMESH SHIVANKAR 8/9/2006 OBC Female Reservation 45
3924 220164000000589 3924 BHARTI BENIRAM LILHARE 27/7/1999 OBC Female Reservation 37
3925 220164000000037 3925 DIPALI SUKHDEV GAIKWAD 1/11/2005 SC Female Reservation 34
3926 220164000000965 3926 SHIVANI KALYAN THORAT 17/9/2004 SC Female Reservation 13
3927 220164000000693 3927 KAVITA NANDARAM JAGTAP 24/5/1996 SEBC Female Reservation 43
3928 220164000000095 3928 SHRUTI SUNIL KAMBALE 29/4/2004 SC Female Reservation 35
3929 220164000000946 3929 KADAMBARI MILIND GAISAMUDRE 27/3/2000 SC Female Reservation 21
3930 220164000000932 3930 SAYUKTA SOMESHWAR MADAVI 1/3/2006 ST Female Reservation 11
3931 220164000000439 3931 ALKA ASHRUBA NIRDE 28/2/1997 ST Female Reservation 21
3932 220164000000139 3932 KHUSHI GANGARAM WADMARE 1/2/2004 SC Female Reservation 37
3933 220164000000114 3933 SHUBHANGI GOPICHAND JOGDAND 28/5/1996 SC Female Reservation 30
3934 220164000000921 3934 RUTUJA BHAUSAHEB CHAMNAR 2/8/2004 NT(C) Female Reservation 39
3935 220164000000826 3935 RANI ANNASAHEB TAK 2/9/1999 OBC Female Reservation 39
3936 220164000000353 3936 DARSHANA PANDURANG GAJABHE 31/12/2002 ST Female Reservation 26
3937 220164000000405 3937 PORNIMA VILAS MESHRAM 2/1/2003 ST Female Reservation 30
3938 220164000001041 3938 NIKITA DADARAV MUNESHWAR 25/7/2001 SC Female Reservation 39
3939 220164000000386 3939 KOMAL KONDIRAM KAMBLE 6/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 35
3940 220164000000506 3940 PRIYANKA PRAKASH KALE 10/8/2001 ST Female Reservation 5
3941 220164000000302 3941 KIRTI VISHNU AKHADE 10/2/2004 OBC Female Reservation 36
3942 220164000000311 3942 TEJSWINI GANESH AKHADE 5/3/2004 OBC Female Reservation 35
3943 220164000000227 3943 SAKSHI BHANUDAS INGLE 8/3/2007 SBC Female Reservation 31
3944 220164000000630 3944 VAISHNAVI BHARAT ROMAN 20/6/2005 OBC Female Reservation 18
3945 220164000000629 3945 PUNAM RAMNARAYAN BAJGUDE 16/3/2006 SBC Female Reservation 39
3946 220164000000794 3946 SAKSHI BHIMRAO CHEKKE 21/5/2007 SC Female Reservation 37
3947 220164000000559 3947 ANITA NANASO WAGHMODE 24/10/1998 NT(C) Female Reservation 30
3948 220164000000681 3948 RENUKA DEVRAM FESARDA 1/4/2004 ST Female Reservation 34
3949 220164000000552 3949 NAJIYA SALAM SAYYAD 2/3/2005 EWS Female Reservation 37
3950 220164000000679 3950 RINKI PANDU KAKAD 9/5/2004 ST Female Reservation 41
3951 220164000000369 3951 KAJAL DADARAO FUKAT 15/8/2000 SBC Female Reservation 35
3952 220164000000470 3952 SULKSHANA SURESH DHAYGUDE 21/2/2007 NT(C) Female Reservation 36
3953 220164000000444 3953 SAKSHI SANJAY THORAT 20/7/2005 SC Female Reservation 31
3954 220164000000919 3954 KRANTI SAMBHAJI BHARATE 17/11/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 43
3955 220164000000910 3955 NEHA MAHADEV YADAV 26/3/2004 SC Female Reservation 34
3956 220164000000682 3956 RASHILA DEVU SUTAR 6/2/2007 ST Female Reservation 39
3957 220164000000165 3957 GAYATRI GAJANAN DHONGADE 23/5/2005 SC Female Reservation 31
3958 220164000000613 3958 NEHA AJIM SHAIKH 18/2/2002 EWS Female Reservation 24
3959 220164000000671 3959 SONAL DILIP VAGDADA 8/5/2005 ST Female Reservation 39
3960 220164000000673 3960 ANJALI AMIT DUMADA 4/6/2006 ST Female Reservation 27
3961 220164000000312 3961 SARTIA SANJAY GADHE 1/10/2005 NT(C) Female Reservation 28
3962 220164000000201 3962 RANI PANABRAO PATKAR 21/9/1996 SBC Female Reservation 42
3963 220164000000039 3963 SARALA SARANGDHAR SONWANE 21/8/2003 ST Female Reservation 33
3964 220164000000063 3964 KIRAN GYANOBA LAWATE 19/4/1998 NT(C) Female Reservation 45
3965 220164000001029 3965 VARSHA VISHAMBER ARSUL 22/4/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 39
3966 220164000000676 3966 INDURA BARAKHU CHIMADA 26/4/2005 ST Female Reservation 35
3967 220164000000465 3967 PRIYANKA DHANRAJ BANDEBUCHE 28/2/2002 OBC Female Reservation 39
3968 220164000000464 3968 MAYURI KASHINATH SELOKAR 20/3/2006 OBC Female Reservation 39
3969 220164000000463 3969 RUCHITA DUDHARAM BAWANKAR 11/6/2003 OBC Female Reservation 43
3970 220164000000462 3970 PUNAM RAMRATAN MARWADE 14/12/2003 OBC Female Reservation 32
3971 220164000000260 3971 RINA PRAVIN GAWALE 9/5/2004 SC Female Reservation 37
3972 220164000000447 3972 SAKSHI SANTOSH JAGTAP 29/3/2006 SC Female Reservation 37
3973 220164000000580 3973 SEEMA DATTATRAY KAKADE 10/4/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 39
3974 220164000000579 3974 DIKSHA SUNIL CHAVAN 9/10/2005 OBC Female Reservation 41
3975 220164000000581 3975 POOJA RANOJI GADE 27/6/2005 OBC Female Reservation 40
3976 220164000000466 3976 TRIVENI BHARAT KHANDAIT 18/12/1996 OBC Female Reservation 36
3977 220164000000142 3977 DURGA RAJESHWAR THAKUR 7/8/2006 EWS Female Reservation 34
3978 220164000000251 3978 SAYALI KISAN BHANGE 9/10/2006 SC Female Reservation 24
3979 220164000000773 3979 VANITA TARACHAND SURJOSE 9/12/2000 SBC Female Reservation 39
3980 220164000000672 3980 PALLAVI GAUTAM RALE 28/4/2001 SC Female Reservation 30
3981 220164000001088 3981 TANUJA UMESH KHINDKAR 1/1/2005 OBC Female Reservation 23
3982 220164000001004 3982 SONALI VITTHAL BAIKARE 5/7/2001 NT(C) Female Reservation 24
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3983 220164000000607 3983 RUPALI BHAUSAHEB JOGDAND 15/6/2001 SC Female Reservation 32
3984 220164000000584 3984 PRATIKSHA SAMBHAJI MANTRE 14/9/2005 ST Female Reservation 34
3985 220164000000329 3985 KOMAL SURESH ADHE 2/2/2001 SBC Female Reservation 35
3986 220164000000657 3986 ANITA MAHADEV CHAUDAHRI 3/6/2003 OBC Female Reservation 31
3987 220164000000547 3987 ARTI VASANT CHANDANE 10/3/2002 SC Female Reservation 12
3988 220164000000501 3988 AKANKSHA PRALHAD UMAP 4/7/2005 SC Female Reservation 37
3989 220164000000092 3989 NEETA SHAHURAO SHINDE 14/8/1995 ST Female Reservation 20
3990 220164000000097 3990 PRAGATI SOMNATH KAMBLE 16/5/2004 SBC Female Reservation 41
3991 220164000000438 3991 NIKITA VISHNU INDURE 22/1/2003 OBC Female Reservation 31
3992 220164000000639 3992 DIVYA SANTOSH CHAVAN 30/3/2006 SC Female Reservation 21
3993 220164000000241 3993 SANGITA ASHRUBA KOKATE 25/8/2003 ST Female Reservation 3
3994 220164000000147 3994 PUNAM GHANSHAM KALE 3/5/1996 ST Female Reservation 24
3995 220164000000262 3995 ROSHNI BHOJRAJ SONWANE 24/9/2005 OBC Female Reservation 42
3996 220164000001081 3996 SUVARNAMALA MAROTRAO BHANDARWAD 11/11/1997 ST Female Reservation 4
3997 220164000000366 3997 RUTUJA NARAYAN TARU 11/12/2004 ST Female Reservation 36
3998 220164000000540 3998 ASHWINI JANARDHAN JADHAV 8/5/1995 ST Female Reservation 24
3999 220164000000577 3999 TRIVENI ASHRUBA MEGHADAMBAR 23/1/2006 SC Female Reservation 39
4000 220164000000301 4000 ASHVINI EKNATH KOTHULE 26/12/1996 ST Female Reservation 19
4001 220164000000414 4001 SADHNA SHAMPRAKASH THAKRE 11/7/2003 OBC Female Reservation 34
4002 220164000000970 4002 TEJASVINI DIPAK JOGADAND 6/1/1997 SC Female Reservation 11
4003 220164000000173 4003 PAYAL GORAKSHA WAGHMARE 28/10/2007 SC Female Reservation 32
4004 220164000000270 4004 ANKITA ANGAD BAHIRWAL 4/4/2006 OBC Female Reservation 38
4005 220164000000508 4005 UJVALA SARJERAO GAJBHIV 4/2/1997 SC Female Reservation 5
4006 220164000001107 4006 MITALI PRABHU KHARAT 17/8/2007 NT(C) Female Reservation 34
4007 220164000000148 4007 BHARTI GHANSHAYAM KALE 5/2/2002 ST Female Reservation 15
4008 220164000000425 4008 POOJA ARJUN SURYAWANSHI 2/6/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 28
4009 220164000000316 4009 KIRAN GAUTAM BHUTKE 29/12/2001 SC Female Reservation 24
4010 220164000000111 4010 GANGA SHALIGRAM FOLANE 24/5/1997 SBC Female Reservation 39
4011 220164000001013 4011 TANUSHREE VIJAY INGAVALE 28/5/2007 SC Female Reservation 11
4012 220164000001031 4012 SONALI VASANT DOLAS 16/10/2002 SC Female Reservation 5
4013 220164000000187 4013 KOMAL RAMCHANDRA KARHALE 27/6/2007 ST Female Reservation 5
4014 220164000000093 4014 RUTUJA BALASAHEB RAUT 8/7/2006 SC Female Reservation 33
4015 220164000000496 4015 PALLAVI GITAJI BAHIRWAL 11/4/2007 OBC Female Reservation 45
4016 220164000000195 4016 DURGA DILIP TARU 26/4/2007 ST Female Reservation 41
4017 220164000000229 4017 PALLAVI GAJANAN FOLANE 19/7/2006 ST Female Reservation 37
4018 220164000000161 4018 PRIYA RAMESH DANDGE 15/3/2004 ST Female Reservation 29
4019 220164000000817 4019 ANTAKALA RAMA NAKHATE 24/9/1999 ST Female Reservation 28
4020 220164000000519 4020 NAJMIN SIKANDAR SHAIKH 14/7/1999 OPEN Female Reservation 1
4021 220164000000292 4021 MINAKSHI LAXMAN BHOGE 15/5/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4022 220164000000183 4022 ISHWARI SANJAY SONAVANE 13/4/2006 SC Female Reservation 39
4023 220164000001070 4023 SADHANA CHANDRAKANT SALUNKE 14/6/2006 OBC Female Reservation 17
4024 220164000000014 4024 SAVITA SAINATH AAGIWALE 2/9/2004 ST Female Reservation 24
4025 220164000000750 4025 VEDANTI BALAJI KOLHEWAD 4/7/2005 ST Female Reservation 24
4026 220164000000418 4026 PALLAVI SANTOSH CHAVHAN 29/6/2006 ST Female Reservation 37
4027 220164000000860 4027 VAISHALI VILAS BOYANE 24/3/2007 SBC Female Reservation 23
4028 220164000000741 4028 SHIVANI DIPAK TAKLE 2/1/2000 SBC Female Reservation 37
4029 220164000000748 4029 RUPALI DATTATRYA KALE 10/10/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 13
4030 220164000000948 4030 PUNAM GANESH CHAVAN 28/7/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 16
4031 220164000000914 4031 POONAM GANESH GAIKWAD 21/4/2006 OBC Female Reservation 5
4032 220164000000938 4032 RUTUJA SANTOSH BARDE 10/10/2005 ST Female Reservation 21
4033 220164000000739 4033 NITA SHESHRAO KOLI 15/1/2005 SC Female Reservation 37
4034 220164000000498 4034 URMILA ASHOK PAWAR 10/5/2006 OBC Female Reservation 19
4035 220164000000751 4035 SEEMA SAMPAT BARDE 2/2/1998 ST Female Reservation 19
4036 220164000001121 4036 ASHVINI ROHIDAS KAKADE 4/1/2004 ST Female Reservation 21
4037 220164000000370 4037 RANI SURESH SHINDE 25/6/2002 OBC Female Reservation 15
4038 220164000001091 4038 VAISHNAVI NIRANJAN LOKHANDE 10/3/2005 ST Female Reservation 13
4039 220164000000460 4039 PALLAVI ARUN GHONGADE 26/3/1998 SC Female Reservation 24
4040 220164000000361 4040 DIPALI SANJAY DEOKAR 10/6/1994 SBC Female Reservation 16
4041 220164000000557 4041 KRANTI ATISH NARWADE 12/2/2001 SC Female Reservation 19
4042 220164000000530 4042 ANUSHKA BHASKAR WAGHMARE 25/11/2005 SC Female Reservation 33
4043 220164000000531 4043 POOJA DINESH SADANSHIV 20/12/2003 SC Female Reservation 16
4044 220164000000526 4044 RUTUJA TARACHAND FASATE 25/6/2000 OBC Female Reservation 37
4045 220164000000441 4045 KIRTI HARIKISAN DANDE 14/4/1997 SBC Female Reservation 43
4046 220164000000138 4046 KOMAL BABARAO NEHARE 1/1/2001 SBC Female Reservation 21
4047 220164000000342 4047 VAISHNAVI SANJAY PANDIT 23/6/2005 OBC Female Reservation 18
4048 220164000000891 4048 ANUJA DEVBA BALKHANDE 2/8/2004 SC Female Reservation 43
4049 220164000000904 4049 DIPALI RAJESHWAR NILKHANTHE 28/2/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 26
4050 220164000000885 4050 SHARDA RAMESHWAR CHOPADE 25/8/1994 OBC Female Reservation 29
4051 220164000000865 4051 POOJA GUNILAL HANWATE 10/12/1998 OBC Female Reservation 40
4052 220164000000867 4052 HIMANSHI INDRAJIT THAKRE 16/4/2005 OBC Female Reservation 40
4053 220164000000890 4053 ACHAL MAHADEO DEWALKAR 18/7/2003 OBC Female Reservation 30
4054 220164000000239 4054 DNYANESHWARI BANDU VETAL 9/12/2003 SC Female Reservation 26
4055 220164000000203 4055 AKANKSHA MAHADEV SHINDE 30/9/2006 OBC Female Reservation 41
4056 220164000000823 4056 VAISHNAVI ATMARAM PACHPUTE 29/12/2005 ST Female Reservation 30
4057 220164000000042 4057 KOMAL SHRIRANG UPADE 24/3/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 21
4058 220164000000303 4058 AKANKSHA BABAN LONDHE 21/8/2003 SC Female Reservation 26
4059 220164000001042 4059 ARCHANA VIJAY SHELKE 10/12/2006 OBC Female Reservation 7
4060 220164000000164 4060 SWATI PANDURANG KASABE 10/2/1995 SC Female Reservation 6
4061 220164000000204 4061 RIYA TATYA DEVADE 14/7/2006 SC Female Reservation 31
4062 220164000000772 4062 PRATIKSHA SURESH CHAUDHARI 14/10/2000 ST Female Reservation 14
4063 220164000000475 4063 PRIYANKA DEVLAL LILHARE 27/2/2004 OBC Female Reservation 25
4064 220164000000489 4064 ANURADHA BHAIRAVNATH GIRE 28/12/2006 NT(C) Female Reservation 15
4065 220164000000458 4065 VANDANA RAMESH JUMADE 5/4/2003 ST Female Reservation 25
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4066 220164000000551 4066 DIVYA RAMESH WAGHMARE 26/6/2003 SC Female Reservation 13
4067 220164000000426 4067 SHUBHANGI NARAYAN JATALE 20/3/2004 ST Female Reservation 26
4068 220164000000389 4068 PRANITA VISHWANATH VIBHUTE 4/6/2002 OBC Female Reservation 41
4069 220164000000455 4069 FUNATI TERYA PAWARA 23/2/1997 ST Project Affected 47
4070 220164000000558 4070 ANITA TERYA PAWARA 10/12/2005 ST Female Reservation 47
4071 220164000000188 4071 VISHAKHA MOTIRAM PHULWARE 19/9/2006 SC Female Reservation 31
4072 220164000001096 4072 RANI SUDAM SABLE 30/6/1998 ST Female Reservation 36
4073 220164000000796 4073 VAISHNAVI SATISH THANGE 19/11/2007 OBC Female Reservation 39
4074 220164000000388 4074 DIPALI NAMDEV SHELKE 27/5/2005 ST Female Reservation 29
4075 220164000000583 4075 RENUKA DATTA BHOKARE 30/6/1999 ST Female Reservation 32
4076 220164000001089 4076 MANISHA NAVNATH PATULE 4/4/1997 SC Female Reservation 38
4077 220164000001118 4077 CHANDNI RAMESHWAR DIYALWAD 30/7/2004 ST Female Reservation 31
4078 220164000000806 4078 MANGAL ASHOK KOTNAK 8/5/2001 ST Female Reservation 31
4079 220164000001084 4079 ALKA JAYWANT KUMRE 19/11/2000 ST Female Reservation 39
4080 220164000001090 4080 RUPA GAJANAN SHIRKANDE 9/2/2000 ST Female Reservation 39
4081 220164000000281 4081 PRAGATI BANDU WASNIK 8/4/2004 SC Female Reservation 43
4082 220164000000545 4082 SONA SUDAM WAGATKAR 16/11/2001 ST Female Reservation 39
4083 220164000000546 4083 SUVARNMALA NAMDEV WAGATAKAR 16/9/2004 ST Female Reservation 45
4084 220164000000326 4084 RADHA HARISHCHANDRA CHINTAKUTE 15/3/2000 SBC Female Reservation 41
4085 220164000000456 4085 SONI ARJUN WAGHMARE 6/9/2007 SC Female Reservation 37
4086 220164000000423 4086 SANIKA BALIRAM KSHIRSAGAR 6/9/2006 OBC Female Reservation 30
4087 220164000000387 4087 ANITA SHANTARAM JADHAV 16/5/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 19
4088 220164000000309 4088 RUTUJA SATISH GHIGE 4/12/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 35
4089 220164000000905 4089 AMRAPALI VIRENDRA SURYAVANSHI 7/4/1999 SC Female Reservation 39
4090 220164000000321 4090 SANIKA VIKRAM UGALE 3/5/2007 OBC Female Reservation 37
4091 220164000000631 4091 ANURADHA PANDIT KORAVI 8/7/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 41
4092 220164000000702 4092 DNYANESHWARI TATYARAM LINGE 25/10/2004 SC Female Reservation 13
4093 220164000000599 4093 SONALI ARJUN GHODKE 5/6/1999 SC Female Reservation 13
4094 220164000000246 4094 TEJASWINI ANAND SONWANE 29/9/2007 SC Female Reservation 39
4095 220164000000082 4095 ARTI SAMADHAN APAR 9/11/2006 OBC Female Reservation 29
4096 220164000000698 4096 PRACHI SATISH GUNTUK 14/3/2007 SBC Female Reservation 15
4097 220164000000343 4097 AVIDYA VISHWAMBHAR IRMALE 5/7/1996 ST Female Reservation 18
4098 220164000000881 4098 POOJA MAKARAND PAWAR 1/9/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 37
4099 220164000000882 4099 VIDYA MARUTI USRATE 11/10/2006 OBC Female Reservation 43
4100 220164000000747 4100 RUTUJA NETAJI BHOITE 7/3/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4101 220164000000235 4101 DHANASHRI BHARAT IDGALE 4/5/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 28
4102 220164000000737 4102 PRIYANKA RAMA TEKALE 2/7/2005 SC Female Reservation 43
4103 220164000000863 4103 AARTI RAMDAS PARANDE 6/6/2006 OBC Female Reservation 39
4104 220164000000159 4104 VAISHNAVI SHANKAR RAUT 10/7/2001 OBC Female Reservation 39
4105 220164000000236 4105 ROHINI NAGORAO PERKE 30/1/2003 ST Female Reservation 11
4106 220164000000677 4106 MAYURI HANUMANT LASHKAR 31/5/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 32
4107 220164000000544 4107 RAJKANYA RAJENDRA SONWANE 5/10/2003 SC Female Reservation 38
4108 220164000000078 4108 ASMITA MANIK UJGARE 8/2/2003 SC Female Reservation 9
4109 220164000000350 4109 SUPRIYA ANGAD YEVALE 24/5/2007 OBC Female Reservation 21
4110 220164000000939 4110 TANISHA TANAJI SAWANT 30/7/2004 SC Female Reservation 39
4111 220164000000527 4111 NIKITA RAMRAO KHANDEKAR 30/7/2006 NT(C) Female Reservation 37
4112 220164000000286 4112 DIVYA PRAVIN GAIKWAD 9/6/2003 SC Female Reservation 19
4113 220164000000305 4113 AMRUTA BALASAHEB MULE 24/11/1999 OBC Female Reservation 19
4114 220164000000052 4114 USHA TEMAJI DAWARE 4/9/2001 ST Female Reservation 28
4115 220164000000749 4115 MAYAVATI TATYARAO WAKTE 7/6/2000 SC Female Reservation 31
4116 220164000000098 4116 SHRUTI VITTHAL TIDKE 31/5/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 23
4117 220164000000787 4117 SEEMA VITTHAL KALE 16/7/2006 ST Female Reservation 25
4118 220164000000602 4118 APURVA ASHOK NIMJE 19/6/2003 SBC Female Reservation 28
4119 220164000000594 4119 RAJESHREE SUBHASH SURWADE 17/8/2001 SC Female Reservation 23
4120 220164000000703 4120 PRIYANKA BALASAHEB SHIROLE 26/5/2003 SC Female Reservation 16
4121 220164000000213 4121 SANIKA RAVSAHEB MORE 6/6/2006 ST Female Reservation 5
4122 220164000000360 4122 PUSHPA SHRIRAM BURKULE 19/11/2002 ST Female Reservation 37
4123 220164000000549 4123 SAVITA PRABHAKAR KHUPSE 2/5/2003 ST Female Reservation 6
4124 220164000000605 4124 SUHANI BALU KASBE 9/9/2004 SC Female Reservation 37
4125 220164000000612 4125 MOHINI NAVNATH BARDE 27/9/1999 ST Female Reservation 39
4126 220164000000763 4126 PARVATI RAMESH LOKHANDE 10/12/2004 ST Female Reservation 34
4127 220164000000243 4127 VIDYA NARAYAN ADHAO 21/7/1999 ST Female Reservation 31
4128 220164000000494 4128 ANKITA MALU WAGHMARE 26/7/2004 SC Female Reservation 22
4129 220164000000049 4129 SANIKA SADASHIV KAKDE 23/3/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 16
4130 220164000000155 4130 PRIYANKA DASHRATH CHANDANSHIV 9/5/1998 SC Female Reservation 34
4131 220164000000618 4131 ASHWINI RAMPRASAD HARALE 8/2/1998 SC Female Reservation 12
4132 220164000000264 4132 NIKITA RAMCHANDRA GANDHALE 28/11/2005 ST Female Reservation 32
4133 220164000000923 4133 VARSHA VILAS KALE 24/8/2005 NT(C) Female Reservation 35
4134 220164000000974 4134 RAJASHRI RAVSAHEB WAGHMARE 28/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 35
4135 220164000000539 4135 DWARKA HOMRAJ RANA 24/5/1999 ST Female Reservation 21
4136 220164000000633 4136 JYOTI KARU SARJARE 1/5/1996 SC Female Reservation 41
4137 220164000000659 4137 TRUPTI RAJENDRA TURUKMARE 29/7/2005 SC Female Reservation 30
4138 220164000000582 4138 SHUBHANGI RAVSAHEB GHOBALE 11/9/2002 SC Female Reservation 10
4139 220164000000962 4139 DIKSHA MAHENDRA GHODKE 20/1/2000 SC Female Reservation 29
4140 220164000000443 4140 MANISHA NAMDEV KUMBHAR 3/8/2004 OBC Female Reservation 41
4141 220164000000168 4141 JAYSHRI BHARAT WAGHMARE 21/7/2006 SC Female Reservation 32
4142 220164000000821 4142 SHIVANJALI MARUTI GHOLAP 15/3/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 34
4143 220164000000721 4143 SWATI ANGAD WARADE 29/9/2007 OBC Female Reservation 27
4144 220164000000720 4144 PRIYANKA SHESHERAO BAHIRWAL 21/7/2005 OBC Female Reservation 19
4145 220164000000961 4145 MANISHA SANTOSH GHUSINGE 8/1/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 17
4146 220164000000947 4146 SHUBHANGI SHRIHARI KATRAJKAR 2/9/1994 SEBC Female Reservation 36
4147 220164000000118 4147 PRANJAL RAM KHENGRE 5/9/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 10
4148 220164000000960 4148 PALLAVI PARMESHWAR GAIKWAD 18/10/1999 SC Female Reservation 36
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4149 220164000000957 4149 NEHA ANKUSH SURYAWANSHI 30/4/2004 SC Female Reservation 37
4150 220164000000684 4150 SARLA DINANATH GAVIT 6/10/2000 ST Female Reservation 34
4151 220164000000509 4151 KAJAL DNYANESHWAR BHURE 28/8/2006 OBC Female Reservation 35
4152 220164000000510 4152 ANJALI ARVIND MOHARKAR 16/3/2006 OBC Female Reservation 30
4153 220164000001082 4153 DIPALI VIDU YENGDE 12/2/2006 SC Female Reservation 38
4154 220164000000754 4154 SAKSHI CHARANSING VALVI 5/1/2002 ST Female Reservation 29
4155 220164000000614 4155 KOMAL NITIN MORE 16/12/2004 OBC Female Reservation 34
4156 220164000000725 4156 SHUBHANGI LAXMAN WADAJE 1/4/1998 SEBC Female Reservation 28
4157 220164000000635 4157 PALLAVI FULCHAND BOKDE 20/3/2003 SBC Female Reservation 41
4158 220164000000634 4158 JUHI DHIRAJ CHOURE 18/10/1999 SC Female Reservation 32
4159 220164000000918 4159 SHRADDHA SANJAY SHINDE 6/2/2006 SC Female Reservation 29
4160 220164000000916 4160 NEHA NARSING PUTHEWAD 5/12/2005 ST Female Reservation 30
4161 220164000000276 4161 ANJANA VITTHAL BELE 1/10/2004 ST Female Reservation 25
4162 220164000000253 4162 PRIYANKA PIRAJI KAMBALE 3/1/2007 ST Female Reservation 26
4163 220164000000555 4163 LAXMI KALYANRAO TANGADE 1/4/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 19
4164 220164000000451 4164 PRIYA VIJAY NARWADE 14/5/2005 SC Female Reservation 32
4165 220164000000433 4165 PORNIMA VIJAY JOGDAND 1/9/2004 SC Female Reservation 29
4166 220164000001054 4166 SWATI RANGNATHRAO KANKE 13/2/1992 ST Female Reservation 36
4167 220164000001048 4167 PUNAM YUVRAJ TARU 20/7/2007 ST Female Reservation 10
4168 220164000000453 4168 RANI NAVNATHRAO SHINDE 5/6/1996 SEBC Female Reservation 35
4169 220164000000452 4169 RUKMIN BABASAHEB CHAMBHARE 2/8/1993 NT(C) Female Reservation 35
4170 220164000000275 4170 VAISHALI BHAGWAN CHAFE 20/2/2007 ST Female Reservation 36
4171 220164000000440 4171 SWATI SANTOSH MUDIRAJ 28/9/1999 ST Female Reservation 28
4172 220164000000457 4172 PRATIKSHA PARMESHWAR LOKHANDE 15/3/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4173 220164000000999 4173 SWATI BHAGWAN THAKARE 13/10/2004 ST Female Reservation 11
4174 220164000001003 4174 SHITAL BALAJI GAROLE 3/1/2004 ST Female Reservation 9
4175 220164000001051 4175 ANUSHKA ANKUSH JAWALE 28/4/2007 SC Female Reservation 34
4176 220164000000744 4176 MAYURI SAMADHAN LANDGE 1/7/2007 SC Female Reservation 24
4177 220164000000532 4177 TEJASWINI SHRAVAN LONDHE 1/6/2007 SC Female Reservation 28
4178 220164000000410 4178 RUTUJA ASHOK NAGTILAK 18/10/2003 OBC Female Reservation 33
4179 220164000000345 4179 SAKSHI BHARAT KHANDAGALE 11/12/2006 SC Female Reservation 28
4180 220164000000515 4180 AISHWAARYA SHRIDHAR BANDEWAD 1/11/2005 ST Female Reservation 10
4181 220164000001044 4181 SHASANKRUTI SUSHIL JAWALE 1/4/2007 SC Female Reservation 30
4182 220164000000378 4182 SAKSHI VIJAY ADAMANE 1/1/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 37
4183 220164000000661 4183 SUVARNA JAGANNATH ALHAT 2/9/1996 SC Female Reservation 33
4184 220164000000502 4184 NEHA SACHIN SHETE 29/6/2004 EWS Female Reservation 16
4185 220164000000298 4185 SHUBHANGI GANESH MORE 18/3/2006 SC Female Reservation 33
4186 220164000000450 4186 MUSKAN RIYAJ GHORI 18/11/2002 EWS Female Reservation 41
4187 220164000000449 4187 SHIVANI RAJENDRA BHOITE 18/2/2000 SEBC Female Reservation 39
4188 220164000000504 4188 PRERNA BARKU AGHAV 22/11/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 16
4189 220164000000878 4189 GANGAMAIYA PARASRAM YERME 14/4/2000 ST Female Reservation 39
4190 220164000001025 4190 PALLAVI TUKARAM SHINDE 30/10/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 9
4191 220164000000390 4191 PRIYA INDAR ADAGALE 12/10/2006 SC Female Reservation 26
4192 220164000000513 4192 SWATI KESHAV CHIRMADE 8/7/2004 ST Female Reservation 34
4193 220164000000320 4193 MUSKAN SALLAUDDIN SHAIKH 20/6/2006 EWS Female Reservation 41
4194 220164000001016 4194 SAKSHI DIPAK WAGHMARE 21/7/2005 SC Female Reservation 41
4195 220164000000026 4195 ARTIPA ARJUN BHISE 15/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 30
4196 220164000000384 4196 DIKSHA SHRIRAM MEHAR 26/1/2005 OBC Female Reservation 30
4197 220164000000385 4197 POOJA DAYALJI MEHAR 30/4/1998 OBC Female Reservation 34
4198 220164000000152 4198 ASHVINI SHRIRAM BURKULE 4/6/2004 ST Female Reservation 31
4199 220164000000123 4199 DANYANESHWARY VILAS MANE 5/2/1997 SBC Female Reservation 13
4200 220164000000126 4200 GITA ARUN MALI 22/1/1999 OBC Female Reservation 24
4201 220164000000244 4201 ROHINI BHUJANG KALE 5/6/2004 ST Female Reservation 43
4202 220164000000764 4202 AISHWARYA KISHAN RAJLE 4/8/2004 ST Female Reservation 19
4203 220164000000771 4203 ANKITA NAMDEV BHANDARE 30/8/2007 OBC Female Reservation 15
4204 220164000000454 4204 RUPALI SANJU POTE 25/6/2006 ST Female Reservation 21
4205 220164000000646 4205 ANJANA SHIVAJI DUBHALKAR 9/6/2006 ST Female Reservation 32
4206 220164000000578 4206 SINDHU BHIMRAO KAMBLE 20/4/1998 SC Female Reservation 24
4207 220164000000674 4207 PRANITA EKNATH ASOLE 19/3/2001 ST Female Reservation 36
4208 220164000000637 4208 TEJAL GOPINATH NALBHE 11/3/2007 OBC Female Reservation 33
4209 220164000000272 4209 ARTI GOVIND GADVE 1/6/1998 SEBC Female Reservation 21
4210 220164000000627 4210 MAYUREE BABAN BHOJNE 14/5/2004 SC Female Reservation 37
4211 220164000000575 4211 SONALI VISHNU BILPE 12/7/2007 ST Female Reservation 34
4212 220164000000699 4212 KAVITA SAVALERAM GAWARI 30/4/1999 ST Female Reservation 41
4213 220164000000996 4213 SANJANA BABURAO TARFE 22/9/2000 ST Female Reservation 36
4214 220164000000322 4214 ARATI BAPU SHIRSATH 8/2/2001 SC Female Reservation 37
4215 220164000000723 4215 JOYA JUBER PATHAN 10/10/2007 EWS Female Reservation 6
4216 220164000000638 4216 SANDHYA BABAN BHOJNE 23/7/2001 SC Female Reservation 26
4217 220164000000222 4217 ANUSHKA SHAHU TUPARE 6/10/2005 SC Female Reservation 11
4218 220164000001105 4218 SEEMA AJIT KERIPALE 18/2/1996 EWS Female Reservation 30
4219 220164000000909 4219 PRATIKHSA VIKAS MULE 2/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 11
4220 220164000000828 4220 JYOTI NARENDRA NAGPURE 29/9/2001 OBC Female Reservation 39
4221 220164000000685 4221 CHANDANI SURAJ GARAD 10/9/1994 SC Female Reservation 31
4222 220164000001062 4222 SAKSHI SUMANT RUDRE 7/8/2005 ST Female Reservation 10
4223 220164000000209 4223 ANJALI BHAUSAHEB YADAV 22/10/2005 OBC Female Reservation 4
4224 220164000000617 4224 NANDINI KAILAS PANDIT 3/8/2005 OBC Female Reservation 34
4225 220164000000568 4225 AMRUTA SURESH GAVHANE 11/7/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 11
4226 220164000000829 4226 PURNIMA AJADRAO SINGADE 18/4/2002 SC Female Reservation 37
4227 220164000000944 4227 SNEHA YUVRAJ PAWAL 4/9/2007 SC Female Reservation 3
4228 220164000000288 4228 AARTI JIBHAU JADHAV 19/11/2004 ST Female Reservation 41
4229 220164000000495 4229 NIKITA SURESH RATHOD 5/9/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 36
4230 220164000000359 4230 VAISHALI NITIN NAVARE 12/9/2000 ST Female Reservation 35
4231 220164000000033 4231 NANDINI RAMESHWAR RAUT 29/12/2006 OBC Female Reservation 28
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4232 220164000000265 4232 SHAMAL ASHOK GIRBONE 4/5/2006 ST Female Reservation 39
4233 220164000000667 4233 SEJAL RAGHUNATH MAHADIK 1/11/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 37
4234 220164000000669 4234 CHHAKULI PARSHURAM JAMDAR 1/6/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 39
4235 220164000000491 4235 ANITA KACHARU KHUDE 22/5/2003 ST Female Reservation 30
4236 220164000000842 4236 REKHA SATWAJI AMLE 18/10/2000 ST Female Reservation 17
4237 220164000000616 4237 SATVASHILA UTTAM GAROLE 21/11/1997 ST Female Reservation 26
4238 220164000000624 4238 ANITA GANPAT MIRASHE 24/7/1999 ST Female Reservation 32
4239 220164000000134 4239 ROSHANI MAROTI SAKHARE 1/10/2004 ST Female Reservation 35
4240 220164000000719 4240 SONU KESHAV KATHMODE 24/9/2002 ST Female Reservation 30
4241 220164000000485 4241 VAISHNAVI KISHANRAO SAVLE 2/4/2001 SC Female Reservation 26
4242 220164000000402 4242 VAISHNAVI VISHNU DHAWALE 26/5/2006 SC Female Reservation 28
4243 220164000001114 4243 ASHWINI VASANT GAIKWAD 5/8/1994 SC Female Reservation 12
4244 220164000000104 4244 VAISHNAVI AMBADAS KALE 22/10/2004 ST Female Reservation 35
4245 220164000000105 4245 BHAGYSHRI BADU CHAVAN 16/1/2006 ST Female Reservation 35
4246 220164000000655 4246 POOJA YUVRAJ TAKLE 19/2/2004 SBC Female Reservation 27
4247 220164000000259 4247 SAYALI UTTAM GAIKWAD 23/12/2004 SC Female Reservation 36
4248 220164000001036 4248 PRATIDNYA YUVARAJ BHANDARE 12/8/1997 SC Female Reservation 26
4249 220164000000587 4249 UTKARSHA HANUMANT JAWALE 30/3/2006 SC Female Reservation 32
4250 220164000000777 4250 GULJAR LIYAKAT SAYYAD 23/12/1999 EWS Female Reservation 26
4251 220164000000279 4251 POOJA BANSI CHAVAN 8/4/2000 SEBC Female Reservation 5
4252 220164000000990 4252 VAISHNAVI BIBHISHEN CHADAR 24/8/2000 NT(C) Female Reservation 35
4253 220164000001123 4253 SANJANA BALIRAM RAUT 5/11/2003 OBC Female Reservation 31
4254 220164000000171 4254 SANDHYA ANGAD BAHIRWAL 22/3/2007 OBC Female Reservation 35
4255 220164000000781 4255 PRATIKSHA GAHININATH DHANVE 26/2/2005 SC Female Reservation 19
4256 220164000000884 4256 PRIYANKA RAMRAO DHAWSE 15/11/1996 SC Female Reservation 15
4257 220164000001115 4257 VAISHNAVI KALYAN BARDE 17/5/2005 OBC Female Reservation 24
4258 220164000000291 4258 DIVYA ARJUN KADAM 10/10/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 45
4259 220164000000162 4259 BEBI BABAN KHOKLE 20/12/2000 ST Female Reservation 18
4260 220164000000406 4260 GAYATRI BHAUSAHEB KALE 20/9/2004 ST Female Reservation 21
4261 220164000000490 4261 SUPRIYA SUBHASH SAKHARE 4/2/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 19
4262 220164000000278 4262 VAISHNAVI UDDHAVRAO KHADE 23/7/2004 OBC Female Reservation 43
4263 220164000000230 4263 ARCHANA DHONDIBA RAWATE 31/3/1995 ST Female Reservation 21
4264 220164000000511 4264 ISHWARI ASHOK WAGH 22/6/2005 OBC Female Reservation 18
4265 220164000000595 4265 JASWANTI TEJRAM LILHARE 13/11/2005 OBC Female Reservation 34
4266 220164000000824 4266 SAYALI PRAKASH KAMBLE 4/12/2005 SC Female Reservation 33
4267 220164000001067 4267 SUVARNA ANTURAM CHAUDHARI 13/1/2005 ST Female Reservation 22
4268 220164000000310 4268 SNEHA NITIN HAUSALMAL 13/10/2005 SC Female Reservation 19
4269 220164000001008 4269 SHIVANI RAVINDRA PAWAR 6/12/2002 SC Female Reservation 34
4270 220164000001097 4270 PRIYANKA SANTOSH GAIKWAD 15/5/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 27
4271 220164000000331 4271 POONAM SURESH RODE 8/1/1997 SC Female Reservation 16
4272 220164000000507 4272 BALIKA RAJENDRA CHAVAN 10/6/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 37
4273 220164000000492 4273 RUTUJA PAPENDRA CHAVAN 10/12/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 33
4274 220164000000300 4274 DHANSHRI SUHAS CHAUDHARI 14/7/1998 SEBC Female Reservation 21
4275 220164000000561 4275 VAISHNAVI RAGHUNATH KOLEKAR 14/3/2007 NT(C) Female Reservation 24
4276 220164000001007 4276 DIPALI BIBHISHAN SIRSAT 2/11/2005 OBC Female Reservation 6
4277 220164000000563 4277 KOMAL ANKUSH BHORE 1/1/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 19
4278 220164000000231 4278 MADHURI YUVRAJ SHINDE 10/8/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 39
4279 220164000000185 4279 PRATIKSHA BHARAT BOTHINGE 30/5/2004 ST Female Reservation 32
4280 220164000000933 4280 DIVYA DINKAR WAGH 8/1/2001 SBC Female Reservation 26
4281 220164000000979 4281 ANJALI RAJESH DONGARE 13/2/2002 SC Female Reservation 33
4282 220164000000263 4282 MADHURI BHIMRAO DONGARE 17/4/1995 SC Female Reservation 14
4283 220164000000590 4283 SUHANA DASTAGIR SHAIKH 15/3/2005 EWS Female Reservation 37
4284 220164000000021 4284 PRITI MANIK PAWAR 13/9/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 29
4285 220164000000327 4285 RUTUJA CHANDRASHEKHAR KSHIRSAGAR 5/9/2000 OBC Female Reservation 12
4286 220164000000892 4286 NIKITA MAHENDRA KAMBLE 9/4/2002 SC Female Reservation 22
4287 220164000000835 4287 VAISHALI NAVNATH JADHAV 17/9/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 16
4288 220164000000913 4288 SATYABHAMA ANNASAHEB BHOSALE 15/11/1997 SEBC Female Reservation 27
4289 220164000000169 4289 PUNAM VILAS DHANDE 8/12/2001 SC Female Reservation 21
4290 220164000001011 4290 VANDANA KESHAV DHOLE 1/11/2003 ST Female Reservation 26
4291 220164000000330 4291 PRATIKSHA GORAKNATH CHANDANSHIV 30/9/2006 SC Female Reservation 18
4292 220164000000493 4292 GAYATRI SANJAY MADAVI 14/9/1997 ST Female Reservation 21
4293 220164000000380 4293 ARUNA SOMA CHAURE 5/8/1997 ST Female Reservation 21
4294 220164000000793 4294 POOJA ANANDA GAIKWAD 22/9/2001 SC Female Reservation 21
4295 220164000000770 4295 TEJASWINI BALASAHEB GAIKWAD 1/9/1995 SC Female Reservation 10
4296 220164000000895 4296 ARCHANA DATTARAO SARKUNDE 18/1/2006 ST Female Reservation 9
4297 220164000000608 4297 MANISHA MADHAV WAGHADE 6/1/1999 SBC Female Reservation 19
4298 220164000000846 4298 AFRIN JAHEDALI SHAIKH 1/2/1995 EWS Female Reservation 21
4299 220164000000333 4299 MOHINI BABURAO KAKDE 21/1/2007 SC Female Reservation 24
4300 220164000000422 4300 PALLAVI PRAKASH RANDHE 15/6/2001 SBC Female Reservation 26
4301 220164000000448 4301 PRATIKSHA NAVNATH KOLHE 8/10/2004 SC Female Reservation 37
4302 220164000000925 4302 SHAMAL BAPURAO NIRDE 5/10/1998 ST Female Reservation 16
4303 220164000000525 4303 PALLAVI VIJAY BELE 7/7/2001 ST Female Reservation 34
4304 220164000000912 4304 DURGA KHANDU KAMBLE 24/6/2003 SC Female Reservation 24
4305 220164000001056 4305 BHARATI BABASAHEB SAKHARE 16/3/2003 SC Female Reservation 36
4306 220164000000415 4306 SIDDHI VINAYAK KAMBALE 27/8/2006 SBC Female Reservation 10
4307 220164000000376 4307 HARSHADA PRASHANT GAIKWAD 7/9/2004 OBC Female Reservation 33
4308 220164000000375 4308 MADHAVI BHAGAWAN GAIKAWAD 14/9/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 37
4309 220164000000374 4309 MEGHA VIJAY WAGHMARE 15/8/2003 SC Female Reservation 39
4310 220164000000872 4310 GITA JALINDAR KOKATE 23/9/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 47
4311 220164000000810 4311 RAGINI ASHOK HIRWE 11/10/1999 SC Female Reservation 34
4312 220164000000283 4312 YASHASVINI RAMESHWAR VHARKATE 15/6/2004 NT(C) Female Reservation 39
4313 220164000000761 4313 RAMA ANIL SONAVANE 13/9/2001 SC Female Reservation 30
4314 220164000000789 4314 ASHWINI VISHNU BORUDE 15/3/2003 SC Female Reservation 30
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4315 220164000000686 4315 SWATI GAUTAM BHALERAO 9/11/2005 SC Female Reservation 29
4316 220164000000382 4316 PRACHI CHANGADEV AHIRE 13/8/2002 SC Female Reservation 43
4317 220164000000729 4317 ARATI LAXMAN NAIK 7/5/2005 ST Female Reservation 36
4318 220164000000886 4318 KAJAL KAILAS KORDE 4/7/2003 SC Female Reservation 32
4319 220164000000566 4319 ALANKA BHAGWAN DAWLE 10/5/2004 ST Female Reservation 10
4320 220164000000782 4320 ANJALI SUNIL DUMALE 19/1/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 39
4321 220164000000963 4321 ASHA LAXMAN DHABALE 30/11/1995 SC Female Reservation 28
4322 220164000000977 4322 SHITAL MOHAN UBALE 1/7/1999 SEBC Female Reservation 26
4323 220164000000412 4323 ARCHNA DADARAO KAMBLE 20/8/2001 SC Female Reservation 0
4324 220164000000859 4324 MANASI RAMESH UPADHYE 19/1/2004 EWS Female Reservation 26
4325 220164000000643 4325 ABHILASHA PRATAP MORE 28/7/2003 SC Female Reservation 30
4326 220164000000775 4326 KALYANI KARBHARI SHEJWAL 7/12/2002 SC Female Reservation 43
4327 220164000000774 4327 VAISHNAVI ANIL WAGHMARE 11/12/2001 SC Female Reservation 35
4328 220164000000776 4328 SARIKA KAILAS WAGHCHAURE 26/8/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 25
4329 220164000000499 4329 BHUMIKA GANGADHAR DHULE 20/9/2005 SC Female Reservation 39
4330 220164000000335 4330 SHITAL BABAN SHIMPLE 1/4/1999 NT(C) Female Reservation 31
4331 220164000000593 4331 SUJATA MAROTI MENDAKE 24/2/2006 ST Female Reservation 28
4332 220164000000296 4332 RESHMA KUNDLIK JADHAV 8/3/2002 OBC Female Reservation 19
4333 220164000000487 4333 PAYAL RAJU ATHAWALE 28/4/2007 SC Female Reservation 39
4334 220164000000662 4334 VANDANA DATTATRAY BHALEKAR 24/1/2001 ST Female Reservation 23
4335 220164000000664 4335 VAISHNAVI SHANTARAM JADHAV 2/7/2007 ST Female Reservation 25
4336 220164000000124 4336 SUREKHA SHRAVAN MOHALKAR 9/8/2001 OBC Female Reservation 10
4337 220164000000047 4337 ALKA RAJABHAU LAVHALE 1/7/2001 OBC Female Reservation 37
4338 220164000001076 4338 HARSHADA VAIJINATH BADADE 2/9/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 21
4339 220164000000994 4339 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR SHELAR 15/1/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 12
4340 220164000000628 4340 PRANAVI YOGIRAJ WAGHMARE 2/7/2007 SC Female Reservation 35
4341 220164000000483 4341 PRATIKSHA MACHINDRA NAGARE 1/6/2004 NT(D) Female Reservation 3
4342 220164000000705 4342 UMA DILIP HIRVE 28/12/2001 SC Female Reservation 10
4343 220164000001015 4343 AMISHA SHIVAJI KAWADE 17/6/2005 OBC Female Reservation 28
4344 220164000000420 4344 POONAM SHRIKRISHAN VETAL 28/8/2007 OBC Female Reservation 19
4345 220164000000800 4345 SHOBHA PRABHAKAR SALVE 25/10/1990 SC Female Reservation 6
4346 220164000000897 4346 SANJANA ARUN KALAMBE 17/9/2005 OBC Female Reservation 37
4347 220164000000469 4347 SWATI RAMESH JADHAV 21/12/1997 ST Female Reservation 39
4348 220164000000010 4348 NIKITA VISHNU MISAL 7/9/2002 SC Female Reservation 5
4349 220164000000896 4349 SUPRIYA ASARAM KALAMBE 7/12/2004 OBC Female Reservation 30
4350 220164000000081 4350 BHAGYASHRI MANIKRAO BHAWAR 4/5/1999 ST Female Reservation 21
4351 220164000000240 4351 DIPALI RAMESH DHOTRE 15/9/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 26
4352 220164000000940 4352 ARTI YUVRAJ YEDKE 14/1/1998 SC Female Reservation 10
4353 220164000001014 4353 JAYASHRI CHANDRAKANT MADHE 25/11/2006 ST Female Reservation 23
4354 220164000000245 4354 MINAKSHI VINOD BHOLE 29/5/2006 SC Female Reservation 39
4355 220164000000401 4355 PUNAM NAVNATH SURYAWANSHI 10/12/2000 SC Female Reservation 16
4356 220164000000218 4356 VAISHNAVI ADINATH PANHALKAR 9/4/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 28
4357 220164000000481 4357 SUNITA SHANKAR WAGHMARE 27/11/1996 SC Female Reservation 28
4358 220164000000254 4358 PRATIKSHA ANKUSH GHODKE 27/8/2000 SC Female Reservation 16
4359 220164000000668 4359 GITANJALI VILAS BHUJBAL 19/8/2005 OBC Female Reservation 28
4360 220164000000136 4360 SAYALI KISHOR PANDIT 27/12/1998 SC Female Reservation 30
4361 220164000000207 4361 PRIYA BABASAHEB JEDHE 6/9/2005 OBC Female Reservation 35
4362 220164000000206 4362 ANUJA KALYAN KOLHE 14/5/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 33
4363 220164000000252 4363 SONALI DIGAMBAR JOGDAND 29/6/2007 SC Female Reservation 41
4364 220164000000186 4364 VAISHNAVI SAKHARAM HARE 7/7/2007 OBC Female Reservation 36
4365 220164000000299 4365 SHRADDHA RAMPRASAD CHAVHAN 1/9/2005 OBC Female Reservation 28
4366 220164000000334 4366 ARTI DADASAHEB JARANGE 25/12/2003 OBC Female Reservation 37
4367 220164000000844 4367 SHITAL SHIVAJI GORE 16/3/2007 ST Female Reservation 3
4368 220164000000759 4368 SHWETA YADAV MANE 14/4/2001 SC Female Reservation 30
4369 220164000000972 4369 RAJKUMARI GENDCHAND LILHARE 1/5/2000 OBC Female Reservation 34
4370 220164000000840 4370 GURABAI SARJERAO UMAPE 21/8/2006 SC Female Reservation 24
4371 220164000000808 4371 SONALI NAVNATH SHIMPLE 15/3/2005 NT(C) Female Reservation 30
4372 220164000000080 4372 RUPALI LAXMAN UGHADE 21/10/2006 SC Female Reservation 37
4373 220164000000079 4373 PALLAVI PRALHAD KHANDARE 25/9/2005 SC Female Reservation 31
4374 220164000000247 4374 SONALI RATAN RATHOD 6/5/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 31
4375 220164000001108 4375 VAISHNAVI VILAS SHINDE 28/12/2005 SC Female Reservation 41
4376 220164000001033 4376 SIMA RAGHUNATH AVGHADE 29/12/1997 SC Female Reservation 41
4377 220164000001027 4377 SWATI MACHINDRA KHARAT 30/6/1996 NT(C) Female Reservation 11
4378 220164000000066 4378 LAXMI RAJABHAU SATPUTE 12/9/2005 SC Female Reservation 31
4379 220164000000715 4379 POOJA DADA BARDE 24/5/2002 ST Female Reservation 37
4380 220164000000022 4380 SANDHYA GOPINATH CHALAK 2/10/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4381 220164000000346 4381 RUTUJA BABAN POKALE 21/4/2004 OBC Female Reservation 28
4382 220164000000323 4382 NITISHA AVINASH KHEDKAR 26/5/2003 OPEN Female Reservation 5
4383 220164000000615 4383 POOJA RAMRAV GARJE 24/9/2007 NT(D) Female Reservation 14
4384 220164000000032 4384 MAYURI VIJAY KSHIRSAGAR 27/7/2005 OBC Female Reservation 20
4385 220164000001072 4385 ROSHANI PRAKASH SHIWANKAR 17/7/2002 OBC Female Reservation 41
4386 220164000000024 4386 URMILA SHRIKRUSHNA THORAT 15/5/2005 OBC Female Reservation 43
4387 220164000000046 4387 MOHINI GORAKHNATH THORAT 16/5/2007 OBC Female Reservation 43
4388 220164000000604 4388 NIKITA LAHU GORE 20/8/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 23
4389 220164000000128 4389 PRIYANKA BABAN GAVALE 1/6/2007 ST Female Reservation 40
4390 220164000000541 4390 AKANKSHA RAMESHWAR KALE 18/6/2007 OBC Female Reservation 9
4391 220164000001116 4391 UMA PRAKASH RATHOD 15/7/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 20
4392 220164000000256 4392 VIDYA BHAGWAN POTBHARE 14/5/2000 SC Female Reservation 35
4393 220164000000225 4393 SWATI AJINATH GARJE 10/1/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 5
4394 220164000000556 4394 PUJA LAXMAN TUPE 8/9/1998 SC Female Reservation 13
4395 220164000000143 4395 PRIYANKA PRALHAD KHARAT 2/5/1992 SC Female Reservation 12
4396 220164000000403 4396 SANDHYA SANTOSH MUNDLIK 3/6/2003 OBC Female Reservation 5
4397 220164000000548 4397 RAJNANDINI GYANDEV KAMBLE 4/8/2007 SC Female Reservation 3
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4398 220164000000931 4398 NANDINI VIKAS SABLE 14/6/2005 SC Female Reservation 5
4399 220164000001039 4399 SHARDA BABASAHEB KUTE 15/2/1998 OBC Female Reservation 23
4400 220164000001063 4400 ANJALI SHRIRAM KAPLE 9/1/2003 OPEN Female Reservation 33
4401 220164000000814 4401 ANJALI PRAKASHRAO DHERE 6/7/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 15
4402 220164000000645 4402 BHAGYASHRI BHIVA ICHKE 8/8/1999 SC Female Reservation 31
4403 220164000000791 4403 JYOTSNA DHARMA BACHHAV 28/8/2001 OBC Female Reservation 45
4404 220164000000790 4404 SHALABAI MADHAV SONKAMBLE 28/4/1999 SC Female Reservation 41
4405 220164000000417 4405 SHITAL UMESH SONWANE 16/7/2001 SC Female Reservation 5
4406 220164000000461 4406 APURVA ANIL CHAUGULE 1/2/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 14
4407 220164000000459 4407 SHUBHANGI VYANKATI KAMBLE 16/3/2005 NT(C) Female Reservation 41
4408 220164000000945 4408 SHITAL BABURAO SAPKAL 15/7/1998 SC Female Reservation 31
4409 220164000000232 4409 RUTUJA ASHOKRAO SURYAVANSHI 22/1/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 19
4410 220164000000727 4410 SAVITA PARMESHWAR DHAVLE 22/11/2004 NT(C) Female Reservation 45
4411 220164000000428 4411 DIVYA MOHAN KOKNE 5/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 33
4412 220164000000067 4412 SAPNA ANIL PUNDGE 24/5/2006 SC Female Reservation 22
4413 220164000000068 4413 NIKITA VILAS SHINDE 1/4/2004 SC Female Reservation 26
4414 220164000000819 4414 NIKITA SUBHASH MASKE 28/7/2005 SC Female Reservation 3
4415 220164000000600 4415 NIKITA BHAGWAT KHALSE 8/2/2002 SC Female Reservation 16
4416 220164000000071 4416 AAKANKSHA RAMAHARI UGHADE 11/7/2007 SC Female Reservation 19
4417 220164000000007 4417 PUNAM VISHNU MALI 25/5/2005 ST Female Reservation 39
4418 220164000000038 4418 MAYURI ANGAD GAIKWAD 27/12/1998 SC Female Reservation 13
4419 220164000000851 4419 TEJASWI MILIND KAMBLE 14/12/1998 SC Female Reservation 37
4420 220164000000959 4420 PUNAM UMESH SHINDE 9/7/2003 OBC Female Reservation 9
4421 220164000000653 4421 NIKITA SAMADHAN RODE 2/6/2007 SC Female Reservation 11
4422 220164000000726 4422 BHAGYASHRI NAGNATH PAWAR 7/5/2001 ST Female Reservation 10
4423 220164000000733 4423 JYOTI NAGNATH PAWAR 3/10/1994 ST Female Reservation 5
4424 220164000000841 4424 ARATI BALASAHEB KHAIRE 13/12/1997 ST Female Reservation 26
4425 220164000000981 4425 VAISHNAVI VITTHAL SHENDGE 23/6/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 11
4426 220164000000832 4426 ASHVINI POPAT KADAM 13/8/2002 SC Female Reservation 28
4427 220164000000006 4427 LAXMI MAHADEV MUNDE 4/6/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 39
4428 220164000000090 4428 ARCHANA GINYANDEV RUDRE 16/7/2007 ST Female Reservation 30
4429 220164000001077 4429 SULOCHANA ANANDRAO MAHORE 15/5/2002 ST Female Reservation 21
4430 220164000001053 4430 SULOCHANA KONDBARAO ZATE 16/12/1999 ST Female Reservation 33
4431 220164000000854 4431 ACHAL NIVRUTTI GHOSHIR 19/4/2005 OBC Female Reservation 17
4432 220164000000596 4432 SHITAL NARAYAN CHAVAN 5/10/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 27
4433 220164000000352 4433 DHNYANESHWARI RAM GAVHANE 3/9/2000 OBC Female Reservation 26
4434 220164000000889 4434 SRUSHTI CHANDRAPRATAP PAWAR 17/3/2006 SC Female Reservation 15
4435 220164000000998 4435 ANJUSHA ISHWAR BORWADE 2/10/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 22
4436 220164000001060 4436 SWATI KASHINATH MARKAL 4/3/2003 ST Female Reservation 29
4437 220164000001068 4437 SAVITRA MAROTI DHUMALE 14/6/2003 ST Female Reservation 28
4438 220164000000001 4438 AISHWARYA RAMBHAU DHURVE 4/10/2000 ST Female Reservation 35
4439 220164000001002 4439 SUVARNA DEVIDAS SARVAR 8/5/2002 SBC Female Reservation 34
4440 220164000000901 4440 SUNITA DNYANESHWAR WAGARHANDE 25/4/1998 SBC Female Reservation 45
4441 220164000000656 4441 ANKITA VALAMIK DONGARE 29/11/2004 SC Female Reservation 31
4442 220164000000486 4442 ARATI KAILAS JADHAV 11/5/2003 SC Female Reservation 10
4443 220164000000070 4443 POOJA DNYANOBA KACHGUNDE 24/6/2002 NT(C) Female Reservation 40
4444 220164000000069 4444 PRATIDNYA VINAYAK JADHAV 1/12/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 39
4445 220164000000683 4445 DIPALI BANDU KAMBLE 10/4/2006 SC Female Reservation 16
4446 220164000000898 4446 ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR WAGARHANDE 23/8/1997 SBC Female Reservation 39
4447 220164000000285 4447 MAYAVATI SHAHURAO PADULE 11/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 28
4448 220164000000304 4448 PRATIKSHA PRAKASH CHOPADE 21/2/2002 SC Female Reservation 21
4449 220164000000989 4449 SAKSHI PRADEEP JOGDAND 27/9/2007 SC Female Reservation 14
4450 220164000001110 4450 VAISHNAVI BHAIRAVNATH THOMBRE 18/3/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 16
4451 220164000001022 4451 AISHWARYA CHANDRASHEKHR SIDGIDDI 28/1/2004 OBC Female Reservation 19
4452 220164000000237 4452 RADHIKA BASAVRAJ GHANTE 1/6/2004 SBC Female Reservation 10
4453 220164000000020 4453 ANJALI ANIL MASKAR 10/9/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 16
4454 220164000000887 4454 NIKITA VISHAL WANJARE 30/8/2002 SC Female Reservation 15
4455 220164000000786 4455 VAIBHAVI SHRIHARI INGLE 22/5/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 17
4456 220164000000967 4456 MADHURI BALA SONAWANE 4/10/2003 ST Female Reservation 41
4457 220164000000849 4457 ANITA AKASH WAGHMARE 25/6/1996 ST Female Reservation 33
4458 220164000000950 4458 MAMTA VIJAY RATHOD 23/11/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 33
4459 220164000001018 4459 DHAMMAJYOTI SUNIL BORADE 14/6/2001 SC Female Reservation 31
4460 220164000000027 4460 POOJA SAMBHAJI PARDHI 1/6/2001 ST Female Reservation 41
4461 220164000001111 4461 GANGASAGAR KUNDLIK PHOLE 1/3/1997 ST Female Reservation 34
4462 220164000000968 4462 NAMRATA GANESH SHEJUL 12/7/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 37
4463 220164000001094 4463 ROHINI ROSHAN KHARE 5/5/2001 SC Female Reservation 41
4464 220164000000013 4464 HIRA NARAYAN MAGAR 9/7/1999 SC Female Reservation 37
4465 220164000000688 4465 KIRTI BHANUDAS UBALE 12/4/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4466 220164000000866 4466 AARTI ANANTA JADHAV 27/9/2000 SC Female Reservation 15
4467 220164000000936 4467 MONIKA ANNA UNHALE 3/6/2003 SC Female Reservation 34
4468 220164000001010 4468 PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA RAKH 17/8/2002 OPEN Female Reservation 7
4469 220164000000857 4469 SURUCHI SACHIN CHOUDHARI 13/11/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 39
4470 220164000000877 4470 SAMRUDDHI ANIL MORE 17/9/2005 SC Female Reservation 8
4471 220164000000131 4471 VAISHNAVI MAROTI JADHAV 5/6/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 41
4472 220164000000133 4472 KRANTI MAROTI JADHAV 31/7/2007 OBC Female Reservation 47
4473 220164000000041 4473 DHANASHRI PRASHANT JAGTAP 16/9/2006 SC Female Reservation 15
4474 220164000000146 4474 VAISHALI BHAGWAN WARE 25/4/2002 SC Female Reservation 29
4475 220164000000088 4475 PRIYANKA GANESH MASKE 12/8/1992 SC Female Reservation 16
4476 220164000001103 4476 SHIVANI VILAS DARPHE 31/5/2007 OBC Female Reservation 3
4477 220164000000644 4477 KANCHAN HARIBHAU WALHEKAR 26/3/2005 SC Female Reservation 37
4478 220164000001080 4478 KAVERI BAJIRAO GAIKWAD 8/2/2002 ST Female Reservation 23
4479 220164000000825 4479 LAXMI VISHWAMBAR MALI 16/1/1998 ST Female Reservation 10
4480 220164000000649 4480 SHREYA VIJAY INGLE 30/8/2002 SC Female Reservation 21
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4481 220164000000085 4481 RUTUJA BABASAHEB RAUT 26/12/2006 OBC Female Reservation 37
4482 220164000000004 4482 MAHESHWARI ARUN KHARAT 1/12/2006 SC Female Reservation 21
4483 220164000000005 4483 SADHANA ROHIDAS GUNJAL 12/11/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 16
4484 220164000000172 4484 RITUTAI RAJLAL MADAVI 31/5/1994 ST Female Reservation 36
4485 220164000000966 4485 PRATIKSHA CHANDRAKANT BIKKAD 23/7/2003 OPEN Female Reservation 27
4486 220164000000812 4486 RAJNANDINI DADARAO JADHAV 11/8/2005 ST Female Reservation 18
4487 220164000000211 4487 SVATTI SUDHAKAR GAYAKAVAD 28/4/2006 SC Female Reservation 16
4488 220164000000099 4488 ZEENAT SARTAJ SHAIKH 18/12/1999 EWS Female Reservation 0
4489 220164000000100 4489 ISHRAT SARTAJ SHAIKH 16/3/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 5
4490 220164000001032 4490 SIMA SUBHASH CHAVHAN 11/8/2001 SC Female Reservation 37
4491 220164000000730 4491 RUPALI SOMNATH JAGTAP 24/8/2002 ST Female Reservation 29
4492 220164000000732 4492 RANI SHANKAR SABLE 15/9/2003 ST Female Reservation 33
4493 220164000000830 4493 NIKITA GANESH JADHAV 22/3/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 40
4494 220164000000036 4494 SONY VYANKAT PAWAR 15/12/1997 OPEN Female Reservation 12
4495 220164000000233 4495 CHHAYA BHARAT PAWAR 1/1/1994 SC Female Reservation 10
4496 220164000001040 4496 SAKSHI VYANKAT JOGADE 14/2/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 10
4497 220164000000250 4497 NITA RAJENDRA BURKUL 15/1/1996 OBC Female Reservation 43
4498 220164000000228 4498 ASHA BABASAHEB GAIKWAD 9/6/1994 OBC Female Reservation 21
4499 220164000000274 4499 DIPALI RAJEBHAU SIRSAT 24/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 27
4500 220164000000119 4500 SANIKA SUDAM SARODE 2/11/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4501 220164000000838 4501 KOMAL VISHWAS GUNJKAR 31/12/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 28
4502 220164000000805 4502 SHITAL GANESH GUNJKAR 21/4/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 9
4503 220164000000917 4503 RUTUJA BABURAO NIKAM 3/10/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 29
4504 220164000001112 4504 POOJA BALU MIRASHE 11/12/2002 ST Female Reservation 19
4505 220164000000883 4505 POOJA RADHAKISAN CHALAK 10/6/2006 OBC Female Reservation 26
4506 220164000000876 4506 SHIWRUPA ANIL NANDIWAHAN 14/9/2005 OBC Female Reservation 9
4507 220164000000043 4507 TANAYA JITENDRA SIRSAT 22/11/2005 SC Female Reservation 14
4508 220164000000044 4508 TRUPTI BALU SHELKE 26/9/2006 SC Female Reservation 15
4509 220164000000926 4509 PRATIKSHA NARAYAN BHOJGUDE 3/6/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 16
4510 220164000000988 4510 MANISHA BHAGWAT RASVE 2/8/2005 OBC Female Reservation 28
4511 220164000000894 4511 RUTUJA SANJAY RATHOD 10/7/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 9
4512 220164000001106 4512 SONALI RAGHUNATH SHINDE 9/7/1999 ST Female Reservation 29
4513 220164000000156 4513 UTKARSHA VASANT SARWADE 12/11/2006 SC Female Reservation 24
4514 220164000000151 4514 UMA MAHADEV GAIKWAD 17/8/2003 SC Female Reservation 34
4515 220164000001065 4515 SUREKHA KASHINATH GUNJAL 6/3/1982 VJ(A)/DT(A) Project Affected 10
4516 220164000000853 4516 SNEHA SUNIL BHAT 12/6/1995 EWS Female Reservation 12
4517 220164000000746 4517 SHREYA RAJESH JADHAV 13/3/2006 SC Female Reservation 5
4518 220164000000280 4518 PRIYANKA RAMESH GADEKAR 13/6/2003 SC Female Reservation 26
4519 220164000000122 4519 RUTUJA SUNIL THORAT 10/8/2004 SC Female Reservation 26
4520 220164000000735 4520 SMITA NAGESH DESHMUKH 10/9/2006 OBC Female Reservation 31
4521 220164000000795 4521 SWATI UTTAM VAIDYA 17/12/1994 ST Female Reservation 28
4522 220164000000929 4522 DHANSHRI DATTATRAYA PALVE 3/5/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 3
4523 220164000000184 4523 RUNADRI RAM SHELKE 14/7/2006 OBC Female Reservation 10
4524 220164000000606 4524 SAPNA RAMHARI DEVKATE 27/12/2004 NT(C) Female Reservation 16
4525 220164000001120 4525 PALLAVI SUNDAR SONNAR 27/6/2004 NT(C) Female Reservation 41
4526 220164000000592 4526 GEETA BHARAT PARMESHWARE 4/10/2006 SC Female Reservation 35
4527 220164000000942 4527 SAYALI RATAN KAVADE 21/2/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 16
4528 220164000000834 4528 MONIKA AMBADAS FAJAGE 14/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 32
4529 220164000000704 4529 SUSHMA GOPICHAND MEDANE 12/7/1992 SBC Female Reservation 24
4530 220164000000695 4530 PRATIKSHA SHYAM PAKHARE 26/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 34
4531 220164000000875 4531 VANDANA BAPURAO DHULE 5/4/2003 OBC Female Reservation 33
4532 220164000001059 4532 PRATIBHA BHAIYYASAHEB SHELKE 24/12/2006 SC Female Reservation 10
4533 220164000001034 4533 SIMA TARACHAND KANGALE 26/3/1998 ST Female Reservation 29
4534 220164000001037 4534 POOJA SANJAY MORE 7/3/2003 SC Female Reservation 35
4535 220164000001035 4535 SWATI RAMKISAN SALUNKE 18/6/2002 ST Female Reservation 19
4536 220164000000697 4536 GODAVARI EKNATH EKHANDE 8/11/2000 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4537 220164000000319 4537 HARSHADA BALASAHEB SANAP 7/6/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 17
4538 220164000000982 4538 SULBHA BHARAT SALUNKE 28/12/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 0
4539 220164000001099 4539 ANJALI DEVIDAS KASTURE 6/12/2004 SC Female Reservation 41
4540 220164000001100 4540 LAXMI DNYANLAL DANDEKAR 18/12/1991 SBC Female Reservation 37
4541 220164000001083 4541 SHUBHANGI SURYAKANT SIRSATH 9/12/1999 SC Female Reservation 31
4542 220164000000954 4542 RAJESHWARI VIJAY CHAVAN 24/3/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 43
4543 220164000000742 4543 RUTUJA SUDAM POTE 12/6/2006 ST Female Reservation 47
4544 220164000000769 4544 PRAJAKTA SUDAM POTE 2/9/2004 ST Female Reservation 31
4545 220164000000603 4545 SANIYA KAMAL SHAIKH 30/3/2006 EWS Female Reservation 11
4546 220164000000995 4546 SHITAL LAXMANRAO CHANDANE 18/2/1995 SC Female Reservation 27
4547 220164000000952 4547 RUTUJA AAPPASAHEB GAWANDE 16/5/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4548 220164000000132 4548 SHWETA MANIK DHAYJE 26/2/2001 SC Female Reservation 10
4549 220164000000955 4549 FATEMA ANWAR MIRZA 10/6/2007 EWS Female Reservation 33
4550 220164000000953 4550 VISHAKHA BALASAHEB KHAJEKAR 4/6/2003 SC Female Reservation 45
4551 220164000000109 4551 SIMA SHIVA VALAVI 15/11/2001 ST Female Reservation 35
4552 220164000000911 4552 BHARTI SANJAY WAGH 28/9/2002 ST Female Reservation 30
4553 220164000001092 4553 TRIHSALA NARSING KAMBLE 3/8/2002 SC Female Reservation 21
4554 220164000000214 4554 URMILA SUBHASH BHOTKAR 29/1/2004 ST Female Reservation 41
4555 220164000000215 4555 PRATIKSHA PRAKASH BHUJANG 28/12/2003 SC Female Reservation 15
4556 220164000000273 4556 LAXMI CHANDRAKANT MADNE 8/1/2007 NT(C) Female Reservation 17
4557 220164000001066 4557 POONAM DILIP SALVE 17/5/2003 SC Female Reservation 37
4558 220164000001095 4558 ARCHANA JEEVAN DHADE 20/4/2002 SBC Female Reservation 23
4559 220164000000217 4559 SONALI ASHOK BAVASKAR 12/6/2006 ST Female Reservation 31
4560 220164000001057 4560 PRITI LAXMAN SOGE 24/11/2006 OBC Female Reservation 35
4561 220164000000055 4561 VISHRANTI PRABHU PAWAR 12/10/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 39
4562 220164000001760 4562 SAMIKSHA VINOD MUNESHWAR 29/11/2007 SC Female Reservation 12
4563 220164000002248 4563 ASHWINI ANAND MESHRAM 31/3/2000 SC Female Reservation 24
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4564 220164000001594 4564 JYOTI DILIP SALVE 2/10/1995 SC Female Reservation 10
4565 220164000001177 4565 SANSHKRUTI RAJENDRA CHAVAN 15/4/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 27
4566 220164000002052 4566 JYOTSNA ASHOKRAO SARWADE 5/7/1989 SC Female Reservation 13
4567 220164000001733 4567 BHAKTI NANDKISHOR TAPSE 15/11/2007 OBC Female Reservation 21
4568 220164000001653 4568 DIPALI BALBHIM UBALE 1/6/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 35
4569 220164000001648 4569 SUDARSHANA DADARAO FARTADE 14/5/1999 OBC Female Reservation 30
4570 220164000001354 4570 JYOTI BANDU RATHOD 4/9/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 43
4571 220164000001636 4571 NISHA DADARAO FARTADE 21/5/2002 OBC Female Reservation 39
4572 220164000001682 4572 KOMAL MUKUND UBALE 3/3/2004 OBC Female Reservation 34
4573 220164000001204 4573 NIKITA ANKUSH SHINDE 20/6/2003 SC Female Reservation 43
4574 220164000001614 4574 SHILPA NARAYAN KAMBLE 1/1/2004 SC Female Reservation 12
4575 220164000001265 4575 PRIYANKA CHANDRASEN UBALE 26/11/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 45
4576 220164000001626 4576 SHREYA ARJUNRAV GAYGAVE 5/4/2006 OBC Female Reservation 32
4577 220164000001255 4577 MOHINI CHANDRASEN UBALE 15/8/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4578 220164000001301 4578 SNEHA SUNIL CHAUDHARI 15/12/2003 OBC Female Reservation 43
4579 220164000002224 4579 MANISHA MANIK BHAGAT 29/6/1999 SC Female Reservation 32
4580 220164000001434 4580 SHRAVANI BHAGWAT DHOBALE 20/8/2004 OBC Female Reservation 28
4581 220164000002145 4581 AARTI SANJAY RAIBOLE 16/8/2002 SC Female Reservation 34
4582 220164000001325 4582 SANGITA BANSI MORE 10/6/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4583 220164000001880 4583 URMILA SHAHADEV LINGE 27/1/2004 SC Female Reservation 41
4584 220164000001743 4584 SHRUTI RAJENDRA KHAMKAR 1/1/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 32
4585 220164000001485 4585 TRUPTI TATYARAO GHODE 29/5/2002 SC Female Reservation 37
4586 220164000001523 4586 BHAGYSHRI SUBHASH PATOLE 15/5/2003 SC Female Reservation 29
4587 220164000001641 4587 JANKI GAJANAN GAIKWAD 1/6/1992 SC Female Reservation 16
4588 220164000000166 4588 SUJATA VINOD WAKODE 22/8/2004 SC Sportsman 30
4589 220164000001804 4589 SIDDHI RAMNATH JANGALE 1/7/2006 OBC Female Reservation 13
4590 220164000001813 4590 BHARATI PRAVIN RAJPUT 2/1/2003 EWS Female Reservation 5
4591 220164000001170 4591 SWATI SANDIPAN BANGAR 19/9/2001 OPEN Female Reservation 19
4592 220164000002163 4592 MANISHA DADA PAWAR 28/5/2000 OPEN Female Reservation 11
4593 220164000001803 4593 RANI TUKARAM MALI 6/6/2007 ST Female Reservation 26
4594 220164000002130 4594 TARANNUMKHANAM SHER KHAN 26/6/2003 EWS Female Reservation 39
4595 220164000002004 4595 ASHWINI RAVIRAJ INGALE 4/1/1999 ST Female Reservation 5
4596 220164000001785 4596 VAISHNAVI VISHNU CHAVHAN 25/7/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 33
4597 220164000001753 4597 MANISHA PRAKASH WALALE 1/10/2000 ST Female Reservation 43
4598 220164000001754 4598 TEJSHWINI VISHNU CHAVHAN 30/8/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 38
4599 220164000001501 4599 PAYAL SHRIRAM RATHOD 9/11/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 41
4600 220164000001427 4600 MONALI NAGORAO LOKHANDE 3/10/2001 SC Female Reservation 43
4601 220164000001601 4601 SHAEEN SALIM SHAIKH 2/7/2001 EWS Female Reservation 10
4602 220164000001732 4602 SMITA SURESH GAGARE 12/4/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 24
4603 220164000001478 4603 RUPALI RAJESH WADMARE 30/12/1999 SC Female Reservation 26
4604 220164000002079 4604 VAISHALI SANTOSH BELKHEDE 10/5/2000 SC Female Reservation 25
4605 220164000001389 4605 POOJA LALBHADUR GAIKWAD 24/8/1995 SC Female Reservation 15
4606 220164000001339 4606 NANDANI SANJAY MENDKE 23/8/2007 ST Female Reservation 14
4607 220164000001479 4607 MANKARNA BALIRAM DHAKARE 2/10/1999 ST Female Reservation 30
4608 220164000001783 4608 SONALI KATHALU KALE 9/6/2003 ST Female Reservation 12
4609 220164000001790 4609 SHITAL KATHALU KALE 15/7/1998 ST Female Reservation 10
4610 220164000001403 4610 GIRIJA SATISH INGALE 4/12/1997 ST Female Reservation 24
4611 220164000001296 4611 LAXMIBAI LAXMAN PENTEWAD 15/1/2001 ST Female Reservation 21
4612 220164000001144 4612 ASHWINI BIRUDEV METKARI 11/7/2007 NT(C) Female Reservation 43
4613 220164000001293 4613 VARSHA KUNDLIK YELNE 7/5/2001 ST Female Reservation 19
4614 220164000001276 4614 SWARANGI NITIN PALSHETKAR 26/3/2005 SBC Female Reservation 31
4615 220164000001475 4615 PAYAL AMBADAS KALE 12/9/2006 ST Female Reservation 3
4616 220164000001509 4616 SIMA VIKAS BHADKE 14/9/2002 SC Female Reservation 31
4617 220164000002148 4617 SHREYA PANDURANG AUTI 11/10/2001 SBC Female Reservation 28
4618 220164000001990 4618 DAMINI LAXMAN BAHIRWAL 2/9/2003 OBC Female Reservation 28
4619 220164000002118 4619 MAYURI BABAN BAVANE 17/10/1998 OBC Female Reservation 28
4620 220164000001539 4620 NEHA DIPAK DHUTADMAL 3/8/2004 SC Female Reservation 29
4621 220164000001812 4621 KALYANI RAOSAHEB BHISE 28/4/1999 NT(C) Female Reservation 30
4622 220164000001842 4622 GANGASAGAR MANOHAR PITTALWAD 1/9/2002 SBC Female Reservation 34
4623 220164000001596 4623 MONIKA MADHUKAR BOMBALE 28/7/2005 ST Female Reservation 43
4624 220164000001757 4624 VIDYA DNYANESHWAR JANGALE 9/5/2000 ST Female Reservation 33
4625 220164000001351 4625 PALLAVI KONDIRAM SALVE 11/8/2004 SC Female Reservation 24
4626 220164000000497 4626 ADITI BABAN DONGAR 9/11/2006 OBC Female Reservation 41
4627 220164000001795 4627 PRITI DASHRATH DEVKAR 1/6/1999 SEBC Female Reservation 33
4628 220164000001643 4628 LATA PRAKASH DONGARE 28/7/1995 SC Female Reservation 31
4629 220164000001490 4629 ANJANA SHRIRANG CHAVAN 17/6/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 29
4630 220164000001507 4630 ARTIKA DILIP BHALERAO 4/4/2001 SC Female Reservation 39
4631 220164000001781 4631 SINDHU SHIVAJI KUMTHE 10/4/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 34
4632 220164000002262 4632 NAMRATA NAGNATH NAZRE 5/5/2007 OBC Female Reservation 36
4633 220164000001872 4633 POOJA KESHAV INGALE 21/5/2005 ST Female Reservation 38
4634 220164000002219 4634 KSHITIJA ABHIMAN BANGAR 22/10/2003 SC Female Reservation 11
4635 220164000001659 4635 FULVANTA SHYAMRAO DHALE 1/8/2004 ST Female Reservation 21
4636 220164000002019 4636 KOMAL GANPAT WAYKOLE 15/5/2005 ST Female Reservation 31
4637 220164000001931 4637 BALI ANKUSH SUKASHE 2/7/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 36
4638 220164000001927 4638 DHANSHRI MAROTI HIWARDE 9/7/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 33
4639 220164000001926 4639 POOJA APPASAHEB SATHE 6/1/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 21
4640 220164000001608 4640 NIKITA RAMU MASALKAR 17/12/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 16
4641 220164000002170 4641 CHAYA SURYABHAN PAWAR 18/5/1996 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 35
4642 220164000001589 4642 SHREYA ANIL RAIBHOLE 18/8/2002 SC Female Reservation 28
4643 220164000001225 4643 UMABAI RAJENDRA PATLE 30/12/2001 OBC Female Reservation 23
4644 220164000001576 4644 DIKSHA BABRUVAN CHAVAN 29/10/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 28
4645 220164000001752 4645 MANSI VIKAS KHANDEKAR 6/5/2003 NT(C) Female Reservation 16
4646 220164000001264 4646 REVATI JAGANNATH GIRAM 7/10/2006 OBC Female Reservation 24
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4647 220164000001552 4647 TAHERIN RAFIIK PATEL 29/12/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 16
4648 220164000001525 4648 AARTI VYANKAT SHENDE 2/10/2003 OBC Female Reservation 41
4649 220164000001520 4649 SMITA SONU BHANDARKAR 20/9/1999 OBC Female Reservation 36
4650 220164000001620 4650 PRANJAL UDDHAV SALUNKE 27/12/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 33
4651 220164000001919 4651 NEHA ASHOK PHULVARE 11/4/2005 SC Female Reservation 24
4652 220164000001621 4652 HARSHALI RAMESH MADAVI 27/9/1997 ST Female Reservation 5
4653 220164000001471 4653 ARCHANA BANSHI KHANDARE 20/1/1998 OPEN Female Reservation 31
4654 220164000001358 4654 SUJATA DNYANOBA AWCHAR 30/11/1995 SC Female Reservation 13
4655 220164000001649 4655 SANIYA PRAVIN PENDAM 17/1/2007 ST Female Reservation 31
4656 220164000001529 4656 SUREKHA SHAHAJI NAVGARE 15/9/1994 NT(C) Female Reservation 36
4657 220164000001703 4657 DIPALI RAMRAO GORE 26/1/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 43
4658 220164000001597 4658 SHITAL SHIVAJI KASHTE 22/8/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 43
4659 220164000001174 4659 SHABANAM NOOR SHAIKH 8/6/2001 EWS Female Reservation 21
4660 220164000001513 4660 ASMITA DAYANAND KAMBLE 6/8/1999 SC Female Reservation 19
4661 220164000001147 4661 KHUSHABU HARKESH DONGRE 2/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 38
4662 220164000001721 4662 ASHA KUNDLIK YELANE 13/9/2003 ST Female Reservation 21
4663 220164000001305 4663 SUREKHA VINAYAK RUDRE 10/9/2007 ST Female Reservation 18
4664 220164000002239 4664 SUPRIYA SUBHASH KAKDE 13/2/1997 OPEN Female Reservation 5
4665 220164000001489 4665 ROSHANI BHARAT RATHOD 12/11/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 36
4666 220164000001663 4666 ANUJA RAMRAO CHANCHALWAD 18/5/2001 ST Female Reservation 30
4667 220164000002067 4667 MONIKA KISANDAYAL RAUT 20/8/2004 SBC Female Reservation 43
4668 220164000001319 4668 RITUBAI PUNAJI PATLE 8/9/2002 OBC Female Reservation 34
4669 220164000001458 4669 LAXMI VIRENDRAKUMAR NAGPURE 16/8/2006 OBC Female Reservation 36
4670 220164000001985 4670 RUTUJA PRAKASH SHINDE 18/6/2001 SC Female Reservation 5
4671 220164000001516 4671 POOJA VISHWANATH PHULPAGAR 3/5/2002 SC Female Reservation 45
4672 220164000001251 4672 MANISHA BANKAT SULE 13/5/2002 OBC Female Reservation 32
4673 220164000002200 4673 KUSUM NANA VARAT 12/1/2000 OPEN Female Reservation 26
4674 220164000001575 4674 VARSHA ARJUN CHAVAN 18/5/2002 OBC Female Reservation 32
4675 220164000001481 4675 ANJALI PARMESHWAR ROKADE 13/4/2001 SC Female Reservation 10
4676 220164000001948 4676 SUVARNA KANIRAM JADHAV 17/12/1999 SC Female Reservation 41
4677 220164000002123 4677 POOJA JANARDHAN GADEKAR 13/12/1998 SEBC Female Reservation 25
4678 220164000001457 4678 RITU RADHESHYAM DIYEWAR 19/12/2003 OBC Female Reservation 38
4679 220164000001400 4679 NISHA RAJU SHEJVAL 14/8/2004 SC Female Reservation 26
4680 220164000001526 4680 ANURADHA KANHOJI LOKHANDE 17/8/2007 ST Female Reservation 31
4681 220164000001145 4681 MEERA RAMDAS DAWARE 27/8/2007 ST Female Reservation 33
4682 220164000002252 4682 MUKTAI MAHESH KANDUKATLE 6/3/2004 ST Female Reservation 19
4683 220164000002263 4683 APEKSHA MAHENDRA CHAVHAN 10/6/2004 SC Female Reservation 39
4684 220164000001287 4684 PRATIMA JITENDRA SHENDE 28/9/2003 OBC Female Reservation 38
4685 220164000001914 4685 SHIVANI SURYABHAN THAWKAR 11/11/2004 OBC Female Reservation 30
4686 220164000001442 4686 SHITAL ROHIDAS YEREKAR 7/7/2007 SC Female Reservation 21
4687 220164000001161 4687 CHAITRALI BAJRANG SARGE 9/4/2002 ST Female Reservation 38
4688 220164000001674 4688 PRIYANKA NAVNATH RAUT 17/4/2001 OBC Female Reservation 12
4689 220164000001844 4689 GAYATRI VISHWANATH KOKATE 9/12/2004 ST Female Reservation 17
4690 220164000001756 4690 DIKSHA DNYANESHWAR RAHANGDALE 12/6/2004 OBC Female Reservation 43
4691 220164000001568 4691 SHIVANI SANTOSH MATE 30/7/2003 OBC Female Reservation 41
4692 220164000002221 4692 NILKRANTI RAOSAHEB ADBALLE 19/12/2001 SC Female Reservation 47
4693 220164000001415 4693 NIKITA MACHHINDRA BOBADE 24/8/2002 SC Sportsman 21
4694 220164000001917 4694 NIKITA GAJANAN THORAT 21/12/2002 SC Female Reservation 41
4695 220164000001416 4695 MAMTA SANTOSH YADAV 12/10/2005 OBC Sportsman 30
4696 220164000002005 4696 RUTUJA YUVRAJ JAGTAP 15/8/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 30
4697 220164000001727 4697 KAVERI ASARAM SHIWANKAR 5/1/2006 OBC Female Reservation 22
4698 220164000001180 4698 SHIVKANYA VISHNU WAGHMARE 11/6/2007 SC Female Reservation 16
4699 220164000002124 4699 PRIYANAK PAVAN DEVKATE 14/10/1997 NT(C) Female Reservation 5
4700 220164000001268 4700 SAKSHI BALAJI SABLE 5/2/2004 SC Female Reservation 29
4701 220164000001900 4701 VAISHNAVI KANTIK TITIRMARE 14/10/2006 OBC Female Reservation 22
4702 220164000002260 4702 SWATI ABHIMAN JADHAV 4/4/1995 SC Female Reservation 28
4703 220164000001629 4703 SHITAL MAHADEV CHALAK 17/6/2003 OBC Female Reservation 28
4704 220164000001686 4704 RADHA MAROTI DESHMUKHE 19/7/1996 ST Female Reservation 28
4705 220164000001687 4705 PRAJIKA PRALHAD KATARE 11/5/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 37
4706 220164000001406 4706 MANISHA BALASAHEB PAWAR 1/1/1999 ST Female Reservation 11
4707 220164000001407 4707 JYOTI BHANUDAS KALE 20/11/2002 ST Female Reservation 31
4708 220164000001408 4708 TARA RAMA KALE 6/2/1998 ST Female Reservation 29
4709 220164000001252 4709 SHAKUNTALA ROHIDAS KALE 12/9/2005 ST Female Reservation 26
4710 220164000001907 4710 MEGHA SANJAY PIMPALE 6/1/2006 SC Female Reservation 3
4711 220164000001896 4711 PUJA BALASAHEB CHORE 29/5/1999 NT(C) Female Reservation 13
4712 220164000001867 4712 VAISHNAVI SANJAY NALAWADE 26/8/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 30
4713 220164000002126 4713 RUPALI SURESHRAO SOLANKE 27/5/1991 OBC Female Reservation 35
4714 220164000001821 4714 LALITA BALOJI MIRASE 3/7/2001 ST Female Reservation 24
4715 220164000001656 4715 ASHWINI VISHNU RATHOD 11/6/2000 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 34
4716 220164000002122 4716 SEEMA NIVRUTI KATARE 5/2/2001 OBC Female Reservation 10
4717 220164000002090 4717 PRAJAKTA ANKUSH GAVALI 7/9/2004 OBC Female Reservation 34
4718 220164000001150 4718 SHRIDEVI PANDHARI RADDEWAD 30/12/2003 ST Female Reservation 37
4719 220164000001834 4719 AISHVARYA SOPAN DHAGE 26/9/2004 SC Female Reservation 12
4720 220164000001216 4720 MAYURI CHANDRASEN SONWANE 25/5/2004 SC Female Reservation 29
4721 220164000001383 4721 SUPRIYA SUDHAKAR SHINDE 31/8/1998 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4722 220164000001139 4722 MAHADEVI BALAJI KAMBLE 9/5/2000 SC Female Reservation 18
4723 220164000001543 4723 SHITAL PRAKASH BABHALE 31/5/2007 ST Female Reservation 17
4724 220164000001599 4724 SWATI ASHRUBA KAMBALE 15/3/1998 ST Female Reservation 5
4725 220164000001819 4725 JAYSHRI TANHAJI PAWAR 6/8/2006 OBC Female Reservation 39
4726 220164000002164 4726 SONALI VIKRAM PALVE 1/1/2000 OPEN Female Reservation 21
4727 220164000002166 4727 ARTI SHANKAR BARSE 10/8/2000 OBC Female Reservation 30
4728 220164000001918 4728 AADITI CHARANSING VALVI 1/12/2006 ST Female Reservation 35
4729 220164000001980 4729 BHAGYASHRI BHAUSAHEB GANDHALE 28/6/2006 ST Female Reservation 9
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4730 220164000001976 4730 SUREKHA ASHOK DONGARE 27/9/1995 SC Female Reservation 30
4731 220164000001723 4731 SHRUTI PINTU DONGARE 11/11/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 23
4732 220164000002061 4732 VAISHNAVI GANESH INGALE 1/11/2003 SBC Female Reservation 43
4733 220164000001870 4733 SHIVANI BABASAHEB MANE 10/6/2002 SC Female Reservation 10
4734 220164000001195 4734 LISHA SITARAM KHABADE 17/6/1992 SC Female Reservation 0
4735 220164000001856 4735 OMSHRI MAROTI ZALAKE 16/4/2006 ST Female Reservation 5
4736 220164000001892 4736 DAIVASHALA MADHAVRAO PACHPUTE 9/5/1997 ST Female Reservation 16
4737 220164000001488 4737 SHITAL RAJU SALVE 2/2/2002 SC Female Reservation 22
4738 220164000001862 4738 SUMITRA BHASKAR PAWAR 5/3/2004 OBC Female Reservation 37
4739 220164000001646 4739 MONIKA RAMNATH WAYAL 7/3/2001 ST Female Reservation 35
4740 220164000001558 4740 SAKSHI ANKUSH SHINDE 10/9/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 27
4741 220164000002171 4741 POOJA GORAKH RATHOD 10/7/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 43
4742 220164000001618 4742 KAVITA SHIVAJI GHANTE 4/1/2007 SBC Female Reservation 37
4743 220164000002042 4743 SHITAL BALU FALKE 20/6/2004 OBC Female Reservation 43
4744 220164000002062 4744 ROHINI DILIP CHAUDHARY 14/9/1996 SEBC Female Reservation 28
4745 220164000001769 4745 SEEMA ANANDARAO DAWLE 5/11/1999 ST Female Reservation 28
4746 220164000001455 4746 ASHA KASHINATH MANKAR 21/11/1993 OBC Female Reservation 41
4747 220164000001454 4747 PRITI SANTOSH NANDESHWAR 15/12/2005 SC Female Reservation 41
4748 220164000001451 4748 LAXMI SAKTU TARAM 4/11/2002 ST Female Reservation 43
4749 220164000001453 4749 PALLAVI KISHOR UPRADE 21/4/2003 OBC Female Reservation 41
4750 220164000001452 4750 SONAM BHOJRAJ KHANDELKAR 4/6/1993 EWS Female Reservation 36
4751 220164000001426 4751 MAYA DURGADAS INGALE 19/2/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 29
4752 220164000001944 4752 SUJATA MASAJI WAGADKAR 18/10/2006 ST Female Reservation 6
4753 220164000001910 4753 SANIKA BHAGWAN LATE 20/7/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 21
4754 220164000001934 4754 NIVEDITA ASHRUBA SONWANE 6/11/2001 SC Female Reservation 31
4755 220164000001335 4755 ANKITA RAOSAHEB WAGHMARE 14/6/2002 SC Female Reservation 39
4756 220164000002024 4756 GAYATRI MAROTI BHOSLE 16/10/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 30
4757 220164000001254 4757 KOMAL SURYAKANT KADAM 29/3/2002 SC Female Reservation 43
4758 220164000001269 4758 SHREYA HANUMANT KULKARNI 28/1/2005 EWS Female Reservation 33
4759 220164000002097 4759 ARCHANA SOMINATH GHODKE 23/12/1995 OBC Female Reservation 37
4760 220164000002084 4760 SARITA TUKARAM DOIFODE 15/4/1996 SEBC Female Reservation 35
4761 220164000001609 4761 SHRAVANI RAVI TAMBE 27/3/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 5
4762 220164000002017 4762 SHWETA JAGANNATH SHIRKE 6/9/2007 OBC Female Reservation 33
4763 220164000001995 4763 DIVYA DHARMRAJ GHULE 28/8/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 33
4764 220164000002076 4764 GODAVARI SANTOSH KAHATE 6/8/2002 OBC Female Reservation 3
4765 220164000001497 4765 ASHWINI SAMBHAJI WAGHMARE 22/9/2004 SC Female Reservation 30
4766 220164000002080 4766 DIPALI LAXMAN PERKAR 4/2/2005 OBC Female Reservation 41
4767 220164000001261 4767 AASHA CHANDRAKANT TARFE 10/1/1995 ST Female Reservation 4
4768 220164000002184 4768 SUNITA BHAGORAO KHUPASE 30/7/1992 ST Female Reservation 35
4769 220164000001338 4769 DURGA SAMBHAJI MENDAKE 4/6/2004 ST Female Reservation 23
4770 220164000001149 4770 SAMINA FIROJ TADVI 24/5/2001 ST Female Reservation 28
4771 220164000001131 4771 PUJA BHUMESHWAR TEMBHARE 22/8/2001 OBC Female Reservation 34
4772 220164000001428 4772 NANDA SHANKAR MADAVI 3/12/1993 ST Female Reservation 33
4773 220164000001417 4773 ANKITA SANTOSH LAD 12/5/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 22
4774 220164000000177 4774 KIRAN GOPAL TAKPIRE 1/2/2000 SC Sportsman 33
4775 220164000002075 4775 VEDIKA BHANUDAS BHUME 13/1/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 47
4776 220164000002094 4776 KAJAL GAUTAM GAIKWAD 13/11/1993 SC Female Reservation 10
4777 220164000001239 4777 FIRDOS AHEMADSAB NURBAS 14/6/1999 OBC Female Reservation 13
4778 220164000001337 4778 SATYASHILA ANKUSH AMTE 30/11/1996 OBC Female Reservation 39
4779 220164000001768 4779 PALLAVI SUNIL HAJARE 30/9/1997 OBC Female Reservation 13
4780 220164000001622 4780 POOJA GOVARDHAN PAWAR 24/4/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 26
4781 220164000001257 4781 ANJALI CHINTAMAN VEER 3/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 28
4782 220164000001631 4782 YOGITA TUKARAM KAMBLE 13/6/2000 SC Female Reservation 16
4783 220164000001881 4783 SANIYA NAYUM SHAIKH 10/6/2006 EWS Female Reservation 3
4784 220164000001787 4784 GAYATRI SANJAY PATIL 2/7/1999 OBC Female Reservation 38
4785 220164000001606 4785 ROHINI NARAYAN KOLI 6/6/2003 SBC Female Reservation 43
4786 220164000001602 4786 AKANKSHA UTTAM HATKAR 17/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 24
4787 220164000002020 4787 KRANTI MADHAV DAKHORE 10/10/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 19
4788 220164000001156 4788 MAYA GANESH PINGALE 4/9/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 12
4789 220164000001746 4789 MADHURI SHAHURAO CHAVAN 27/3/2004 SC Female Reservation 39
4790 220164000001542 4790 SHIVANI BABAN DAKHORE 7/11/2005 ST Female Reservation 41
4791 220164000002270 4791 LAXMI BALIRAM GUVHADE 14/7/1998 ST Female Reservation 30
4792 220164000001249 4792 SWATI NAGNATH KAMBLE 19/9/1996 SC Female Reservation 35
4793 220164000001961 4793 ASHLESHA KAILAS YASHWANT 20/9/2006 OBC Female Reservation 10
4794 220164000001975 4794 SUCHITA BHAGWAT GAYKE 24/2/2006 OBC Female Reservation 7
4795 220164000001502 4795 DURGA SHANKAR KALE 22/10/2004 ST Female Reservation 15
4796 220164000001551 4796 SWATI BABAN DAKHORE 9/6/1999 ST Female Reservation 26
4797 220164000002160 4797 ASHVINI HANUMAN BAHIRWAL 7/5/2005 OBC Female Reservation 21
4798 220164000002159 4798 RUTUJA HANUMAN BAHIRWAL 15/4/2002 OBC Female Reservation 21
4799 220164000002092 4799 RANI SANJAY LAD 1/5/1997 NT(C) Female Reservation 22
4800 220164000001822 4800 DNYANESHWARI DATTATRAY KAVACHAT 22/6/2006 OBC Female Reservation 13
4801 220164000001236 4801 RAJSHREE MANIKRAO SONPAWALE 7/6/1992 SC Female Reservation 31
4802 220164000001437 4802 AKANKSHA MAHADEV GAIKWAD 25/8/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 15
4803 220164000001800 4803 SHUBHANGI MAHADEV PANCHAL 21/8/2007 OBC Female Reservation 26
4804 220164000001327 4804 ANJALI SANJAY DHOBLE 6/2/2004 SC Female Reservation 24
4805 220164000001671 4805 SAROJA VYANKAT BHANDARE 20/9/2007 OBC Female Reservation 6
4806 220164000001774 4806 SHRADDHA ANIRUDHA DHAWANE 22/4/2007 SC Female Reservation 34
4807 220164000001766 4807 VAISHALI NAMDEORAO SHENDRE 2/12/1993 SBC Female Reservation 30
4808 220164000002156 4808 ARCHANA ARUN BHOSALE 23/7/1998 NT(C) Female Reservation 11
4809 220164000001935 4809 ROHINI GULAB MORE 24/1/2002 SC Female Reservation 5
4810 220164000001873 4810 NIKITA SANDU SANSARE 15/12/2002 SC Female Reservation 31
4811 220164000001697 4811 MAHEK SANDIP SAHARE 21/6/2004 SC Anath 14
4812 220164000001860 4812 SNEHA NITIN MASKE 8/11/2004 SC Female Reservation 5
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4813 220164000001897 4813 YASHASHREE PRAKASH SHINDE 2/10/2004 SC Female Reservation 5
4814 220164000002227 4814 NAMRTA JITENDRA KALYANKAR 7/1/2006 EWS Female Reservation 19
4815 220164000001798 4815 POOJA RAMESH KOTHWAR 2/5/2003 ST Female Reservation 34
4816 220164000001445 4816 MUGDHA MANGESH GANGURDE 21/4/1999 SC Female Reservation 9
4817 220164000001297 4817 PALLAVI NATHARAM KAKDE 7/7/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 35
4818 220164000001370 4818 KUMUD BABASAHEB GULVE 8/10/2003 SC Female Reservation 34
4819 220164000001367 4819 PUJA LAHU RATHOD 1/6/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 5
4820 220164000001272 4820 LAXMI SUKDEO CHOTHE 11/6/2001 ST Female Reservation 34
4821 220164000001789 4821 MAHIMA GAJANAN JANTRE 25/10/2000 SBC Female Reservation 12
4822 220164000002268 4822 PORNIMA SUNIL DHAS 4/11/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 13
4823 220164000001486 4823 PRADNYA DATTA SONWANE 26/11/2001 SC Project Affected 35
4824 220164000001644 4824 PRAJKTA VENKAT ITEKAR 26/1/2007 OBC Female Reservation 36
4825 220164000001213 4825 PAYAL ATMARAM RODE 26/8/2006 SC Female Reservation 11
4826 220164000001127 4826 BHAGYASHRI SUDHAKAR WARKALE 1/12/2005 ST Female Reservation 38
4827 220164000001294 4827 REKHA RAMESH TUPSWANDAR 9/1/1990 OBC Female Reservation 26
4828 220164000002186 4828 SANIKA PRAKASH PATIL 28/5/2003 OBC Female Reservation 31
4829 220164000002199 4829 ANJALI SUDAM PABALE 6/6/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 26
4830 220164000002210 4830 BHAGYASHRI LAXMAN SHINDE 26/4/2003 SC Female Reservation 3
4831 220164000001205 4831 PALLAVI ATMARAM RODE 26/8/2006 SC Female Reservation 28
4832 220164000001946 4832 POONAM VASANT GHOGARE 27/5/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 5
4833 220164000002095 4833 DNYANESHWARI JAGANNATH SHIRKE 26/10/2006 OBC Female Reservation 33
4834 220164000001522 4834 BHAKTI VILAS GORE 16/5/2006 OBC Female Reservation 32
4835 220164000002056 4835 KANCHAN BHIMRAO GAIKWAD 13/10/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 26
4836 220164000001323 4836 SONALI GANPATRAO GHAGLE 23/6/2002 SC Female Reservation 30
4837 220164000001463 4837 SARIKA CHANDRAKANT IRMALE 13/10/2007 ST Female Reservation 21
4838 220164000001450 4838 LALABAI NAGORAO BAILKAR 10/10/1998 SC Female Reservation 30
4839 220164000002234 4839 KOMAL DHARAMSING MANDAVAT 10/5/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 32
4840 220164000001201 4840 KARUNA SURYAKANT KUNTEWAD 7/12/2004 SBC Female Reservation 11
4841 220164000001945 4841 SAPNA VAIJNATH GAIKWAD 16/9/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 12
4842 220164000001438 4842 BHAGYASHREE RAMESHWAR BARDE 15/1/2006 ST Female Reservation 19
4843 220164000001784 4843 SULABHA ASHOK DAMBHE 1/6/1998 OBC Female Reservation 34
4844 220164000001223 4844 SAPNA PRABHAKAR SALVE 15/10/1997 SC Female Reservation 12
4845 330164000000001 4845 AKANSHA BANDU PAUL 7/4/1996 SC Female Reservation 37
4846 220164000002074 4846 ROHINI INDRAJIT ACHARY 13/5/2005 SC Female Reservation 6
4847 220164000001763 4847 SARASWATI PARASRAM GUVHADE 18/3/1996 ST Female Reservation 31
4848 220164000001158 4848 TAHERA MAHAMAD SHAIKH 1/2/1997 EWS Female Reservation 10
4849 220164000001699 4849 POONAM MADHUKAR MISAL 16/6/2000 OPEN Female Reservation 16
4850 220164000001761 4850 ASHWINI SAMBHAJI BANSODE 24/9/2007 SC Female Reservation 4
4851 220164000001332 4851 SUNITA LAXMAN KARHALE 24/12/2004 ST Female Reservation 12
4852 220164000001531 4852 SANDHYA FAKIRA KOLE 17/8/2007 SC Female Reservation 15
4853 220164000001241 4853 SHIVANI SANTOSH LOKHANDE 10/6/2005 SC Female Reservation 16
4854 220164000001186 4854 AKANKSHA GOVIND THAKAR 6/8/2006 ST Female Reservation 22
4855 220164000001786 4855 SEEMA AMBADAS AGHAV 15/3/2006 NT(D) Female Reservation 10
4856 220164000001970 4856 RADHA LAXMAN KAMBLE 10/3/2006 SC Female Reservation 22
4857 220164000001483 4857 ASHVINI HARIDAS KAMBLE 19/9/1999 SC Female Reservation 10
4858 220164000001572 4858 HARSHA GORAKH BANSODE 15/5/2003 SC Female Reservation 28
4859 220164000002002 4859 VAISHNAVI RAMESHWAR CHANGUL 28/5/2007 OBC Female Reservation 0
4860 220164000001772 4860 JYOTI RUSTUM VYAVHARE 19/6/2007 ST Female Reservation 13
4861 220164000002058 4861 DIPALI RAMESH SHELKE 3/6/1998 SEBC Female Reservation 3
4862 220164000001172 4862 KOMAL DIPAK SHELKE 20/5/1998 OPEN Female Reservation 30
4863 220164000001664 4863 PRATIBHA SURESH GHODKE 3/7/2007 OBC Female Reservation 23
4864 220164000001414 4864 POOJA UDHAVRAO WAGHMARE 5/12/1998 OBC Female Reservation 26
4865 220164000001549 4865 POONAM VAIJANATH PANCHAL 9/6/2006 OBC Sportsman 28
4866 220164000001693 4866 TRUPTI SUNIL BHAT 5/1/2005 EWS Female Reservation 14
4867 220164000001444 4867 DHANSHREE ASHRUBA JOGDAND 22/8/2001 OBC Female Reservation 26
4868 220164000002037 4868 ASHWINI AJINATH GAIKWAD 10/8/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 23
4869 220164000001928 4869 RENUKA SAKHARAM KUTE 10/3/2007 OBC Female Reservation 9
4870 220164000002241 4870 JYOTI UTTAM JONDHALE 20/6/1992 SC Female Reservation 31
4871 220164000002121 4871 DIVYA JAIPAL KHARABE 1/4/2003 OBC Female Reservation 37
4872 220164000002120 4872 SAKSHI GANGADHAR HALMARE 2/12/2003 OBC Female Reservation 35
4873 220164000001777 4873 SUHANI DADASAHEB KHARSE 12/8/2006 NT(C) Female Reservation 12
4874 220164000001958 4874 DIVYA SUDHIR ADAGALE 19/5/2000 SC Female Reservation 14
4875 220164000001877 4875 DEEPALI SANJAY CHANDANE 9/5/1995 SC Female Reservation 11
4876 220164000002012 4876 NEETA DATTATRAY MULAK 17/7/1995 SEBC Female Reservation 37
4877 220164000001745 4877 VAISHALI DILIP MOHITE 20/12/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 43
4878 220164000001356 4878 ROHINI DAULAT KATORE 28/7/2005 OBC Female Reservation 41
4879 220164000001275 4879 SHITAL JANARDHAN CHAVAN 18/11/1999 ST Female Reservation 15
4880 220164000001469 4880 KOMAL CHAGAN POTE 2/2/2006 ST Female Reservation 23
4881 220164000002153 4881 ASMITA SANTOSH JADHAV 10/10/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 7
4882 220164000002150 4882 AFRIN CHAND SHAIKH 12/6/2000 EWS Female Reservation 39
4883 220164000002218 4883 PRIYANKA MADHUKAR MORE 12/4/1998 OBC Female Reservation 26
4884 220164000001247 4884 KOMAL PANDURANG MAHORE 16/6/2001 ST Female Reservation 24
4885 220164000001692 4885 SWARUPA BALASAHEB GHUGE 30/8/2002 NT(D) Female Reservation 5
4886 220164000001472 4886 PORNIMA GANESH RODI 25/10/2007 OBC Female Reservation 11
4887 220164000001266 4887 SHRADDHA PRAKASH SIRSAT 16/8/2004 SC Female Reservation 9
4888 220164000001611 4888 ASHWINI GOVIND TARPE 3/8/2005 ST Female Reservation 34
4889 220164000001277 4889 SUHANA BASHIR PATHAN 23/9/2007 EWS Female Reservation 33
4890 220164000002214 4890 PAYAL BALIRAM KAMBLE 8/7/2004 SC Female Reservation 41
4891 220164000001676 4891 KIRAN RAJU DONGARE 16/6/2004 SC Female Reservation 29
4892 220164000001245 4892 SADHANA GANPAT WAGHAMARE 6/5/2004 SC Female Reservation 29
4893 220164000001134 4893 NEHA JAYRAM SHELKE 29/12/1994 SC Sportsman 35
4894 220164000001333 4894 SANIKA RAJU DADMODE 15/6/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 45
4895 220164000001903 4895 DIPALI BHARAT WAGHMARE 22/9/2007 SC Female Reservation 5
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4896 220164000001806 4896 PALLAVI BHAGWAN THORAT 24/11/1991 SC Female Reservation 10
4897 220164000002040 4897 REKHA SIDDHESHWAR SALGAR 26/6/2006 NT(C) Female Reservation 21
4898 220164000001681 4898 ASHWINI VAIJNATH MANGLE 9/6/2004 ST Female Reservation 9
4899 220164000002244 4899 PRIYANKA JALINDAR BHUSNAR 3/2/2002 NT(C) Female Reservation 41
4900 220164000001163 4900 PAYAL PRAMOD NIRMAL 10/8/2001 SC Female Reservation 41
4901 220164000001986 4901 GAYTRI RAM KAJJEWAD 29/10/2007 SBC Female Reservation 26
4902 220164000001816 4902 VAISHNAVI PANDURANG TEKALE 17/1/2006 OPEN Ex-Serviceman-Dependent 3
4903 220164000001124 4903 VAISHNVI LAHU KOTULE 9/7/2007 OBC Female Reservation 21
4904 220164000001893 4904 VAISHNAVI VINAYAK MORE 21/9/2007 OBC Female Reservation 18
4905 220164000001749 4905 GAURAVI DATTATRAY SOLANKE 17/11/2007 OBC Female Reservation 29
4906 220164000001159 4906 NAMRATA SAMBHAJIRAO KAMBLE 29/1/1993 SC Female Reservation 33
4907 220164000001160 4907 SUJATA SUNIL LAHANE 13/12/1997 SEBC Female Reservation 18
4908 220164000002006 4908 KALYANI RAGHUNATH GADE 26/9/2001 SC Female Reservation 12
4909 220164000001439 4909 ARATI NARAYAN RATHOD 1/9/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 19
4910 220164000002205 4910 SHUBHANGI DNYANESHWAR PAWAR 27/6/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 24
4911 220164000001879 4911 SARWASVI BALIRAM SHINDE 2/7/2007 OBC Female Reservation 27
4912 220164000001546 4912 SHIVANI SURESH SAMUDRE 4/5/2002 SC Female Reservation 24
4913 220164000002050 4913 AKSHADA ASHRUBA SURWASE 3/6/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 28
4914 220164000002025 4914 SANIYA AKHIL SHAIKH 9/6/2006 EWS Female Reservation 14
4915 220164000001824 4915 SADIYA CHAND BEG 17/11/2005 EWS Female Reservation 19
4916 220164000002101 4916 NITA VIKAS CHAKRE 5/4/2007 SC Female Reservation 10
4917 220164000001368 4917 SNEHA SATISH KHAKARE 23/8/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 39
4918 220164000002212 4918 VARSHA GAUTAM GALANDE 23/1/1997 SC Female Reservation 10
4919 220164000001823 4919 PALLAVI DADA JAGTAP 24/2/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 16
4920 220164000001189 4920 SAKSHI BANKAT MALI 2/11/2006 OBC Female Reservation 26
4921 220164000002132 4921 JANA BABASAHEB DEOKATE 23/6/2006 NT(C) Female Reservation 6
4922 220164000001673 4922 DIPA DHONDIBA DHOKANE 15/6/1993 SC Female Reservation 19
4923 220164000001550 4923 ESHWARI PRADIP SHERKAR 27/9/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 28
4924 220164000001578 4924 SHITAL AVADHUT GAVALI 10/5/2000 OBC Female Reservation 43
4925 220164000001577 4925 SHUBHANGI KAILAS KUMBHAR 27/10/2005 OBC Female Reservation 45
4926 220164000001940 4926 AISHWARYA EKNATH BARDE 13/4/2003 ST Female Reservation 16
4927 220164000001652 4927 DIKSHA BALIRAM MANE 19/7/2003 SC Female Reservation 30
4928 220164000002026 4928 ARCHANA BALASAHEB BAJGUDE 26/7/1999 SEBC Female Reservation 4
4929 220164000001567 4929 RADHA GIRIDHAR DHERE 19/3/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 28
4930 220164000001440 4930 SAYALI ANANT SHINDE 30/11/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 35
4931 220164000001765 4931 AAKANKSHA SANTOSH KAMBLE 17/2/2006 SC Female Reservation 30
4932 220164000001476 4932 NIKITA BAPURAO RAUT 25/10/2004 OBC Female Reservation 28
4933 220164000001425 4933 PRATIKSHA BHIMRAO RAUT 22/8/2003 OBC Female Reservation 20
4934 220164000001484 4934 POOJA SANTOSH VEVHARE 10/12/2000 OBC Female Reservation 10
4935 220164000001854 4935 AMRAPALI MITHU TIGOTE 20/12/2005 SC Female Reservation 38
4936 220164000001512 4936 SHITAL MAHADEV KADAM 20/7/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 16
4937 220164000001585 4937 SNEHAL ANKUSH INGLE 13/8/2006 SBC Female Reservation 26
4938 220164000001715 4938 POOJA SHRIKANT KATE 1/1/2000 OPEN Female Reservation 3
4939 220164000002039 4939 MANISHA RAJU CHAVAN 4/5/2007 ST Female Reservation 19
4940 220164000002044 4940 KOMAL RAJA CHAVAN 1/3/2005 ST Female Reservation 23
4941 220164000001853 4941 VAISHALI KHANDU TOGE 14/2/2005 NT(C) Female Reservation 43
4942 220164000001645 4942 SHIVANI RADHAKISAN TUPE 20/6/2000 SC Female Reservation 13
4943 220164000001460 4943 PRACHI MAHESH RATHOD 4/6/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 15
4944 220164000001514 4944 SAVITRA UDDHAV SHELKE 23/12/2004 ST Female Reservation 39
4945 220164000001580 4945 ROHINI ANANDRAV ADHAV 6/10/2007 SC Female Reservation 22
4946 220164000001855 4946 KOMAL BABASAHEB GHADAGE 22/1/2007 SEBC Female Reservation 45
4947 220164000001852 4947 ARTI BABAN RATHOD 14/1/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 37
4948 220164000001169 4948 VAISHNAVI SAKHARAM KOLHE 18/8/2007 OBC Female Reservation 21
4949 220164000002078 4949 SHOBHA RAGHU KALE 15/4/2000 ST Female Reservation 16
4950 220164000001378 4950 NANDA KAILAS THOMBARE 12/5/2004 ST Female Reservation 14
4951 220164000001143 4951 NIKITA ANNASAHEB GORDE 11/11/2002 SC Female Reservation 41
4952 220164000001141 4952 ASMA HAMID ATTAR 27/10/2006 EWS Female Reservation 35
4953 220164000001994 4953 RUTUJA BALASAHEB BHASMARE 17/3/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 6
4954 220164000001969 4954 DIPALI BHARAT NAVALE 28/1/2006 OBC Female Reservation 16
4955 220164000001850 4955 ANJALI BHAGAWAT JADHAV 27/7/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 4
4956 220164000001901 4956 HARSHALI DEVRAM GAVIT 18/7/2004 ST Female Reservation 47
4957 220164000002131 4957 PUJA GAHININATH LAD 18/8/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 10
4958 220164000001467 4958 KAVITA SANJAY RATHOD 16/7/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 39
4959 220164000001493 4959 SHIVNANDA LAKSHMAN AATNURE 7/12/1989 SC Sportsman 33
4960 220164000001569 4960 PUNAM DNYANOBA KAMBLE 25/5/1999 SC Female Reservation 32
4961 220164000001921 4961 ANJALI VINOD GAIKWAD 14/6/2004 SC Female Reservation 3
4962 220164000001182 4962 AKANKSHA SHIVAJI ITAPE 2/5/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 21
4963 220164000001295 4963 MADHURI RAJESH BASOD 20/5/2002 SC Female Reservation 33
4964 220164000001365 4964 RUTUJA SANTOSH BHAIRAT 15/8/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 23
4965 220164000001587 4965 DNYANESHWARI DEVIDAS GADE 22/2/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 19
4966 220164000002257 4966 SHALINI RANGNATH TIDKE 30/8/2003 OBC Female Reservation 38
4967 220164000002194 4967 ANKITA HARI THOMBRE 2/9/2003 SBC Female Reservation 30
4968 220164000001906 4968 SHIVANI SHAHAJI YADAV 1/5/2000 OBC Female Reservation 6
4969 220164000001353 4969 KOMAL SHAHAJI NATKARE 16/2/2004 SBC Female Reservation 26
4970 220164000001125 4970 SAYALI VIJAY MAIND 19/10/2004 SC Female Reservation 33
4971 220164000001300 4971 VIMAL NAGORAO PENDOR 13/12/1996 ST Female Reservation 31
4972 220164000001240 4972 BHAGYASHRI RAMESHWAR DAUND 22/12/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 41
4973 220164000001221 4973 VEDIKA VARDHAMAN SUNKE 22/5/2007 EWS Female Reservation 26
4974 220164000001209 4974 RUTUJA SHAHU CHANDANE 12/10/2006 SC Female Reservation 16
4975 220164000001404 4975 KAJAL VISHWANATH ZAMBARE 11/5/2002 ST Female Reservation 28
4976 220164000001561 4976 RADHA MUKUND DHAYGUDE 13/2/1998 NT(C) Sportsman 30
4977 220164000002015 4977 ARTI SUDHAKAR GAIKWAD 7/12/2005 SC Female Reservation 47
4978 220164000002010 4978 VAISHNAVI BAGHWAT KAMBLE 27/7/2006 SC Female Reservation 42
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4979 220164000001517 4979 DIVYARANI MARUTI ADAKE 8/8/2005 SBC Female Reservation 5
4980 220164000001506 4980 POOJA BIBHISHAN KAMBLE 12/12/1998 ST Female Reservation 26
4981 220164000001298 4981 ANKITA DEVIDAS TARPE 6/9/2002 ST Female Reservation 34
4982 220164000001612 4982 SANIKA KAILAS HARDADKAR 12/11/2006 OBC Sportsman 19
4983 220164000002272 4983 PRITI BALASAHEB PINGALE 3/3/1997 OPEN Female Reservation 0
4984 220164000002275 4984 PRIYANKA SIDDHARTH KAMBLE 8/8/1998 SC Female Reservation 5
4985 220164000001547 4985 PRIYANKA HARIDAS KAMBALE 10/9/1993 SC Female Reservation 15
4986 220164000002213 4986 GEETA BALAJI TOLNE 21/8/2003 OBC Female Reservation 32
4987 220164000001559 4987 KAVERI NAMDEV SHINDE 14/6/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 35
4988 220164000001737 4988 SHITAL SANJAY BHAGWAT 30/4/2001 OBC Female Reservation 15
4989 220164000002109 4989 NIKITA RANUJI KORDE 1/1/2002 SC Female Reservation 9
4990 220164000001487 4990 TANUJA POPAT DASWANT 4/10/1995 SBC Female Reservation 31
4991 220164000001592 4991 PRANALI PARMESHWAR MUNESHWAR 12/10/2000 SC Female Reservation 28
4992 220164000001446 4992 HARSHADA VAIJANATH GORE 20/8/2006 OBC Female Reservation 35
4993 220164000001780 4993 POOJA KALUBA INGALE 18/4/2006 ST Female Reservation 40
4994 220164000001913 4994 NEHA RANGANATH KALE 22/11/2001 ST Police Child 28
4995 220164000001228 4995 RUTUJA NAGENDRA KUMARE 15/7/2006 SC Female Reservation 27
4996 220164000001735 4996 GAYTRI SANJAYPRASAD DUBE 7/10/2005 EWS Female Reservation 21
4997 220164000001938 4997 SNEHAL MADHUKAR LANDE 3/8/2005 OPEN Female Reservation 21
4998 220164000001912 4998 ANJALI ATUL VAIRAGE 4/4/2003 SC Female Reservation 5
4999 220164000001736 4999 KAJAL DINAKR TALPE 13/7/2007 ST Female Reservation 35
5000 220164000001605 5000 MADHURA SHIVAJI JOGDAND 28/5/2002 SC Female Reservation 4
5001 220164000001449 5001 SUMRAN ISMAIL SHAIKH 14/6/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 3
5002 220164000001978 5002 SANJ BABAN JADHAV 1/1/2004 SC Female Reservation 14
5003 220164000001420 5003 RANI SHESHERAV BHAWAR 13/9/2004 ST Female Reservation 14
5004 220164000002174 5004 RUTUJA BALASAHEB ADMANE 21/1/2002 SC Female Reservation 10
5005 220164000002189 5005 SHWETA SHIVAJI JONDHALE 3/11/2003 SC Female Reservation 43
5006 220164000002209 5006 SAMRUDHI RAGHUNATH SABALE 22/1/2006 SC Female Reservation 10
5007 220164000001433 5007 DEVKANYA SUKHLAL MEWAL 24/8/2002 OPEN Female Reservation 24
5008 220164000001915 5008 DNYANESHVARI HANUMANT KOMBADE 14/8/2006 ST Female Reservation 0
5009 220164000001942 5009 NIKITA SURESH PAWAR 21/5/2001 SC Sportsman 28
5010 220164000000992 5010 KANCHAN CHHAGANRAO BANSODE 16/8/2000 SC Female Reservation 37
5011 220164000001720 5011 SHOBHA MOTIRAM RITTHE 11/4/1998 ST Female Reservation 10
5012 220164000002191 5012 CHANDANI JALINDAR KAMBALE 7/6/1992 SC Female Reservation 39
5013 220164000001590 5013 SHARMA RAMA KOKAT 1/1/1999 SEBC Female Reservation 24
5014 220164000001573 5014 SEEMA GUNDIRAM BHOSALE 4/7/1998 SEBC Female Reservation 16
5015 220164000001474 5015 TEJASWINI SAMPATI MENDKE 10/11/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 16
5016 220164000001635 5016 TABASSUM DILAWAR SHAHA 14/12/2005 OBC Female Reservation 34
5017 220164000001570 5017 ULPAVATI BALAJI GHODKE 26/3/1999 OPEN Female Reservation 31
5018 220164000001630 5018 JAYSHREE SANDIPAN DHORMARE 12/5/1999 NT(C) Female Reservation 12
5019 220164000001874 5019 SUPRIYA KHAISU GAIKWAD 25/6/2001 SC Female Reservation 5
5020 220164000001461 5020 SAROJA RAJABHAU INGALE 10/6/2003 SEBC Female Reservation 19
5021 220164000001318 5021 KIRAN MAHADEO WAGHMARE 4/4/1995 SC Female Reservation 33
5022 220164000001317 5022 RAKHI SANJAY BHALERAO 4/8/1998 SC Female Reservation 32
5023 220164000001181 5023 SUMAN DATTATRAY WAVHALE 28/11/1999 SC Female Reservation 31
5024 220164000001344 5024 POOJA MADHUKAR SALVE 3/3/1998 SC Female Reservation 11
5025 220164000001943 5025 SONALI PRABHU YELVE 1/6/1998 OPEN Female Reservation 10
5026 220164000001271 5026 VAISHNAVI MURLIDHAR NINAL 10/6/2003 SBC Female Reservation 30
5027 220164000001459 5027 MANDA NITIN PRABHALE 19/3/1996 NT(C) Female Reservation 35
5028 220164000001500 5028 POOJA BANDU PAWAR 11/3/2003 ST Female Reservation 10
5029 220164000001331 5029 SANIKA BABURAO KOTULE 11/6/2006 SEBC Female Reservation 23
5030 220164000001448 5030 SUSHMA APPARAO KORADE 10/4/1992 SC Female Reservation 16
5031 220164000001291 5031 AKANKSHA SUNIL DONGAR 20/2/2007 OBC Female Reservation 30
5032 220164000001256 5032 DNYANESHWARI SHIVDAS BAHIRWAL 1/5/2006 OBC Female Reservation 12
5033 220164000001155 5033 GAYATRI BHARAT JOGDAND 15/5/2004 OBC Female Reservation 19
5034 220164000001788 5034 ANAMIKA VIKRAM THORAT 17/3/2004 SC Female Reservation 18
5035 220164000001498 5035 RUTUJA VILAS EKAL 2/7/2007 NT(C) Female Reservation 14
5036 220164000001556 5036 PALLAVI GANGADHAR SIRSAT 27/4/1995 SC Female Reservation 16
5037 220164000001192 5037 PRITI RAMESH BHALE 1/1/2001 SC Female Reservation 15
5038 220164000001397 5038 PAYAL APPA KALAMKAR 25/12/2005 OBC Female Reservation 11
5039 220164000001430 5039 NANDINI BALAJI MULE 10/5/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 24
5040 220164000001972 5040 ASHWINI KHAISU GAIKWAD 12/7/2006 SC Female Reservation 28
5041 220164000001633 5041 POONAM CHATRABHUJ RAUT 25/7/2007 OBC Female Reservation 26
5042 220164000001583 5042 NITA BHIMRAO CHAVAN 6/6/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 13
5043 220164000001675 5043 PUNAM SHAHAJI BHOYATE 9/5/2002 SEBC Female Reservation 41
5044 220164000001207 5044 ROHINI UTTRESHWAR SHINDE 10/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 43
5045 220164000002177 5045 ARTI NAMDEV YAMGAR 20/6/2005 NT(C) Female Reservation 3
5046 220164000001211 5046 SALONI DINESH KORE 18/3/2003 SC Female Reservation 12
5047 220164000001234 5047 RANI MOHAN GAIKWAD 23/10/2005 SC Female Reservation 19
5048 220164000001166 5048 JYOTSNA NARAYAN MACHKANTE 13/10/2003 ST Female Reservation 37
5049 220164000001386 5049 BHAGYASHRI BHAGWAN GAVADE 14/10/1999 NT(C) Female Reservation 41
5050 220164000001395 5050 VAISHNAVI BALASHIRAM ROUNDHAL 4/12/2005 OBC Female Reservation 32
5051 220164000001510 5051 SAVITA SHIVAJI MALI 31/3/1993 OBC Female Reservation 39
5052 220164000001603 5052 TEJAL NANDU WAGH 3/5/2007 OBC Female Reservation 24
5053 220164000002081 5053 NIKITA VITTHAL SONAWANE 28/11/2002 OBC Female Reservation 32
5054 220164000002018 5054 POOJA SHIVAJI CHIGURE 13/11/1998 NT(C) Female Reservation 24
5055 220164000001941 5055 ARPITA VIJAY DHEWDE 16/8/2007 SC Female Reservation 5
5056 220164000001432 5056 ASHWINI SURYABHAN BALKE 19/8/1995 SC Female Reservation 33
5057 220164000001167 5057 SAVITA PRABHAKAR GAIKAWAD 20/10/2002 SC Female Reservation 36
5058 220164000002204 5058 ROSHANI LAXMAN GAWALI 5/4/2004 SC Female Reservation 26
5059 220164000001895 5059 RAJNANDINI VILAS GAIKWAD 20/6/2005 SC Female Reservation 6
5060 220164000002207 5060 MAYURI PRADIP DORALE 3/6/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 15
5061 220164000001199 5061 PRANALI ABASAHEB SHEMBADE 28/10/2007 OBC Female Reservation 23
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5062 220164000001868 5062 MAYURI BALASAHEB GHOLAP 16/2/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 28
5063 220164000001315 5063 SHITAL MAHADEO KAMBALE 19/9/2001 SC Female Reservation 15
5064 220164000001705 5064 ASHWINI RAMESH KHARAT 11/1/1998 SC Female Reservation 5
5065 220164000001152 5065 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH PAWAR 6/12/2006 SBC Female Reservation 10
5066 220164000001920 5066 PAYAL ASHOK PAWAR 11/11/2005 ST Female Reservation 28
5067 220164000001902 5067 KANCHAN ACHIT JADHAV 28/2/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 16
5068 220164000001628 5068 RESHMA SALAUDDIN SHAIKH 18/6/1999 EWS Female Reservation 35
5069 220164000001932 5069 ANUSAYA GAJANAN AMRUTWAR 5/2/2000 SBC Female Reservation 32
5070 220164000001966 5070 DISHA DATTARAO DANDEGAONKAR 6/11/2004 ST Female Reservation 39
5071 220164000002013 5071 APEKSHA ABHIMANYU SALVE 21/8/2005 SC Female Reservation 9
5072 220164000001394 5072 NISHA BALAJI KANDHARE 11/2/1998 SC Female Reservation 13
5073 220164000001137 5073 PRATIKSHA RAMDAS THORE 8/10/2005 SC Female Reservation 31
5074 220164000001657 5074 SAKSHI INDAL SONVANE 15/12/2003 ST Female Reservation 10
5075 220164000001598 5075 KIRAN DEVIDAS BARDE 9/9/2005 ST Female Reservation 5
5076 220164000001968 5076 NEHA DHRUVKUMAR INGOLE 24/2/2004 SC Female Reservation 30
5077 220164000001259 5077 KAJAL GOPINATH KUCHEKAR 11/8/2003 SC Female Reservation 31
5078 220164000001779 5078 SHRADDHA SANTOSH TEKALE 19/1/2004 SBC Female Reservation 31
5079 220164000001878 5079 RUTUJA DATTATRAY KAJGUNDE 25/5/2005 NT(C) Female Reservation 3
5080 220164000001330 5080 POOJA DATTATRAY BHOSALE 7/8/2003 OPEN Female Reservation 13
5081 220164000001162 5081 POOJA GANESHRAO DORNALE 15/1/2004 ST Female Reservation 30
5082 220164000001136 5082 SONALI SURESH KHADAP 5/11/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 41
5083 220164000001496 5083 KIRTI BALBHIM JOGDAND 20/6/1994 SC Female Reservation 3
5084 220164000001302 5084 KOMAL RAMBHAU UBALE 27/3/2001 OBC Female Reservation 21
5085 220164000001310 5085 RAVINA DILIP CHAVAN 23/9/2000 ST Female Reservation 43
5086 220164000001270 5086 SHWETA VIKAS SABLE 14/8/2003 SC Female Reservation 14
5087 220164000001322 5087 MAAYA KUNDLIK MARKAD 27/11/2006 ST Female Reservation 21
5088 220164000001324 5088 NIKITA SANTOSH GONDE 20/9/2000 EWS Female Reservation 24
5089 220164000001286 5089 PALLAVI JAYSING TUPE 20/8/2006 SC Female Reservation 5
5090 220164000001242 5090 PUJA KANIFNATH GHODKE 26/6/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 0
5091 220164000001311 5091 MANISHA DNYANADEV JOPALE 20/9/1998 ST Female Reservation 35
5092 220164000001885 5092 ROHINI KRUSHNA THAKARE 12/9/1999 ST Female Reservation 34
5093 220164000001667 5093 REKHA DHONDIRAM NAVTURE 20/8/1993 SC Female Reservation 21
5094 220164000001146 5094 PRITI SHAINATH THORAT 22/1/2005 SC Female Reservation 25
5095 220164000001260 5095 NIKITA DATTARYA TAK 14/2/1998 OBC Female Reservation 30
5096 220164000001778 5096 MOHINI SHAMSUNDAR GAIKWAD 12/5/2002 SC Female Reservation 28
5097 220164000002236 5097 PRIYANKA VIKAS ADE 10/7/2004 OPEN Female Reservation 17
5098 220164000001499 5098 PRANJAL KALIDAS SHRIKHANDE 11/5/2005 SEBC Female Reservation 35
5099 220164000001473 5099 AARTI GANESH RAUT 11/9/2006 OBC Female Reservation 0
5100 220164000001584 5100 PRIYANKA MARUTI KOLI 1/9/2005 ST Female Reservation 15
5101 220164000001284 5101 SARIKA BANSI KORADE 5/8/1992 SC Female Reservation 29
5102 220164000001196 5102 VAISHALI PANDIT WAKLE 6/9/2005 SC Female Reservation 5
5103 220164000001299 5103 WAGHMARE VISHAKHA VIKAS 24/12/2005 SC Female Reservation 7
5104 220164000001399 5104 USHA BABURAO SHINGARE 7/3/1990 SC Female Reservation 16
5105 220164000001267 5105 KALYANI MALHARI TAVARE 28/8/2006 ST Female Reservation 11
5106 220164000001282 5106 MUKTA SUDAM DONGARE 4/6/2000 OPEN Female Reservation 11
5107 220164000001574 5107 SHITAL KIRAN BHALERAO 21/2/2007 SC Female Reservation 24
5108 220164000001814 5108 BHAGYASHRI ASHOK GADADE 1/10/2004 NT(C) Female Reservation 34
5109 220164000001839 5109 USHA PANDURANG RATHOD 28/5/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) Female Reservation 12
5110 220164000001833 5110 PRATIKSHA MADHAV SHELAR 10/1/2007 OBC Female Reservation 19
5111 220164000001341 5111 RUPALI SURESH CHAUDHARI 13/2/2006 OBC Female Reservation 24
5112 220164000001412 5112 DIPALI DATTATRAY KADAM 17/7/2007 ST Female Reservation 43
5113 220164000001360 5113 RUTUJA VILAS KALGUNDE 14/10/1999 NT(C) Female Reservation 39
5114 220164000001359 5114 NIKITA NITIN ZAMBARE 22/3/2005 OBC Female Reservation 43
5115 220164000001352 5115 ARTI SUNIL GARSULE 19/6/2001 SEBC Female Reservation 39
5116 220164000001764 5116 APEKSHA BABURAO PANDIT 8/10/1998 OBC Female Reservation 10
5117 220164000001243 5117 ACHAL DHANRAJ CHAUDHARI 9/10/2006 ST Female Reservation 12
5118 220164000001235 5118 DARSHNA MANIK DAVARE 20/6/2006 SC Female Reservation 14
5119 220164000001232 5119 POOJA KAKASAHEB SHRIKHANDE 2/3/2004 SEBC Female Reservation 31
5120 220164000001343 5120 KOMAL MOTIRAM KUKADE 14/4/2000 NT(C) Female Reservation 24
5121 220164000001991 5121 PALLAVI DHANAJIRAO PAWAR 30/12/1992 EWS Female Reservation 25
5122 220164000001888 5122 SANIKA HANUMANT AMBRULE 18/7/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 32
5123 220164000001887 5123 ANJALI RAJABHAU AMBRULE 1/9/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 32
5124 220164000001188 5124 NIKITA LAXMAN THORAT 5/8/2002 NT(C) Female Reservation 37
5125 220164000001233 5125 AMRUTA RAJABHAU SANAP 25/5/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 17
5126 220164000001492 5126 KIRTI BHARAT SURVASE 28/7/1998 OBC Female Reservation 3
5127 220164000001290 5127 VASUDHA DIGAMBAR BORATE 16/6/2005 OBC Female Reservation 30
5128 220164000001289 5128 TAKSHASHILA GANESH MULE 14/1/2005 SC Female Reservation 18
5129 220164000001176 5129 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH CHOPADE 5/6/2005 OBC Female Reservation 13
5130 220164000001381 5130 RAVINA PREMCHAND CHAVAN 1/10/1993 ST Female Reservation 10
5131 220164000001224 5131 KALYANI RAMBHAU UKE 22/6/2000 OBC Female Reservation 21
5132 220164000001619 5132 SHARDA SARJERAO SADAVARTE 13/11/1995 SC Female Reservation 41
5133 220164000001677 5133 POOJA APPA PAWAR 18/12/1999 SEBC Female Reservation 28
5134 220164000001194 5134 SUPRIYA RAMA GAIKWAD 7/8/2003 SC Female Reservation 21
5135 220164000001725 5135 CHHAYA SAINATH BANGAR 2/6/1991 SC Female Reservation 21
5136 220164000001588 5136 ASHWINI GOVIND CHAVAN 20/3/2000 ST Female Reservation 10
5137 220164000001153 5137 PRITI SUGRIV JOGDAND 4/2/1996 SC Female Reservation 12
5138 220164000001219 5138 RUTUJA GAUTAM BHUTKE 29/12/2004 SC Female Reservation 5
5139 220164000001200 5139 PRAGATI UTTAM DHONDE 23/7/2000 OBC Female Reservation 31
5140 220164000001411 5140 ANKITA RAMDAS SHIRDE 20/4/2006 ST Female Reservation 37
5141 220164000001441 5141 SAPNA YURAJ GHADHE 29/4/2005 SC Female Reservation 32
5142 220164000001304 5142 APEKSHA LAXMAN KUMBHARE 19/5/2007 ST Female Reservation 36
5143 220164000002249 5143 SHREYA HIRANYA BARASKAR 19/1/2007 OBC Female Reservation 39
5144 220164000002069 5144 MAYURI WASANT RAUT 20/12/1998 SC Female Reservation 41

Page 62 of 63



5145 220164000002070 5145 KAJAL RAMKRUSHNA NEWARE 30/8/2003 SBC Female Reservation 45
5146 220164000001375 5146 SHILPA SUBHASH WAGHMARE 29/12/2002 SC Female Reservation 7
5147 220164000001164 5147 RAJASHRI EKANATH TIDKE 22/6/2002 OPEN Female Reservation 11
5148 220164000001281 5148 ROHITA RAJABHAU KAMBALE 7/5/1995 SC Female Reservation 5
5149 220164000001273 5149 SWATI PANDIT DHALE 8/8/2005 ST Female Reservation 5
5150 220164000001222 5150 SAJEDA NISAR SHAIKH 22/5/2001 EWS Female Reservation 41
5151 220164000001537 5151 HEMLATA KESHAV SONWANE 29/9/2006 SBC Female Reservation 23
5152 220164000002108 5152 AISHWARYA POPAT SHIRSATH 11/5/2003 NT(D) Female Reservation 19
5153 220164000001604 5153 SANSKRUTI BABURAO KHOKALE 9/3/2007 ST Female Reservation 28
5154 220164000002098 5154 PRIYANKA ASHOKKUMAR KHADE 5/10/2006 NT(D) Female Reservation 16
5155 220164000001138 5155 DIPALI SADASHIV KAPATE 1/9/2005 ST Female Reservation 30
5156 220164000000419 5156 ASHWINI ASHOK PATHADE 20/1/2000 OBC Female Reservation 26
5157 220164000001387 5157 SHIVANI LAXMAN HADULE 7/2/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 31
5158 220164000001321 5158 AVIDA GORAKH SAKURDKAR 24/11/1998 OBC Female Reservation 16
5159 220164000001185 5159 ASHWINI PRALHAD GAIKWAD 9/8/2000 SC Sportsman 24
5160 220164000001384 5160 NISHA ASHOK NAWALE 12/6/2006 OPEN Female Reservation 26
5161 220164000001179 5161 SANJIWANI ASHOK KANSE 23/3/2003 OPEN Female Reservation 11
5162 220164000001793 5162 JYOTI NARAYAN KOLEKAR 1/5/2007 OPEN Female Reservation 33
5163 220164000001380 5163 AASHA KAUTIK SONWANE 5/2/1997 ST Female Reservation 5
5164 110164000003141 5164 SAMARTH GANGARAM BHOKARE 9/1/2007 OPEN - 26
5165 110164000003720 5165 SANKET RAJENDRA KHAKRE 19/11/2007 OBC - 38
5166 110164000006347 5166 GANESH LAXMAN WAGHMARE 20/8/1994 OBC HomeGuard 13
5167 110164000007054 5167 BHAGWAT LAXMAN BHASMARE 3/12/1992 SEBC Project Affected 28
5168 110164000002900 5168 PRANAYKUMAR MUNJABA KUWHARE 22/4/2003 SC - 20
5169 110164000005883 5169 SANDIP BHAURAO BHARKADE 14/7/2001 ST - 19
5170 110164000004121 5170 MAHESH DNYANESHWAR DHOK 22/2/2005 OBC - 30
5171 110164000001499 5171 ADITYA KISHOR KALE 13/11/2005 ST - 5
5172 110164000005721 5172 SHAILESH SAMBHAJI KARDILE 10/7/2002 OBC - 26
5173 110164000004348 5173 NITIN NAVNATH NIKALAJE 20/3/1991 SC - 29
5174 110164000001271 5174 NETAJI SADASHIV MULE 4/9/2005 OBC - 31
5175 110164000002099 5175 SHUBHAM ASHOK LOKHANDE 12/10/2005 OBC - 20
5176 110164000005991 5176 SAMADHAN BHASKAR BHOJNE 20/5/2002 SC - 32
5177 110164000000367 5177 VAHID NISAR KHAN 19/10/2005 EWS - 38
5178 110164000004587 5178 RITESH ACHYUT MASKE 1/1/2006 SC - 38
5179 110164000005988 5179 ABHISHEK BHAGWAN GHOLVE 20/10/2006 OPEN - 26
5180 110164000004539 5180 OMKAR NARENDRA DAKE 17/6/1997 OPEN - 12
5181 110164000001976 5181 AKASH VISHVNATH DHEPE 26/6/2007 SEBC - 24
5182 110164000002715 5182 KARAN KACHARU KALE 26/10/2006 OBC - 28
5183 110164000004690 5183 VISHAL ARJUN NAWALE 21/6/1998 SEBC - 39
5184 110164000006326 5184 PRAVIN MASUNATH WAYBHAT 9/3/1996 SEBC HomeGuard 31
5185 110164000000393 5185 FARDEEN SAMEER SHAIKH 11/8/2004 EWS - 14
5186 110164000005739 5186 BALAJI RADHAKISAN PIMPLE 3/5/1995 SEBC - 19
5187 110164000003037 5187 SHYAM SAHEBRAO NANDE 6/7/2004 ST - 18
5188 110164000003575 5188 RANJEET NAVNATH JAGDALE 3/1/1979 SEBC Anshkalin 7
5189 110164000000389 5189 AYAN AFSAR SHAIKH 5/5/2004 EWS - 18
5190 110164000002594 5190 GAURAV SUNILRAO ATRAM 11/11/2002 ST - 36
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